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 Resutls for Gramin Dak Sevak for Tamilnadu Circle 
 
 
 

S.No Division HO Name SO Name BO Name Post Name Cate
gory

No
of
Post
s

Registration
Number

Selected Candidate
with Percentage

1 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Gavarappattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6F21B9AEA4D2 NIVETHA G-
OBC(97.8)

2 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Jayankondap
attinam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR11D83238F7B2 GOPIKA G-UR(97)

3 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Nakkaravanth
ankudi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR223AAA55CDC
F

NANDHINI PRIYA N-
OBC(97)

4 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Nakkaravanth
ankudi B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8D6527252213 ABIRAMI U-
OBC(98.4)

5 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Pichavaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6D8EAFE54EB5 SOBHIYA S-
UR(97.4)

6 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Annamalaina
gar S.O

Pichavaram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR044315D4F6FC AISHWARYA S-
UR(98.2)

7 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

B.Mutlur S.O Kothattai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr25411d44ab3a SULAIGA
FIRDOUS-UR(97.4)

8 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

B.Mutlur S.O Manjakuli B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5916C1453E5B MAGESWARI R-
OBC(98.2)

9 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

B.Mutlur S.O Puduchatram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR228D894DD8C2 KEERTHIGA R-
OBC(97)

10 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

B.Mutlur S.O Puduchatram
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR2CB599CCC294 ROZARIO MARTIAL
B-OBC(96)

11 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

B.Mutlur S.O Theethampala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3B4C888D243D MANOJ S-UR(97.6)

12 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Bhuvanagiri
S.O

Kummidimula
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR525AD663248E ANANDHA
BHARATHI S-
OBC(97.8)

13 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Bhuvanagiri
S.O

Manjakollai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8FF7BDF1FBA9 SIVASHANKARI M-
UR-EWS(82.2)

14 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Bhuvanagiri
S.O

Melamanakud
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR079C77791F69 KEERTHANASRI S-
SC(98)

15 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Bhuvanagiri
S.O

Sathapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR547F97B2E742 AGALYA E-UR(97.6)

16 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Block 29,
Neyveli S.O

Block 29,
Neyveli S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3EB8A54D37A
B

ABENAYA K R-
OBC(98.2)

17 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Block 29,
Neyveli S.O

Neyveli
Thermal Bus
Stand S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR59F74B55422A SANTHYA K R-
UR(98.2)

18 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Kattumannark
oil S.O

Melapalachan
allur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2845A228DD74 ROSINI M-
OBC(98.2)

19 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Kattumannark
oil S.O

Rajendra
Cholagam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D88515E6AF4 BALAMURUGAN R-
OBC(97.6)

20 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Kattumannark
oil S.O

Sithamalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR72A74F5E22E9 MUTHUMARI R-
OBC(97)

21 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Keerapalaya
m S.O

C.Veerachola
gam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR653344B4369B GOWSIKA R-
UR(97.6)

22 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Keerapalaya
m S.O

C.Veerachola
gam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR257E272BA44E SUBATHRA S-
UR(98.4)

23 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Keerapalaya
m S.O

K.Adur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7277BF42F97B SOUNTHERYA M-
OBC(98.4)

24 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Keerapalaya
m S.O

Krishnapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7ED2E4BA7C2
D

GNANAPRAKASAM
P-OBC(97.6)

25 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Killai S.O Keelamoongil
adi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR572769366AAF ANUKIRUTHIKA P-
SC(97.4)

26 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Killai S.O Killai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR52DD48F63BD5 DHIVYALAKSHMI-
UR(98.4)

27 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Killai S.O Nanjamahath
uvazkai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6AF3866481BC YOKESHWARI S-
UR(97)

28 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Killai S.O Pinnathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E1AA33F4E1B SUBASHREE V-
OBC(97.6)
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29 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Killai S.O Thillaividanga
n B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2EE3B764C944 GOWTHAM R-
OBC(80.6)

30 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Lalpet S.O Maniadur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A24A35C8344 MEENA M-
OBC(97.2)

31 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Lalpet S.O Neyvasal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR256944F465D8 SHREEVIDHYA S-
UR(97.8)

32 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 1 S.O Block 1,
Neyveli S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR76D94592D94B ARUL RAJA A-UR-
EWS(90.4)

33 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 2 S.O A.Kuravanku
ppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR59CECD18398E SHARMA J C-
SC(96.4)

34 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 2 S.O A.Kuravanku
ppam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1468E17DF396 NANDHINI K R-
OBC(98.4)

35 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 2 S.O Melakolakudi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR62E438C564FB SENTHAMIZHAN A-
OBC(98.2)

36 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 2 S.O Melakuppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4F2779565463 INDUMATHI V-
OBC(97.6)

37 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 2 S.O Seplanatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C35E8FA5319 LAKSHMI PRIYA G-
UR(98.4)

38 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Neyveli 3 S.O Block 18,
Neyveli S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6FBE94B8B554 KARTHIGA-
OBC(98.6)

39 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Orathur S.O Ayyanur
Akkaramanga
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34EA87D6493A SHALINI D-OBC(98)

40 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Orathur S.O Orathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7BC8565D2A11 SUBHASHREE V-
UR(97.4)

41 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Orathur S.O Vakkur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR44399BD4649B PABITHASRI A-
SC(95.8)

42 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Parangipettai
S.O

C.Pudupettai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR67E186578E7E AJITHA RAJI M K-
OBC(98.4)

43 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Parangipettai
S.O

C.Pudupettai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2437D26848EB PRIYANKA G-
UR(98.2)

44 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Parangipettai
S.O

Samiyarpettai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2A2FC359D63E BRINDHA M-
SC(96.6)

45 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Perperiyanku
ppam S.O

Mudapuli B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1844F9D51776 THAMIZHARASI R-
OBC(98.4)

46 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Perperiyanku
ppam S.O

Perperiyanku
ppam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C41741C481B BHUVANESWARI P-
OBC(97.2)

47 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Pinnalur S.O Pinnalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR59734227B43E SUMITHA S-
SC(97.6)

48 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Pinnalur S.O Valayamadevi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR77147DC7156C ISHWARYA S-UR-
EWS(85.2)

49 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Reddiyur S.O Eyyalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR395F388CA2A2 YUVASRI R-
UR(97.6)

50 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Reddiyur S.O Eyyalur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR55AAD7F34F5B CHARUMATHI T-
OBC(98)

51 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Reddiyur S.O M.Adanur GDS BPM UR 1 CR87679F4E4EF6 SHARMILA K-
UR(97.8)

52 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Sethiatoppu Kavalakudi GDS BPM OBC 1 CR63748B5CA269 BALASAIGAYATHR
I B-OBC(98)

53 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Sethiatoppu Sethiatoppu GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85D33CAADC7
A

GIRIJA K-UR(98.6)

54 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Sethiatoppu Veeramudaya
natham

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1EFC9265CE44 SURIYA T-UR(97.8)

55 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Kavanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1F4C8764E4BB GOWSALYA A-
OBC(97.4)

56 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Kavanur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7C93743CCD65 ANUSHA V-
OBC(98.2)

57 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Marungur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR72141B3472A3 MUKIL C-OBC(97.8)

58 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Sri Pudur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR517D68C6EC8A JENIFER A-OBC(98)

59 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Srinedunjeri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B7365D64C42 LEO P-OBC(97)

60 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Srimushnam
S.O

Sriraman B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR01A7A7FA998E APSHARA BANU M-
UR(97.8)

61 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

T.Neduncheri Kuduveli GDS BPM SC 1 CR2A19BC7D8734 KARMUGILVANAN
T-SC(96.6)

62 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

T.Neduncheri Mugaiyur GDS BPM UR 1 CR8168467BFB2F PUGAZHENTHI-
SC(98.8)
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63 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

T.Neduncheri T.Neduncheri GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4C98BFBB43E8 SWETHA G-
OBC(97.2)

64 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Vallampadug
ai S.O

Vadakkuman
gudi B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR23B423F7D765 MALATHIKKA V-
OBC(98.4)

65 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Alapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0C6EDC3D2956 ARCHANA J-UR-
EWS(82.3636)

66 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Alapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0442DEA6F478 RAGAVI R-SC(97.4)

67 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Andarmullipal
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR874923ADC7FC RAJAPRIYA-
SC(97.8)

68 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Andarmullipal
lam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2279941BFFDC JANANI V S-UR(98)

69 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Periyakuppa
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44B937CA1F28 MOHAMED ASLAM
M F-UR(98)

70 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Poochimedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR524E7652C4CB RAMANATHAN V-
OBC(96.8)

71 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Alapakkam
S.O

Silambimang
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR755C9494EC45 SHEELA SHRI P-
UR(97.4)

72 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Anathur S.O Aviyanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR26CCE4BE1F4E RAHAMATH NISHA
J-OBC(98)

73 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Anathur S.O Kudimiyanku
ppam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR55BB8E4DE6A5 PRIYANKA S-
OBC(98)

74 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Anathur S.O Sirugramam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2CF7491FD3CA SUBASH S-
OBC(97.4)

75 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Chinnappanai
ckenpalayam

Chinnappanai
ckenpalayam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR754121263C42 KARTHIGADEVI K-
OBC(98.4)

76 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Chinnappanai
ckenpalayam

Naduveerapat
tu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8354757F46B9 SUGUNAVATHI D-
OBC(98.2)

77 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Chinnappanai
ckenpalayam

Silambinatha
npettai

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2194919C7D34 SHANMUGA
PRIYAN S-UR-
EWS(85.9091)

78 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Cuddalore
Old Town S.O

Cuddalore OT
Bazaar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8987ECA91484 PRASANTHKUMAR
S-UR(98.4)

79 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Cuddalore
Old Town S.O

Kodukkanpal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR41ADA97D4948 BARGAVI N-UR-
EWS(94)

80 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Cuddalore
Old Town S.O

Pachayankup
pam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C4B164417FC LAVANYA GV-
OBC(97.8)

81 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Cuddalore
Old Town S.O

Ramapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5AB4D91D27B2 MULLAIKODI R-
OBC(97.6)

82 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Cuddalore
Old Town S.O

Valisodanaip
alayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8BFCBF6745A
A

KIRUTHIKA
BHARATHI-
OBC(97.2)

83 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Gandhi Nagar
S.O
(Cuddalore)

Gandhi Nagar
S.O
(Cuddalore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6A779B3B3877 S SUBALAKSHMI-
UR-EWS(82.4)

84 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kadambuliyur
S.O

Marungur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR772747CF34E1 MAHESWARI S-
OBC(98.6)

85 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kadambuliyur
S.O

Nadukuppam GDS BPM UR 1 CR56CC558A3E6E THAMIZHARUVI G-
OBC(98.2)

86 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kondur S.O Gundu
Uppalavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4CF529DE48BF THAMIZHARASU-
OBC(98.2)

87 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

Anukkampatt
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR021CB6A4E422 YUGAMATHI K-
OBC(97.8)

88 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR046A9E42F1D2 JAYASRI R-
OBC(98.2)

89 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

Kundiyamallu
r B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1EC123AD455D HEMALATHA K-
SC(98.4)

90 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

Samattikuppa
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR69C66C238859 ARUNDHATHI S V-
OBC(97.6)

91 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

T.Palayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR19B4ED85BA44 JAYASHREE J-
SC(97.8)

92 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kullanchavad
i S.O

Valudalampat
tu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8FB55CD4A394 AJITHKUMAR K-
OBC(97.4)

93 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Arangamanga
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7FEDA8384FF5 ARIVEZHIL S-
SC(97.6)

94 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Chinnakanna
di B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR641CA4D1EDC
7

SANJAYINI-
UR(98.8)

95 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Kalkunam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR75381252B84E THILAGAVATHI R-
OBC(98.8)
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96 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Kilur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR364544F2D8C2 JAYANTH S-
OBC(97.2)

97 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31C5E8F27CC1 KOWSALYA V-
OBC(97.8)

98 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Pethanaicken
kuppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2A563571A14B ANANDHAPRIYA A-
OBC(97.8)

99 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Kurinjipadi
S.O

Venkatampett
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR833AE5C21C59 ARATHI M-
OBC(97.6)

100 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Melpattambak
kam S.O

Elumedu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR45D142ABC625 RAVINDHARAN N-
SC(97.6)

101 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Melpattambak
kam S.O

Kalinjikuppa
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR315242584D58 SATHEESH KUMAR
D-SC(96.8)

102 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Melpattambak
kam S.O

Kongarayanu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21FE22D4465C SUBHASHREE E K-
OBC(97.4)

103 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Melpattambak
kam S.O

Sornavur
Melpathi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0D66E613E454 KEERTHANA V-
OBC(98)

104 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Melpattambak
kam S.O

Sornavur
Melpathi B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR512436E23BA4 SUBASHINI-UR-
EWS(92.2)

105 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Nellikuppam Nellikuppam GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E1C287E2A47 SHANTHINI R-
OBC(98.6)

106 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Nellikuppam Nellikuppam GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6738AE4976D4 ATCHAYA M-UR(98)

107 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Nellikuppam Vanamadevi GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2DDE3ED6CCD
9

ASHIKA PARVEEN
A-OBC(98.6)

108 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Panruti S.O Anguchettipal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8D42D5F69846 BHUVANESHWARA
N M-UR(98.2)

109 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Panruti S.O Panruti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2D2F8F2A8E63 REVATHY N-
OBC(98.4)

110 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Panruti S.O Sathipattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR05655F7659F5 VISHNUPRIYA S-
SC(96.6)

111 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Panruti S.O Siruvathur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR41C382FD7414 PRAVEEN
ADHITHIYAN G-
SC(97)

112 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Puthupet
(CDL) S.O

Bandarakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR565B37C6E625 KAYALVIZHI K-
OBC(97.6)

113 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Puthupet
(CDL) S.O

Puthupet
(CDL) S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR14A2319E51B3 VISHWANATHAN R-
OBC(97.6)

114 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Puthupet
(CDL) S.O

Puthupet
(CDL) S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR22292DDE56FC RAJI N-OBC(97.4)

115 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Sipcot
Cuddalore
S.O

Poondiyanku
ppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8BFAF4BDA4D
8

THIVYA S R-
SC(96.2)

116 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruppadiripul
iyur S.O

Tiruppadiripul
iyur Bazaar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B1F39ACC34B DINESH T-OBC(99)

117 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruppadiripul
iyur S.O

Tiruppadiripul
iyur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR02D612B57649 MANIKANDAN R-
UR-EWS(74)

118 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruthuraiyur
S.O

Akkadavalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR443E2627CA57 SARATHA K-
UR(97.4)

119 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruthuraiyur
S.O

Akkadavalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR33F13FD7AE6A ARUN D-OBC(98.8)

120 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruthuraiyur
S.O

Kumaramang
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8B44162D1C24 REMISA M-
OBC(97.2)

121 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruthuraiyur
S.O

Kumaramang
alam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1C5A5BDC4C6
E

ELANGODI N-
SC(97)

122 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruvendipura
m

Padirikuppam GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0C54BA3B5455 SANGEETHA S-
OBC(99.2)

123 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Tiruvendipura
m

Sundaravandi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR641C552BD1D1 ELAVARASI D-
OBC(98)

124 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Vadalur S.O Vadakuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR47686A181FD7 MALATHI S-
UR(97.6)

125 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Vadalur S.O Vadalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR77C5B2921D78 ELAKKIYA E-
UR(89)

126 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Vadalur S.O Vanatharayap
uram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR868449844E42 D SUBASH-
OBC(97.4)

127 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Vandipalaya
m S.O

M.Pudur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4BE84C1816B9 BAVITHRA M-
OBC(97.4)

128 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Varakalpattu
S.O

Nathapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64DEE8EB5E7F SUJEETHA R-
OBC(98.2)
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129 Cuddalore Cuddalore
H.O

Varakalpattu
S.O

Varakalpattu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49786B644DB9 MANJULA T-
UR(97.8)

130 Karur Karur H.O Aravakurichi
S.O

Aravakurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR14C651F5292B AANANDHI S-
OBC(99)

131 Karur Karur H.O Aravakurichi
S.O

Aravakurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR1AB9CF874DF
D

NANDHINI P-
OBC(98.8)

132 Karur Karur H.O Aravakurichi
S.O

Aravakurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR61564C43F215 RANJANI B-
OBC(98.6)

133 Karur Karur H.O Chinnadarapu
ram S.O

Chinnadarapu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR842F419BC16A MARIA KOWSALYA
S-UR-EWS(90.6)

134 Karur Karur H.O Chinnadarapu
ram S.O

Rengapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR59F1CC14865C POORANI S-
OBC(98)

135 Karur Karur H.O Chinnadarapu
ram S.O

Thokkupattip
udur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR69CB6964A12D DHANARAJ S-UR-
EWS(79.2)

136 Karur Karur H.O Chinnadarapu
ram S.O

Uttupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E24EB45C342 NAGALAKSHMI J-
OBC(97.2)

137 Karur Karur H.O Isanatham
S.O

Soolapuram
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR659E7F3288E7 KANAGARAJ K-UR-
EWS(91.6)

138 Karur Karur H.O Isanatham
S.O

Zamin Athur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7D8875A44ED2 PRIYADHARSHINI
M-OBC(98.8)

139 Karur Karur H.O Kagithapuram
S.O

Kagithapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR187B2E7BF874 V THAMIZHARASI-
UR-EWS(90.2)

140 Karur Karur H.O Kagithapuram
S.O

Moolimangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5148ADC46AA
C

YOGITHAA D-
UR(98.4)

141 Karur Karur H.O Karur
Collectorate
S.O

Karur
Collectorate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR22BA3FC94AE
D

HARIPPRIYA S-
OBC(99.4)

142 Karur Karur H.O Karur
Collectorate
S.O

Kathalapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8DAE53DBC75
C

DEEPA N-UR-
EWS(88.8)

143 Karur Karur H.O Karur H.O Karur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR88DCBEFC617
C

BHARATHI K-UR-
EWS(96.2)

144 Karur Karur H.O Moolapatti
S.O

Venjamangud
alur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR69B77E8E4847 SARANYA M-
OBC(98)

145 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti
Bazaar S.O

A.Meenakshiv
alasu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6BA8144D2759 SHRUTHI S P-
UR(98)

146 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti
Bazaar S.O

Modakkur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR738FC53D414A NIVETHA M-
OBC(98)

147 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti
Bazaar S.O

Pallapatti
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR11E189F284F4 RENUGA DEVI R-
UR(89)

148 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti
Bazaar S.O

Verisinampatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR09A94EACB3A
4

SHALINI K-UR(98)

149 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti S.O
(Karur)

Karuppapillai
pudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5A5C75CBBFB
4

DIVYADHARSHINI
R-UR(98.2)

150 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti S.O
(Karur)

Kurikkaranval
asu B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR3649924F43AD KIRUTHIGA J-UR-
EWS(86)

151 Karur Karur H.O Pallapatti S.O
(Karur)

Pappanaicke
npatti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8439E668472B BHUVANESHWARI
S-OBC(98.2)

152 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Ariyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0DCD62BF5FB
7

ARTHIYA T-
OBC(98.4)

153 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Athipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR62F1475EA76C YUVARANI R-
OBC(98)

154 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Athipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1A3A544EFD2B KIRUTHIGA M-
UR(98.6)

155 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Kattumunnur
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR8BD634A39623 CHANDRA
SEKARAN-
OBC(93.4)

156 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Munnur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR89AB99E6DDD
9

SURUTHI G K-
OBC(97.6)

157 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Munnur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR756FFB664D2B MAHALAKSHMI J-
UR-EWS(85)

158 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Nadanthai
North B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3F5E39B36CAC PRASANTH M-
SC(96.8)

159 Karur Karur H.O Paramathi
(Karur) S.O

Nedungur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D6AFBB64EA
4

RAMYA P-
OBC(98.2)

160 Karur Karur H.O Pasupathipal
ayam S.O

Gandhigrama
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4444D5B2CD44 RENUGA G-UR-
EWS(91.8)

161 Karur Karur H.O Pasupathipal
ayam S.O

Nerur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR42A3AD7EA176 DEEPA K-
OBC(98.6)
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162 Karur Karur H.O Pasupathipal
ayam S.O

Renganatham
pettai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR482254876CD6 SHALINI S-UR(98.4)

163 Karur Karur H.O Pasupathipal
ayam S.O

Senapiratti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8AA5C8D5343F HARINITHA S-
OBC(98.8)

164 Karur Karur H.O Pugalur
Sugar Factory
S.O

East
Tavittupalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1B94F5D86F1B SATHYA T-UR(99)

165 Karur Karur H.O Pugalur
Sugar Factory
S.O

Kadambankur
ichi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7CCF54C44BB4 NISHA P-OBC(99)

166 Karur Karur H.O Pugalur
Sugar Factory
S.O

Nanniyur B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR8AD553B9189C SUPRAJA RUBA T
G-OBC(94.2)

167 Karur Karur H.O Pugalur
Sugar Factory
S.O

West Orathai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR33DF8C43414B DHARANI C-
UR(98.6)

168 Karur Karur H.O Puliyur
Cement
Factory S.O

Koyampalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5ED11D841438 NIVEDHA
SHANMUGANATHA
N-OBC(98.4)

169 Karur Karur H.O Puliyur
Cement
Factory S.O

Puliyur
Cement
Factory S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1F199BCE19D5 PRAVEENKUMAR
E-UR-EWS(86.8)

170 Karur Karur H.O Puliyur
Cement
Factory S.O

Somur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7511E7EF38FD PRITHIKA S-
UR(98.4)

171 Karur Karur H.O Puliyur
Cement
Factory S.O

Uppidamanga
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR774BC47E6E69 KARTHIKA S-UR-
EWS(91.2)

172 Karur Karur H.O Sengunthapu
ram S.O

Sengunthapu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR3F29CEF169E3 JAYANTHI S-
OBC(88.8)

173 Karur Karur H.O Sengunthapu
ram S.O

Sengunthapu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR7A8DC5DCA3B
8

HARSHAMALIKA A-
OBC(99)

174 Karur Karur H.O Sengunthapu
ram S.O

Sengunthapu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR83D1752634D1 DARSHANA S P-
UR(98.6)

175 Karur Karur H.O Sengunthapu
ram S.O

Viswanathapu
ri B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR329223C98585 S M
ABIRAMASUNDHA
RI-OBC(98.2)

176 Karur Karur H.O Tennilai S.O Chinnavangal
ampalayam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0C41E6EBDD3
A

YASHICA G-
OBC(98.4)

177 Karur Karur H.O Tennilai S.O Tennilai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR722F6D24BF61 DHAMODHARAN-
UR(98.2)

178 Karur Karur H.O Thanthonimal
ai S.O

Kodangipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5877E915EAF8 DHIVYABHARATHI
M-UR(99)

179 Karur Karur H.O Thanthonimal
ai S.O

Thanthonimal
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR7427AF56A84D S KARTHICK-
OBC(94)

180 Karur Karur H.O Tirumanilaiyu
r S.O

Kakkavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BBB79A33CE
F

KEERTHIKA K-
OBC(98.4)

181 Karur Karur H.O Tirumanilaiyu
r S.O

Thalapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR398419DDA756 HAJIRABANU T-
UR-EWS(88.4)

182 Karur Karur H.O Tirumanilaiyu
r S.O

Tirumanilaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR4D22CCC3ACA
9

GOPINATHAN V-
OBC(83)

183 Karur Karur H.O Vangal S.O Minnampalli
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR83442A62F93B SANDHIYA G-UR-
EWS(86)

184 Karur Karur H.O Vangal S.O Vangal East
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31976234E7CC SWETHA K N-
UR(98.6)

185 Karur Karur H.O Velayuthamp
alayam S.O

Nadayanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7943A4A47E42 PARTHIPAN M-UR-
EWS(80)

186 Karur Karur H.O Velayuthamp
alayam S.O

Nadayanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR274D31147987 SANDHIYA K-
UR(98.8)

187 Karur Karur H.O Velliyanai S.O Chinnamookk
anankurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR683C7EAB7A37 KARTHIKA B-
OBC(98.4)

188 Karur Karur H.O Velliyanai S.O K.Pitchampatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8481F3C17BFC VISHNU PRIYA S-
OBC(98.4)

189 Karur Karur H.O Velliyanai S.O Porani B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C1615D11AF4 HEMAPRIYA A-
UR(98.8)

190 Karur Karur H.O Velliyanai S.O Porani B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR32CE6F28E8A5 ELAKKIYA V-
UR(99.4)

191 Karur Kulittalai H.O Chinthamanip
atti S.O

Kaniyalampat
ti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1F38427C2A7C SHANTHAKUMAR-
UR-EWS(90.2)
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192 Karur Kulittalai H.O Chinthamanip
atti S.O

Kilasakkarak
ottai B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR52883C2645CB KEERTHANA A-
SC(97.6)

193 Karur Kulittalai H.O Chinthamanip
atti S.O

Varavanai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4C697D57ED18 SRI BOOPATHI T-
OBC(98.2)

194 Karur Kulittalai H.O Elangakurichi
S.O

Mohavanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR06142292763B SURESH K-UR-
EWS(86.6)

195 Karur Kulittalai H.O Elangakurichi
S.O

Palayakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR644D5CD1C143 LAVANYA N-
OBC(97.4)

196 Karur Kulittalai H.O Elangakurichi
S.O

Valayapatti
(Manaparai)
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0957C98772D8 JOY BEAULA F-
UR(97.8)

197 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kovilpatti S.O Kovilpatti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1FEAE43E4C4A MARIMUTHU M-
OBC(98)

198 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kovilpatti S.O Muthalvarpatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5E6C3A9CF7E1 JESLINE MONICA-
UR(97.4)

199 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kovilpatti S.O Piranpatti
(Manaparai)
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7851F742A882 BHARANI S-
UR(97.6)

200 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kovilpatti S.O Thottiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5341F57F64A8 DHAARANI S-
UR(97.8)

201 Karur Kulittalai H.O Krishnarayap
uram S.O

Mahadanapur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7B4B624DB82B PREETHI P-
OBC(98.4)

202 Karur Kulittalai H.O Krishnarayap
uram S.O

Manickapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR463E3D55A699 GAYATHRI S-UR-
EWS(92.2)

203 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kulittalai H.O Kulittalai H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR096A9D346A64 AMBIKA C-UR-
EWS(87.8)

204 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kulittalai H.O Kulittalai H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR593A2B4CF6AE SARAVANAN B-
UR(82)

205 Karur Kulittalai H.O Lalapet S.O Kuppureddip
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2A9544A15A7B KAVIYA G-
OBC(97.4)

206 Karur Kulittalai H.O Lalapet S.O Lalapet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0872CB4ED794 DIVYABHARATHI
C-UR-EWS(80.6)

207 Karur Kulittalai H.O Lalapet S.O Punavasipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2D7F4B1B2A54 PARTHIBAN S-
UR(98.2)

208 Karur Kulittalai H.O Lalapet S.O Timmachipur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR441248BD87E1 NAVIN S-UR(97.8)

209 Karur Kulittalai H.O Lalapet S.O Vadiyam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR153AC2545AB9 LOGINI K-SC(97.6)

210 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manaparai
S.O

Muthapudaya
npatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66893484A4FB SHERLEY ANEESH
A S-UR(98.2)

211 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manjampatti
S.O

Amayapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2E76A7C7CA47 SANTHANAMARY
K-UR-EWS(91.8)

212 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manjampatti
S.O

Chettiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR289B1EB79EB8 LAVANYA S-
UR(98.4)

213 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manjampatti
S.O

Karumakavun
danpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16966463859A SUBA SREE J-
OBC(98)

214 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manjampatti
S.O

V.Poosaripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR14242632FA6D DIVYA D-OBC(97.6)

215 Karur Kulittalai H.O Manjampatti
S.O

V.Poosaripatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR419F6171C9BA SOWPACKIAVATH
Y J-UR(98.4)

216 Karur Kulittalai H.O Marudur S.O Panickampatt
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4E5B442F32AB ROKINTH M G-
OBC(97.8)

217 Karur Kulittalai H.O Mayanur S.O Kattalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0AB24642FEEF DHANALAXMI S-
UR(98.2)

218 Karur Kulittalai H.O Mayanur S.O Renganathap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4C746BC88D85 PAVITHRA G-
UR(97.6)

219 Karur Kulittalai H.O Nungavaram
S.O

Neidalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR159563C33337 SANTHIYA P-
OBC(98.4)

220 Karur Kulittalai H.O Nungavaram
S.O

Neidalur
South B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR44E24CF573A6 SOWMIYA-
OBC(97.2)

221 Karur Kulittalai H.O Nungavaram
S.O

Nungavaram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5E83F92E734A BALAKRISHNAN S-
UR-EWS(78.2)

222 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Kalingapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6458FCAF6869 POOJA R-UR(98)

223 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Kodumbapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR62F314C6C4AA MEERA R-
OBC(97.4)

224 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Kulathupatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR24E221F8BF47 YOGESWARI S-
OBC(97)

225 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Oliyamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR84E3DA63B674 JEYAKUMAR R-UR-
EWS(84.6)
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226 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Palakurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1B2C499421FA DHARANI B-
OBC(98.2)

227 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi
S.O

Palakurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR11A6A1FCCAF
8

KARTHIKA J-
UR(97)

228 Karur Kulittalai H.O Panjapatti
S.O

Vellapatti
Zamin B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5C7A83EF4B77 DEVAPRAKASH
SR-OBC(97.6)

229 Karur Kulittalai H.O Puthanatham
S.O

Endapuli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR529B55497C2A SARANYA P-
UR(97.6)

230 Karur Kulittalai H.O Puthanatham
S.O

Endapuli B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR198B586BA8D1 NISHA ANGELINE
J-UR-EWS(90.8)

231 Karur Kulittalai H.O Puthanatham
S.O

Kannivaduga
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR42A4EA6B7B3
B

STENY J-OBC(97.6)

232 Karur Kulittalai H.O Puthanatham
S.O

Kannivaduga
patti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR8CD116396329 SATHIYA R-UR-
EWS(92.6)

233 Karur Kulittalai H.O Puthanatham
S.O

Puthanatham
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2465EE67B829 NAVANEETHAKAN
NAN-UR-EWS(58.2)

234 Karur Kulittalai H.O Tharagampatt
i S.O

D.Idayapatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8B6146141F89 NANTHINI A-
SC(97.8)

235 Karur Kulittalai H.O Tharagampatt
i S.O

Kadavur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5F4E7B74CE9B SINDHU NATHI K-
SC(97)

236 Karur Kulittalai H.O Tharagampatt
i S.O

Mavathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6591DA2F5E23 MONISHA V-
OBC(98)

237 Karur Kulittalai H.O Tharagampatt
i S.O

Sembianatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR48FFE38C54A7 GAYATHRI T-
UR(97.6)

238 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thiagesar
Alai S.O

Seegampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR49434E64211E MALATHI S-
OBC(97.6)

239 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thogamalai
S.O

Alathur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR33E2F374D9C1 MITHRA DEVI-
UR(98.2)

240 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thogamalai
S.O

Mathagiri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1EC374B767AF PREETHI M-UR(99)

241 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thogamalai
S.O

Porundalur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7141E6483232 SASIKALA R-UR-
EWS(87.8)

242 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thogamalai
S.O

Thogamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7F76449A6A3A ISWARYA R-
OBC(98)

243 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thogamalai
S.O

Thogamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8D28494F7175 RAJA-UR(98.2)

244 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thuvarankuri
chi S.O

Adhigaram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8EF2CFA58446 SHEELA K-SC(97)

245 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thuvarankuri
chi S.O

Pillupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A5D283F5CA6 VISHALINI K-
OBC(97.4)

246 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thuvarankuri
chi S.O

Pillupatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR494292BFCC97 KARTHIK P-
OBC(98.2)

247 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thuvarankuri
chi S.O

Thuvarankuri
chi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5B415BD42E11 YOGESHWARI S-
OBC(98.2)

248 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiganallur
S.O

Chinniyampal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0FC19142E4B9 PRANESH G B-
OBC(98.2)

249 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiganallur
S.O

Kunnagounda
npatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR53B637ACDB59 PRIYANKA T-
UR(98.2)

250 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiganallur
S.O

Vaiganallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR095EC861844C SANGEETHA M-
OBC(98)

251 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiyampatti
S.O

Inamponnam
balapatti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8D13F42D4B97 ILLAYA BHARATHI
S-SC(97)

252 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiyampatti
S.O

Karungulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR41554BE3876E SATHIYA PRIYA K-
OBC(98.8)

253 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiyampatti
S.O

Nadupatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5EB6591D53C6 R MALATHI-
OBC(98.4)

254 Karur Kulittalai H.O Vaiyampatti
S.O

Thoppanaicke
npatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8FC98CB971EE JANANI
AISHWARYA M-
OBC(97.8)

255 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Aduthurai S.O Aduthurai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B3FD49DD8B8 NIVEDHA M-
OBC(98.4)

256 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Aduthurai S.O Govindapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR54D1DD67AE32 KARTHIKEYAN R-
UR-EWS(65)

257 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Aduthurai S.O Tirunilakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8472844ACD67 BARKAVI V-
OBC(98)

258 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Konerirajapur
am S.O

Paravakkarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3E67976945FC ABINAYA M-
OBC(98)

259 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Konerirajapur
am S.O

Paravakkarai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR731A164CF74A MANIKANDAN R V-
OBC(98.2)
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260 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Konerirajapur
am S.O

Vadamattam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR244A1B33D3BF ISWARYA S-
OBC(98.4)

261 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Manjakudi
S.O

Kilapalaiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR71B71AAFC6D3 GAYATHRI R-
UR(98)

262 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Narasinganpe
ttai S.O

Narasinganpe
ttai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1334CE8A8F18 PRIYADHARSHINI
D-OBC(98.2)

263 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Natchar Koil
S.O

Natchar Koil
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR54522E8CC74C S VAISHNAVI-
OBC(98.4)

264 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Natchar Koil
S.O

Thukkachi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3B174E112679 BEEVILA K-UR-
EWS(68.2)

265 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Palaiyur S.O Palaiyur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR14B6966248EA SWETHA M-
OBC(97.6)

266 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Palaiyur S.O Sengarangudi
pudur B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1D9754DA842D PARAMASIVAN-UR-
EWS(84.6)

267 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Sakkottai S.O Sakkottai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR77B8371861A2 ABIRAMY E-
SC(97.4)

268 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Sembangudi
S.O

Engan B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5FC8B93D2153 JAVITHA J-
SC(96.8571)

269 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Sengalipuram
S.O

Paruthiyur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR784CF824BBFC KAVITHA S-
OBC(98.4)

270 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Sengalipuram
S.O

Sithadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5FE415E758CB SARANYA A-UR-
EWS(66.8)

271 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Sengalipuram
S.O

Sithadi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6ADD244A478F ABIRAMI R-
OBC(98.2)

272 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Tippirajapura
m S.O

Visalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B4416E46A44 MAHESHWARI B-
UR(97.4)

273 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Tiruchirai S.O Nagarasampe
ttai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR74619E773D15 ASHA JENOVA J-
UR-EWS(76.4)

274 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Tirunageswar
am S.O

Tepperumana
llur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4569FBA63467 SAKTHIBALA N-
UR-EWS(57.2)

275 Kumbakona
m

Kumbakonam
H.O

Tirupuvanam
S.O

Ammachathir
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2143C29D3369 JAYASREE M-UR-
EWS(87.2)

276 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Komal S.O Gangadarapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6A1EB8C5AE69 MATHIVADHANI M-
UR(98.6)

277 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Komal S.O Komal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR2DB8374E8DAF AJAY DANIEL A-
UR(88.4)

278 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Koranattukka
ruppur S.O

Nirathanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5CAF54244F9C AJISHA R-
OBC(97.6)

279 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Kuttalam S.O Kuttalam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR865436CE373D AARTHI S-
OBC(98.2)

280 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Lower Anicut
S.O

Mullangudi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR76F4B61AA2DE PRABHADEVI S-
UR-EWS(90.2)

281 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Lower Anicut
S.O

Thathuvanch
eri B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR53EF87339224 PAVITHRA S-
SC(98.4)

282 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Malliyam S.O Moovalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR786394376E94 MATHESHKUMAR
S-OBC(98.2)

283 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Malliyam S.O Moovalur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5FD426E8D7F1 DEVIPRIYA J-
SC(97)

284 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Melakaveri
H.O

Melakaveri
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B38CD12CBA
C

B NIVETHA-
OBC(98.6)

285 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Pandanallur
S.O

Karuppur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR17EB4D17E157 AARTHI P-UR(97.8)

286 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Pandanallur
S.O

Karuppur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR065524CC1CD5 PRADEEP KUMAR
K-UR(99.2)

287 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Pandanallur
S.O

Kilakattur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F33A597B787 RATHNA P-UR(98.6)

288 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Thuhili S.O Thuhili S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5D28E4E37F48 HAMSHINI R-
SC(96.4)

289 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Thuhili S.O Tiruloki B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR51E518433255 THAIYAL NAYAKI
S-UR-EWS(84.8)

290 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Thuhili S.O Tiruloki B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A84F376A2B8 SHALINI A-UR(98.4)

291 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Tirupanandal
S.O

Koorchi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR76428A7C24F9 JANSI R-UR(97.4)

292 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Tiruvavaduth
urai S.O

Tiruvavaduth
urai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8FB557FA4596 SUBHASRI S-
UR(98)

293 Kumbakona
m

Melakaveri
H.O

Veppathur
S.O

Anaikudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR737467A4E3F7 RINOSHA
PARVEEN A-
UR(98.4)
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294 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Akkur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Akkur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5D2B12417882 SUBALAXMI M-
UR(97.8)

295 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Kilaiyur S.O Kilaiyur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR02124B6AA91B JESINTHA J-
UR(98.8)

296 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Kilaiyur S.O Kilaiyur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR1311A484BFF9 JAYASURYA V-
SC(97.6)

297 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Kollumangudi
S.O

Kaliyakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66A981FCC733 MAHALAKSHMI T-
OBC(98)

298 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Kollumangudi
S.O

Nedungulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4E58E8FDBA37 RAJALAKSHMY M-
UR(98.2)

299 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Kollumangudi
S.O

Sirupuliyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR21E34945A156 BHUVANESHWARI
V-OBC(97.6)

300 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Manalmedu
S.O

Mudikondanal
lur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1C3E4D7F9ED7 RAJALAKSHMI R-
OBC(97.6)

301 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Manganallur
Bazaar S.O

Manganallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7C2CC3717AD7 GAYATHRI B-
OBC(98)

302 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Koranad S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A7DD3C3624E VIGNESHWARI A-
OBC(98.6)

303 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai Cutchery
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64BBDDB3E55
F

GAYATHRI M-
OBC(98.4)

304 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR14B3D3D95AF2 NISHANTHI S-
SC(99)

305 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR245B44F3BE45 NIRMALA-UR(98.4)

306 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Mayiladuthur
ai South S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR293875935A67 JAYASURYA R-UR-
EWS(81.4)

307 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Peralam S.O Peralam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64917B9419FB SHANMUGANATHA
N J-OBC(98.2)

308 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Porayar S.O Porayar R.S.
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6533545B1478 RAMYA M-UR(98.2)

309 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Punthottam
S.O

Ambal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR612B8887EC4A DHARANI S-
OBC(97.4)

310 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Punthottam
S.O

Koothanur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1FEEC4843BF7 KAVIYARASI-UR-
EWS(90)

311 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Punthottam
S.O

Punthottam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR03AF2659F413 GNANAVEL B-
OBC(87.4)

312 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Punthottam
S.O

Sarabojirajap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49E9BAC34D2
D

KARTHIGA-
OBC(97.2)

313 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Sembanarkoil
S.O

Arupathy B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3561EC3DF29D KEERTHI S-
OBC(98.6)

314 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Sembanarkoil
S.O

Memathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6F325B13791A RESHMA-OBC(97.8)

315 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Sembanarkoil
S.O

Parasalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR29A98DF997A9 DHARANI C-
OBC(98)

316 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Sembanarkoil
S.O

Parasalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7A5AD7956C6B ARPUTHA J-
OBC(98.6)

317 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Solasakkaran
allur S.O

Manakudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84E13189448F THIRUMAGALDEEB
HA M-UR(98.2)

318 Mayiladuthu
rai

Mayiladuthur
ai H.O

Vadakarai
S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Vadakarai
S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8EEC346742D4 SONALI S-
OBC(98.2)

319 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Achalpuram
S.O

Achalpuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR16A16DA4D43B BHUVANESWARI S-
OBC(97.6)

320 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Achalpuram
S.O

Pudupattinam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64C6C97AC514 PRIYA S-OBC(97.2)

321 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Anaikarancha
tram S.O

Anaikarancha
tram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2DC62DB6DD7
6

CALEP-UR(97.5714)

322 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Anaikarancha
tram S.O

Anaikarancha
tram South
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR12E8CCC8D765 RATHEESHKANNA
R-UR(98.8)

323 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Ilanthope S.O Ilanthope S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR228A53265EE7 PADMAPRIYA B-
UR(97.6)

324 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Kadavasal
S.O

Kannukiniyan
ar Koil B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46ACB4634E47 SRIREKA K-
OBC(97.6)

325 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Kaveripattina
m S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Kaveripattina
m Beach B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1BBD2C2AD9C
3

ASWINI P-
OBC(97.6)
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326 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Kaveripattina
m S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Neidavasal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55D9F916B571 RAJALAKSHMI-
UR(97.6)

327 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Mangamadam
S.O

Mangamadam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38555A154E85 VIGNESHWARAN
R-UR(97.8)

328 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Mangamadam
S.O

Nangur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR64BBE2BCC4F
4

SUBATHRA S-UR-
EWS(84.2)

329 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Mangamadam
S.O

Perunthottam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4CCD854E4A58 SUGANTHI S-
UR(97.6)

330 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Melaiyur TVG
S.O

Melaiyur TVG
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR614D5243FE55 KOKILAMBAL S-
UR-EWS(65)

331 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Melaiyur TVG
S.O

Melaiyur TVG
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0667442C1434 INDHUMATHI-
UR(98)

332 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Puthur (SRK)
S.O

Sodiyakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B5A374711E3 ANITHA B-SC(97.6)

333 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Puthur (SRK)
S.O

Tirumailadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0622B7E2ED92 SNEHA M-
OBC(98.2)

334 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sattanathapur
am S.O

Karaimedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR05F4BAADA116 MUHILA M-
OBC(98.2)

335 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sattanathapur
am S.O

Sattanathapur
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E564AFEF9C1 SOORYA M-
OBC(98.6)

336 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sattanathapur
am S.O

Tiruvali B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR12EF1C5E4C44 SUNDARAMOORTH
Y V-UR-EWS(66.4)

337 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sirkali H.O Sirkali H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0BF563F45F16 AARTHI-OBC(98.6)

338 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sirkali
Thenpathi
S.O

Arappakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR542FA689CA42 PRIYADHARSHINI
S-OBC(97.6)

339 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Sirkali
Thenpathi
S.O

Sirkali
Thenpathi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02664EE42484 SASIREKHA T-
OBC(98.6)

340 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tirucadaiyur
S.O

Tirumeignana
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR57B44E3A8EF8 RAJASUGINA R T-
OBC(98)

341 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tirumullaivas
al S.O

Koolaiyar B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR04C79488CEC8 GAYATHRI S-
OBC(98)

342 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tirupungur
S.O

Karkoil B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR58EE21D93D7E GAYATHRI D-
OBC(97.4)

343 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tirupungur
S.O

Karkoil B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR42BBAC5AF134 TAMIL THENDRAL
S-SC(97.6)

344 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tiruvalaputhu
r S.O

Pulavanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6534BFD2B597 SANGEETHA S-
OBC(97)

345 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tiruvalaputhu
r S.O

Siddamalli
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR676E84C8C485 GOUTHAM R-UR-
EWS(92)

346 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tiruvalaputhu
r S.O

Tiruvalaputhu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR5B672E7A8D62 ARUN K-OBC(87.6)

347 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tiruvengadu
S.O

Manigramam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1A78D16EE478 MAMTHAROSHNI A
R-SC(97.6)

348 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Tiruvengadu
S.O

Radhanallur
(TVG) B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7DDF91253A71 NIVAS K-OBC(99)

349 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

Pagasalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6949ECEDB117 MUTHUKUMAR K-
UR(97.6)

350 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

Pagasalai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR262864DA53A2 SHANTHINI G-
OBC(98.6)

351 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

Punganur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34B4FEF88842 VAISHNAVI V-
OBC(98)

352 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

Punganur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7FED294327C8 MATHIVADHANI R-
OBC(98.4)

353 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

Vaithiswaran
koil S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR25C36983EDD5 ABINAYA P-UR-
EWS(91)

354 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Valluvakudi
S.O

Elathur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4A64E2E34463 LAKSHMANAN R-
OBC(98.4)

355 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Valluvakudi
S.O

Nemmeli(SRK
) B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR7534C484A6D3 ABIRAMI S-
UR(91.8)

356 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Valluvakudi
S.O

Valluvakudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C2C31D92717 JEROMEE A-
OBC(97.8571)

357 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Varisapathu
Vadagal S.O

Edamanal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR417AB4723915 MAGESHWARI R-
UR(97.6)

358 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Varisapathu
Vadagal S.O

Edamanal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3CF4213D7157 MANJULA M-
OBC(98.6)
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359 Mayiladuthu
rai

Sirkali H.O Varisapathu
Vadagal S.O

Radhanallur
(SRK) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR08A8ED1F7E64 VIVIN M-SC(97)

360 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Andanapettai
S.O

Andanapettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7A77ED647947 T SARADHA-UR-
EWS(84.6)

361 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kilaiyur
(Tiruvarur)
S.O

Madapuram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44C849E4532D MAHALAKSHMI V
G-OBC(98.8)

362 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kilvelur S.O Aliyur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR78DCC9AE727F PREETHA-SC(97.6)

363 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kilvelur S.O Tirukannangu
di B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR863DF7E6BB21 VINOTH M-UR-
EWS(90.8)

364 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kollapuram
S.O

Ubayavedant
hapuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2EC6FB755996 SOUNDARYA M-
OBC(97.4)

365 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kottuchery
S.O

Tiruvettakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5852DE19A13B ABINAYA R-UR-
EWS(81)

366 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Kuthur S.O Kurukathi B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR54C4D51DE554 SHALINI R-SC(97.4)

367 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagapattinam
H.O

Velippalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1EA32AAA7735 VIGNESH C-
OBC(98.2)

368 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Muttam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR56B76F7A7727 PAVITHRA K-
OBC(98.4)

369 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Nagore S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5B98C34A18DC EUREKA
RAJENDRAN-
OBC(98.4)

370 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Nagore South
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0A4CAE14E4B9 RAMESHKUMAR M-
OBC(91)

371 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Narimanam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44FD4E4A73B6 SUVALAKSHMI M-
OBC(97.6)

372 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Narimanam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5EF752E642E4 ABINAYA S-UR-
EWS(91.2)

373 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nagore S.O Panangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR36344B3432CD ANNAPOORANI S-
OBC(98.4)

374 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Nedungadu
S.O

Nedungadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8381A44635DC AISHWARYA J-
OBC(98.6)

375 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Neravy S.O Akkaraivatta
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7177AA42E75C BHAVANI A-
OBC(98.6)

376 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Avaranipuduc
herri B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2BF2B39F2A94 RATHNA R-
UR(98.4)

377 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thalatheru
S.O

Thalatheru
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR02EF49B3DA62 BALAAMRUTHA-
UR(78.8)

378 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thalatheru
S.O

Thalatheru
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR557F79213FAA VINOTH R-
OBC(97.8)

379 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thevur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Killukudi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6FA2949FC143 SALINI-UR(98)

380 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thevur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Radhamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37DBAFA28284 SUDHARSANA-
UR(99.2)

381 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thevur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Thevur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2455BDAA6BB
8

PREETHI DEVI M-
OBC(97.8)

382 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Thevur S.O
(Nagapattina
m)

Vadugachery
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E6D658DE2CE KALAIYARASI U-
UR(97.6)

383 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Tirunallar S.O Sellur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5BFF124DD4C4 PRIYANGA PONN-
OBC(98.6)

384 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Tirupundi S.O Karapidagai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR27BCAA4D6B4
7

RAVI S-UR-
EWS(67.8)

385 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Tittachery
S.O

Alangudicher
y B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR23D45AC6C795 SAIRAM S-UR-
EWS(85.6)

386 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Tittachery
S.O

P.Kondagai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR277147B29E5E DEVADHARSHINI
M-UR(97.8)

387 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Vettaikaraniru
ppu S.O

Koilpathu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3EAF171D1B4B KEERTHI VASAN S-
UR-EWS(86.2)

388 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Vettaikaraniru
ppu S.O

Koilpathu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR84DB67945344 SUBIKSHA-
OBC(98.4)

389 Nagapattina
m

Nagapattinam
H.O

Vettaikaraniru
ppu S.O

Vellapallam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR34C66CCF543C MAHESHWARI S-
OBC(98)

390 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Adiakkamang
alam S.O

Kakkalani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR164B5A9224DC VIGNESH D-UR-
EWS(61)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

391 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ammayappan
S.O

Ammayappan
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR0133B4174D4C CHANDRA S-
UR(86.4)

392 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ammayappan
S.O

Athisolamang
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR896612391CBE SARANYA A-
OBC(97.8)

393 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ammayappan
S.O

Mukundanur
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR03115B182811 DIVYA-UR(93.8)

394 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ammayappan
S.O

Solachery
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR614D78EE3D2C HEMALATHA G-
OBC(97.2)

395 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kachanam
S.O

Kachanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2741255E453D RAJESHWARI K-
OBC(98)

396 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kamalapuram
S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Erukattur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR65DE592CB77C SABARMATHI R-
UR(97.2)

397 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kamalapuram
S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Velukudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR23DEA2156C8C SNEHA M-OBC(98)

398 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kangalancher
y S.O

Amur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR262535DB5C44 MADHU BHARATHI
K-OBC(97.4)

399 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kangalancher
y S.O

Kilathanjavur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR59D88E83763B INDUJA R-UR-
EWS(90.8)

400 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kangalancher
y S.O

Nadapur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR3D4A97B49459 JANANI J-UR-
EWS(92.4286)

401 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kangalancher
y S.O

Virkudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07398E194433 AADHIRAI S-
UR(97.8)

402 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Kulikarai S.O Kulikarai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46C665396AA3 SHRINIVAS L-
OBC(98)

403 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Mangudi S.O Kilamanali
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR09DE544C6D54 ISWARIYA C-
UR(98.8)

404 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Mavoor S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Komal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR791CB181F1CD VENNILA S-UR(98)

405 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Mavoor S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Tirukaravasal
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR064E8AFC6393 SRIMATHI R-UR-
EWS(91.2)

406 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Mavoor S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Tirunattiyatha
nkudi B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR341C9A568BCF GEETHA S V-UR-
EWS(72.2)

407 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Mudikondan
S.O

Mudikondan
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3C9438EE58D4 VENKAT RAMAN-
UR-EWS(85.4)

408 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Nannilam S.O Nannilam
Cutchery S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR17774A67D3CB VENGATESH B P-
UR-EWS(94.2)

409 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Nannilam S.O Vadagudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7B53AC364EA3 SUGUNADAVI S G-
OBC(97.8)

410 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ponnirai S.O Alathambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1C5A2A368249 KARPAGANANDHI
NI P-OBC(99.4)

411 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ponnirai S.O Andankarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6BC1A4874885 POOVIZHA K-
OBC(97.4)

412 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ponnirai S.O Andankarai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4765248EFB21 AMRITHASRI M-
OBC(98.4)

413 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Ponnirai S.O Ponnirai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84CD44D751D3 KARTHIKA M-
OBC(98)

414 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Pulivalam S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Kilapadugai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85CAE4A6C727 EZHIL MALINI E-
OBC(97.2)

415 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Sannanallur
S.O

Panangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR47EE2E47A425 RAMYA S-
OBC(98.2)

416 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Sannanallur
S.O

Sannanallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7D7389442589 SAMBATHRAJ S-
OBC(98)

417 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Thappalampu
liyur S.O

Andakudi B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR05464F41AF14 NIVETHA-UR-
EWS(90)

418 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Thappalampu
liyur S.O

Sigar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1134D2433C4A DHIVYA B-UR-
EWS(82.4)

419 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Tirukannapur
am S.O

Pillali B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR749438AACEFB PREETHA G-
OBC(97.8)

420 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Tirukannapur
am S.O

Tiruchenkatta
ngudi B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR146A3E8C554B SOUBARNIKA B-
OBC(98.2)

421 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Tirukuvalai
S.O

Ettukudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86D74C89C453 DEEPA T-OBC(98.8)

422 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Tirukuvalai
S.O

Tirukuvalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8F464BD28D3F SILAMBARASAN T-
UR-EWS(82.8)

423 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Tirunellikaval
S.O

Seruvamani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44AA6C4F4DE8 KAVERI G-UR(97)

424 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Valivalam S.O Koorathangu
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02DCC228FCA2 RACHANA R-
UR(97.6)
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425 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Valivalam S.O Koorathangu
di B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR29C41136A656 KURALARASI U-
UR(98.2)

426 Nagapattina
m

Tiruvarur H.O Valivalam S.O Valivalam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR09E47654A2C8 BRINDHA R-
OBC(97.6)

427 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Adirampattina
m S.O

Eripurakarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16CBFE2AE828 NISHANTHI G-
OBC(97.6)

428 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Adirampattina
m S.O

Magilankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR785AB34A8CF6 VASANTHI S-UR-
EWS(59)

429 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Adirampattina
m S.O

Rajamadam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4133714D4B1F KAVIYA K-
OBC(97.4)

430 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Aladikkumula
i S.O

Aladikkumula
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2898BF3FD265 AMIRTHARAJ-
UR(92.4)

431 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Aladikkumula
i S.O

Sandangadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FAC3942C274 THABATHI K-
UR(97.2)

432 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Aladikkumula
i S.O

Sandangadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6DE8DCF8A4E
9

DHANASEKAR S-
UR(99.4)

433 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Alathur S.O Alampallam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR44E4EA776E41 ANITHA M-UR-
EWS(96)

434 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Alathur S.O Alathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0B9B8AEB5454 DHASHAYINI V-UR-
EWS(90)

435 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Alathur S.O Kannugudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E46188655FD YUVARANI S-
UR(98.4)

436 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Alathur S.O Kannugudi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR03329E631881 SHIVANI K-UR(99.2)

437 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Alathur S.O Kannugudi
Kilpathi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5948DBDC9635 PUNITHAMALAR S-
OBC(97.6)

438 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Avanam S.O Avanam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5BB83B86F1EE LATHA
VIGNESHWARI C R-
OBC(97.6)

439 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kottaitheru
S.O

Kakkaraikotta
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR75764A5B1E47 AJITHARANI S-
SC(97.2)

440 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kottaitheru
S.O

Kottaitheru
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR76AF8EE27A81 BANU S-UR(98.2)

441 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kottaitheru
S.O

Mudalipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR05DCC74DAD5
2

AISHWARYA M-
SC(96.6)

442 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kottaitheru
S.O

Mudalipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6874AF39B3EB DEEPTHIKA P-
OBC(98.2)

443 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kuruvikaramb
ai S.O

Kuruvikaramb
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4AB4FA244A65 PRATHIPA D-
UR(99)

444 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kuruvikaramb
ai S.O

Sethubavach
atram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74BCA16CEE37 DHANALAKSHMI K-
UR(97.2)

445 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Kuruvikaramb
ai S.O

Virayankottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR684739F465FB BHARATHIDASAN
T-SC(97.6)

446 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Madukkur S.O Kadanthanku
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR784DB95352C9 KAVITHA M-UR-
EWS(93.2)

447 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Madukkur S.O Kalyanaodai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6461CF981433 ASMA PARVEEN S-
OBC(98)

448 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Madukkur S.O Madukkur
North B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1A8BB4AC7825 UDHAYARANI U-
OBC(99)

449 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Mallipattinam
S.O

Mallipattinam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5F4B6A99355F PAVITHRA S-
UR(97.8)

450 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Mallipattinam
S.O

Rendampulik
adu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8BC52A2F79D2 GANGA S-UR(98)

451 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Melauluvur
S.O

Kandithampat
tu B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3F646F491D1E MAHARASI V-
OBC(98)

452 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Melauluvur
S.O

Panchanathik
ottai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B4D2FF46D25 JOTHIGA N-
OBC(96.6)

453 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nadimuthuna
gar S.O

Adambai B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2A26F768E83E MOHAMEDAZARUD
EEN M-UR-EWS(83)

454 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nadimuthuna
gar S.O

Naduvikottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR67D4782AF8C2 ISWARYAKANMANI
T-UR(97.8)

455 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nadimuthuna
gar S.O

Naduvikottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR436D484544BE PREETHA G-
SC(97.4)

456 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nadimuthuna
gar S.O

Nainankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR66473CED5E99 SWETHA LAKSHMI
R-OBC(98.2)

457 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nadimuthuna
gar S.O

Pannavayal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR08743FC245D9 GOPINATH S-
OBC(98)

458 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nattuchalai
S.O

Moothakurich
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D1AE4C54EB4 MANTHALIR T-
OBC(98)
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459 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nattuchalai
S.O

Nattuchalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR82745746454A ABIRAMI C-
OBC(98.6)

460 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Nattuchalai
S.O

Veppankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR415CA7596C7C MOUNIKA R-
OBC(98.4)

461 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Orattanad S.O Kannanthang
udi Melaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR73AC1624D459 TRIPURA
VISHALINI KS-
OBC(98.8)

462 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Orattanad S.O Neduvakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR86C5BBEE1D47 SEDHU MATHAVAN
R S-SC(97.4)

463 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Orattanad S.O Orattanad S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR03A672C8D656 DEEPIKA R-
UR(98.2)

464 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Orattanad S.O Pulavankadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR14471F8C4466 AJAY M-UR(97.8)

465 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Orattanad S.O Thennamana
d B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2E1A42B693FA GOKUL T-UR(98.4)

466 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Ottangadu
S.O

Pallathur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR287F224BD22C ARAVINDAN M-
OBC(99)

467 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Ottangadu
S.O

Punalvasal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR46422B22A518 BAKYA A-UR-
EWS(72.6)

468 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Ambalapattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR64CD1484D997 ANBUSELVI P-
OBC(99.2)

469 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Pappanad
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66DD284E961E AJITHKUMAR-
UR(98)

470 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Parangivettik
adu B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0A3D7B3AFBC
3

KATHIJA M-
OBC(98)

471 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Peikaramban
kottai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR24CBC7D5618D PAVITHRA S-
UR(97.4)

472 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Tirunallur
Ond B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 Cr3cd39f2e7554 SOWMIYA M-
UR(96.8)

473 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Vellur-ond
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR748637E82A45 PAVITHRA E-
OBC(98)

474 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pappanad
S.O

Vellur-ond
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2D3DBA264553 KEERTHIKA S-UR-
EWS(69.8)

475 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR56474B8CC2C7 VINDHIYA M-
OBC(99.2)

476 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR3A45B7E4CC57 SARANYA-
OBC(94.4)

477 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

Pattukottai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38FAC4759A13 SUVATHI R-
UR(99.2)

478 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Peravurni S.O Mavadukurich
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR415834242D96 AKSHAYA R-UR(98)

479 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Peravurni S.O Mudachikadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR35593556E8EC SATHYA A-UR(98.2)

480 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Peravurni S.O Punaikuthika
du B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2558FB75FC9D DHANALAKSHMI-
OBC(97.2)

481 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Peravurni S.O Sengamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E4D96243632 SOUNDARYA S-
OBC(97.6)

482 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Ammanichatr
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6F37CE5BA5E2 SYED ALI FATHIMA
M-OBC(99)

483 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Ammanichatr
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR41945464BF4E PRIYADHARSHINI
M-SC(97.8)

484 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Perumagalur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0F46376AC7E9 SARANYA P-
OBC(97.8)

485 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Rudrachintha
mani B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8A85EBE36566 GOWSALYA-
OBC(97.4)

486 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Tiruvattevan
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR735FFE11F478 SANJANA A V-
UR(96.4)

487 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Perumagalur
S.O

Vilankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64652AD4E94F JENISHA P-
UR(98.6)

488 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tamarankotta
i S.O

Attivetti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR23B585DD364A ARCHANA R-
UR(97.4)

489 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tamarankotta
i S.O

Manjavayal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR33C54B3B38A7 DEVI I-OBC(98.8)

490 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tamarankotta
i S.O

Mannangadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1F49394E3FEC RAGAVI-OBC(98.4)

491 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tamarankotta
i S.O

Vattakudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR788998141F1D SURIYA-OBC(97.2)

492 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruchitramba
lam S.O

Neyvelivadap
athi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR119C7C285E92 SUGANYA R-
UR(97.4)
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493 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruchitramba
lam S.O

Siruvaviduthi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FEA55E43C54 BHUVIYA S-
SC(97.6)

494 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruchitramba
lam S.O

Tiruchitramba
lam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR736A4CC347D7 HAMEETHA
NOORJAHAN S-
OBC(97.2)

495 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruvonam
S.O

Thaligaividut
hy B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F3B5D83B5EE KIRUTHIKA M-
OBC(96.4)

496 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruvonam
S.O

Tiruvonam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4118CA442D17 JAYAPRIYA S-
OBC(98.6)

497 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruvonam
S.O

Unjividuthi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7241EE2FADC9 PRADEEPA B-
UR(96.4)

498 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Tiruvonam
S.O

Uranipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR75AF7A4A6735 PANDEESWARI D-
UR-EWS(73.2)

499 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Vadaseri S.O Tirumangalak
ottai Kilayur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6536135BF348 KANIMOZHI S-
OBC(97.8)

500 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Vadaseri S.O Vadaseri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2F613F25AB5A RAJAPANDIYAN R-
UR-EWS(77.2857)

501 Pattukottai Pattukottai
H.O

Vadaseri S.O Vadaseri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR27F28C17AA89 JEEVA BHARATHI
P-UR(97.4)

502 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

Adanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR57E1181C4746 SIVARANJANI S-
UR(98.4)

503 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR04BD256B91C8 ARULMANI V-UR-
EWS(74.4)

504 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR58438345DF47 SURIYA R-
OBC(98.2)

505 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Ayakkaramba
lam Ii Sethi
S.O

Ayakkaramba
lam III Sethi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR46439F6D6B19 SHREERAGAVAN
P-OBC(98)

506 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Idaiyur S.O Ariyalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR03EB5B2DA293 PRASANNA DEVI
R-UR(97.4)

507 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Idaiyur S.O Devadanam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8134B942CAD9 SUNILNANDHA S-
OBC(98)

508 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Jambavanoda
i S.O

Jambavanoda
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR122D1CACF4C5 SWARNAMUKI G-
OBC(97.2)

509 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kariyapattina
m S.O

Pirandiankara
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7BCBA2441FB
D

R SIVASANKARI-
OBC(98.4)

510 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kariyapattina
m S.O

Rajapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR269452841D5C DHIVYA J-UR(97.8)

511 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kariyapattina
m S.O

Senbagaraya
nallur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR651B3E346B7D ABIRAMI S-
OBC(97.2)

512 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kariyapattina
m S.O

Thennampula
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4F9A438FCE57 VEMBUKARASI M-
UR-EWS(68.6)

513 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kattimodu
S.O

Kattimodu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0CEE9BD15B74 GUHANI R-SC(97.2)

514 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kattimodu
S.O

Pichankottag
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DF4D17E6BC5 ELAKKIYA-OBC(97)

515 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kodiakkarai
S.O

Kodiakkarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR49B5537AA5D4 NAWINS C-SC(96.2)

516 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kunnalur S.O Keelapandi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR255E24132FC7 BHUVANESHWARI
G-SC(98)

517 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kunnalur S.O Kilaperumalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0A38F5F687A8 MOUNIKA J-
UR(96.8)

518 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kunnalur S.O Kilaperumalai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR05DF64FEFA1A MANIKANDAN U-
SC(97.2)

519 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kunnalur S.O Ovarur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR05619E69553E ABINAYA B-
OBC(97.2)

520 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kunnalur S.O Vadiakadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44FE5AAE8267 RAMKUMAR B-
UR(98)

521 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kuruvapulam
S.O

Nagakudaiya
n B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1319EABE385E MOHANDHAS-
OBC(97.4)

522 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Kuruvapulam
S.O

Panayadikuth
agai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3A6FBFB4964A VISALI-UR(97.8)

523 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Mutupet S.O Alangadu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F189D65ABC8 PRIYADHARSHINI
A-UR(98)

524 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Mutupet S.O Kilanammank
urichi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2763C15D9FDF SUGANYA R-
UR(97.2)
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525 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Mutupet S.O Kilanammank
urichi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR12DF26696AF8 PORKODI C-
OBC(97.8)

526 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Mutupet S.O Sembadavan
kadu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C3BEAEB9243 MARY VINCY P-
UR(96.8)

527 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Arunthavamb
ulam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44AD4A922924 VASANTHI S-
OBC(98.2)

528 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Arunthavamb
ulam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR25D5D941774D KANNIYA
VARSHINI N-
SC(98.4)

529 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Maracheri
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR67C5ABBA6B4
5

RAMYA D-
OBC(98.6)

530 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Nathapallam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR09962EC6495F ANUSHA A-
SC(95.6)

531 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Thulasapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8D2A4FA7C1F4 ARULMURUGAN-
UR-EWS(62.2)

532 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Pamani-TTP
S.O

Umbalacheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8D93C6AC8DD
2

KAVIYARASI M-
UR(97)

533 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Takattur S.O Panchanathik
ulam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR379B5E3F88BF THAMILNILAVAN-
OBC(97.8)

534 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Takattur S.O Panchanathik
ulam East
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84C482D54637 SAKTHIPRIYA-
OBC(97.2)

535 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Takattur S.O Takattur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR59F412DDDC64 MADHURA N-
OBC(98)

536 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Takattur S.O Takattur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0CABD7CAC74
2

ABIMANYU-
OBC(98)

537 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR4AAB7CA9F28
E

PUNITHA R-
SC(84.8)

538 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4D3D4BD236FE SHAMEEMA
JAFREEN H-
UR(98.4)

539 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Tiruturaipund
i R.S. S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0DB8FF24DDB
6

JENNIBHARATHI D-
OBC(98.2)

540 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Kallimodu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A1DCD68AA1
E

SETHUSHALINI T-
UR(97.4)

541 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Pushpavana
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR17FDAECEF1E
A

BOWIYA-OBC(96.8)

542 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Pushpavana
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5EE2CA3EBF5
F

SURESH K-
OBC(99.2)

543 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Sembodai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4EDDB49BC84
2

NITHYA-UR(97.4)

544 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Sembodai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR721639BAC419 DHESIYAGEETHAM
R-OBC(98.4)

545 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Thethakudi
Therkusethi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6418EAF253D3 DHIVYA K-
OBC(97.6)

546 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Thethakudiva
dakkusethi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR634D3EFE143D ABISHEK N-
OBC(96.6)

547 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Topputhurai
S.O

Topputhurai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR87C6488D4CB9 JASMINE NIHARA
A-OBC(98)

548 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Udayamartha
ndapuram
S.O

Pinnathur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2C74B4F9644D VAITHEKI K-
OBC(98)

549 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Vedaraniam
S.O

Agasthiampal
li B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1EC35BBA2289 SATHYA M-OBC(98)

550 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Vedaraniam
S.O

Agasthiampal
li B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR134789684AAC DHINESH K-
OBC(99.2)

551 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Vilakudi S.O Mettuppalaiya
m - TTP B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8D5CDECC8D4
6

KAVIYARASAN-
SC(96.8)

552 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Vilakudi S.O Rayanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2984374D5E76 ANGALESWARI N-
SC(96.2)

553 Pattukottai Tiruturaipund
i H.O

Vilakudi S.O Vilakudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B63E4E39718 GOKUL R-
OBC(98.2)

554 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Alangudi S.O K.Rasiamang
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F2D3D2ACBB
1

SHANMUGAPRIYA
L-OBC(98.6)

555 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Alangudi S.O Kalabam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR419FCBEF99DE VAIRABHARATHI
A-OBC(99)

556 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Alangudi S.O Kovilur
Alangudi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR08B941EBC4FC ABIRAMI P-OBC(99)
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557 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Alangudi S.O Pallathividuth
i B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR6D9CB8247477 GEERTHI P-
SC(98.2)

558 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ammapattina
m S.O

Ammapattina
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR78B5FA2E7516 RAMAGANESAN V-
UR-EWS(42)

559 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Annavasal
S.O

Chittannavas
al B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR45D1C6E43A15 SUMITHRA V-
ST(95.8)

560 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Annavasal
S.O

Kilakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0F7687C7B7D3 HARSHAVARTHINI
C-OBC(98)

561 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Annavasal
S.O

Madianallur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3E338F1A4EB6 HARITHA AM-
OBC(98.4)

562 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Arantangi
Fort S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7E77BBB47D75 PRIYADHARSHINI
B-UR-EWS(93.2)

563 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Arantangi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Cr7efe387d1c54 KARTHIKA D-UR-
EWS(92.2)

564 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Eganivayal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5CD61C2FC16A DHARUNIGA R K-
OBC(98)

565 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Kundagavaya
l B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8ED83BCD2143 VANMATHI A-
OBC(98.2)

566 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Panjatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR28FA839EF7E1 DHIVYADHARSINI
B-UR(97.4)

567 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arantangi S.O Puduvakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR156F1E43C243 GAYATHRI S-
OBC(98.4)

568 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arimalam S.O Arimalam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3E6B3484B1E6 RAJALAKSHMI K-
UR-EWS(81.2)

569 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arimalam S.O Vennavalkudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR86E2E7559DF7 ANUSIYA A-
SC(96.8)

570 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Arimalam S.O Vennavalkudi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0782B5B35D41 SUGANYA V-UR-
EWS(92.6)

571 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Attani S.O Bramanavaya
l B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR543A1FA759E4 SAISRUTHI S-
UR(97)

572 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Attani S.O Singavanam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FE131F4B544 AAFRINSHIFANA-
UR(97)

573 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Cauvery
Nagar S.O

Thodaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0D2EF31E7486 POZHILNILAVAN S-
SC(97)

574 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ghandarvakot
tai S.O

Pudunagar
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1F914381676B PANDISELVI P-UR-
EWS(67)

575 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ghandarvakot
tai S.O

Sundampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR07764AD71149 SHUNMUGANARAY
ANAN S-UR-
EWS(76.2)

576 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ghandarvakot
tai S.O

Valavampatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3C26244C2EE4 KAILASH A-
SC(97.4)

577 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ghandarvakot
tai S.O

Veladipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2CD611F2BDF8 SUBITCHA V-
OBC(98)

578 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Illuppur S.O Unaiyur
Illupur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7DA7A4C1D943 A PRADEEPA-
SC(98.4)

579 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Illuppur S.O Vembanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A32979DEC21 MUTHUKUMAR V-
OBC(97.4)

580 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Karambakudi
S.O

Marudakonvi
duthi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8F3254C88A9D ASARUDEEN J-UR-
EWS(91)

581 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Keeramangal
am S.O

Keeramangal
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR44F4C2FECBF1 RAGAVAN K-
OBC(90.6)

582 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Keeranur S.O Keeranur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR45B48E34B7EE NACHAMMAI L-UR-
EWS(76)

583 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Keeranur S.O Odugampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR414EC2446F43 KAVIYA P-
OBC(97.6)

584 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kilanilai S.O Kulathur Kli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR39B14C98A925 ANJUKA-UR(98.8)

585 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kilanilai S.O Kummangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR72BA22DD5E9
D

HAZEENA K-
OBC(97.4)

586 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kilanilai S.O Valaramanick
am B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR876FA7A5D267 SUNDARARAMAN
K-UR-EWS(93.2)

587 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kilanilaikottai
S.O

Vambarampat
ti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR342C26E452C7 VINOTHKANNAN-
UR-EWS(90.2)

588 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Konapet S.O Konapet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR112389BD4F9B RANIMANGAMMAL
A-UR-EWS(88.6)

589 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Koppanapatti
S.O

Koppanapatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR28A174794C2F MATHANKUMAR N-
OBC(89.6)

590 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Koppanapatti
S.O

Thenur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR558D839325C4 ANBU P-UR(97.8)
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591 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Koppanapatti
S.O

Thenur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR79CA63F62D9B PRIYADHARSHINI-
UR(98)

592 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kottaipattina
m S.O

Karakathikott
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR77F4847F45F3 ARCHANA V-
OBC(97.8)

593 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kottaipattina
m S.O

Karakathikott
ai B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR434842848214 INDHUMATHI-UR-
EWS(64.6)

594 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kulathur S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Kannangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR519E549CCB1E KAUSALYA-UR-
EWS(90)

595 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kulathur S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Puliyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR53F1DAAA4B58 VALLIKKANNU N-
UR-EWS(48.8)

596 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kulathur S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Uppiliyakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A1FEC34E238 RAGHUL R-
UR(97.6)

597 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kulipirai S.O Arasamalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04D846A7E2BB SURESH KUMAR S-
UR(97.4)

598 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Kulipirai S.O Arasamalai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR34FDEF38DC2F MAGESH K-
SC(97.8)

599 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Manamelkudii
S.O

Manamelkudii
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0143E53FF1C7 MAGESHWARI-UR-
EWS(84)

600 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Manamelkudii
S.O

Manamelkudii
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1CD527BCC7E
3

ANUSHIYA M-
UR(98.2)

601 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Manamelkudii
S.O

Vellore B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4D1A9FB26947 THEVATHARSANE
K-UR(97.6)

602 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Melasivapuri
S.O

Tirukkalambu
r B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5763F5F3CE41 MANIBHARATHI-
UR-EWS(85.8)

603 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Mimisal S.O Muthukuda
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR212EBE8516EB JANANI M-UR(98.2)

604 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Muckanamala
ipatti S.O

Pudur-pdk
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FB2E7381D5B RAGAVI R-UR(98)

605 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Muckanamala
ipatti S.O

Pudur-pdk
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR39E948FADFEC AJITHA BEGAM S-
UR(98)

606 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Muckanamala
ipatti S.O

Veerapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37CDB4AC4825 MOOKAMBIKA-
UR(97)

607 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Nachandupatt
i S.O

Kottur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR786C6C68F48E RAJALAKSHMI SP-
UR-EWS(91)

608 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Perungalur
S.O

Adanakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR27D9B44C4383 SANGEETHA R-
UR(98.2)

609 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Perungalur
S.O

Adanakottai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR524E9486852B JOTHI
MANIMEGALAI R-
OBC(99.2)

610 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Perungalur
S.O

Varappur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR21B7353C4A1A DHASHLIMBANU S-
OBC(98.2)

611 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ponbethi S.O Idaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1DBE6C61B2F3 SARANYA A G-
OBC(97.4)

612 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ponbethi S.O Kalabam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR25B93FF9F565 RAMYA T-
OBC(98.4)

613 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ponbethi S.O Kalabam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR031A93CB7D5F JAGADEESH
KUMAR R-OBC(98)

614 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Ponnamarava
thy S.O

Vegupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7EE96548A9C9 RAMESH N-
UR(97.4)

615 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Pudukkottai
H.O

Pillaithannirp
andal S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR83EF9E2DF76C DHARANI M-
UR(97.6)

616 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Pudukkottai
H.O

Pudukkottai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR44BD941E1EB3 SURYA
NARAYANAN-
UR(81.2857)

617 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Pudukkottai
Ind. Estate
S.O

Pudukkottai
Ind. Estate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3EBEE46ECF63 SHANTHI-UR-
EWS(85.6)

618 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rajagopalapu
ram S.O

Kadayakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E797748C2FA KIRUTHIKA S-
UR(98.2)

619 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rajagopalapu
ram S.O

Rajagopalapu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FE24486524A ARTHY S-OBC(98.4)

620 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rangiem S.O Kannanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FA44479DCA1 SUBHA B-UR(97)

621 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rangiem S.O Kuruvikondan
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E76C74B5D4D JANANI T-UR(97.2)

622 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rangiem S.O Rangiem S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0D49B73C8DB7 SP SIVANANTHAM-
UR-EWS(89.6)

623 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rayavaram
S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Perungudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR79914DA682D5 BHUVANESWARI
C-SC(96.8)
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624 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rayavaram
S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Rayavaram
S.O
(Pudukkottai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2F4FFE6159AE ULAGANATHAN N-
UR-EWS(89)

625 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Rayavaram
S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Sengirai B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR89BC1722E2F5 BHARANITHARAN
K-UR(92)

626 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Silattur S.O Silattur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR81FA91AE9D26 KEERTHANAA-UR-
EWS(73.4)

627 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Silattur S.O Sunayakadu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR62C8DD415757 KARUPPAIAH S-
OBC(98.4)

628 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Subramaniap
uram S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Amarasimhen
drapuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7A2742FC91BD MADHAVASUTHAN
S-OBC(97.4)

629 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Subramaniap
uram S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Kodivayal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR072847756672 PANDIPRIYA P-
UR(97.2)

630 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Subramaniap
uram S.O
(Pudukkottai)

Mangalanadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2CAB29335FC2 SUBA BHARATHI
S-UR(98.4)

631 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Idaiyathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06B77C88D867 THANGARAJ V-
OBC(97.8)

632 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Melathaniyam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6EA88BAE919B BHUVANESHWARI
A-UR-EWS(89.2)

633 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Nallur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0AD196CFC58D JAYANTHI P-
OBC(98.2)

634 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Perunjinai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR421DE6A91123 EDWIN RAJESH P-
UR-EWS(92.8)

635 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Sipcot-pdk
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4E811CDFD3E2 KASTHURI J-UR-
EWS(94.8)

636 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

Tirugokarnam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR35C374132368 DURGA S-UR-
EWS(71.5455)

637 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirumayam
S.O

Tirumayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR213263EA9959 CHELLAM AL-UR-
EWS(79.6)

638 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirupperunth
urai S.O

Pandipathira
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3FAE6B3EA432 AISHWARYA G-
OBC(97.8)

639 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirupperunth
urai S.O

Tirupperunth
urai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0425BF4636C6 MONISHA K-
OBC(97.6)

640 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tirupperunth
urai S.O

Vilanur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5164CD54C4D5 GANESHKUMAR M-
UR-EWS(82)

641 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tiruvarankula
m S.O

Kaikurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86F392E1423A SANOFAR
FATHIMA J-
OBC(99.2)

642 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tiruvarankula
m S.O

Kothakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR312F529973F7 GOWSALYA S-
OBC(98.6)

643 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tiruvarankula
m S.O

Tirukkattalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR535B22B9EF4B KAVIYARASI J-UR-
EWS(93.4)

644 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tiruvarankula
m S.O

Tirukkattalai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR087839A97748 ALARMELU P-
UR(98.2)

645 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Tiruvarankula
m S.O

Vamban
Colony B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C4F65EEA5F3 BAMEELA P-
OBC(98.8)

646 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Vadakadu
S.O

Kadukkakadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2C4D595F47C1 SUSANTHIKA A-
UR(98.4)

647 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Vadakadu
S.O

Kottaikadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR47951D97BC6B RAMACHANDRAN
S-UR(98.4)

648 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Vayalogam
S.O

Vayalogam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR276588D46A57 ABIRAMI-UR(97.6)

649 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Virachilai S.O Lembalakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4BCDF4614F55 GAYATHRI A-
SC(98)

650 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Virachilai S.O Lembalakudi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6E6A7C53542B SUMATHI R-UR(98)

651 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Viralimalai
S.O

Meppopdaku
di B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR09A5A7483186 JEEVA P-OBC(97.6)

652 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Viralimalai
S.O

Mullaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5C8D9D294249 JENITHA C-
OBC(97.8)

653 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Viralimalai
S.O

Thengaithinni
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F7A48D9BC5B BHUVANESWARI
G-UR(97.2)

654 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Viralimalai
S.O

Viralimalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR162DFE3C44D5 MOHANA PRIYA N-
OBC(98.6)

655 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Yembal S.O Karuvur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3AA2C87CDEF
6

JANANI K-OBC(98)
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656 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai
H.O

Yembal S.O Okkur
Perunthamara
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR27CD7A165BC6 ABINAYA J-
UR(97.8)

657 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2432FE1534E4 PARAMASIVAM D-
UR-EWS(86.4)

658 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR44CFE31C4924 ROSHINI R-UR(92.4)

659 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR6B1CAFBE15C
B

GOMATHI T-
SC(96.4)

660 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR4DDDD2C32423 SURESH MUTHU
KUMAR-SC(96)

661 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR12464BB64386 KATTI THANGAM
M-UR(98.6)

662 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR442EF157EACC BALA MURALI
KRISHNAN S-
UR(97.8)

663 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR5E5127F8261D BENISHA S-
OBC(97.6)

664 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR34D559AC2567 PRIYAAMMANI M-
UR(97.6)

665 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

IP T2ND SUB
DIVISION

Ariyalur
Sorting - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4E653574A25A ANUSUYA C-
OBC(97.6)

666 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

IP T2ND SUB
DIVISION

Ariyalur
Sorting - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR8FD1FCCD269
C

ANISHA G-UR(97)

667 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

IP T2ND SUB
DIVISION

Ariyalur
Sorting - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5BC561A94E42 SANGAVI P-UR(97)

668 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

IP T2ND SUB
DIVISION

Ariyalur
Sorting - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR4672B22213EB MESIYA-OBC(97)

669 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Pudukkottai

SRO
Pudukkottai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 cr7c2AEfa5bc4d KIRUTHIKA D-
OBC(97.4)

670 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Pudukkottai

SRO
Pudukkottai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR86D4F4ACDD67 AKSHAYA V-
UR(97.4)

671 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Pudukkottai

SRO
Pudukkottai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR6FA9B4BB6C33 MUTHU P-UR(97.2)

672 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Pudukkottai

SRO
Pudukkottai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5777134CCD52 KARTHICK V-
UR(96.6)

673 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4B64AC4D5BB
5

KARTHICK-UR-
EWS(83.8)

674 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR42749EEB2446 NANDHINI V-
OBC(96.2)

675 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR1F2C595B475A SHALINI M-SC(96.4)

676 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR6AE995CB96B9 VISHNU S-SC(95.8)

677 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR44BF8F74EBE9 VENKATESAN G-
OBC(97.2)

678 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR4123C6AD4F3F HARIPRIYA K-
UR(96.8)

679 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR21BD3441C541 MAHALAKSHMI K-
UR(96.2857)

680 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR84C66D3F7A4A VINITTA V N-
OBC(96.2)

681 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chengalpattu

SRO
Chengalpattu

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR543BA443D433 GAYATHIRI R-
OBC(96)

682 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chidambaram

SRO
Chidambaram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR3BDF61C5594C SRIVIDYA V-
UR(96.6)

683 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Chidambaram

SRO
Chidambaram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2144FC2C65FC KEERTHANA E-
UR(96.4)

684 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Mayiladuthur
ai

SRO
Mayiladuthur
ai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR7496B98B8E78 PRIYADHARSHINI
S-UR(98)

685 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Mayiladuthur
ai

SRO
Mayiladuthur
ai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR247EA8C9B826 PRAVEEN D-
UR(97.6)

686 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR09364427144C SAKTHI R-UR-
EWS(75)

687 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR5CD293517FED SANTHOSH P-
OBC(98)

688 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR4EDB2E3B9EC
2

MURALIDHARAN V-
OBC(97.2)
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689 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR85B6CC3C3384 SUGANYA D-
OBC(97)

690 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR8335CEF346AA SRIREKHA P R-
OBC(97)

691 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR84458E9EF8D6 SANTHI M-
OBC(81.4)

692 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR293AB8C3E131 PRASANTH K-
SC(95.8)

693 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR16714AE8CF6D SIDDHARTHAN S-
SC(95.4)

694 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR1322B3B89CBB NIVEDHA C-
SC(95.2)

695 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR14C496EFEFEE PONMOZHI P-
UR(97.6)

696 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR582FB5675421 PRADHIBA R-
OBC(97.4)

697 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR0F9B4E9242AF SOWMIYA N-UR(97)

698 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR14C435C84A8A JAYAPRABHA
PRIYADHARSHINI
G-UR(96.6)

699 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR84C2ADC48316 SARANYA P-
UR(96.6)

700 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR1EE13AEE52C4 GAYATHRI S-
UR(96.6)

701 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR749663551F66 AJAYSELVAKUMA
R-OBC(96.4286)

702 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR099A694CD265 DHARANI B-
UR(96.4)

703 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO
Villupuram

SRO
Villupuram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR3CA833FC3CF4 VIJAYALAKSHMI B-
UR(96.4)

704 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO, Karur SRO, Karur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR793F4BED6C4C RANJANA R-
SC(96.2)

705 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO, Karur SRO, Karur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR16DA8A958238 SIVASELVI S-
OBC(98.2)

706 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO, Karur SRO, Karur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR477D3CB7317B GAYATHRI S-
OBC(98)

707 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO, Karur SRO, Karur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR7B2C22295516 SIVANESAN M-
UR(97.6)

708 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO, Karur SRO, Karur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR514C33411121 RAVEENA
LOCHANI-UR(96.4)

709 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Kumbakonam

SRO,
Kumbakonam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR44D43D4D54F1 SHANMUGAPRIYA
C-UR(97.8)

710 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Kumbakonam

SRO,
Kumbakonam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR32862E7DC9FF SARANYA R-
OBC(96.8)

711 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Kumbakonam

SRO,
Kumbakonam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR1A7FB54CE9B8 SUSANA M-
OBC(96.8)

712 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR35158ABC9281 SANKAR V-UR-
EWS(50)

713 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR7AA2292FCC67 DHARSHINI S-
OBC(97.2)

714 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR5BECB6586FA2 SIVASOUNTHARYA
U-OBC(97.2)

715 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR13F6D44C21B2 ESAKKIAMMAL U-
OBC(97.2)

716 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR2D3552EDB96D RAJA K-OBC(94.8)

717 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR6C3ECD4D9B5
2

HARITHA-SC(96)

718 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR7853F67C34D9 KATHIRESAN M-
SC(95)

719 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR8EFC7DBC5A4
5

SRINIVAS M-UR(98)

720 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR23AD4619844E SIVASANKARI R-
UR(97)

721 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR3ACD5441D741 THUYAMANI K-
OBC(97)

722 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR37B44EBBE42C MONISHA G-
UR(96.8)
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723 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR45324A3C2158 SIVA RANJANI S-
UR(96.6)

724 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR41C1A8CBD824 SHARMILA S-
UR(96.6)

725 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Thanjavur

SRO,
Thanjavur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 7 CR67DF41C9FC44 HASEENABEGAM
M-UR(96.6)

726 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tindivanam

SRO,
Tindivanam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR194FE47BE66B KOMALA S-
OBC(97.8)

727 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tindivanam

SRO,
Tindivanam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR17B4849CD3CF SUNITHA S-
UR(96.6)

728 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tirupadiripuli
yur

SRO,
Tirupadiripuli
yur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR0B921DC5488B KALAIYARASI S-
UR(97.8)

729 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tirupadiripuli
yur

SRO,
Tirupadiripuli
yur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR8ED31B9B27B9 KEERTHANA M-
OBC(96.2)

730 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tiruvannamal
ai

SRO,
Tiruvannamal
ai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR57D941B43E94 HARINI M-UR(98.4)

731 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tiruvannamal
ai

SRO,
Tiruvannamal
ai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR84B4928F5482 PRAKASH P-
OBC(97.2)

732 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tiruvarur

SRO,
Tiruvarur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR0874A518751A MALAIYARASI-
OBC(97.6)

733 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Tiruvarur

SRO,
Tiruvarur

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR0FD25B45BF41 MAHALAKSHMI D-
OBC(97)

734 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR44FF5DEFFCA
B

VIGNESH R-
UR(97.4)

735 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR539E5434CA8D VISHALI S-UR(97)

736 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR045A45884A1F GEETHA-OBC(96.6)

737 RMS T
Division

HRO
Tiruchirapalli

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

SRO,
Vriddhachala
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR1DBA64446CB5 DIVYA U-OBC(96.6)

738 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Ammapalaya
m S.O

Ladapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR12154ECE2695 KARTHICKEYAN M-
UR-EWS(89)

739 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Arumbavur
S.O

A.Mettur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR652D9BF6458F ARJUN S-OBC(99.4)

740 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Arumbavur
S.O

Arumbavur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR75998B52937B A FEMINA BANU-
OBC(98.4)

741 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Chettikulam
S.O

T.Valaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7D35A85FFC46 ABINAYA S-
UR(98.6)

742 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Eraiyur S.O
(Perambalur)

Murukkankud
i B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3D2C767D63FF KAVIYA R-SC(97.4)

743 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Kunnam S.O
(Perambalur)

Melamathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR661CD4F7BB5F SWATHI M-OBC(98)

744 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Kunnam S.O
(Perambalur)

Moongilpadi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1AAEF2161453 PRIYA K-UR(98.6)

745 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Labbaikudika
du S.O

Labbaikudika
du S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR07631D114BE5 SHERLY MARTINA
D-UR-EWS(83.8)

746 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Labbaikudika
du S.O

S.Aduthurai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR04C7EDE2B344 THIRUNAVUKARAS
U-OBC(97.8)

747 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Padalur S.O Ootathur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR882B4B4538E4 GOWSALYA C-
UR(99)

748 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Perambalur
H.O

Perambalur
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5D18534A3836 RAJESWARI R-UR-
EWS(93.2)

749 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Siruvachur
S.O

Siruvachur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7DE627E51BBD NAVEEN R-UR-
EWS(84.4)

750 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Siruvachur
S.O

Siruvachur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4CD46658AC33 SURENDHAR R-
UR(98)

751 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Siruvachur
S.O

Varagupadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6874CEA42CA2 VASANTHAN P-UR-
EWS(76)

752 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Thoramangal
am S.O

Kavulpalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR55F7887AFBC4 DEEPIKA S-
OBC(98.4)

753 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Thoramangal
am S.O

Pudunaduval
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR614FDBD23885 MAHALAKSHMI R-
OBC(98)
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754 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Tungapuram
S.O

Tungapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR87DBA4A92DD
6

R BABY-UR-
EWS(62.4)

755 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

V.Kalathur
S.O

Nuthapur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3719CFF56EE3 SUSHMITHA R-
UR(98.2)

756 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Veppanthattai
S.O

Venganur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR08C4F929283E NITHYA K-UR-
EWS(94.4)

757 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Veppanthattai
S.O

Veppanthattai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7F6E4D1DA88D MOHAMED SUHAIL
M-UR(98.4)

758 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Veppur S.O Kilumathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31BF3FE46847 DHIVYA M-OBC(98)

759 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Veppur S.O Perumathur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1B28B94833D7 HEMACHANDRIKA-
OBC(98.8)

760 Srirangam Perambalur
H.O

Yesanai S.O Yesanai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8624EFCAE7A5 KEERTHANA K-UR-
EWS(87.8)

761 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Ayyampalaya
m S.O

Ayyampalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4ADFC5139DF4 PRAVEENA
ISABELLA P-
OBC(98.4)

762 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Ayyampalaya
m S.O

Veeramanipat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR837ECE57584D JAIBHARATH K-
OBC(97.6)

763 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Ayyampalaya
m S.O

Veeramanipat
ti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR632829DC4E5A DIVYADHARSHINI
J-SC(97.6)

764 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Balasamudra
m S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

Balasamudra
m S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR39D8C8A37886 SUBHAASHREE-
OBC(97.8)

765 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Balasamudra
m S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

M.Puthur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR07A6A966EF68 SONA S-OBC(97.8)

766 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Balasamudra
m S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

Natham
Balasamudra
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2713127749C4 NAVEEN KUMAR R-
OBC(97.8)

767 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Bikshandarko
il S.O

Nochiam B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR18A5624F2FE1 SAKTHIVEL P-
SC(91)

768 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Gunasilam
S.O

Amur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2468F29C429B STELLA RAICHEL
S-OBC(98.6)

769 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Gunasilam
S.O

Gunasilam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR114D4C64B44C HARIKRISHNAN-
UR-EWS(92.6)

770 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Irungalur S.O Konalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4CF35F2B4FB1 RAGUNATH K-UR-
EWS(94.6)

771 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Kaduvetti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3B4E46163443 MAHALAKSHMI N-
OBC(97.6)

772 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1417B369D92A DHANVANTHINI M-
OBC(98)

773 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR589C8C73F754 KATHIRVEL K-
UR(97.8)

774 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Nagaiyanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR373535D444B2 MAHESH M-
UR(97.6)

775 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Sriramasamu
dram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14B45F2AB837 VIDHYA M-UR(97.4)

776 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kattuputhur
S.O

Sriramasamu
dram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1AE76481D141 MAHESHWARAN K-
OBC(98.2)

777 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kolakkudi
S.O

Kolakkudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR349AB69F6487 KALAI KARTHIKA
K-OBC(98)

778 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Kolakkudi
S.O

Sergudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B1FCD3CDE6
4

VIMALA C-SC(97.8)

779 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Manachanallo
or S.O

Kalpalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR27F89E58D357 SUJITHA K-UR-
EWS(94.6)

780 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Manachanallo
or S.O

Kovathakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR38744D5C24EF AANANDAN V P-
UR-EWS(82.4)

781 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Manachanallo
or S.O

Tirupanjili
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5878B25BCBD
A

GOWRI R-
OBC(97.8)

782 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Musiri S.O M.Pudupatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR09B1D94DEAC
5

NIVEDHITHA A-
UR(98.4)

783 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Musiri S.O Musiri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR17E1F424E267 YOKESH K-UR-
EWS(84.4)

784 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Sirugambur
S.O

Cholanganall
ur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5BC55687776C PAVITHRA M-
UR(98)

785 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Sirugambur
S.O

Sennakarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR44BA244E1DA7 SATHISH D-UR-
EWS(81.6)
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786 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Sirugambur
S.O

Sirugambur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR75FA8A8DF446 KIRUTHIKA D-UR-
EWS(74.6)

787 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

Melur B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR169B4E883A18 NELSON A F-
OBC(95.2)

788 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR1E9494F695B2 SUBASH S-
OBC(98.6)

789 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR2874CD871BEA AKILA S-OBC(98.2)

790 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5D16177AB569 YAMINI S-
OBC(98.2)

791 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
H.O

Srirangam
North S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2A6273237841 NEETHU AKSHARA
R-OBC(98.4)

792 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Thottiam S.O Kamalapuram
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1A7AC9519143 SNEKA P-
OBC(98.2)

793 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Thottiam S.O Minnathampa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5B5C6A445B94 KATHIRESAN M-
UR(97.6)

794 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Thottiam S.O Odayalampud
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR221538C74144 NITHYA P-UR(99.2)

795 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Thottiam S.O Thalamalaipat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E3774C6F2F4 ROSELIN SOPEHA
J-UR(98)

796 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Thottiam S.O Varadarajapu
ram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7524AA57B636 RAGAVI N-UR-
EWS(94.4)

797 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Tiruvanaikoil
S.O

EVR Nagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21F2A47544A1 HARISH DURAI
MURUGAN R-
OBC(98.4)

798 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Tiruvellerai
S.O

Poonampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3D888FE8C326 SHALINI T-UR(98.2)

799 Srirangam Srirangam
H.O

Tiruvellerai
S.O

Sirupathur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR14A9949F211C RESHMA P-UR-
EWS(95.2)

800 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Erakudi S.O Baderpettai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2827AB6DA48A RAMYA S-UR-
EWS(95.2)

801 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Erakudi S.O Baderpettai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR59B944EC3E7F KANISHKA K-
UR(98.2)

802 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Erakudi S.O Kottaiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR53DF78D949BC PREETHI S V-
OBC(97.8)

803 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Erakudi S.O Reddiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3BB8DECC574
B

SRIMATHI S-
UR(98.6)

804 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Jambunathap
uram S.O

Jambunathap
uram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR464A7CA81643 SANTHIYA S-
OBC(97.8)

805 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Jambunathap
uram S.O

Jambunathap
uram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR584949E9F74D JOHN FRANKLIN
PRASANNA-
UR(97.8)

806 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Jambunathap
uram S.O

Mavilipatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1264F524F4A5 DEEPAN S-SC(97.6)

807 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Jambunathap
uram S.O

Paithamparai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F3412FE61CF MANISHA S-
UR(97.8)

808 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kannanur S.O Kannanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR363A2C9EEF45 SHALINI-OBC(98.4)

809 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kannanur S.O Ponnusanga
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR14697F7F65A4 ABINAYA M-
OBC(97.6)

810 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kirambur S.O Nagalapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR734215B4DEE9 LOHITHA T-UR(98)

811 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kirambur S.O Vengadathan
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2BF49C461A4C MANIMOZHI B-
OBC(97.4)

812 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kottapalayam
S.O

B.Mettur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4A599D216154 RAMYA S-UR-
EWS(87.6)

813 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kottathur S.O Kottathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3869E97E9A51 PADMAPREETHA
M-OBC(97.8)

814 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Kottathur S.O Naduvalur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR23F9C84BE8C5 ARCHANA R-
OBC(97.8)

815 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Mettupalayam
S.O

Karikali B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR818F3F31E96C ABARNA D-
UR(98.8)

816 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Mettupalayam
S.O

Mettupalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2362E6FB7B77 SHANMUGAPRIYA
S-UR(98.2)

817 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Nakkasalem
S.O

Siruvayalur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4B2446842468 SUBHASHINI R-
UR(98.6)

818 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Nakkasalem
S.O

Viralipattipud
ur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR623F8C2473E9 NANTHEESH V-
SC(97.6)

819 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Pagalavadi
S.O

Kaliyampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0614ED14A8F5 SRI AKSHAYA G-
UR(98)
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820 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Pagalavadi
S.O

Singalandapu
ram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR85682896292A BALASUBRAMANI
V P-OBC(97.6)

821 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Pulivalam S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

Omandur B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR0872B41844A2 SARANYA R-
SC(93.6)

822 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Pulivalam S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

Pulivalam S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4B2C2C4648A7 SANGAVI P-UR-
EWS(86.8)

823 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Puthanampatt
i S.O

Edumalai B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR754847832FC1 NEELAMEGAM M-
SC(83.6)

824 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Puthanampatt
i S.O

Puthanampatt
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6D7E8AEEC458 SARANYA R-
OBC(98.2)

825 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Sikkathambur
S.O

T.Narasingap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14594999656D DEEPALAKSHMI P-
UR(97.6)

826 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Sikkathambur
S.O

Venkatesapur
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR145A4CB4BB94 THAMARAI T-
OBC(97.8)

827 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O T.Kalathur
S.O

T.Kalathur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR855DF6CE5D5F RAGAVI J-UR(98.2)

828 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thandalaiput
hur S.O

Neiveli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR288ED1E6C794 DHIVYA D-
OBC(97.2)

829 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thandalaiput
hur S.O

T,pudupatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DCC4CFEF2F
E

REETHIKA P-
SC(97.6)

830 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thandalaiput
hur S.O

Thandalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34418D61DFB2 DEVADHARSHNI J-
OBC(97.4)

831 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thandalaiput
hur S.O

Thandalaiput
hur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR324A3F683B48 SARANYA DEVI E-
OBC(97.4)

832 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thathiengarp
et S.O

Jadamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR711229C6F753 JAYAPRIYA S-
ST(95.6)

833 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thathiengarp
et S.O

Mahadevi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1584EA53F3BD NIVETHA R-
OBC(97.8)

834 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Thathiengarp
et S.O

Urakkarai B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR274433FE4EEB SHANKAR K-UR-
EWS(95.2)

835 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR44AFD5DD729F VALARMATHI K-
UR-EWS(89.8)

836 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR66AB9E6F54FA VINODHINI N-
OBC(98.2)

837 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O Turaiyur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C5E2AED75C3 MOHANA K-
ST(98.6)

838 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Uppliapuram
S.O

Sobanapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7934B1E3488F SUBASH-UR-
EWS(83.8571)

839 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Uppliapuram
S.O

Uppliapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR449EF4647959 DEVI K-OBC(98.6)

840 Srirangam Turaiyur H.O Vyrichettipala
yam S.O

Koppampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5E744AD8AD34 MOHANA-UR-
EWS(89.2)

841 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Adichapuram
S.O

Renganathap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8C214B4244A2 VANMATHI V-
OBC(97.8)

842 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Idangankottai
Melaiyur S.O

Idangankottai
Keelaiyur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR2958416447DF PREETHI B-ST(93)

843 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Idangankottai
Melaiyur S.O

Idangankottai
Keelaiyur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR17B1B21F8AD3 LAKSHMI N K-
OBC(98)

844 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Idangankottai
Melaiyur S.O

Idangankottai
Melaiyur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR15ABCFF684C5 PRIYANKA-UR-
EWS(78.6)

845 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Idangankottai
Melaiyur S.O

Pullavarayan
kudikadu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FFEE43826AC RAMYA R-
OBC(97.8)

846 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Koothanallur
S.O

Kottugacheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR62DA8657923D SOWNDHARYA M-
OBC(97.4)

847 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Koothanallur
S.O

Kottugacheri
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR56524F4D63B9 REVATHI R-UR-
EWS(95.6)

848 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Kottur S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Kottur S.O
(Tiruvarur)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR55DB4557AFDE SINEHADHARSHINI
A-UR-EWS(80.2)

849 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Kottur S.O
(Tiruvarur)

Pulithikudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1493722789DF G ANGAMMAI-
UR(97.2)

850 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Lakshmangu
di S.O

Lakshmangu
di S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7787BDB86668 KANAGAPRIYA-UR-
EWS(96.8)

851 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Mannargudi
H.O

Haridranathi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR09F67D948345 VAISHALI-
OBC(98.2)

852 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Mannargudi
H.O

Mannargudi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74413D9E255A BAVITHRA D-
OBC(98.8)

853 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Naduvakalap
pal S.O

Tirukalar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR896427E3BF56 NABILA JAFRANA
A-OBC(99)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

854 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Nidamangala
m S.O

Chittamalli-
nid B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4B4C4A13FF44 SUBABHARATHI S-
OBC(98.2)

855 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Nidamangala
m S.O

Manickamang
alam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3DBC93F19643 PREETHA-
OBC(98.4)

856 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Nidamangala
m S.O

Mullaivasal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2228D162AB11 KARUNANITHI S-
OBC(98.4)

857 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Painganadu
S.O

Painganadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR671F45134415 JEYA SUDHAN R-
OBC(98.2)

858 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Painganadu
S.O

Painganadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6AD861FDE871 VIGNESH J-
UR(97.6)

859 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Pamani-MNG
S.O

Karunavur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR211B274E1A2C SREENIDEE K-
OBC(97.4)

860 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Pamani-MNG
S.O

Pamani-MNG
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR29778F85EE68 SHANTHINI V-
OBC(98)

861 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Pamani-MNG
S.O

Savalakkaran
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR648D1BF4579E FATHIMA SHARHIN
R-UR-EWS(87.4)

862 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Paravakottai
S.O

Melanatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR646F9822E2C7 ANBUSELVI S-
OBC(97.6)

863 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Paravakottai
S.O

Paravakottai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR04EBDEFEA1F
5

PAVITHRA S-
OBC(98)

864 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Peruvazhand
an S.O

Karunavur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR64978984AA42 SAKTHIVEL R-
UR(98.2)

865 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Peruvazhand
an S.O

Palaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C33A9EE6423 VINOTH T-UR(97.6)

866 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Peruvazhand
an S.O

Sithamalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54383A7AEE44 NIVEDHA S-
OBC(97.8)

867 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Podakudi S.O Segarai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR23A3F7D418A4 HEMA M S-UR(98)

868 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Puvanur S.O Kalacheri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0C1B57864C6B AARTHEE R-
OBC(98.8)

869 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Puvanur S.O Kalanjimodu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F9FA21AF4EC SAKTHI
MALAIARASI G-
OBC(97.8)

870 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Puvanur S.O Kalanjimodu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4C64D152676A MUTHAMILSELVI R-
OBC(98.2)

871 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Puvanur S.O Rajappayyan
chavadi B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2814FFA5A754 PRIYANGA G-
SC(97.2)

872 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Puvanur S.O Rayapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4479C8BA2B89 KALAISELVAN K-
OBC(98.2)

873 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Serangolam
S.O

Nagai-MNG
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR13F4D8C88278 NAGAVANI G-
UR(98)

874 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Serangolam
S.O

Nemmeli-
MNG B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR448233F33D21 DAYANA A-
OBC(97.6)

875 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Serangolam
S.O

Serangolam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2667E62512B2 KARTHI R-
OBC(83.6)

876 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Serangolam
S.O

Serangolam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2F9B4DAB295A MONISHA S P-
UR(98.4)

877 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Serangolam
S.O

Talayamangal
am(MNG) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A477F5E6BDC VIDYALAXMI K-
OBC(99.6)

878 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Tirumakottai
S.O

Kaniyakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8DF7EC8493EB SRIVIDHYA P-
OBC(97.6)

879 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Tirumakottai
S.O

Palayakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21EDE793CF47 KEERTHANA S-
OBC(96.8)

880 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Tirumakottai
S.O

Palayakottai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR497A539A4AFA PRIYADHARSHINI S
V-OBC(98)

881 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Tirumakottai
S.O

Vallur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR264F24BF3E24 CAROLIN CEELIYA
W-OBC(97.8)

882 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Ullikottai S.O Alankottai
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR4618F83179A5 DINESH R-
OBC(92.8)

883 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Ullikottai S.O Karuvakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR362323B7942F AMIRTHAVARSHINI
R-OBC(98.4)

884 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Ullikottai S.O Nallikottai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4A893AB83C1A PRIYANKA T-
OBC(98.2)

885 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

Mavattagudi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR21DF54E38869 KAYALVIZHI T-
SC(96.2)

886 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

Pullamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84677CDC2F45 AKNES SNEKA E-
OBC(98)

887 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2C8F4AF99634 NITHYA PRIYA V-
OBC(97.8)
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888 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

Vadapathima
ngalam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2A433473463C SENTHIL C-
SC(83.2)

889 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vaduvur S.O Arasapattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR241ECA6D5925 VISWANATH S-
OBC(98.2)

890 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vaduvur S.O Kulamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR798F4CD946C1 NAGAVANI G-
OBC(98)

891 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vaduvur S.O Kulamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR514BEB3FA7D
A

ARTHI R-SC(96.4)

892 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vaduvur S.O Murthiambalp
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3E93D27976F4 VASANTH S-UR(97)

893 Thanjavur Mannargudi
H.O

Vaduvur S.O Talayamangal
am(VDR) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR25F9418B1951 RANJANI R-
UR(97.8)

894 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Ammapet S.O Ammapet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR01782E598893 NEGASRI T-
UR(98.2)

895 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Ammapet S.O Chinnakadait
heru B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8B1361E37891 AISHWARYA V-
OBC(99.4)

896 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Ammapet S.O Mahimalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7359238D2344 SINDHUPRIYA N-
UR(98)

897 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Avoor S.O Avoor S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0295218476F5 VASANTHAKUMAR
-UR(98)

898 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Avoor S.O Govindakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F6A68D7B896 RENUKADEVI D-
UR(97.6)

899 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Ganapathi
Agraharam
S.O

Iluppakorai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6A3D61CD2D12 VALLI S-UR(98)

900 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Ganapathi
Agraharam
S.O

Manalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR484277447CFD ANJALI N-
OBC(98.6)

901 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Haridwarama
ngalam S.O

Terkupattam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E557E3C4682 SAIMINA
SALOMIYA J-
UR(97.8)

902 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Haridwarama
ngalam S.O

Vilathur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3B4C453F3AB9 HARISHNI S-
OBC(98)

903 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kabistalam
S.O

Umayalpuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6929D6A91C7A KISHORE
PRAKASH M-
OBC(98.6)

904 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kabistalam
S.O

Umbalapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8C391493A52E JAYAPRIYA C-
SC(96)

905 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kokkeri S.O Arundavapur
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4939BCCB5553 VAISHNAVI D-
OBC(99)

906 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kokkeri S.O Puthur-AME
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2BB636E6A139 KAVITHA S-
OBC(98.2)

907 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kokkeri S.O Tirukoilpathu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7CDA6451F2A4 YAMINI PRIYA M-
SC(95.6)

908 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kovilvenni
S.O

Adanur(KVN)
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4B2DF7E4FB81 CHARUMATHI M-
OBC(98.4)

909 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kovilvenni
S.O

Adanur(KVN)
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR541174C7E8CE ANBU SANGAVAI
A-SC(96.6)

910 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Kovilvenni
S.O

Munnavalkott
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5F116746EEF8 VAISHNAVI B-
OBC(97.4)

911 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Melattur S.O
(Thanjavur)

Melattur S.O
(Thanjavur)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2EFF7E277636 PRAVEEN K-UR-
EWS(90.6)

912 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Papanasam
H.O

Papanasam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5C3285876C3D BARANIKA R-
UR(98.4)

913 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pasupathikoil
S.O

Soolamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6D54DEDDB3F
3

PRAVEENA T S-
UR(97.6)

914 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pasupathikoil
S.O

Tandankorai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR57499A1A5DE6 SANTHOSH
KUMAR S G-
OBC(96.8)

915 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pasupathikoil
S.O

Vaiyacheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8EB14382538C SWATHY M-
OBC(97.8)

916 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pasupathikoil
S.O

Vaiyacheri
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1855444F9C52 HARSHAVARTHINI
G-UR(98.2)

917 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pullabudangu
di S.O

Tirumandang
udi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86D3489DFB4D ANUKOUTHAMI B-
UR(97.4)

918 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Pullabudangu
di S.O

Tiruvaikavur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0F9B8FE48C66 SARANYA R-
SC(95.8)

919 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Sundaraperu
malkoil S.O

Kiliyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2A47F82C3F4E PRAKASHRAJ T-
OBC(97.6)
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920 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Tirukkarugav
ur S.O

Tirukkarugav
ur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1997AE67C176 SINDHUJA S-
SC(96.6)

921 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Vadakkuman
gudi S.O

Vembakudi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0CFCAF3F4674 NAMBIRAJAN T-
UR-EWS(93.4)

922 Thanjavur Papanasam
H.O

Valoothoor
S.O

Valoothoor
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0D7F39E1547A SUGANYA R-
OBC(88.8)

923 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Alakkudi S.O Kallaperambu
r B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR468111F7B242 REVATHY-SC(97)

924 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Budalur S.O Avarampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4E147ACB4D7E VINOTHA R-
OBC(97.8)

925 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Karuntattank
udi S.O

Sakkarasama
ndam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1BE21DAB198E PRIYADHARSHINI
S-OBC(97)

926 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

Kurungulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR13FB2897A7B4 VELAVAN S-
OBC(97.4)

927 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4D34DCB5FB78 VINOTHINI R-SC(97)

928 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06325A54B64F HEMA S-UR(97.8)

929 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

Thethuvasalp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR336B74146985 RAJARAJESHWARI
-OBC(97.8)

930 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Kurungulam
Melpathi S.O

Tirukanurpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D45DE13FFF7 PRAVEENKUMAR
V-UR(98.6)

931 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Mariammanco
il S.O

Kulichapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR03393C484AE7 UMASHANKARI R-
OBC(98.6)

932 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Mariammanco
il S.O

Pulavarnatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7944B56D1645 LEDIYA PRINCY A-
OBC(98.8)

933 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Nadukaveri
S.O

Sendalai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR72864F81ED6E HARINI J-OBC(99)

934 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Nadukaveri
S.O

Varagur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6BCC4B117341 ANGELINE RENITA
R-OBC(98)

935 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Nadukaveri
S.O

Vellamperam
bur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR319AB8E4E129 ROGINI N-UR(98.4)

936 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Poondi-TPL
S.O

Poondi-TPL
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2788C9FD8696 ABIRAMI R-
SC(97.2)

937 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Pundi-TJ S.O Jambugambal
puram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B987CC2DBE
C

KAMALI G-
OBC(97.8)

938 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Pundi-TJ S.O Nallavanniya
nkudikadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2F64535412CC SANTHOSH MALYA
K-SC(95.8)

939 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Pundi-TJ S.O Pundi-TJ S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2C289B5A16B7 ARAVINDHAN A-
SC(96.4)

940 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Raja Serfoji
Govt College
S.O

Melavasthach
avadi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2ABA42B81764 DHEPIKA K-
OBC(98.8)

941 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Raja Serfoji
Govt College
S.O

Raja Serfoji
Govt College
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8C4B448C6F11 SUSINDRA DEVI B-
SC(97.2)

942 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Saliamangala
m S.O

Kalancheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2A4B7445735D HARITHA R-
UR(97.4)

943 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Saliamangala
m S.O

Kambayarnat
ham B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E9B36B41AFE SHOBANA
SUNDARI V-
OBC(97.2)

944 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

Manayeripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR436A4B428F28 HEMANATHAN S-
ST(94.2)

945 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

MGM
Sanatorium
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR636D85C7C69E ARUNKUMAR S-
OBC(98.4)

946 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

Muthandipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B49146FF4E2 RAJALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.6)

947 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

Palayapatti
South B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0B7A44BC8665 BAVATHARINI S M-
SC(97)

948 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

Sengipatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7462C4F47B6F THAYANITHI S-UR-
EWS(97)

949 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Sengipatti
S.O

Sengipatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38A4424C33B2 ASWIN M-
OBC(98.4)

950 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
H.O

Manambucha
vadi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR114F59EE9483 NIVEDHA N K-
OBC(99)

951 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
City S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3E99248BB4B6 NANDHINI-UR-
EWS(96.4)
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952 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
Medical
College S.O

Manojipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR182A98AFF57D ATCHAYA
LAKSHMI-UR(99)

953 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
Medical
College S.O

Thanjavur
Medical
College S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR66AF1E61745A VINITHA R-UR-
EWS(91.6)

954 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
Medical
College S.O

Thanjavur
Medical
College S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5D848487D2DC G SURUTHI-
SC(97.6)

955 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
P&t Colony
S.O

Thanjavur
P&t Colony
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR05DC6D2F474C DHIVYA-OBC(99)

956 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thanjavur
West S.O

Thanjavur
West S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6A4511B1D1AE KALAIVANI D-
SC(98)

957 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thillaisthana
m S.O

Sathanur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5C6E42A9A64B SUNITHA S-UR-
EWS(80.2857)

958 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thillaisthana
m S.O

Vaidyanathan
pettai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR82C349C61211 THEVISRI R K-
UR(98)

959 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thiruvaiyaru
S.O

Anaikudi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR27651FC6C1FE VIJI M-OBC(98.6)

960 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thiruvaiyaru
S.O

Ichangudi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5954552EE347 RAGHAVI-SC(97.2)

961 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thogur S.O Sholagampatt
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR27BEFBBABBE
5

SOWNDHARYA-
OBC(98.2)

962 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Thogur S.O Thogur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1CCD59554189 PRAVEENA N-
UR(98)

963 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirukattupalli
S.O

Elangadu-TPL
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49394BED4873 VISHALINI R-
OBC(98.2)

964 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirukattupalli
S.O

Maharajapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR89E4FEDB4131 SHALINI R-OBC(98)

965 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirukattupalli
S.O

Mullakudi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34AF549FFDF7 MONIJA N-
OBC(98.4)

966 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirukattupalli
S.O

Renganathap
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR84C6A24F44DA ABI SOWNTHARYA
R-UR(98)

967 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirumalaisam
udram East
S.O

Tirumalaisam
udram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1BDAE816E4B7 GAYATHRI M-
OBC(98)

968 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirumalaisam
udram East
S.O

Tirumalaisam
udram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7444794BD796 MONIKA A-OBC(99)

969 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Tirumalaisam
udram East
S.O

Tirumalaisam
udram East
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4F86272FC94C RAJESH N-
OBC(98.6)

970 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Vallam-TJ
S.O

Chennampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR05B21F627D1B ABINAYA C-
UR(98.8)

971 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Vallam-TJ
S.O

Pillaiyarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR429668DD34B2 DHARINI AS-
OBC(98.6)

972 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Vallam-TJ
S.O

Vallam-TJ
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3CFE19C8867D SANGAVI K-UR-
EWS(81.6)

973 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Vennar Bank
S.O

Gudalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0528C6C3D2FF SWETHA A-
OBC(98)

974 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Vennar Bank
S.O

Vennar Bank
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR64B4A34A4BC4 KRISHNA PRIYA R-
SC(88.8)

975 Thanjavur Thanjavur
H.O

Voc Nagar
S.O

Rajappa
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6A954E633A6C PANDIPRIYA M-
OBC(98.8)

976 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Ambapur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7ED28B581C3C MONISHA V S-
UR(97.6)

977 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Govindaputh
ur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3BC76A1F6B68 JEMIMA F-OBC(98)

978 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Pungangudi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR77E4EE46F48B DIVYA D-SC(97.6)

979 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Thuthur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR844F762A566A MANIKANDAN K-
UR-EWS(90.8)

980 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Thuthur B.O GDS BPM PH-
OTR

1 CR7C1B974E67AD KAVIYARASI A-
UR(81.6)

981 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambil S.O Alangudi
Mahajanam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR535DF482974F HARI KRISHNA
KUMAR P-
OBC(98.4)

982 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambil S.O Athigudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR75F6E168FDD2 PRIYANKA V-
OBC(98.4)
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983 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ambil S.O Konnagudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F928AA258EE JUDITH PRECILLA
T-OBC(99)

984 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Andimadam
S.O

Andimadam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR1FC383A3548B RAJKUMAR S-
OBC(90)

985 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Angarai S.O Angarai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5EDFE4FBBC4
4

NITHYA-UR-
EWS(88)

986 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Angarai S.O Nagar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1B53624A641F NANDHINIJAYASR
EE-SC(97)

987 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Angarai S.O Sathamangal
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR64D26C744552 ARAVINTH E-
OBC(98.8)

988 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6A377212D873 RENUGA K-
OBC(98.8)

989 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Ariyalur
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR3D47A18E29E5 JOSEPHINE
NANDHINI T-
UR(95.2)

990 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Hasthinapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3ABA42A36925 ARUNKUMAR-UR-
EWS(91.8)

991 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Hasthinapura
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR21A5EF6984EA RAMYA D-UR(98.8)

992 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Inamattur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR011EB8592D48 SUNDARA
VIGNESH M-UR-
EWS(90)

993 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Kavanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86961B72C125 SHALINI P-
OBC(98.2)

994 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ariyalur
(Ariyalur) S.O

Periyanagalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr43abda454e6b NIVETHA T-
UR(97.2)

995 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

Adhanakurich
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2A94D553EC58 BALACHANDRAN
R-UR-EWS(94.8)

996 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR581D9452B9CF POOJA-UR-
EWS(97.2)

997 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR458996B997CD SNEHA M-UR-
EWS(80)

998 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Asaveeranku
dikadu S.O

Kodukkur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1A74CDAEC45
4

KIRUTHIKA S-
UR(98.2)

999 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Cement
Nagar
Dalavoy S.O

Dalavoy B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2ED4451E42D4 AARTHI S-
OBC(97.8)

1000 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Cement
Nagar
Dalavoy S.O

Siluppanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR224BD1B552CB ABINAYA K-
OBC(97.6)

1001 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Cement
Nagar
Dalavoy S.O

Siluppanur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR03E4E2929E44 KAVINILAVU S-
SC(97)

1002 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Gangaikonda
cholapuram
S.O

Gangaikonda
cholapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B6FBEF59C44 SATHYA R-UR(98)

1003 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Gangaikonda
cholapuram
S.O

Pichanur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR31496F81123A ARUL SELVI T-
OBC(98.4)

1004 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Gangaikonda
cholapuram
S.O

Vanarathiraya
nkuppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7796F6E26A49 SUSMITHA S-
SC(97)

1005 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Jayamkondac
holapuram
S.O

Chinnavalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8A9984AB854A PONMANI R-
SC(97.8)

1006 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Jayamkondac
holapuram
S.O

Kaluvanthond
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E5C417DED4A SANTHIYA E-
OBC(97.6)

1007 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Jayamkondac
holapuram
S.O

Periyavalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1B9B3ACEB19
C

AZHAGUSUNDARI-
UR-EWS(90.2)

1008 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallagam S.O Kallagam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2CDFA5C7D2D
C

MARIA AJITHA J-
OBC(98.8)

1009 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallagam S.O Kokkudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4A47F6945C3B BABYSHALIN S-
SC(98.4)

1010 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallagam S.O Methal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0676A358834B ANUSUYA R-
OBC(97.2)

1011 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi
North S.O

Kallakudi
North S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR36113ED14CCF AJITHKUMAR S-
OBC(97.6)

1012 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi
North S.O

Malvoy B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR28636458C582 SARDONYX
MISHAEL R-
UR(97.2)
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1013 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi
North S.O

Malvoy B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3927DE946445 SURENDHAR-
OBC(99)

1014 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi TR
S.O

Kanakiliyanall
ur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1FCD43BF7662 SURENDER S-
OBC(97.8)

1015 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi TR
S.O

Vadugarpet
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR567CF8459B14 HARINI J-OBC(98.6)

1016 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallakudi TR
S.O

Varakuppai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR54F5E9A213B8 SRIDHAR G-UR-
EWS(77.6)

1017 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallankurichi
S.O

Kallankurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR016C5F337A91 KARUNYA N-UR-
EWS(96.4)

1018 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallankurichi
S.O

O Koothur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR476416764E89 SABANA SHEERIN
M-UR(98.2)

1019 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallankurichi
S.O

Srinivasapura
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR333C4424EDE3 VIGNESH K-
OBC(98.4)

1020 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallankurichi
S.O

Tamaraikula
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR37FEF5C2FEDB SATHISH S-UR-
EWS(87)

1021 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallathur
Thandalai S.O

Kalleri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR79696946BBAB HEMALATHA-
UR(98)

1022 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kallathur
Thandalai S.O

Z.Melur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR0AD5F799C194 KAVIPRIYA K-
SC(97)

1023 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kattur
Puvalur S.O

Sembarai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7C8654547733 BALACHANDRU P-
OBC(99)

1024 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kattur
Puvalur S.O

Sirumayanku
di B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR0D5332D39ACB SHAJITHA A-
OBC(93.6)

1025 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kattur
Puvalur S.O

Thinniam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR851CB6a4A4A3 BOOMIJA R-UR(98)

1026 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kavarapalaya
m S.O

Attukurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR07BA53564F3C JEEVAHASHMI B-
UR-EWS(78.6)

1027 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kavarapalaya
m S.O

Attukurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5778446B4978 SELVAPRIYADHAR
SHINI K-OBC(97.6)

1028 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kavarapalaya
m S.O

Ayyur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5AD66824CE27 MANUPRIYA K-
SC(98.6)

1029 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kavarapalaya
m S.O

Kavarapalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR422879278B4E SWATHI R-UR(97.6)

1030 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kilapaluvur
S.O

Edayathangu
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3431E747D6FF ARIVAZHAGI M-
OBC(98)

1031 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kilapaluvur
S.O

Kilaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2DF9DA146F8C V VINOTHINI-UR-
EWS(82.8)

1032 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kilapaluvur
S.O

Kilapaluvur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B5424FA82ED SABITHA C-
OBC(98.6)

1033 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kodalikarupp
ur S.O

Devamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E3CAD9F4591 ANITHA A-
OBC(98.4)

1034 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kodalikarupp
ur S.O

Kodali B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6C53876A58C5 NIVEDHA S-
SC(96.4)

1035 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Kodalikarupp
ur S.O

Kodali B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR5DD34422B827 NATHIYA S-
OBC(83.2)

1036 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Lalgudi H.O Lalgudi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR24274F9282D4 SOWNDHARYA P-
UR-EWS(88)

1037 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Lalgudi H.O Lalgudi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR02CB2E6CD213 ANU P-SC(98)

1038 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Minsuritti S.O Alathipallam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR27182F6BF2B8 ANJANA
VARNIKHA M-
OBC(98.6)

1039 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Minsuritti S.O Ilayaperuman
allur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A29A9534D56 LAVANYA N-
OBC(97.8)

1040 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Minsuritti S.O Pappakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7335DFAD16EB ELAKEYAA P V-
UR(98)

1041 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Minsuritti S.O Saluppai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR374D5A626F4B DANYA M-SC(96.6)

1042 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ponparappi
S.O

Kuvagam B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR2644EBE48735 ANITHA S-SC(96.6)

1043 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ponparappi
S.O

Maruvathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR66229ACD3951 SOWNDHARYA-
SC(97.2)

1044 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ponparappi
S.O

Ponparappi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR027E853D5AE3 KAVINITHI-SC(97.8)

1045 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ponparappi
S.O

Vallam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR75512CB8E9F5 TAMIL VANAN N-
UR(98.2)

1046 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Alambakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR847B942AD319 ANUSHIYA-
OBC(98.4)
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1047 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Kannakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2BAB64B5911D RUBALAKSHMI S-
OBC(98)

1048 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Pudurpalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3A8752745F36 ANNAKAMU V-
SC(96.4)

1049 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Punjai
Sangentai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR196357E4F7E4 KARTHICK N-
OBC(97.4)

1050 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Punjai
Sangentai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5CBB2447E591 AMALA PRIYANKA-
UR(98.2)

1051 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Pullambadi
S.O

Venkatachala
puram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8D65E65F61ED PRAVEEN R-
OBC(98.4)

1052 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Puvalur S.O Kumulur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1A177E4A1F44 SRIVIDYA V-
UR(98.6)

1053 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Puvalur S.O Pallapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4C4D2427C1B4 GOWSIKA A-
OBC(98)

1054 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Puvalur S.O Pudur
Uthamanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E467E57323F DIVYA PRIYA B-
OBC(98.4)

1055 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Puvalur S.O Puvalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR16AE4D4281A2 SURIYAKALA V-
ST(95.4)

1056 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rajajinagar
S.O (Ariyalur)

Govindapura
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1BF72542D2A8 DHIVYA BHARATHI
M-UR(98.4)

1057 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rajajinagar
S.O (Ariyalur)

Kilamathur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR65457F4B87C2 YAZHINI R-SC(97.2)

1058 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rajajinagar
S.O (Ariyalur)

Manakkal
(Ariyalur) B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR74C1B8F11C94 KAYALVIZHI J-
OBC(97.6)

1059 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rajajinagar
S.O (Ariyalur)

Nochikulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR35714549AA1C MEERASRI K-
UR(98.2)

1060 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rayambaram
S.O

Iluppaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4A8E22B1A349 ARULMOZHI M-
SC(97.8)

1061 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rayambaram
S.O

Pottaveli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR412A622EBB64 DEEPA D-UR(97)

1062 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Rayambaram
S.O

Sennivanam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR81234B8258D9 AARTHI A-
OBC(97.8)

1063 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

Idanganni
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR428CD84F4AAF JASMIN ELAKKIYA
B-UR(98.8)

1064 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

Irugaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0C44874F297F NILAVU-OBC(97)

1065 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

Irugaiyur B.O GDS BPM ST 1 CR5AF42D4A4BA
E

A PREETHI-ST(97.4)

1066 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR45DC76FFF14D DIVYA J-UR-
EWS(52.8)

1067 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thathampetta
i Palur S.O

Thengachiper
umalnatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR238FDEF3FE64 PRIYANKA K-
SC(96.2)

1068 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Thirumazhap
adi S.O

Ilandaikudam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84C8DBC7B948 SOWMIYA-
OBC(98.6)

1069 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Alagiamanav
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7584D369BB25 KRISHNAVENI P-
UR-EWS(86.4)

1070 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Elakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0CE36EADBAD
7

PRIYADHARSHINI
M-UR(98.8)

1071 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Elakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR298F497484E6 SANTHIYA V-
SC(98.4)

1072 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Kilakolathur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR36AE9972B67C KAYALVIZHI K-
UR(97.8)

1073 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Kovilur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6EA56797CC69 M SUMATHI-SC(97)

1074 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Tirumanur
S.O

Kuruvadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR132F18D72CDC SUGANYA A-
OBC(92.2857)

1075 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Edayar B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR57FABE4B8EB
B

PRASATH J-UR-
EWS(93.6)

1076 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Irumbilikurich
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A2851422CD6 D TAMILVANI-
UR(97.8)

1077 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Kumiliam B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR45811CF4C3FE RUBY V-SC(97.8)
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1078 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Managethi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6426CFC2E24F BHARATHIRAJA S-
OBC(99.8)

1079 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Nayanganaipi
riyal B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR72CBC4B1A961 NANDHINI R-
UR(97.2)

1080 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Paranam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B9BE6BCB8B
9

INDHU G-OBC(99)

1081 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

T.Solankurich
i B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 cr15f21efbc43a KAMATCHI K-UR-
EWS(85.4)

1082 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Tattanur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7746E8BD719F ELAKKIYA-UR(98.2)

1083 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Vanathirayan
pattinam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR869F656CA63E SIVA-UR-EWS(61)

1084 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Vanathirayan
pattinam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR533695BEF144 AROCKIA JESVAN
T-OBC(98.8)

1085 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Udayarpalaya
m S.O
(Ariyalur)

Venmankond
an B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0458ABB34B4C KALAIVANI S-
OBC(97.4)

1086 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Ulkottai S.O Ulkottai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8EEB825EAD89 THENMOZHI-
UR(98.2)

1087 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Valady S.O Edayathiman
galam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7EC78A1B2269 KANIMOZHI U-UR-
EWS(78)

1088 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Valady S.O Tirumanamed
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A545E7E3988 DURAIRAJ-UR(97.8)

1089 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Valady S.O Tirumanamed
u B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR855E6A446A23 MARIA
ANTHUVANETH
BRITHO S-
OBC(98.4)

1090 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Varadarajamp
ettai S.O

Tirukalappur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6224B2DC6724 NIVETHA SRI P-
UR(97.8)

1091 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Varadarajamp
ettai S.O

Varadarajamp
ettai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5CD5D3A4B4B
3

THENNARASI V-
UR(98.4)

1092 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Variyankaval
S.O

Pudukudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8545EA6F7DB8 NARMATHA T-
OBC(98.6)

1093 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Variyankaval
S.O

Variyankaval
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4C3CC26FF4FB MADHUMITHA A-
UR(98)

1094 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Viragalur S.O Alambadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2FD835D28B29 MEGHA S-UR(99)

1095 Tiruchirapal
li

Lalgudi H.O Viragalur S.O Alambadi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR371641B5DF94 REVATHI R S-
OBC(98.8)

1096 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Annanagar
S.O

Annanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4D9D513CBE16 MENAGA V-UR-
EWS(95.2)

1097 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Boiler Project
- TR S.O

Administrativ
e
Office(BHEL)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04A48FA154C3 DHATCHAYINI K-
OBC(98.8)

1098 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Boiler Project
- TR S.O

Kamarajapura
m (BHEL) S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2F4AF4991E6C MANIVANNAN D-
UR-EWS(83.6)

1099 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Edamalaipatti
Pudur S.O

Nagamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8C18A6E5464C MANIGANDAN G-
UR(98)

1100 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Golden Rock
S.O

Golden Rock
North S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7D269FD5A7DC GAYATHRI R-
OBC(98.8)

1101 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Hapf
Township S.O

Hapf
Township S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2CF5FA45F34D ARATHY G-SC(97.8)

1102 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Hapf
Township S.O

Suriyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4FC197B598DE MOHANASUNDARA
M K-OBC(98.6)

1103 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

K.K.Nagar
S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

K.Sathanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0D9479CFEDA8 AFHRA SAJEETHA
S-OBC(98.8)

1104 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Khajanagar
S.O

Khajanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A1B2274A249 CHINDHAMANI
SAKKAMMAL K-
UR(99.2)

1105 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Kulumani S.O Inampuliyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3C3DDFD39449 MAHESHWARI M-
UR-EWS(83)
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1106 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Kulumani S.O Koppu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4AADCA854434 BHUVANESHWARI
R-OBC(99)

1107 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Melakalkanda
rkottai S.O

Kilakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F5A81DE92A6 ZEPHORAH
JENIPHER F-
UR(98.8)

1108 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Mutharasanall
ur S.O

Allur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55657274474A DIVYA R-OBC(99.2)

1109 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Mutharasanall
ur S.O

Mutharasanall
ur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1229F5B432D5 BALAMURALI M-
OBC(98.4)

1110 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

National
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Ayyampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR39D1FFCC5F96 VARSHAA R-
OBC(98.2)

1111 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

National
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Ayyampatti
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1235318748A2 SATHISHKUMAR D-
UR-EWS(84.4)

1112 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

National
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Thuvakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8E578853F547 SOWMIYA S-
OBC(99.2)

1113 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

National
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Tirunedungul
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6854BA793677 JAYASUDHA K-
OBC(98)

1114 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

National
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Tirunedungul
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR567541831A49 OSHIN
GABRIELLA-
OBC(98.2)

1115 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Ordnance
Estate - TR
S.O

Navalpattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B977B9668B4 SARANYA G-
UR(98.2)

1116 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Somarasamp
ettai S.O

Adavathur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR32D376A19C16 NANDHABALAN K
V-UR-EWS(88.8)

1117 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tamilnadu
National Law
School S.O

Tamilnadu
National Law
School S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR51B3FFA444A4 GEETHA SOUNDER
S-UR-EWS(81.8)

1118 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tamilnadu
National Law
School S.O

Tamilnadu
National Law
School S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5B2C8CA29FD7 ALAMELUMANGAI
M-OBC(98.8)

1119 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tennur S.O Tennur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR192AB2A42213 PRIYANKA K-
OBC(98.8)

1120 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Thiruverumbu
r S.O

Jainagar S.O
(Tiruchirappal
li)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37C7C1B4F7D5 SANGAMITHRA-
UR(98)

1121 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Thuvakudimal
ai S.O

Thuvakudimal
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6B486A9E19AD PRASANTH M-
SC(96.8)

1122 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR3219D74A583F AKSHAYA K G-UR-
EWS(95.1429)

1123 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR3FBF61A2D66B SANKARI RAGAVI
K-UR-EWS(93.6)

1124 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

Tiruchirappall
i Airport S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6FF7A4893CB3 AKILA R-SC(98)

1125 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i Fort S.O

Tiruchirappall
i Fort S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6E95262833C4 KIRUTHIGA G-
OBC(98.8)

1126 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Ponnagar S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR46B431BB116B MUTHUMARI M-UR-
EWS(91.4)

1127 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Pushpanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR24D339793D71 RAJAPRIYA A-
OBC(98)

1128 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i Cantonment
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR65528E1C8D3C KIRAN K-SC(97.6)

1129 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44CEF88D3F78 GOWTHAM
PANDIYA RAJAN R-
OBC(99.2)

1130 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Tirupparaithu
rai S.O

Tirupparaithu
rai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7A7155B3AE25 VISHAL R-
OBC(98.8)

1131 Tiruchirapal
li

Tiruchirappall
i H.O

Woriur S.O Woriur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44E8F4D994A7 MONESHA S-
UR(98.6)

1132 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Asanur S.O Asanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR61A4A84DADF6 JANARTHANAN K-
OBC(98)

1133 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Asanur S.O Ninnaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0BC1498C4241 RAJESH N-UR(86.8)
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1134 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Asanur S.O Parindal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR54234314559B SANGAVI M-
OBC(97.8)

1135 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Asanur S.O T.Mavidanthal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR17B2417D75E9 ASHOK S-UR(97.4)

1136 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8744345474AE AKASH S-
OBC(98.4)

1137 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Kaniyamur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0218596C26FD VILLVAPRIYA V-
UR-EWS(91.2)

1138 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Kaniyamur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR346C47A69998 SUDHAGAR B-UR-
EWS(94.6)

1139 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Melnariappan
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A12BCCA3531 PRIYANKA-
OBC(98.2)

1140 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Melnariappan
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR364D268497E6 TAMILANBU E-
UR(98.2)

1141 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Pethanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AE24C1719DD RAJESHWARI P-
OBC(98)

1142 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Siruvathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64717A829E45 SUBHASHINI M-
OBC(97.8)

1143 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Siruvathur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5ACABE32F4A
4

PAVITHRA J-
OBC(98)

1144 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Thengianatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR738B89A576DF NEHRURAJAN T-
UR(98.2)

1145 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Chinnasalem
S.O

Vettiperumala
garam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR81D97348CCAF KASTHURI M-
SC(98)

1146 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Elavanasur
S.O

Pinnalavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR598894FF4CB7 BHARATHIDHASAN
-UR-EWS(86.6)

1147 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Elavanasur
S.O

Pinnalavadi
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR843BB5CEB912 MAYIL RAJ T-
UR(92.6)

1148 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Elavanasur
S.O

Sembiamade
vi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR33A2DD19953B MIRUTHIKA
BRINDHA R-
OBC(97)

1149 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Eraiyur S.O
(Villupuram)

Pallavadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1D4A6148BE8A KANIMOZHI M-
OBC(98.4)

1150 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR5BAB3442ADE
5

KAVIPRIYA-
OBC(98.2)

1151 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR3358D74E9C9B PERIYASAMY-
OBC(98)

1152 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR12C32D46F64C DINESH KUMAR R-
OBC(97.8)

1153 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR786DD4A646A9 CHANDIRAN R-
SC(97.8)

1154 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3114ADB11EE5 RAGUL R-UR(99.6)

1155 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
South S.O

Agarakottala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR275861A89D12 ALAMELU K-
SC(97.4)

1156 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
South S.O

Neelamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7821E2341283 GANGA A-OBC(98)

1157 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
South S.O

Olagankathan
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6ECB88FB1732 PRIYADHARSHINI
A-UR-EWS(90.2)

1158 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Kallakurichi
South S.O

Thachur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR68F581FBC478 SARANYA R-
OBC(98.4)

1159 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Moongilthurai
pattu S.O

B.
Arulambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr22889ccf1284 MADHAVAN K-
OBC(97.6)

1160 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Moongilthurai
pattu S.O

Melsiruvalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR64E5C8B33BA
B

SANTHIYA C-
SC(96)

1161 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Moongilthurai
pattu S.O

Moongilthurai
pattu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5AA58F5D74AA AMBIKESHWARI A-
OBC(97.4)

1162 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Moongilthurai
pattu S.O

Vadaponpara
ppi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7344D8A88A45 BIRUNDHA A-
UR(97.6)

1163 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Murarbad S.O Cholampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6B1E351CF36E REMIKA K-
OBC(97.6)

1164 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Murarbad S.O Murarbad S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR67A8E798392F N
SIVASUBRAMANIY
AN-UR-EWS(83)

1165 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nagalur S.O Porasakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1A4D92B84ADF ELAKKIYA E-
UR(98.4)

1166 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nagalur S.O Virugavur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR54A34D798D4F SRIVARSHA S-
UR(99.4)
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1167 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nainarpalaya
m S.O

Anumanandal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR627E9B38279F ISWARYA M-
UR(97.4)

1168 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nainarpalaya
m S.O

Nainarpalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR01CADDBC445
3

AMSAVARTHAN S-
OBC(98.2)

1169 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nainarpalaya
m S.O

S. Naraiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR43F56B53A3BC ABINAYA R-SC(98)

1170 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Nainarpalaya
m S.O

V  Mamandur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1738C47E7446 VANMATHI K-
SC(97.8)

1171 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Padur S.O Irulakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7D37EC54E969 VINITHA S-OBC(98)

1172 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Padur S.O Padur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4F48775F7727 NANTHAGOPAL R-
UR-EWS(53.4)

1173 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Padur S.O Padur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR42FB11CAF4C
A

ELAKKIYA P-SC(96)

1174 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Mukkanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5A5945BA43EA SANGEETHA S-
SC(95.6)

1175 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Mukkanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D4D5458F6BC CHANDRALEKA D-
UR(97.6)

1176 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4EFFA22FB8E5 SATHISH K-
SC(96.4)

1177 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Pudupattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR028FFE66B24A KIRUTHIKA M-
OBC(97.8)

1178 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Puthirampatt
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr87b498dc9f44 NIVETHA M-
UR(97.2)

1179 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pandalam
S.O
(Villupuram)

Rangappanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5947CB758228 BHUVANESHWARI
K-OBC(98.2)

1180 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Eyyanur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR78DE71CF439A ESAIMUTHARASI
V-SC(97.8)

1181 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Iriyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR675BAF413891 RAMYA R-UR(97.6)

1182 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Maligaimedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR893BCD91F4A4 PRAGATHEESWAR
I-UR(96.8)

1183 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Olagiyanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7144F37A4616 VIJAYPRABAKARA
N K-SC(97)

1184 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Perumangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR338519F54F13 SURYA PRAKASH
R-UR(97.2)

1185 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR76AE1D59EC6C VIJAYARAJ S-UR-
EWS(79.4545)

1186 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6E2D7DD9B61
B

BHARATHI B-
UR(97.4)

1187 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

S. Ohaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR42E12744E8BC ANBARASI R-
OBC(98.4)

1188 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Pukkiravari
S.O

Thenthorasal
ur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR7E6FDF556381 SUVEDHA S-
SC(97.2)

1189 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Rishivandiya
m S.O

Munivalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76F527C4DB16 ABIRAMI-OBC(96.8)

1190 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Rishivandiya
m S.O

Pasar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4DBC8CD41734 DEVIKA E-OBC(98)

1191 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Rishivandiya
m S.O

Rishivandiya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR83654F7E69B4 PRAMILA T-
OBC(96.8)

1192 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Sankarapura
m
(Villupuram)
S.O

Arasampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7F3E4C549A79 MUTHURAMAN S-
UR(98)

1193 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Sankarapura
m
(Villupuram)
S.O

Perumbur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR414FD4C65421 PUSHPAVALLI A-
UR(98.4)

1194 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Sankarapura
m
(Villupuram)
S.O

Sankarapura
m
(Villupuram)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A2341CFE72A RAMYA A-
OBC(97.2)

1195 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Tiyagadrug
S.O

Palayasiruva
ngur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B64224E77F6 SWETHA PRIYA R
G-OBC(98.2)

1196 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Tiyagadrug
S.O

Vadathorasal
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR78F97424D522 TAMIZHARASI S-
SC(97.2)
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1197 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Tiyagadrug
S.O

Veeracholapu
ram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR39154A81757D KARUNYA R-
OBC(97.6)

1198 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Tiyagadrug
S.O

Vengaivadi
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR374548BAD448 PRAKASH-UR(88)

1199 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Anganur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR55AE1138421D KALAIVANI K-
SC(99)

1200 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Moolasamudr
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84E89DDBFD74 GOKULA KANNAN
K-UR(98)

1201 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Moolasamudr
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0CD7E444827C VIGNESH S-SC(98)

1202 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Pu-killanur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR892785164E3D SOORIYA E-
OBC(98.2)

1203 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Puliyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR644444D6EED9 KALAIMANI K-
OBC(96.8)

1204 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Puliyur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR765C727F7A66 PRABHU J-UR-
EWS(87.6)

1205 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Ulundurpet
Busstand S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR082C9D6F912D PRABHAKARAN P-
OBC(98.2)

1206 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR84E8927FF24E SILAMBARASAN E-
OBC(97.8)

1207 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Ulundurpet
S.O

Vellaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4DA88414E164 SUBASINI S-
OBC(97.4)

1208 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Vadakkanand
al S.O

Manmalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR76E753819C26 GUGAN V-
OBC(98.2)

1209 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Vadakkanand
al S.O

Mattaparai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6F37578AAD49 INDHU B-OBC(98.8)

1210 Vriddhachal
am

Kallakurichi
H.O

Vellimalai S.O Maniyampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8F4D544744D1 HARI PRIYA V-
UR(97.4)

1211 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Arakandanall
ur S.O

Arakandanall
ur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR78ABDB8EAA4
4

UDHAYAKUMAR S-
UR(97.8)

1212 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Arakandanall
ur S.O

Vadakaraitha
yanur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0EE74847AFCD SOWMIYA S-
OBC(96.8)

1213 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Ariyalur
(Villupuram)
S.O

Maiyanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E543869569C SANGEETHA K-
UR(97.4)

1214 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Ariyur S.O
(Villupuram)

Kattu Edaiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66665872C5FD VIJAY E-UR(97.4)

1215 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Ariyur S.O
(Villupuram)

Kattu Edaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR24C4B315EEDC DEEPAKRAJ R-
OBC(98.4)

1216 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Ariyur S.O
(Villupuram)

Pazhangur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8FED71DC67EE RUTHRAPOOJYA
R-OBC(97)

1217 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Elayanarkupp
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR236DA5DB4FC
F

TAMIZHVANI S-
OBC(98.2)

1218 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Elayanarkupp
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4D45B73F68AD DEEPALAKSHMI D-
OBC(98.8)

1219 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14AE388A89F6 YUVARANI K-
UR(98)

1220 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Sirpadanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR786ACBCDA4A
1

GEETHA G-
OBC(96.2)

1221 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Sirpanandal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR54C6674B54DF JOHNSI METILDA
A-OBC(96.6)

1222 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kadambur
S.O
(Villupuram)

Tiruvarangam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D5489F11BEA SIVARANJANI S-
UR(97.2)

1223 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kandachipura
m S.O

Kandachipura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3226CB46F9FA JANARTHANA
SIVAN R-OBC(98.2)

1224 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Kandachipura
m S.O

Nallapalayam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR472A438B87A5 SAKTHIOLI M-
OBC(97.8)

1225 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manalurpet
S.O

Devaradiyark
uppam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR328FABCF393F JEEVITHA K-
OBC(98.6)

1226 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manalurpet
S.O

Manalurpet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5A54B78CB739 VARSHINI R-
SC(96.8)

1227 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manalurpet
S.O

Manalurpet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FA49368674C MAGESHWARI K-
UR(97.2)

1228 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manalurpet
S.O

Sangiyam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR66AB5B791E52 MEENA C-
OBC(96.4)
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1229 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manalurpet
S.O

Sangiyam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2AF1C6DACF4
3

NANTHINI T-
OBC(97.8)

1230 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manampoond
i S.O

Madam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2CCE439475B4 ARUN B-UR(98.2)

1231 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manampoond
i S.O

Madam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7B93835356CD RUBEEN PRAVEEN
S-OBC(98.4)

1232 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manampoond
i S.O

Manampoond
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7535B98CD8FF SRIVIDHYA R-UR-
EWS(86.6)

1233 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manampoond
i S.O

Manampoond
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4B2F91B9A418 SANDHIYA S-
OBC(96.8)

1234 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Manampoond
i S.O

T.Athipakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR83C5DB91ADA
C

NAVANEETHAM-
OBC(96.4)

1235 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Mogaiyur S.O Paranur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4FA1C8C8A6A3 DEEPA G-
OBC(97.8)

1236 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Mogaiyur S.O Sennakunam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04B94DD4AC24 SUPRIYA C P-
OBC(97.2)

1237 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Perangiyur
S.O

Arumpattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6854CF4D7A7B VINITHA V-SC(97.2)

1238 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Perangiyur
S.O

Semmar B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR49CB5A87E95C VIDHYA P-
OBC(97.4)

1239 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Periyasevalai
S.O

Manakuppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49B964F6D6FA ILAKKIYA G V-
UR(96.8)

1240 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Periyasevalai
S.O

Pavandur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR18B4447C7416 TAMIL MANI K-
SC(96.6)

1241 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Santhapettai
S.O

Deviagaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C957875BDD5 R HARIPRIYA-
UR(97.2)

1242 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Santhapettai
S.O

Keelathalanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5DBD546327FD PAVITHRA B-
OBC(97.6)

1243 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Santhapettai
S.O

Kuvanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR58E96C44C467 PAVITHRA S-
OBC(97.4)

1244 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Santhapettai
S.O

Tiruppalapan
dal B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR44F93EAAC961 JANARTHANAN N-
UR-EWS(65.6)

1245 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Sithalingama
dam S.O

Andrayanur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR89C47AC44C5C ANITHA S-OBC(98)

1246 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Sithalingama
dam S.O

Arunkurukkai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR55F2DD8C65FA PRAVEENKUMAR
G-SC(91.2)

1247 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Sithalingama
dam S.O

Elrampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR449D8AC7833A PARTHIBAN-
OBC(97.4)

1248 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Sithalingama
dam S.O

Vadamarudur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3AC1AC7EAF1
1

JAYAPRADEEPA S-
OBC(98)

1249 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Thapovanam
S.O

Kottamarudur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR72DA85B1CB92 BHARATHVAJ M-
OBC(97)

1250 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Thapovanam
S.O

Thapovanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7498FCB27E4E SOWMIYA M-
UR(96.8)

1251 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Thapovanam
S.O

Vilandai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5EDEE4A3EAB
4

VINAYAGAN S-
SC(95.2)

1252 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Eswarakanda
nallur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR095C3FB41CFE PREETHA N-
OBC(98.4)

1253 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Irundai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B69465BD955 NAZIYA BEGAM M-
UR(97.8)

1254 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Kilakkumarud
ur B. O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR6189D356F94C RAJESH-SC(87)

1255 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Madapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR39B89DCCA4D
7

KARTHIESWARI S-
OBC(97.6)

1256 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Sendanadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74F5322AAE42 SWARNALATHA S-
UR(97.2)

1257 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR68465DEAE13E SHANMUGAPRIYA
S-UR-EWS(84)

1258 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tirunavalur
S.O

Vanampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR064778FA24E2 KALAIYARASAN S-
OBC(97)

1259 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tiruvennainal
lur S.O

Gramam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR697C7C8796AF MOHANAPRIYA S-
OBC(98)

1260 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tiruvennainal
lur S.O

Kannarampatt
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5FF4817CC5E4 KARTHICK M-UR-
EWS(77.4)

1261 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tiruvennainal
lur S.O

Paiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR466A6DA3394B JAGADEESH-
SC(96.8)

1262 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Tiruvennainal
lur S.O

Tiruvennainal
lur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR76383444BDFF JEEVITHA E-
SC(97.8)

1263 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Virapandi S.O Oddampattu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR85E7F8773C29 BHUVANESHWARI
P-OBC(97.8)
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1264 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Virapandi S.O Virapandi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR384E42364B4C DEEPIKA A-
OBC(97.6)

1265 Vriddhachal
am

Tirukkoyilur
H.O

Virapandi S.O Virapandi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR54E3922A3824 KANNIYAMMAL S-
SC(95.2)

1266 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Budamur S.O Erumanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR093C2B32A9B6 KANI MOZHI S-
UR(98.4)

1267 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Budamur S.O Manavalanall
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3EF62821CF9E BHAVITHRA L-
OBC(98)

1268 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Budamur S.O Manavalanall
ur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6CAA78F945AD GOWSALYA S-
OBC(98)

1269 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Budamur S.O T
Gopurapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EE4DA85873B AKALYA S-UR(97.4)

1270 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Budamur S.O Thoravalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46FA8889F375 ELAMATHI V-
OBC(97.8)

1271 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Kammapuram
S.O

Gopalapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A44719DCEFD PAVITHRA M-
OBC(97.6)

1272 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Kammapuram
S.O

Kammapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR724735297F4E PRIYADHARSHINI
J-OBC(97.6)

1273 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Kammapuram
S.O

Kathazhai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR6B8842FEAF36 VENKATESH J-UR-
EWS(92.8)

1274 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Kammapuram
S.O

Kilapalaiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR1D945E8CBDE
E

VIGNESH V-
UR(89.6)

1275 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Kammapuram
S.O

Sathapadi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR03E68B3FEC41 HEMAPRIYADHARS
HINI R-OBC(98)

1276 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Karuvepilank
urichi S.O

C  Keeranur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4846D7ACE814 KAVIYARASI V-
OBC(98.2)

1277 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Karuvepilank
urichi S.O

Karuvepilank
urichi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5F5D819C672A SATHESHKUMAR
S-SC(97.6)

1278 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalam
(SA) S.O

Karnatham
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2335DDE5A744 JAYAPRIYA S-
SC(98.6)

1279 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalam
(SA) S.O

Palayapattina
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR433C1D677628 ARUL CHRISTAN-
OBC(96.8)

1280 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalam
(SA) S.O

Puvanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0CA4A18775B8 MANISHA DEVI S-
SC(96.8)

1281 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalur S.O Alambadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2CB794B14AD
E

AMEENA PARVEEN
A-OBC(98.6)

1282 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalur S.O Mangalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8B649FE6F41A SWETHA S-
SC(97.2)

1283 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Mangalur S.O Poinapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR217244A5DC54 ABIRAMI M-
OBC(97.8)

1284 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Nallur S.O
(Cuddalore)

Nallur S.O
(Cuddalore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR662E145334A9 GOPINATH V-
UR(97.4)

1285 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Nallur S.O
(Cuddalore)

Perambalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04D4BF28A159 MOWNIKA A-ST(98)

1286 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Nallur S.O
(Cuddalore)

Vilankattur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR291548BC4A4B DHATCHAYANI B-
OBC(97.4)

1287 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Oomangalam
S.O

Kotteri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5EA5B1E3D1E9 KRISHNAVENI M-
OBC(98)

1288 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Oomangalam
S.O

Kotteri B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1C3495FD9966 DHARANI V-UR-
EWS(87)

1289 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Oomangalam
S.O

Oomangalam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR22BFE2DF81EB AMEALI A-
OBC(97.6)

1290 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Oomangalam
S.O

Oomangalam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1FBF68964187 SHABNA S-SC(96.4)

1291 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Oomangalam
S.O

U  Agaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0AF52894DA47 DEEPIKA DEVI S-
OBC(98.4)

1292 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Pennadam
R.S. S.O

Pennadam
R.S. S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR593487434BE8 KARIKALAN S V-
SC(97.4)

1293 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Pennadam
R.S. S.O

Pothiramanga
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR42F14A394149 SIVSRI M S-
OBC(96.8)

1294 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Pennadam
R.S. S.O

Tiruvattathura
i B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2D2D512BD1A
B

BHUVANA P-UR-
EWS(89.2)

1295 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Pennadam
S.O

Pennadam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR519A2D45CD51 GAYATHRI R-
OBC(98.2)

1296 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Pennadam
S.O

Pennadam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR268EEFE141FB TAMIZHAZHAGY M-
SC(96.8)

1297 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

Rettakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8F62A4F757C5 RAMYA M-
OBC(97.8)
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1298 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5D58E814C85B GOMATHI H-
SC(97.6)

1299 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38D86ADF8529 SARAVANAKUMAR
G V-OBC(97.4)

1300 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Sirupakkam
S.O

Vallimaduram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR81463A244C97 MADHAN RAJ R S-
SC(98)

1301 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Tittagudi S.O Kilacheruvai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7CABD5884B4
D

THAMIZHARASI D-
OBC(97.8)

1302 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Tittagudi S.O Sirumulai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B73A66195F3 SRI RAM R-
OBC(97.8)

1303 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Tittagudi S.O Tittagudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3194A2EBA448 CHARUMATHI R-
SC(98)

1304 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Tittagudi S.O Vagaiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR013ACA8ADC6
A

SRIDHARAN S-
OBC(98.8)

1305 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Toludur S.O Thachur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5F6E8B74964C MUTHU SAMY V-
UR(98.6)

1306 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Toludur S.O Toludur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3C633DAA7EB
A

KARTHIKA S-
OBC(98.2)

1307 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Toludur S.O Vaithiyanatha
puram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8E554F471B8D VIJAY M-OBC(98.2)

1308 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Toludur S.O Venganur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DA15C9FA455 SAKTHIVEL K-
OBC(97.8)

1309 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Veppur (SA)
S.O

Nithinatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 cr844542d23da6 VIGNESH S-
OBC(89.4)

1310 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2B9E5451D4B8 MANOBALA P-UR-
EWS(93.4)

1311 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR5D6E8CD77ED2 SARANYA R-
OBC(99.2)

1312 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR4D49CB6E4D4
C

ABINAYA R-
OBC(98.2)

1313 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6A285F977ED6 DEEPSHIKAA B-
SC(97)

1314 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR4637D9BE9C33 KARTHICK M-
UR(98.6)

1315 Vriddhachal
am

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

Vriddhachala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR74C44DED6834 DEVANATHAN D-
UR(98.6)

1316 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR148965D28FFE JEEVITHA R-UR-
EWS(89)

1317 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

Asamandur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2C153DC14E25 MONISHA K-UR(98)

1318 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

Kattupakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8AC851E37CFC BHARATHI K-
OBC(97.2)

1319 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

Meleri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4FCE9AACD6E
D

JANANI M-
OBC(97.8)

1320 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Anvardhikhan
pet S.O

Melkalathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5462A1F44EE2 SANDHIYA J-UR-
EWS(85.6)

1321 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Banavaram
S.O

Kilveeranam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR49ED6DFEF955 MANJUPRIYA R-
OBC(98.2)

1322 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Banavaram
S.O

Palayapalaya
mottur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2DE72CE14434 KEERTHANA K-
UR(97.2)

1323 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Banavaram
S.O

Palayapalaya
mottur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR66331C645ED4 ASWINIBALA B-
SC(96.6)

1324 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ekhunagar
S.O

Mosur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8438958C8554 HEMALATHA A K-
OBC(98)

1325 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Guruvarajape
t S.O

Mittapet B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6153C94D7C9A AMBIKA S R-
OBC(96.8)

1326 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Chitteri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR039AF4444946 VINIDHA P-
OBC(97.8)

1327 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Ichiputhur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8C643B5EF257 DEEPAN RAJ G-
OBC(98.6)

1328 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Jothinagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR46744F31B9B2 KARTHIGA D-
OBC(99)

1329 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Kilpakkam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4C841564A424 K PAVITHRA-
UR(99.2)

1330 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Kumpinipet
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR64368F4B9423 THILAGAVATHI B
S-OBC(96.4)

1331 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Vadamambak
kam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6481DD354674 REENA K-
OBC(98.4)

1332 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Jothinagar
S.O

Vadamambak
kam B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR5E7E74AE68DD THAMAYANTHI D-
OBC(93.4)
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1333 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Melpadi S.O Melpadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FB742EFB3AD BHUVANESH T-
OBC(97.4)

1334 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Melpadi S.O Vallimalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1487F7DDC36C KOWSALYA M-
OBC(97.2)

1335 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Minnal S.O Akkachikupp
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR325F41F14D84 YAZHINI A K-
OBC(97.8)

1336 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Minnal S.O Gudalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR234CFE37F375 VIGNESH KUMAR
N-OBC(98.4)

1337 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Minnal S.O Minnal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR17B4D2CAAF9
A

TAMILSELVI M-
OBC(98.4)

1338 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Minnal S.O Minnal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR366C6157CCF8 SOWMIYA R-
UR(97.6)

1339 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Minnal S.O Paranji B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR89B4EFD4C35E KEERTHANA P-
OBC(98.4)

1340 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ocheri S.O Kalathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4F7B59E78483 ASHOK VARMAN-
OBC(97.8)

1341 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ocheri S.O Perumbulipak
kam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4FD457BBE59A MUBEENA-OBC(98)

1342 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ocheri S.O Sirukarumbur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0EE57753D7A4 RAMYA M-
OBC(97.4)

1343 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Palanipet S.O Ammanur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR655BC6259A85 VISHAL V-SC(98.4)

1344 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Palanipet S.O Nagavedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E19F925BDA8 SWETHA P-
UR(97.4)

1345 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Palanipet S.O Palanipet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR774CA4ABE58F NANDHINI R-UR(99)

1346 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Panapakkam
S.O

Jagirthandala
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR61C211443577 BAVADHARINI R-
OBC(98)

1347 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Panapakkam
S.O

Melapulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR02F4CF6848DD AARTHI T-
OBC(97.6)

1348 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Panapakkam
S.O

Panapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1F2B13AD736F EUREKA G-
OBC(98)

1349 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ponnai S.O Ponnai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR24FF95F55A88 BIRUNDHA S-
SC(97.2)

1350 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ponnai S.O Ponnai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5E43D4CF3783 PAVITHRA S-
OBC(98.2)

1351 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Ponnai S.O Vasur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4C92FBE7A253 EZHILARASI R M-
UR-EWS(85)

1352 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Kesavananku
ppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR16ED4D9EFD78 THAMILARASI E-
OBC(97.6)

1353 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Kodakkal B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR77CDA184C56B SHAKILA M-
OBC(98.2)

1354 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Pandianallore
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0447C3D237DC SRIMATHI J-
UR(98.6)

1355 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Rendadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR162518F762E3 DEVISRI K S-
OBC(97.2)

1356 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Sholinghur
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A9176291D42 POORNIMA K S-
OBC(99.6)

1357 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Somasamudr
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR815A2454F65E LOGESHWARI B-
OBC(97.8)

1358 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Sholinghur
S.O

Vangupattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR48EDF9D21DC
A

KALPANA S S-
UR(97.2)

1359 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Suraksha Cisf
Campus S.O

Suraksha Cisf
Campus S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64DC8F55AF49 JEEVITHA A-
UR(97.8)

1360 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Takkolam S.O Arigilapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0224FD9FED13 LOKESH M-
OBC(97.8)

1361 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Vennampalle
S.O

Kuppireddith
angal B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR645E66EBC4DD MONIKA R-UR(96.4)

1362 Arakkonam Arakkonam
H.O

Vennampalle
S.O

Vennampalle
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR51714426A19F RAMYA P T-
OBC(97.2)

1363 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ammoor S.O Katrambakka
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR53289792C17D INDUMATHI S-
UR(98)

1364 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ammoor S.O Marudhalam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR22C5B2462AE8 SAMUNDEESWARI
A-SC(96.8)

1365 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ammoor S.O Vangur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR44DF4A2C4E7E JEEVITHA V-
SC(97.8)

1366 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Arcot S.O Arcot West
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR179AD95D2D6C RAKSHANA S-
OBC(98.4)

1367 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Arcot S.O Pudupadi B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7FD872CABF3
C

PUSHPARAJ A-UR-
EWS(95)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

1368 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Bhel Ranipet
S.O

Bhel Ranipet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1A71E35AF3AD JEEVITHA R-
OBC(97.8)

1369 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Hakeemnagar
Melvisharam

Federation
Buildings B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8F641FE76415 GAYATHRI R-
SC(98)

1370 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kalavai S.O G.B.Nagar
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7263B51F8733 ARAVIND S-
UR(97.4)

1371 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kalavai S.O Melnathamba
kkam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8C3DD1D925F5 RAGAVI A-
OBC(97.8)

1372 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kalavai S.O Vellambi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D48D2C3A148 DIVYA K R-UR(98)
1373 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kaveripak

S.O
Alapakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8DC2C8CAD46
C

RAMAYA R-
SC(97.6)

1374 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kaveripak
S.O

Alapakkam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1E448DD11B74 RAMYA L-
OBC(98.6)

1375 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kaveripak
S.O

Kaveripak
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8FEB96F51B66 ANITHA M-UR(97.4)

1376 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kaveripak
S.O

Sumaithangi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24561B3748B9 YOGALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.4)

1377 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Kaveripak
S.O

Thuraiperumb
akkam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR242C644A5896 SUNIL KUMAR V-
SC(96)

1378 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Melvisharam
S.O

Ayilam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6A8A5A9544B5 KAVIYA P P-
OBC(96.8)

1379 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Melvisharam
S.O

Melvisharam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E141858A61C PAVITHRA G-
OBC(97.6)

1380 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Pennagar S.O Panaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2149C81812F8 NIVETHA M-
OBC(97)

1381 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Pennagar S.O Senganavara
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR24635646961C SURESHKUMAR P-
OBC(97.8)

1382 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ranipet H.O Ranipet
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E7E1C4F49E8 DHANALAKSHMI K-
OBC(98.6)

1383 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ratnagiri
Kilminnal S.O

Nandiyalam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR268C393C8E5B BARANIDHARAN R-
UR-EWS(87.6)

1384 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Ratnagiri
Kilminnal S.O

Puttuthakku
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0A38C5874B9C MYTHILI A-UR-
EWS(82)

1385 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Sakkaramallu
r S.O

Esayanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR65737B8AA53F BANU PRIYA K-
UR(97.8)

1386 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Sakkaramallu
r S.O

Jagirvalavanu
r B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR74AC4F6BEB2
D

KOMATHI A-
UR(97.8)

1387 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Sakkaramallu
r S.O

Natteri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR722A9332D4F4 NAVEEN J-UR(97.8)

1388 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Sakkaramallu
r S.O

Pulivalam-
Sunaipattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E9FF1AC7543 PAVITHRA J-
UR(97.6)

1389 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Sakkaramallu
r S.O

Thennampatt
u B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8E4B9A8AF361 BHARATHKUMAR T
P-OBC(98)

1390 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Timiri S.O Poosimalaiku
ppam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5A45195E3961 THANGARAJ V-
OBC(97.8)

1391 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Timiri S.O Puthur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3B5136D94EC9 BHUVANESHWARI
J-SC(96)

1392 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Tiruvalam
S.O

Tempalle B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR035C5AF81E9F NAVEEN KUMAR G-
OBC(96.6)

1393 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Valapandal
S.O

Mambakkam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR81D12187866A YUVARAJ N-
OBC(98.8)

1394 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Valapandal
S.O

Soraiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR541635E523E7 SUMATHI S I-
OBC(97.2)

1395 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Valapandal
S.O

Valapandal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR59C8116382E8 UMA S A-OBC(96.4)

1396 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Vellore Sugar
Mills S.O

Eranthangal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6FAB4894CF47 JAYANTHI M-
OBC(98.2)

1397 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Vilapakkam
S.O

Tajpura B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6E922E5C498B SUGANYA S-
OBC(98)

1398 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Walajapet S.O Thenkadapan
thangal B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR159CDCEF5568 BALAJI E-UR(98.2)

1399 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Walajapet S.O Valluvambakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR2A4FC4D24ED5 SOWMMIYA G-
ST(95.8)

1400 Arakkonam Ranipet H.O Walajapet S.O Vannivedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8EEF4E3873F7 BHARATHI GANGA-
UR-EWS(74.8)

1401 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Acharapakka
m S.O

Acharapakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0B58CFF839DC SOWNDARYA B-
UR(98.2)

1402 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Acharapakka
m S.O

Irumbuli B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR53D942BC6658 MEENA M-SC(97.6)
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1403 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Acharapakka
m S.O

Kayapakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR515EFD855384 SABARINATHAN M-
OBC(98.2)

1404 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Annai
Anjugam
Nagar S.O

Annai
Anjugam
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8632F82E71DB NIVETHA K-
OBC(98.2)

1405 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Athur-
chengalpattu
S.O

Villiambakka
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR14DCAC5189D3 SAKTHISEELAN M-
SC(96)

1406 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Chengalpattu
H.O

Chengalpattu
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7384B82AE758 YASODHA M-
OBC(99.2)

1407 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Chengalpattu
H.O

Chengalpattu
Med.College
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR093A4C6D9C5E POOJA K-OBC(99)

1408 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Cheyur S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Irumbedu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14F8339589CB KALAIYARASI D-
OBC(97.6)

1409 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Chithamur
S.O

Nugumbal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR373D44D9E34A M THAMIZH SELVI-
OBC(97.2)

1410 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Elapakkam
S.O

Elapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR4E2FA2FA96F4 PAULVANNAN V-
OBC(90.6)

1411 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Guduvancher
y S.O

Adhanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2D4F24FAF188 KOWSALYA D-
SC(98)

1412 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Guduvancher
y S.O

Kannivakkam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3E4B75CAE8F5 SHARMILA K-
UR(97.8)

1413 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Guduvancher
y S.O

Karanaipuduc
hery B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR437D5B965C23 KISHOREKUMAR
D-SC(97.8)

1414 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Guduvancher
y S.O

Madambakka
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7948EAF38673 ANUSHA R-
SC(96.8)

1415 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Guduvancher
y S.O

Thangappapu
ram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR01C489F281AD SANDHIYA B-
OBC(97.6)

1416 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kalpakkam
S.O

Melprumal
Chery B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1F4E59AA66BD HARINI S-SC(96.8)

1417 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kalpakkam
S.O

Melprumal
Chery B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR57D146E246DC FLORENCEJESINT
HA-UR(98.2)

1418 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kalpakkam
S.O

Pattaraikalani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR245EC3661F89 GOKULAKANNAN
C-OBC(97.4)

1419 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kalpakkam
S.O

Pudupattinam
Colony S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7358FE243FC2 JASLIN PERSIS D-
UR(98.6)

1420 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kalpakkam
S.O

Reactor
Research
Centre  B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR399B61837967 K DHANALAKSHMI-
UR-EWS(88.2)

1421 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Karunguli S.O Kinar
Kandigai
Pudur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7ED43AEC44F
B

KANMANI S-
SC(96.6)

1422 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Karunguli S.O Melavalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR1B266DDA6DF
D

KISHORE D-
SC(83.8)

1423 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kudapakkam
S.O

Kolathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR096FCD169FEA SAMRAJ D-UR-
EWS(88.2)

1424 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kudapakkam
S.O

Kudapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR19CDCFF897A8 JEEVITHA-
OBC(97.6)

1425 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kudapakkam
S.O

Kudapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8189F41F95BD I HARINI-OBC(97.2)

1426 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kuvathur S.O Kadalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 cr64376d43edfa SARANKUMAR V-
OBC(98.6)

1427 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Kuvathur S.O Nerkunapattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6233A2815F43 GOMATHY S-
UR(97.4)

1428 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Madurantaka
m S.O

Murugambak
kam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR259D57622BB6 SOWNDARIYA P-
UR(97.8)

1429 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Madurantaka
m S.O

Thatchur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3CC42198DAF2 GOWTHAMI P-
OBC(97.2)

1430 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Madurantaka
m S.O

Unamalai B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2DA7A33549D7 MANIRAJ P-UR-
EWS(81)

1431 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Malaivaiyavur
S.O

Pulithivakka
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1464C62AB69D VIJAYALAKSHMI P-
UR(97)

1432 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Mamallapura
m S.O

Pattipulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04D46C32E54C NANDHINI N-
UR(98.2)

1433 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Mamallapura
m S.O

Zamin
Paiyanur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 cr7d8eeb8b16eb PRABAKARAN M-
UR-EWS(74.8)

1434 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Mamallapura
m S.O

Zamin
Paiyanur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR28FDEF1EE7EC LAVANYA R-SC(99)
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1435 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Manambathi
S.O

Kuzhipanthan
dalam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1514498394AD GOWRI G-
OBC(98.8)

1436 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Manambathi
S.O

Mullipakkam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR04441D4AE74D VINOTH-OBC(97.6)

1437 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Maraimalai
Nagar S.O

Maraimalai
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3EAC4416745B ARUNADEVI R-
OBC(98.2)

1438 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Maraimalai
Nagar S.O

Panangottur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5544E3BBD92B ERNEST SEELAN
S-OBC(98)

1439 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Natham-
chengalpattu
S.O

Chengalpattu
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3FAC81783C49 AKSHAYA M-
OBC(99.4)

1440 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Orakattupetta
i S.O

Orakattupetta
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR642A6E43176F HEMALATHA V-
SC(96.4)

1441 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Orakattupetta
i S.O

Vitchur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR57272F55D42F KAYALVIZHI-
SC(96.8)

1442 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Orathy S.O Vadamanipak
kam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6FE25D42768E VAISHANAVI R-
UR(97.8)

1443 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Padalam S.O Padalam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR88BF895D6EC7 MONISHA A-
SC(98.2)

1444 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Padalam S.O Tiruvandavar GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR71596514DA7B KAMALESH S-
OBC(85.4)

1445 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O K.Nelvoy B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR16C4DC55F66B KAMATCHI A-
UR(98.6)

1446 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O Kalkulam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1AED5231247A GOWRI C-UR(97.6)

1447 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O Palur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4B38FEEC857E DIVYA LAKSHMI K-
OBC(98.4)

1448 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O Pavunjur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR44B7333CA4BA DEEPIKA M-
UR(97.4)

1449 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O Pavunjur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR54612B314AC9 S A N D H I Y A-
SC(97)

1450 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Pavunjur S.O Seevadi B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR0ECA3189F9E2 INDHU R-SC(97.8)

1451 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Polambakka
m S.O

Chitravadi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0BCCF1A86CE
4

PRIYADHARSHINI P
K S-SC(97.8)

1452 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Polambakka
m S.O

Mugundagiri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR699673AD75B9 NITHISH KUMAR-
UR(96.2)

1453 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Ponvilainthak
alathur S.O

Ponpathirkoo
dam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2A1B6C74D27E SELVAKUMAR M-
SC(96.2)

1454 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Salavakkam
S.O

Porpandal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR62B2B11C6641 RAJESH T-
OBC(98.8)

1455 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Sembakkam
S.O

Melaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR73916B15B545 IYYAPPAN A-
SC(95.4)

1456 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Sembakkam
S.O

Sembakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3BE4C7CADCE
5

DIVYA M-UR-
EWS(90.1429)

1457 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Sembakkam
S.O

Sirunkundra
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0D6D2CCE7FA
3

ROGER DANIEL S-
OBC(98.8)

1458 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Singaperumal
koil S.O

Singaperumal
koil S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR45451258112E UMA R-OBC(98.2)

1459 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Thozhupedu
S.O

Thozhupedu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR34A79D4E8CD6 LAKSHMI PRIYA G-
UR(97.4)

1460 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Thozhupedu
S.O

Thozhupedu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 cr74ee414a5bc6 ANITHA G-UR(97)

1461 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tirukalikundr
am S.O

Desumugipett
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR09EEDDCDCEC
2

SANDHIYA M-
OBC(97.8)

1462 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tirukalikundr
am S.O

Edaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR57DEAE334143 KARTHIGA S-
UR(98.2)

1463 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tirukalikundr
am S.O

Pandur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR035CD5B46C43 SIVAGAMI S-
UR(97.6)

1464 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tirukalikundr
am S.O

Thathalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR24C694783428 SWETHA
PRIYADHARSHINI
M-OBC(97.2)

1465 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tirukalikundr
am S.O

Veerapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR15E7EDD222EB ANUSHYA C-
UR(97.8)

1466 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tiruporur S.O Illalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5B4419D51854 PRIYANKA S-
UR(98.2)

1467 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tiruporur S.O Kayar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1C35EE7D968D DANIEL D-SC(96)

1468 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Tiruporur S.O Tiruporur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR744F87E1F56C DIVYA T-ST(98.6)
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1469 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Urapakkam
S.O

Urapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0E2834B6A259 NANDHINI T-
OBC(98.2)

1470 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Vallam S.O Meleripakkam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR812A4BFEAD9
B

PRATHIBAKUMARI
R-UR(98.6)

1471 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Venpakkam
S.O

Venpakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18E854DADE3F SIVASANKARI V-
OBC(98)

1472 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Zamin
Endathur S.O

Ozhavetti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0F625B88881D ARCHANA B-
UR(96.6)

1473 Chengalpatt
u

Chengalpattu
H.O

Zamin
Endathur S.O

Zamin
Endathur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0596A6763E37 MOHANRAJ D-UR-
EWS(77.6)

1474 Chennai
City North

Chennai
G.P.O.

Chennai
G.P.O.

M.P.T.Admn.
Office

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR65B445ABEEF2 SARITHA S-
UR(98.4)

1475 Chennai
City North

Chennai
G.P.O.

Chennai
G.P.O.

Toniarpet
Bazaar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AD723AD4F7A KOWSALYA K-
OBC(98.8)

1476 Chennai
City North

Chennai
G.P.O.

Chennai
G.P.O.

Toniarpet
West

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4893BB651BF6 KAVIYA S-SC(97.8)

1477 Chennai
City North

Chennai
G.P.O.

Fort.St.Grorg
e

Fort.St.Grorg
e

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR46742AD94F73 VIGNESHWAR M-
UR-EWS(97.1429)

1478 Chennai
City North

Chennai
G.P.O.

Fort.St.Grorg
e

Fort.St.Grorg
e

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR45F44C3ED9D1 AARTHI B-
OBC(98.8)

1479 Chennai
City North

Park Town
H.O

Kilpauk S.O Medavakkam
Tank Road
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6A8BD8A136E3 ANITHA-OBC(99)

1480 Chennai
City North

Park Town
H.O

Park Town
H.O

Madras
Medical
College S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37929E62B745 RAMAN KUMAR-
OBC(99.4)

1481 Chennai
City North

Park Town
H.O

Park Town
H.O

WUS Centre GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F2AE4E2CB5
B

AJAY ANANDH B-
UR(98.4)

1482 Chennai
City North

Park Town
H.O

Perambur
Barracks S.O

Puliyanthope
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2DD6E439E3BB RAMYA R-SC(97.8)

1483 Chennai
City North

Park Town
H.O

Vyasarpadi
S.O

Vyasar Nagar
Colony S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16E85E457D48 SUMITHA B-
OBC(98.2)

1484 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Adyar S.O
(Chennai)

Adyar S.O
(Chennai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5377AB55D534 PRAVIN LS-
UR(98.8)

1485 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Ashoknagar
S.O (Chennai)

Ashoknagar
S.O (Chennai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR527EFD2E6EC1 SRI SOUNDHARYA
KAMATCHI S P-
UR(98.8)

1486 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Injambakkam
S.O

Injambakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR359B31D6AD2F K NILAA-SC(98.8)

1487 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Kalaignar
Karunanidhi
Nagar S.O

Kalaignar
Karunanidhi
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2D4772E47C2A DARSHAN S-
OBC(98.6)

1488 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Kotturpuram
S.O

Kotturpuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86D36C4E8B67 VINUKIRITHIKA K V
A-OBC(98.6)

1489 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Madipakkam
S.O

Madipakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR34248C168936 SRI VISHNU K-
SC(97.6)

1490 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Madipakkam
S.O

Madipakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR08C9377789FE AARTHI M-UR(98.6)

1491 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Nandambakk
am
Kudiyiruppu
S.O

Ramapuram
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6E6C9BD5587F SARANYA S-UR(99)

1492 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Nanganallur
S.O

Nanganallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3732EAB4BF35 PRADEEP J-UR-
EWS(98)

1493 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Nanganallur
S.O

Nanganallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4892E9957BC2 FARITHABEGAM M-
OBC(98.6)

1494 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Nanganallur
S.O

Pazhavanthan
gal S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5FB8FE5E5466 MADHUMITHA B-
UR(98.4)

1495 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Oggiamthorai
pakkam S.O

Oggiamthorai
pakkam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR72323454F24A MATHIVATHANI K-
UR-EWS(95.8)

1496 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Oggiamthorai
pakkam S.O

Oggiamthorai
pakkam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0ADBF294CE64 MUTHUSELVI K-
OBC(98.2)

1497 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Perungudi
S.O

Perungudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8C5DC4D89D5
E

MOHANA PRIYA C-
SC(97.4)

1498 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Tiruvanmiyur
S.O

Tiruvanmiyur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR156E1D4E5D1A RAJA
PARAMASIVAM C-
OBC(98.4)

1499 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Tiruvanmiyur
S.O

Tiruvanmiyur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR383B9FF4E6F3 M KAVIYA PRIYA-
OBC(98.6)

1500 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Velacheri S.O Velacheri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR3A795626ED1E PASUMALAI K-
OBC(93.6)
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1501 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Velacheri S.O Velacheri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR22E72415761A ROSHINI G-SC(97.6)

1502 Chennai
City South

St.Thomas
Mount H.O

Velacheri S.O Velacheri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR463BCEE94649 ARULMANI A-
UR(98.6)

1503 Chennai
City South

Thygarayana
gar H.O

Vadapalani Vadapalani GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR736E5D53E717 NANDHAGOPAL M-
OBC(98.7143)

1504 Chennai
City South

Thygarayana
gar H.O

Virugambakk
am

Virugambakk
am

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4D74556B6537 VENKATESH N-
OBC(98.6)

1505 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Edayarpakka
m S.O

Pichivakkam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5D2521E3E3E3 SELVAMANI A O-
OBC(98)

1506 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Enathur S.O Attuputhur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR285AF2C2C12B ASWIN KUMAR-
UR(97.8)

1507 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Enathur S.O Nirvalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR172525932E49 ANANTHI K-UR-
EWS(81.6)

1508 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Enathur S.O Vaiyavur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr3464f14bdbbd ANISH FATHIMA T-
UR(98.6)

1509 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Kaliyampoon
di S.O

Alisoor B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR6D52D9296BEF AISHWARYA R-
SC(97.4)

1510 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Kaliyampoon
di S.O

Kaliyampoon
di S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6BB76D45AEF4 PRAVEEN BANU H-
OBC(98.2)

1511 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Magaral S.O Kavanthandal
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR32C5AF244454 P HARIPRIYA-
OBC(98.2)

1512 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Magaral S.O Olugarai B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR5696D4163FB1 UDAYA KUMAR R-
UR(92.8)

1513 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Pannur S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Tirupandiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3411A91C7724 NITHYSHA SHILPA
ROSAL K P-
UR(97.4)

1514 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Sriperumbud
ur S.O

Mathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR14BA9B78AD34 VARSHINI J-
SC(96.8)

1515 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Sriperumbud
ur S.O

Pondur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5EF7B2B3A473 AGALYA T-UR(98.2)

1516 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Sriperumbud
ur S.O

Thandalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR089B9D1D9F55 KAVITHA D-
OBC(98.2)

1517 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Sriperumbud
ur S.O

Valarpuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR03BC26CA777E MAHADEVI-UR-
EWS(82.6)

1518 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Thenneri S.O Echoor B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4884289CD1BF GIRIJA DEVI E-
SC(97.4)

1519 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Thenneri S.O Panruti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR187D78841197 JEEVITHA R-
UR(98.2)

1520 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Thenneri S.O Varanavasi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7CEF89234B36 NITHYA G-OBC(99)

1521 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Uttiramerur
S.O

Kammalampo
ondi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR78F91B7D15B9 SHALINI S-
OBC(98.6)

1522 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Uttiramerur
S.O

Kammalampo
ondi B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR434544424461 PASUPATHI M-UR-
EWS(85.4)

1523 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Uttiramerur
S.O

Maruthuvamb
adi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR722BBA419262 SHABRINFATHIMU
NNISA S-UR(98)

1524 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Uttiramerur
S.O

Sirungoli B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR7324D2EE8146 KRISHNIKA K-
SC(97.2)

1525 Kanchipura
m

Kanchipuram
H.O

Uttiramerur
S.O

Tirupulivana
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D4C4D76385D JAYANTHI S-UR(98)

1526 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ammavarikup
pam S.O

Ammavarikup
pam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR01464B284F75 PAWANKUMAR P
M-UR(98.8)

1527 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ammavarikup
pam S.O

Ammavarikup
pam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2C64761EDF5A PRAKASH P R-
OBC(98.4)

1528 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ammavarikup
pam S.O

Kadananagar
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR67BF715BB1B9 GANESH A B-
UR(99.2)

1529 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ammavarikup
pam S.O

Mahankalikap
uram B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7CB1FEE48275 BHARATHIMOHAN
M-UR-EWS(82.6)

1530 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Arungolam
S.O

Nemili B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR57B368339411 DEEPA S-OBC(97.8)

1531 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Athimanjeripe
ta S.O

Nochili B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR36568BAF9344 SARALA P G-
OBC(98.6)

1532 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Erumbi S.O Srikalikapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54B16AF4451C SENGUTTUVAN C
S-UR(98.4)

1533 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ikkadu S.O Odikkadu B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR6584537B9C36 SUSMITHA
KAVIARASI E-
SC(97.6)

1534 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ikkadu S.O Perattur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR333CCC9C544F SARANYA P-
OBC(98)
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1535 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Kaivandur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR7DE2C335289A MALATHI M-
OBC(86.6)

1536 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Kaivandur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR119F43E4B3CD SWEATHA K-
UR(98.8)

1537 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Pandur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR28EE3B6EF4A7 KARUPPASAMY K-
SC(97)

1538 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Pudumavilan
gai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR654CC4D26397 MONISHA S-
SC(96.6)

1539 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Senji B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1E5A4721A243 DHIVYA D-OBC(98)

1540 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Tirupasur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34D423A84C3C SOWMIYA J-
SC(97.8)

1541 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Vidaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0E495546D93F SAI SOWMIYA B S-
UR(97.8)

1542 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kadambathur
S.O

Vidaiyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2CFCEBA6219
B

ARAVIND A-
OBC(98.6)

1543 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kanakammac
hatram S.O

Kanakammac
hatram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0223FB9EB578 JANANI M-UR-
EWS(87.8)

1544 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kanakammac
hatram S.O

Kanchipadi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8C3E4474ED8C JOTHILAKSHMI M-
OBC(98.2)

1545 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kanakammac
hatram S.O

Muthukondap
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7A6F24649CD5 KEERTHANA R-
UR(98.8)

1546 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Kanakammac
hatram S.O

Nabalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR449516DC3E34 AVINASH R-
UR(97.2)

1547 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Madduru S.O Ramasamudr
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR04A386CB63C4 RAMYA G-
OBC(97.8)

1548 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Manavalanag
ar S.O

Nungambakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR67365888A3B9 SRINIVASAN S-
UR(98)

1549 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Pallipat S.O Punyam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5E8B77E5E75D THAMARAISELVI M
V-UR(99.4)

1550 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Perambakka
m S.O

Kondancheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0AAFF488EFC
A

PRIYANKA GANDHI
P-OBC(97.8)

1551 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Perambakka
m S.O

Narasingapur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR11DDEF7B429D GOKUL P-UR(98.2)

1552 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Perambakka
m S.O

Perambakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0D7BF2FF5F3C GUNAPRIYA R-
OBC(98.6)

1553 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Podaturpeta
S.O

Savattur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR57A6381EBEB9 PRIYA K-SC(97.2)

1554 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Ponpadi Rs
S.O

Ponpadi Rs
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4CEA3A2EA3D
8

BHARATH B-
OBC(98)

1555 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Poondi S.O Nelvoy B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR19F9AA237A4D KAMATCHI P-
OBC(98.2)

1556 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Poondi S.O Pullarambakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0F3CCDC1EC8
4

VIGNESH V-
SC(96.6)

1557 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Poonimangad
u S.O

Poonimangad
u S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21E324A46229 KUMARESAN P-
OBC(97.6)

1558 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Poonimangad
u S.O

Thalavedu
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR3E4BDCC47F26 HEMAVATHI K-UR-
EWS(79)

1559 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Saraswathina
gar S.O

Kasavarajpett
a B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4A9AA3BC56C
9

VIVETHA V M-
OBC(98.4)

1560 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruninravur
Rs S.O

Komakkambe
du B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4AD274BE2F94 GOWTHAM K-
UR(97.4)

1561 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tirur Cpt S.O Papparambak
kam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR13A9E29B6CFF UMAMAHESWARI
J-OBC(98)

1562 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruttani S.O MURUKKAMP
ATTU

GDS BPM ST 1 CR046CB8CC53FA JEEVITHA A R-
ST(97.8)

1563 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvallur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3716D84FA3F7 JANANI-UR(98.2)

1564 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvelangad
u S.O

Chinnammap
et B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E4F649B36CA LEELAVATHI B K-
OBC(97.8)

1565 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvelangad
u S.O

Kaverirajapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2498648EE519 SURIYA V-UR(97)

1566 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvelangad
u S.O

Pakasala B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7447F8B34424 ATCHAYA PRIYA J-
OBC(97.6)

1567 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Tiruvelangad
u S.O

Peddakalakat
tur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3222EDA56F49 SINDHIYAJAYASHR
I J A-SC(96.4)

1568 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Vanganur S.O Rajanagaram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1CD5353A985B SATHISH M K-
OBC(98.6)

1569 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Vengal S.O Damaraipakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR145312D745E4 SELVARAJ V-
OBC(98)
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1570 Kanchipura
m

Tiruvallur H.O Vengal S.O Sembedu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E39C314CF44 ANISHA V-
OBC(97.4)

1571 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Abishegapak
kam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR69988EAA7467 S LINCY
CAROLINE-UR-
EWS(97.6)

1572 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR02F27C44EB54 RAGAVI R-SC(96.8)

1573 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Mathalapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR23473DF4E87C KALAISELVAN G-
OBC(97)

1574 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Nallavadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR619BFD9894D9 REENA V-SC(96.8)

1575 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Nallavadu
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2CCC5D293DE
F

SENTHAMIZH
SELVAN K-SC(97.2)

1576 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Ariyankuppa
m S.O

Thimmanaick
enpalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR81AD691E294A LOGHINI V S-
SC(96.6)

1577 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Auroville S.O Auroville S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR047AF63D8254 RAMYAKUMARI S-
OBC(98.4)

1578 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Auroville S.O Kuilapalayam
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR73B425F14355 HARI BASKAR J R-
OBC(91.7143)

1579 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Bahoor S.O Bahoor S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84E994182FCA MONISHA V-
OBC(98.4)

1580 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Bahoor S.O Manapeth B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR576947DF6AD6 DHARANI R-
OBC(97.2)

1581 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Kottakuppam
S.O

Bommayarpal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7474518AEAA4 MOHAMED
NAVEETH M-
OBC(98.8)

1582 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Kottakuppam
S.O

Kottakuppam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR498924F64BE3 RANJITH KUMAR
P-OBC(97.6)

1583 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Embalam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3D1D5B1F53B5 VISHNUVARTHINI
K-OBC(98.8)

1584 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Karayamputh
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR12DDE963ED47 ARUNMATHI A-
OBC(98)

1585 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Kariyamanika
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR48F214E7183E SUBHALAKSHMI K-
UR(98.8)

1586 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Kijour B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR824C7B3A6D91 KRITHIKAA P-
OBC(97.8)

1587 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Nallathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR596584244676 POOJA P-
OBC(98.6)

1588 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Nallathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8CD857CD41D
A

RAMYA R-ST(97.8)

1589 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Nallathur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR717CBF44D787 NIVETHA R-
OBC(98)

1590 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

Nettapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5BD4D54A4214 AURONRAJ D-
OBC(98.4)

1591 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR154F8D74942B NARAYA STEPHEN
J-OBC(98.6)

1592 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR42D9F8CEDDF6 DHANALAKSHMI S-
OBC(88)

1593 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR157A4B54B4CB DHILEEPAN N-
SC(96.8)

1594 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

Saram(Py)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4363FB76FBC3 BJ NANDHINEE-
OBC(98)

1595 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Sri Aurobindo
Ashram S.O

Sri Aurobindo
Ashram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR19DD4B341842 SUNDARABHARAT
HY R-OBC(98.4)

1596 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Thattanchava
dy S.O

Thattanchava
dy S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06C614772FB9 PUNITHA-
OBC(97.6)

1597 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Irumbai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3BA3A473444E PAVITHRA S-
OBC(98.4)

1598 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Rayapudupak
kam B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR5E1EC18D3E87 PALLAVIPRIYA R-
ST(96.4)

1599 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Sedarapet
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4E1882696595 PADMASUNDARI P-
OBC(98.8)

1600 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6ED16D53C1B8 HARISHANKAR C-
OBC(98.4)

1601 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR337CB4EC3CC
5

GAYATHRI A-
SC(96.6)

1602 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

Tiruchitambal
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR8C511A317985 T NERAIMATHI-
SC(96.2)
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1603 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

Kodukkur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1E1A8952A54E BARANIDHARAN-
UR-EWS(67.6)

1604 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

Korakeni B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR45317C24D769 JEEVA M-SC(97.8)

1605 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

Mannadipattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR664931428FE4 ARISHMA B-
OBC(99)

1606 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7B44BC974196 JAYARAJ J-UR-
EWS(83)

1607 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Tirukkanur
S.O

Tirumangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR785434C7724C LOGESHWARI D-
UR(98.8)

1608 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Vanur S.O Semangalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7BB4978D64E6 VANI PRAVEENA R-
SC(95.8)

1609 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Villiyanur S.O Mangalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR25AE287BBC81 SHARANKUMAR-
OBC(97.6)

1610 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Villiyanur S.O Sulthanpet
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3F7F444D4CEB JOHN PETER
BASILE-OBC(97.6)

1611 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Villiyanur S.O Villiyanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D2CA584434C MAHALAKSHMI M-
OBC(99.4)

1612 Pondicherry Pondicherry
H.O

Villiyanur S.O Villiyanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR469391B1425B MANIMEGALAI S-
UR(98.8)

1613 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Alampoondi
S.O

Kalleri B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7A6F944BFCC4 PAVITHRA S-
OBC(99.2)

1614 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Avalurpet S.O Avalurpet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6B4C3744C2A6 KATHIJA BEE S-
OBC(98.2)

1615 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Avalurpet S.O Kappalampad
i B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5A4C23A5A335 VINITHA R-SC(96.2)

1616 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Avalurpet S.O Naranamanga
lam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7DA39347443C SONIYA A-
OBC(98.2)

1617 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Avalurpet S.O Thalangunam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6483AF5A8E63 SUBHASHINI R-
OBC(97.4)

1618 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Villupuram)

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Villupuram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B73749EA14A GURUMOORTHY M-
OBC(98.2)

1619 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Villupuram)

Munnur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4E24DC3E8E44 RAJESH R-SC(97.2)

1620 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Villupuram)

Omipper B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR25E8213B5798 KOMALA N-
OBC(96.4)

1621 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Gingee S.O Gingee S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR673E42D49C3B SANDHIYA N-
OBC(98.8)

1622 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Gingee S.O Melacheri B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5C462EEF4E41 PRIYANKA D-
SC(96.6)

1623 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Gingee S.O Meledayalam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR032832B9BB9B MANIMARAN K V-
OBC(98.4)

1624 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Gingee S.O Neganur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4DA3C53EDBD
5

SARATHKUMAR R-
SC(96.4)

1625 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Illodu S.O Illodu S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR314381725A93 POOJA D-SC(96)

1626 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Illodu S.O Pennangar
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2222A965EE11 VASANTH M-
OBC(97.6)

1627 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Kiliyanur S.O
(Villupuram)

Thailapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR33435B484B65 VIJAYALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.6)

1628 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Kutteripattu
S.O

Alagrammam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3FC7D67E9ED7 DESIYA S-
OBC(98.8)

1629 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Kutteripattu
S.O

Karnavur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR142B4CB2E4AF GAUTHAM P-
SC(96.4)

1630 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Kutteripattu
S.O

Kiledayalam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR53A7D7444444 GIGENDHIRAN D-
UR(98.4)

1631 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Mailam S.O Perumbakka
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1A2C5F8EF474 AJITHKUMAR A-
OBC(98.2)

1632 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Markanum
S.O

Alathur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 Cr7B6D83CCF7BE ASWINI-SC(97.4)

1633 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Markanum
S.O

Anumandai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR85FD545434AD RAHUL B-UR(98)

1634 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Markanum
S.O

Thalangadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4CAFEC4BC4B
4

KAMALI K-
OBC(97.6)

1635 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Eyyakunam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR46CCC947B8FF THIVYAA-OBC(98.4)
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1636 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Melsevalamb
adi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR167449144A1D PREETHI E-
OBC(97.6)

1637 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Periyanolamb
ai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR12548E873F21 DHARANYA S-
OBC(97.6)

1638 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Sathambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7ACDE5676179 JEEVITHA R-
UR(97.6)

1639 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Thayanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR33B3945F684E KABILAVAN E-
SC(96.6)

1640 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melmalayanur
S.O

Vadapalai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR537736F6A3CD SANGEETHA S-UR-
EWS(87.8571)

1641 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melolakkur
S.O

Anangur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7F5981AE858C BHUVANESHWARI
J-OBC(97.4)

1642 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melolakkur
S.O

Eachur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR344885C4B75C DHILIP R-OBC(98.2)

1643 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Melolakkur
S.O

Pallikulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8321489442F6 POOJA A-UR(97.4)

1644 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Minambur
S.O

Konai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4B79A1C8CFD1 VIJAYARANI R-
OBC(98.2)

1645 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Rettanai S.O Kongarapattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR25B9E9F3D898 VAISHNAVI R-
UR(97.7143)

1646 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Rettanai S.O Melsevur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7C4AC38A7331 SUGANYA R-UR-
EWS(86)

1647 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Rettanai S.O Thenputhur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR423F39114961 ANANDHI G-UR(98)

1648 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Saram (
Tindivanam )
S.O

Endiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR51E9ED6E4C3B SHARMILA R-
SC(96.8)

1649 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Saram (
Tindivanam )
S.O

Ural B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3441666C79CD VINOTHA-SC(96.2)

1650 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Sathyamagal
am S.O

Pakkam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2479DE83B1E1 EZHILARASI-
OBC(98)

1651 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Sathyamagal
am S.O

Sathyamagal
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EA4AC77C531 THAVASELVI J-
OBC(98.2)

1652 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Sathyamagal
am S.O

Semmedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5BA8C433E9F4 GIRIJA N-OBC(98.2)

1653 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR46D44B55997D KAVIYA V-OBC(98)

1654 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7D2E8C458E47 THAMIZHARASI-
SC(97.4)

1655 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5F113CDE74C4 LINGESH S-
UR(97.8)

1656 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

Tindivanam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR3BE2212F1B7E THAAMARAISELVI
P-OBC(97.8)

1657 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Valathi S.O Kallapuliyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR247CD4CBB7D
B

KEERTHANA K-UR-
EWS(92.6)

1658 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Valathi S.O Melmannur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR18AED26AD18F MAHALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.2)

1659 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Valathi S.O Peruvalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR484E2524EBA4 BALA MURUGAN
K-OBC(97.2)

1660 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Vallam S.O Kadambur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR11851415439F SANKARI M-
OBC(98.6)

1661 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Vallam S.O Tivanur B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR0DA98B7F1672 JAYANTHI-
OBC(84.8)

1662 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Vallam S.O Vilukkam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3AD8748164DC KARTHIKA T-
OBC(97.4)

1663 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Vellimeudpett
ai S.O

Thaniyal B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4A843C64BDDF SUBASRI-
OBC(97.4)

1664 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Vellimeudpett
ai S.O

Vairapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4EC7DC476644 LINCY J-OBC(97.2)

1665 Pondicherry Tindivanam
H.O

Velur (SA)
S.O

Velur (SA)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2457B34429BF SHALINI L-OBC(97)

1666 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

Anaiyeri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR04C523E95E6B PREAMEE S-
UR(98.8)

1667 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

Athiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7D4DC579ED22 MAHALAKSHMI M-
OBC(97.8)

1668 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

Karuvakshi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR29A3716E6E7B KALAISELVI K-
OBC(98)

1669 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

Konalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D446176C3C7 JAYALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.6)
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1670 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

Panamalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2D95544461B8 DHIVYA K-UR(96.8)

1671 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Ananthapura
m S.O

V.Mathur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR6CF44EEF86B3 PRANESH J-UR-
EWS(91)

1672 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Anniyur S.O Nangathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR811BE4BCAF12 PARKAVI LP-
SC(98.6)

1673 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanai S.O Konur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3D49A9DDC248 MALAVIKHA P-
OBC(97)

1674 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanai S.O Nannadu B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4D49C4AB38A4 VIMAL-OBC(98.4)

1675 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanai S.O Orukodi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2F1B9E448476 GNANAVEL P-
OBC(97.4)

1676 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kandamangal
am S.O

Chinnababus
amudram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR47D564FEBBB9 P SUBHALAKSHMI-
OBC(99.6)

1677 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kandnamana
di S.O

Kandambakk
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7F7A72FAC413 VENUGOPAL S-
UR(97.6)

1678 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kandnamana
di S.O

Pidagam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5B8C85366384 ARTHY A-UR(98.2)

1679 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanjanur S.O Asokapuri
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR8CFCB4FBAF6
7

THAMIZHSELVI P-
UR-EWS(91)

1680 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanjanur S.O Kanjanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR638C179A3FCE ARTHI V-OBC(97.4)

1681 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanjanur S.O Kottayampoo
ndi B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2C21DA38275A NOBELE REX A-
OBC(97.6)

1682 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanjanur S.O Kundalapuliy
ur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4EDFAD4C4D2
6

MUTHUKUMARAN
M-SC(96.4)

1683 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kanjanur S.O Vembi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR044D88AFB894 RAJADHANAM R-
OBC(80.4)

1684 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kedar S.O Kedar S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86FC77483A4B KAVIPRIYA A-
UR(97.2)

1685 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Kedar S.O Vengandur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2658A9EBBD4E DHANALAKSHMI S-
OBC(97.8)

1686 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Koliyanur S.O Anangur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR31DD71474894 AISWARYA D-
SC(95.8)

1687 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Koliyanur S.O Anangur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4923F132A6D9 GEEDHAPRIYA V-
SC(97.4)

1688 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Koliyanur S.O Melpathi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR25E5A9D67755 JAYASANKARI R-
UR(97.2)

1689 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Koliyanur S.O Pillur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6CE13AE6BAE
9

REVATHI P-
OBC(98)

1690 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mambazhapat
tu S.O

Kangiyanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR44C84BCD4B46 MADHAN RAJI E-
SC(95.4)

1691 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mambazhapat
tu S.O

Mambazhapat
tu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR11368569ECF2 KAVIA M-SC(95.8)

1692 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mokshakulam
S.O

Kallipattu B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR834CC1BEC4B
5

ASVITHA S-
OBC(98.2)

1693 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mokshakulam
S.O

Maducore
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7DC1F63D9C3D RATHIKA R-
UR(99.2)

1694 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mokshakulam
S.O

Mokshakulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6D6D62B5944F HARANI P-UR-
EWS(82.6)

1695 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mokshakulam
S.O

Poovarasank
uppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR0A37455C22CF ANAND-OBC(87.4)

1696 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mundiyambak
kam S.O

Orathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B2DD198FD3E MAHESWARI A-
OBC(99)

1697 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Mundiyambak
kam S.O

T.Mettupalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2151CD7D545B JAYAPRIYA S-
OBC(97.6)

1698 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Pallineliyanur
S.O

Lingareddypa
layam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8328B194FDD6 ELANTHAMIZHAN
N-SC(97.4)

1699 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Pallineliyanur
S.O

Madagadipet
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR66E58D12E67C RANJITHA K-
OBC(99)

1700 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Periyathatchu
r S.O

Negandur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38FB17929146 TAMILARASI P-
OBC(96)

1701 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Periyathatchu
r S.O

Perani B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2465974D2E8E SIVACHANDIRAN
R-UR(96.8)

1702 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Periyathatchu
r S.O

Pidaripattu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR789D3FCD94DA REKA R-OBC(98.6)

1703 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Periyathatchu
r S.O

Se.Kunnatur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4EAD7872A2B9 BAVITHRA-
OBC(97.2)

1704 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Valavanur
S.O

Arpisampalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4D7FB9484B18 BALAJI R-UR-
EWS(82)
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1705 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Valavanur
S.O

Arpisampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1EAA7718AA8E NANDHINI N-
SC(97.6)

1706 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Valavanur
S.O

Naraiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1445421EC56E SUBASH S-
OBC(97.6)

1707 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Valudavur
S.O

Kadaperikupp
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1F6D77D28333 RUTHRAVISHNU-
OBC(97.8)

1708 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Valudavur
S.O

Katterikuppa
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07BADA88CDA
7

NARMATHA V S-
UR(97.6)

1709 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Avadayarpatt
u B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7C4F5294E4FE SHARMILA N-
OBC(98.8)

1710 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Melakondai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR845D97D47BB4 TAMILMANI P-
SC(97.2)

1711 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Pombur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4214F21EBF3A PRIYA R-SC(97.4)

1712 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Sithani B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1941F51C83CE DEEPIGA S-
OBC(97.8)

1713 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

T.Pudupalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0A84DEF346F6 NARTHANA A R-
UR-EWS(78.8)

1714 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

V.Salai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7EAD645F3EC2 JAYABHARATHY
D-OBC(99.2)

1715 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Vidur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR35C4EBDBE4E
5

DINESH D-OBC(98)

1716 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Vikravandi
S.O

Vidur Dam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0C9C885E88ED PRAVEENKUMAR
P-OBC(97.8)

1717 Pondicherry Villupuram
H.O

Villupuram
H.O

Villupuram
Collectorate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR585914C29E55 RAMYA N-
OBC(98.6)

1718 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ambattur Indl
Estate S.O

Ambattur Indl
Estate S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR26271379C457 MARISELVAM S-
UR(91.4)

1719 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Arni CPT S.O Pondavakka
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6659747586FF ARULMOZHI A-
OBC(98.2)

1720 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Arni CPT S.O Rallapadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3288AC488BDA RADHIKA S-
OBC(98.4)

1721 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Arni CPT S.O Rallapadi B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR784297714418 ARUNPANDIYAN R-
SC(96.8)

1722 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ennore
Thermal
Station

Ernavur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3FEE413CD4E9 RENUPRIYA S-
OBC(97.6)

1723 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ennore
Thermal
Station

Kamarajnagar GDS BPM SC 1 CR8B577A122194 AKSHAYANIVASINI
D-SC(98)

1724 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Devampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR83D7FE176337 RAGINI KUMARI V-
SC(97.6)

1725 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Edoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR56E26844CD65 VINODHINI S-
OBC(97.8)

1726 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Gummidipun
di S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2D6A5AB249A6 PREMA S-
OBC(98.8)

1727 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Iguvarpalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR05F53CE2CC65 GLADISH
SOWMIYA S-SC(97)

1728 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Kallur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR88131B4719DC JAYASRI B L-UR-
EWS(94.4)

1729 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Mangavaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F64CE15B51A CHARUMATHI K-
OBC(97.6)

1730 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

New
Gummidipun
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8D5EBC91F8C3 SASIKALA D-
OBC(98.2)

1731 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Periaobulapu
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1641144BB34E VINSANT RAJ M-
SC(96.2)

1732 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Periaobulapu
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3E1E8BD95C9A BENITTA N-
OBC(97.6)

1733 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Podiyarankul
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR27AEAE5F8847 SATHEESH S-
SC(96.8)

1734 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Siddharajaka
ndigai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8341985F4DC9 ANANDHI R-
UR(97.6)

1735 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Gummidipun
di S.O

Tervali B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR65D59CC15F88 VIJAYA GANESH K-
SC(97)

1736 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kavarapettai
S.O

Kavarapettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0E829D1A511E YOGALAKSHMI B-
SC(97.8)

1737 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kavarapettai
S.O

Kilikodi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR66EDB49164B4 ISHWARYA K-
SC(97.2)
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1738 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kavarapettai
S.O

Kilmudalamb
edu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR03E434678ECE DILLIBABU M K-
UR(90.4)

1739 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kavarapettai
S.O

Kilmudalamb
edu B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR269EBA146E48 PAVITHRA P-
UR(98.6)

1740 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kavarapettai
S.O

Puvalambedu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4487C6C97C1F AKHILA N S-
OBC(97.8)

1741 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR655B3CB85561 USHA R-UR-
EWS(52.6)

1742 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR18FA619A2227 VINOTHINI
RAJENDRAN-
OBC(97.8)

1743 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR85549F77E13B PRAVEENA N-
SC(98.8)

1744 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR7D2547A185DA SUBHASHINI V-
UR(97.6)

1745 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR1EE641C4C652 SRILAKSHMI J-
UR(97.2)

1746 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Kolathur S.O Kolathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR51BDA39ECCA
2

LOKESHWARI T G-
UR(97.2)

1747 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Korattur RS
S.O

Korattur RS
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR43FC72B4CA62 DIVYAPRIYADHAR
SHINI A-UR-
EWS(84.4)

1748 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Kannankottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5DE9876A5E64 RUTHRANANDHAM
P-UR(98.6)

1749 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Madarpakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR77C43EC6EE8A MUGILVANI R-
OBC(97.4)

1750 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Madarpakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR79DA4BB97965 MANOJ KUMAR E-
OBC(97.2)

1751 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Roshanagara
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34A472347C95 SIVARANJANI K-
OBC(97.6)

1752 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Thanipoondi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR33BC3C9E448A NAVEENA P-
OBC(97)

1753 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Thanipoondi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR643AAED9C6E6 PRAKALYA R B-
OBC(98.2)

1754 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Madarpakkam
S.O

Thervoy B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1CC54A8A464C AISWARYA M-
UR(97.4)

1755 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Manali New
Town S.O

Andarkuppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02A9289E79E2 AKSHAYA S-
UR(97.6)

1756 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Manali New
Town S.O

Manali New
Town S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A5F44A24428 AMALA VINCY C-
OBC(97.2)

1757 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Manali New
Town S.O

Vellivoyalcha
vadi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2413D4A1F341 SNEHA S-SC(99)

1758 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Manali New
Town S.O

Vichoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR344146A58DD1 PAVITHRA G-
OBC(97.2)

1759 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Devadanam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6846D929342B NANDHA KUMAR
M-OBC(97)

1760 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Minjur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3C746478ED97 SARANYA G-
OBC(97)

1761 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Seemapuram
South B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2293498DD54C MANIMEGALAI S-
UR(98.6)

1762 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Seemapuram
South B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR346346BA24E8 VIGNESH V-SC(97)

1763 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Velur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5471A2782225 BANU P-UR(97.8)

1764 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Minjur S.O Velur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2D7FA3DD234D GHOWSER
FATHIMA A-
OBC(97.6)

1765 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Mogappair
S.O

Mogappair
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0292DFC5633E VENNILA R-
OBC(98)

1766 Tambaram Ambattur H.O North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

Nandiambakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR01148BC8843E JESUS
PRABAKARAN A-
UR(97)

1767 Tambaram Ambattur H.O North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

Nandiambakk
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR04182488E6BF ESAKKI MUTHU G-
UR(98)

1768 Tambaram Ambattur H.O North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR831C649232F4 PREETHI B-
OBC(96.8)
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1769 Tambaram Ambattur H.O North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

North
Chennai
Thermal PP
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR8CA42CBC4834 VAISHALI S-
OBC(96.6)

1770 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Aladu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR785B695C5C89 VIJAY KUMAR N-
UR(98)

1771 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Amoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8E529CC42469 AHMARNAT-
UR(97.2)

1772 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Medur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR256D27BD41C3 RAMAMOORTHI R-
UR-EWS(71.2)

1773 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Panjetti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR322C4674E18D GOMATHI M-
OBC(98)

1774 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Ponneri
Public Office
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7892D97482E4 SANKARI M-UR-
EWS(92)

1775 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Ponneri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR72C99A81EC53 HARIPRIYA S-UR-
EWS(77.4)

1776 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Ponneri S.O Reddipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR66BA88E84535 MAHA LAKSHMI J-
UR(98)

1777 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Pulicat S.O Pulicat S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3FA67F2F615B YUVARAJ D-
OBC(97.4)

1778 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Pulicat S.O Thirupalavan
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR76C3DDBA1687 ASWINI K-SC(96.2)

1779 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Redhills S.O Pammadukul
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR12AF53442F2C SURESH KUMAR S-
SC(97.6)

1780 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Redhills S.O Redhills S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3C6711EA3B7F HARINI P P-
OBC(98.2)

1781 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Redhills S.O Vadakarai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4468EF41C1A4 HEMAAMBUJAVAL
LI B-OBC(98)

1782 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Sholavaram
S.O

Alinjivakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR74BF3A1D51F3 DURGA G-SC(96.8)

1783 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Sholavaram
S.O

Budur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR082D7B1674BA SOWMIYA K-
SC(95.6)

1784 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Sholavaram
S.O

Erumaivettipa
layam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F95B2B44A5A SOWMIYA B-
UR(97.6)

1785 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Sholavaram
S.O

Orakadu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2DD423216649 HEPZIBAH BEULAH
J-OBC(99)

1786 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Sholavaram
S.O

Sholavaram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0A4C14544634 AVUDAIAMMAL M-
OBC(97.6)

1787 Tambaram Ambattur H.O Tiruvottiyur
S.O

Kaladipet S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8F9553CB847A MANIGANDAN S-
UR-EWS(78)

1788 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR871953D4425A LAVANYA M-
OBC(98.4)

1789 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi IAF S.O Avadi IAF S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44E5989B4F89 PONVELGANESHA
N S-OBC(98.4)

1790 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi IAF S.O CRP Camp GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4F345DB44524 VISHNUGOPAN G-
UR(99)

1791 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi IAF S.O Koduvalli B.O GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR56E8A244F8DB ARAVIN RAJAN N-
UR(91.6)

1792 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi IAF S.O Morai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR033516794444 ASHIKA B M-
UR(98.8)

1793 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Avadi IAF S.O Palavedu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2D6D9F7D5D24 VIGNESH E-
OBC(98.2)

1794 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kamarajnagar
S.O

Kamarajnagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR16C97E44F466 DEEPIKA K-
OBC(90.8)

1795 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kovur S.O Kovur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR03BE7CE4C2D2 ANITHA E-UR(98.2)

1796 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR7654E5AC645A DHANALAKSHMI B-
OBC(98.4)

1797 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR121933434B65 IRIN JEYA FREZIA
J-OBC(96.8)

1798 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Nandambakk
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44749BBDADE
4

HAKSHAYA V-
UR(97.4)
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1799 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Sirukalathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR878A5723AC1B TAMILARASAN B-
UR(97.6)

1800 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Kunnathur
S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

South
Malayambakk
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR04EBDD64DD6
4

KALAIARASI U-
OBC(97.8)

1801 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Maduravoyal
S.O

Maduravoyal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3443D7D333FA RAJESWARI M C-
UR-EWS(90.2)

1802 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Maduravoyal
S.O

Maduravoyal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B24D2D3424C MUTHU SANKARA
GOMATHI S-
UR(98.6)

1803 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Mangadu S.O Paraniputhur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3ED44674AC77 AJAY KANNA M-
OBC(96.6)

1804 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Mugalivakka
m S.O

Manapakkam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4CA5F9F757DB ROOPALAKSHMI C-
SC(97.6)

1805 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Mugalivakka
m S.O

Mugalivakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DAF9289BD14 JEYA VINCELIN C-
UR(98)

1806 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Nazarethpetta
i S.O

Nazarethpetta
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44632D776448 AJITH KUMAR B-
OBC(98.2)

1807 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Nazarethpetta
i S.O

Sembaramba
kkam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR414F32FE8A58 SANGEETHA A-
UR(98.4)

1808 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Pattabiram
S.O

Kolappancher
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR79458C425446 ASHOK NIRANJAN
B-SC(96)

1809 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Porur S.O Porur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44E8F6955468 SANGEETHA S-
OBC(98)

1810 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Porur S.O Porur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR0D743444C2BD VINOTH KUMAR S-
SC(97)

1811 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Porur S.O Porur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR73448BAF22F1 JANANI R-SC(96.6)

1812 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Porur S.O Porur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR424BC8DDDAA
1

NANDHINI R-
UR(98.2)

1813 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Thirumushi
S.O

Puduchatram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F268EA79BC6 MONICA P S-
UR(96.8)

1814 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Thirumushi
S.O

Puduchatram
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR01B448644EF8 TELAIKTA MARY A-
OBC(97.8)

1815 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Thirumushi
S.O

Thirumushi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0BC64F4D8BA
B

ARUNESHWAR M
K-SC(95.2)

1816 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Thirumushi
S.O

Udayarkoil
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR16A46C214F59 KAMALARAJAN R-
OBC(98)

1817 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Thiruverkadu
S.O

Thiruverkadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1DD45A4D24F4 ABIRAMI J-
OBC(98.6)

1818 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

Kovilpadagai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5B17526FF52E VINITHA B-SC(97.4)

1819 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3C721EA5A683 SIVARANJANI G-
UR-EWS(92)

1820 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR74FEBF14AD72 HARITHA K-
OBC(99)

1821 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64FE2F794F64 KEERTHIKA M-
UR(98.2)

1822 Tambaram Avadi Camp
H.O

Tirumullaivoy
al S.O

Velnagar
Vellanur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR756A12FA334B YUVANTHI J-
SC(97.8)

1823 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Chitlapakkam
S.O

Chitlapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4398E7E47F44 PRIYADHARSHINI
R-OBC(99.2)

1824 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Chitlapakkam
S.O

Chitlapakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3D44158F9461 AJAI GOKUL K-
SC(97.6)

1825 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Chitlapakkam
S.O

Hasthinapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR68FEA4299D49 MYTHILI I-
OBC(98.2)

1826 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Kelambakka
m S.O

Pudupakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR64ED3EDD99A3 PUNITHAN M-
SC(97.2)

1827 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Kovalam S.O
(Kanchipuram
)

Muttukadu
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4F8E36454BA8 POOJA R-SC(97.8)

1828 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Kovilambakk
am S.O

Kovilambakk
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5CEBA6574332 DHARANI-SC(97.6)

1829 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Kovilambakk
am S.O

Kovilambakk
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18432E171E14 DHANASREE G-
OBC(99.4)

1830 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Madambakka
m S.O

Madambakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR474C44ED5D9C SETHU KUMAR M
S-UR-EWS(82.2857)
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1831 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Madambakka
m S.O

Madambakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8C61DB124864 AISHWARYA R-
OBC(97.8)

1832 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Madambakka
m S.O

Madambakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR075BC4588DC4 PRAGATHEESH S-
OBC(98.2)

1833 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Madambakka
m S.O

Meppedu GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E2F2AF92943 RAMYA-SC(97)

1834 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4C243233174D PUNITHAVALLI K-
UR-EWS(85)

1835 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR86BF241522B4 SHARMILA S-
OBC(97.8)

1836 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR6AD4BBE99AD
E

ANITHA M-
OBC(97.6)

1837 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR731F1363A434 GAYATHRI P-
UR(98.2)

1838 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR0BA97F6A88F4 AKSHIYA PRINCY
BALAN H-UR(98.2)

1839 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Medavakkam
S.O

Medavakkam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR6B3F4CFB922F VISWANATH S V K-
UR(98)

1840 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Kolapakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR27FE15FB268D DIVYA LAKSHMI K-
UR(98.2)

1841 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Mambakkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR241DB9A95C14 MEENAKSHI E-
OBC(98.2)

1842 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR584FFF1EE48F SANGEETHA E-
OBC(97.6)

1843 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1B4F9DAB357E AMUTHAVANI P-
SC(95.4)

1844 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR25FBA2966431 DHANASEKAR M-
UR(97.2)

1845 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

Melakkottaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2F649D2FB644 KEERTHANA-
OBC(97)

1846 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Padappai S.O Manimangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0A96C98AB8FD BHARATHIPRIYA S-
OBC(97.4)

1847 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Padappai S.O Serpanancher
y B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR14E314C1DB24 ABI M-SC(96)

1848 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Pammal S.O Pammal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR15A12224A2BB BHARGAVI M-
SC(97.4)

1849 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Polichalur
S.O

Polichalur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR429ED8E44586 A GNANA
BELSIYA-OBC(98.2)

1850 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Selaiyur S.O Gowriwakka
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34C16E45CBDE NABIZA S M-
UR(98.4)

1851 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Sithalapakka
m

Sithalapakka
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D5C4386944F JEEVITHAA G-
OBC(98)

1852 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Sithalapakka
m

Sithalapakka
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR34C425DB1621 DHINESH KUMAR
S-SC(96.2)

1853 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Sithalapakka
m

Sithalapakka
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR6FCAB4F2D5B
C

JOSE DELECTA J-
UR(98.2)

1854 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Sithalapakka
m

Sithalapakka
m

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR06E541494841 DHIVYA J-UR(97.4)

1855 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Tambaram
IAF S.O

Tambaram
IAF S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR77B852C193AF SOWBHAGYALAKS
HMI T-UR-
EWS(81.7)

1856 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Thazambur Navalur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5A9153A533AE PRIYANKA P-
OBC(98.4)

1857 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Thazambur Ottiyambakka
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6C478AB6E3C5 SURYAKANTH M-
UR(98.6)

1858 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Thazambur Thazambur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3446F4278921 MOHAMMEDBAIJU
LALI S-OBC(96.8)

1859 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Vandalur S.O Vandalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR579B9AFB8C8F ROHINI M-UR-
EWS(92.4)

1860 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Vandalur S.O Vandalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D7CF7E17D1C SOWMYA V-
OBC(99)

1861 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Vandalur S.O Vandalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR182447634444 BHARATHI RAJA G
R-OBC(93.6)

1862 Tambaram Tambaram
H.O

Vandalur S.O Vandalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR253AE8FF5131 SWETHA K-
UR(98.2)

1863 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Anukkavoor
S.O

Anapathur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3446344FFAC4 SAVITHA N-
OBC(97.8)

1864 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Anukkavoor
S.O

Elaneerkundr
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2AC5D18AD752 BALAJI N S-
OBC(97)
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1865 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Anukkavoor
S.O

Erumaivetti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1D2B2E95424C PORSELVI M-
UR(97.8)

1866 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Anukkavoor
S.O

Perumbalai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR315B33E82F7D SIDDHARTHAN C-
SC(96.4)

1867 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Chettupattu
Polur S.O

Chettupattu
Polur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64B9751FFE93 RAJALAKSHMI V-
OBC(98.4)

1868 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Chettupattu
Polur S.O

Maruthuvamb
adi B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR849794A67775 SANTHOSH V-UR-
EWS(94.8)

1869 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Chettupattu
Polur S.O

Morakaniyanu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5697D549C111 PRIYA-UR(96.6)

1870 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Chettupattu
Polur S.O

Ulagampattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1A3EB9B59C7E JUNETH HUSSAIN
J-OBC(97.6)

1871 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Desur S.O Kilnamandi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR22968EBD5CFF MONICA R-
OBC(96.8)

1872 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Desur S.O Mahamayee
Tirumani B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02E69C469A34 MUTHUKUMAR K-
UR(97.2)

1873 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Desur S.O Mahamayee
Tirumani B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1F7E344B5184 REVATHI S-
UR(97.2)

1874 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Desur S.O Sattapundi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR61E54BE84A9D JENISHA K P-
OBC(97.4)

1875 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Desur S.O Vayalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR51F35BAB47B6 LAKSHMI M-
UR(97.6)

1876 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Hasanamapet
tai S.O

Ramakrishna
puram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B4B32A8C222 AMUDHAVARSHINI
K-OBC(97)

1877 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kalambur S.O Nadukuppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0D18C99DEE49 PAVITHRA E-UR-
EWS(94.4)

1878 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kammavanpe
ttai S.O

Kammavanpe
ttai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR14732B514C4F AJAYKUMAR S-
OBC(97.6)

1879 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kammavanpe
ttai S.O

Kammavanpe
ttai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR35444E443584 SARAVANAN R R-
UR(81.4)

1880 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kattukanur
S.O

Kilarasampatt
u

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54F64C4D9459 DEEPA S-OBC(97.4)

1881 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kattukanur
S.O

Nanjukondap
uram

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8C91E8FEDEA4 SOWMIYA V-
OBC(98)

1882 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkodungalur
S.O

Irumbedu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2C15DA137C76 DHARSHINI N-
UR(98.4)

1883 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkodungalur
S.O

Kilnarma B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8884D741CE7E ANANTHI S-
OBC(97.6)

1884 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkodungalur
S.O

Kuvalai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR32C3668643FD ARAVINDHRAJ-
SC(97.8)

1885 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkodungalur
S.O

Ulundai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR047961177849 JAYANTHI G-
OBC(97.6)

1886 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkodungalur
S.O

Ulundai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7F5F5EE157CA GANESAMOORTHY
K-OBC(97.2)

1887 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkovalaved
u S.O

Kovilur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2AD68D34EC94 SOWMIYA K-
OBC(97.4)

1888 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kilkovalaved
u S.O

Tirumpundi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR32E92746ED2B RUBAVATHI M-
UR(97.8)

1889 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kolappalur
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Kolappalur
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR28C554549EA8 RAGAVI C-
OBC(97.8)

1890 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Kunnathur
Arni S.O

Sirumur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR5B2B9F4AABC
1

LAKSHMANAN M-
OBC(77.8)

1891 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Malayur S.O Endal B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR11A74784A4D4 SANTHOSH A-
OBC(98)

1892 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Malayur S.O Malayur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8BA5A6B43694 SUDHAGAR G-
OBC(97.2)

1893 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Mamandur
Kanchipuram
S.O

Chinnaelache
ri B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5D7CF9339756 KUMAR S-
OBC(96.4)

1894 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Mamandur
Kanchipuram
S.O

Pudupalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8844B8CD7F42 BHUVANESHWARI
M-OBC(98)

1895 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Marudadu
S.O

Kodanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46A54D8F8A94 KAVITHA R-
OBC(96.6)

1896 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Marudadu
S.O

Kodanallur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR67488DEA1D58 SUJITHA D-
SC(96.4)

1897 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Marudadu
S.O

Osur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1A7E1C4EA76E PRAVEENA F-
UR(98.2)
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1898 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Marudadu
S.O

Osur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1C3E7EEE4AA
5

KAVIPRIYA R-
UR(97.2)

1899 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Onnupuram
S.O

Ammapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR74E7E41FBFF3 SHARMILA-
OBC(98.6)

1900 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Onnupuram
S.O

Ayyampalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D13E54A4DA6 ANJU S-SC(98.6)

1901 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Onnupuram
S.O

Melnagar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1BFFF5F2D7A4 PANNEERSELVAM
K-UR-EWS(87.4)

1902 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Onnupuram
S.O

Melnagar B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1EAF4D839843 ARCHANA S-
OBC(97.4)

1903 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Onnupuram
S.O

Vazhiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR729166BAD642 PREETHA D-
UR(97.4)

1904 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Sathiyaviziya
nagaram S.O

Meyyur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR34F4B7ED5214 ARAVINDKUMAR
R-UR-EWS(90.4)

1905 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Sathiyaviziya
nagaram S.O

Velleri GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4EA79247DC3B ASWINI T-UR(97.6)

1906 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Susainagar
S.O

Odalavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7A623DA7EC89 DHIVYA S-UR(97.6)

1907 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tellar S.O Embalam B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR13B42A1B5F1F THILAGAVATHI K-
OBC(97.8)

1908 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tellar S.O Japthikarani
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR758B6CF5B54A GOKUL S-UR(97.2)

1909 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tellar S.O Pennattagara
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR147F9185A684 SANDHYA G-
OBC(97.2)

1910 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tellar S.O Vayalamoor
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR8AD37FCD3652 MANJU PARKAVI
N-UR-EWS(86.6)

1911 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tirumani S.O Anmarudai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR37339E4872BF PAGALAVAN V-
SC(97.4)

1912 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m Cutcherry
S.O

Cheyyar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4BACFD344BA
F

ARUN-OBC(98.4)

1913 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m Cutcherry
S.O

Kodanagar
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7B82846484B1 HARIPRIYA S-
OBC(97.2)

1914 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m S.O

Irungur GDS BPM SC 1 CR2E7C727C5349 YUVASRI M-
SC(96.6)

1915 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m S.O

Murukattamp
undi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR349139C85FE9 PREETHI K-
OBC(97.2)

1916 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m S.O

Perungulathu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR671CEB6B2A45 SRINITHI S-
UR(97.6)

1917 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m S.O

Random B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4A2A2753CC38 LAXMAN G-UR-
EWS(94.8)

1918 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Tiruvettipura
m S.O

Tiruvettipura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2F14F1DA14F3 PAVITHRA T-
OBC(99.2)

1919 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Valkadai S.O Korakkai B.O GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR54D194FBC7DA DINESHKUMAR-
OBC(87.8)

1920 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Valkadai S.O Thozhupedu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR37F92534ACBF DHARANI M K-
OBC(98.8)

1921 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Valkadai S.O Valkadai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1156244DA2ED KARTHI A-
OBC(96.6)

1922 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vallam Arni
S.O

Sengadu B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8AEADFE5D47
C

GOVINDASAMI P-
OBC(97.6)

1923 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vandavasi
S.O

Elangadu B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4C6B2E2CC84E SOWMIYA P-
OBC(97.8)

1924 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vandavasi
S.O

Kilsathamang
alam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR75A1EC2576AD SURENDHAR R-UR-
EWS(95.6)

1925 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vandavasi
S.O

Kilvillivalam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR131475B14F3C FASHIKAMUBEEN
J-OBC(97)

1926 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vembakkam
S.O

Kaganam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR02AEA3AC3524 KAVITHA K-
OBC(97.8)

1927 Tiruvannam
alai

Arni H.O Vembakkam
S.O

Pillanthangal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3443AC774C67 USHA P-UR(97.6)

1928 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Adamangala
m S.O

Gangavaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3838683A4DE2 THENMOZHI C-
OBC(98)

1929 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Adamangala
m S.O

Kettavarampa
layam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7DA45EB4743A YUVASHREE M-
OBC(99)

1930 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Adamangala
m S.O

Viralur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR794411CB2ED8 THIRUMAGAL S-
OBC(97.2)

1931 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Adamangala
m S.O

Viralur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8AC9E53EFB87 KOWSALYA S N-
OBC(98.2)
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1932 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Avur S.O Avur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E6BB45F35B3 MALATHI S-
UR(97.4)

1933 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Avur S.O Konalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR241339534E48 ELAKIYA A-
OBC(97.4)

1934 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Avur S.O Konalur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34365C7E47D9 SANGEETHAPRIYA
D-OBC(98)

1935 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Avur S.O Rajapalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DF7A4A34984 KANIMOZHI A-
OBC(96.8)

1936 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Avur S.O Sanipundi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2218A8645A84 ABIRAMI M-
OBC(97)

1937 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Chengam S.O Chengam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR43EE1531E48A SWEATHA P-
OBC(99.2)

1938 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Chengam S.O Kayambattu
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR61EA4DA9AB4
8

PRATHYUKSHA V-
UR-EWS(96)

1939 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Devikapuram
S.O

Budamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BC86E581694 MIKILA VAAHINI K-
OBC(96.8)

1940 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Devikapuram
S.O

Modaiyur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5E4A14C1AD64 SHALINI PRIYA-
SC(96.6)

1941 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Devikapuram
S.O

Narasingapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2A43AB46DAF
E

AMUTHA S-UR-
EWS(87)

1942 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Banambattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A7666573723 LAVANYA G-
UR(97.6)

1943 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Kadaladi S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7DB474F5A9C5 DIVYADHARSHNI T-
OBC(97.6)

1944 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kalasapakka
m S.O

Karkonam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2D371FCEB4B7 INDUMATHI K-
OBC(98)

1945 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kalasapakka
m S.O

Pathiyavadi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR25FD2EE468F5 VINODHINI D-
OBC(97.8)

1946 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kanji S.O Alathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR656B9CD54D6A DEEPA M-
OBC(98.6)

1947 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kanji S.O Kanji S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR2C5F44E5C764 KAVITHA V-
ST(95.6)

1948 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kattampoondi
S.O

Aradapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24AD978E1C5D POOJA LAKSHMI
B-UR(97.2)

1949 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kattampoondi
S.O

Su.
Pappambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR147ADFADFF6
C

GOWSALYA S-
OBC(96.8)

1950 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kilpennathur
S.O

Kikkalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7DAD6A8727A
A

DHANALAKSHMI B-
OBC(97.2)

1951 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kilpennathur
S.O

Kikkalur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR62E2176D8CC2 MONISHA R-
OBC(98.4)

1952 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Kilpennathur
S.O

Rayampettai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR268EDEBB2B37 VASANTHI R-
OBC(96.6)

1953 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mandakolathu
r S.O

Vilapakkam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4AEBC629D42
A

VIMALA M-
OBC(98.6)

1954 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Kothandavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07642BE4F62A ANBAZHAGAN K-
OBC(97.2)

1955 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Kothandavadi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR25DC324445C9 PRADHIKSHA R S-
UR(98.4)

1956 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Nookambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR43C7B5442FDE KARUNYAA SHRI K
H R-OBC(97.6)

1957 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Palanandal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0B36447C919B YAZH VENDAN R-
OBC(97.2)

1958 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Palanandal
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8AE454165115 HARINI S-SC(97.4)

1959 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Melpallipattu
S.O

Arasankanni
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR55C6C45147EC THENMOZHI S-
SC(97)

1960 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Melpallipattu
S.O

Melpallipattu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR5A553BAD3EB
8

THANGAVEL R-
OBC(83.4)
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1961 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Melpallipattu
S.O

Puliyampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6796954AACAB VIJAYALAKSHMI-
OBC(97.2)

1962 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Nayudumang
alam S.O

Maruthuvamb
adi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85C71FB36E89 SANTHIYA M-
OBC(97.6)

1963 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pachal S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Melmudiyanu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR511242A37863 AGHILAN S-UR-
EWS(95)

1964 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pachal S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Thorapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR56436114CB41 KOKILAVANI M-
OBC(97.6)

1965 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pachal S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Vasudevamp
attu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2BF767E1B534 VISHNUPRIYA P-
UR-EWS(88.2)

1966 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pachal S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Vasudevamp
attu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR24B875F7A26A JAYAKUMAR-
OBC(97)

1967 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Paramananda
l S.O

Kuyilam B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR12D3545A7AC9 ISWARYADEVI V-
OBC(98.8)

1968 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pavithiram
S.O

Arudirapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR81C984DA9CB6 PUSHPALATHA U-
OBC(96.8)

1969 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pavithiram
S.O

Pavithiram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR82145A57924B PRIYA R-OBC(97.2)

1970 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Polur S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Potharai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR05C6D2C19D2A OVIYA P K-
OBC(98.2)

1971 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Polur S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Sengunam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1FC341DBB485 LAKSHMI G-UR-
EWS(95.8)

1972 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pudupalayam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Pudupalayam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4ACF14DA28F3 HARIHARAN G-
OBC(97.6)

1973 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pudupalayam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Pudupalayam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR8C74183D3453 PRAVEEN K-
ST(96.4)

1974 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Pudupalayam
S.O
(Tiruvannama
lai)

Veeranandal
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr37b1e35f6ca1 KRISHNAPRIYA D-
OBC(98)

1975 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Santhavasal
S.O

Ramanathapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR246BE1843362 KARTHIKA E-
OBC(97.6)

1976 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Santhavasal
S.O

Santhavasal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A33E52DA569 SARANYA S-
OBC(97.8)

1977 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Sathanurdam
S.O

Sathanurdam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0577A634C8CB LAVANYA R-
OBC(98)

1978 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Somasipadi
S.O

Vedanatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR33967F447959 SWETHA P-
OBC(97)

1979 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Sriramanashr
amam S.O

Sriramanashr
amam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR05B53E84EF65 ARCHANA V-UR-
EWS(95.2)

1980 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Sriramanashr
amam S.O

Sriramanashr
amam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR876765D3CC65 UMA S-UR(97.8)

1981 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Tandarai S.O Isukkazhikatt
eri BO

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2D3FBD9CAAE
B

BHUVANESHWARI
P-OBC(98.6)

1982 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Tandarampatt
u S.O

Radhapuram
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR472F937144AA DHIVAGAR A-
OBC(98.4)

1983 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

Allikondapatt
u

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A46C29B5DD5 DHIVYA LAKSHMI
S-UR(97.4)

1984 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

Chinnakallap
adi

GDS BPM UR 1 CR51A6631133CE SABARIGIRI C-
OBC(98.2)

1985 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3E454F64DC13 NAVEENKUMAR G-
UR-EWS(89.8)

1986 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

Thachampatt
u S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5D89EA29DF14 DIVYA R-OBC(98)

1987 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thukkapettai
S.O

Arattavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR31577BBA449C SANGEETHA R-
ST(96.2)

1988 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thukkapettai
S.O

Pakkiripalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR24D5468A1154 NAVEENKUMAR D-
OBC(82.4)

1989 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Thukkapettai
S.O

Thukkapettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3B24BCC19C94 AMUTHINI M-
OBC(97.6)

1990 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Tiruvannamal
ai RS S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR3A9A1ED67EF3 SATHISHKUMAR S-
OBC(88)
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1991 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Turinjapuram
S.O

Kolakkaravad
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7F2A432B3442 SANDHIYA J-
UR(97.2)

1992 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Turinjapuram
S.O

Kolakkaravad
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6E7F49926E87 SANKAVI AS-
OBC(98)

1993 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Turinjapuram
S.O

Mallavadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D6B1D26DA47 PRABHA R-
OBC(97.2)

1994 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vadamadima
ngalam S.O

Athuvambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3771EB2FD4C7 DIVYABHARATHI S-
OBC(97.6)

1995 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vadamadima
ngalam S.O

Tirumalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0EBD6E2F8792 AMALA M-
OBC(97.4)

1996 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vadamadima
ngalam S.O

Tirumalai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR642A45ADF4F4 ARCHANA M-
SC(97.8)

1997 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vadamadima
ngalam S.O

Vadamadima
ngalam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR79CC5A3719B3 HEMALATHA B-
OBC(98.2)

1998 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vanapuram
S.O

Elayankanni
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54486D56456E SOWMIYA S-
UR(97.2)

1999 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vanapuram
S.O

Perunthuraip
attu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4DC4875AE4D
D

ASWIN KUMAR M-
UR(97.4)

2000 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vanapuram
S.O

Serpapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3854C685BB73 NIVEDHA-OBC(97)

2001 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vengikkal S.O Adiannamalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR65C2ED39BBD
6

KOKILA-UR-
EWS(90.2)

2002 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vengikkal S.O Vengikkal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR32C7B59ED542 HEMA LATHA D-
OBC(98.4)

2003 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vengikkal S.O Vengikkal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR87238D994D25 GOWRI LAKSHMI
K-OBC(98.2)

2004 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vettavalam
S.O

Naraiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F8B6D2E7CB5 DHANALAKSHMI S-
UR(97.2)

2005 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vettavalam
S.O

Palavalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR386E41BF45C4 KALPANA V-
UR(98.2)

2006 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vettavalam
S.O

Vettavalam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84C5933E5384 JOE PRADEEP RAJ
B-OBC(97.8)

2007 Tiruvannam
alai

Tiruvannamal
ai H.O

Vilvarani S.O Vilvarani S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8155EA876276 PREETHIKA K-
OBC(98)

2008 Vellore Vellore H.O Abdullapuram
S.O

Abdullapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2A9C172A6D4D NANDHA KUMAR
G-UR-EWS(70.6)

2009 Vellore Vellore H.O Anaikkattu
S.O

Alleri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8C92C27A29E5 RUDHRA MOORTHI
M S-OBC(97.4)

2010 Vellore Vellore H.O Anaikkattu
S.O

Ganganallur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR24744E9FE58F SANKARI D-
OBC(98.8)

2011 Vellore Vellore H.O Ariyur S.O
(Vellore)

Ariyur S.O
(Vellore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3D995B1628ED NANDHINI D-
OBC(97.8)

2012 Vellore Vellore H.O Cholavaram
S.O

Veppambattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2E3A76E9E4C1 AISWARIYA R-
OBC(98.2)

2013 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Arimalai B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR794FEDA2422C JAYASHREE K-
SC(98.2)

2014 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Asanambattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1FAA94E46765 SONIYA S-
OBC(97.8)

2015 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Chinnapalliku
ppam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4E2D7499C44C SHOBIKA R-
OBC(97.4)

2016 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Chinnapalliku
ppam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR54E4F2C6D476 CHARUMATHI-
OBC(98)

2017 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Devichettikup
pam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR54411A7EAEC1 GOKULNATH N M-
OBC(97.8)

2018 Vellore Vellore H.O Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

Guruvarajapa
layam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR58152FB45C31 MADHAN A-
SC(96.6)

2019 Vellore Vellore H.O Kaniyambadi
S.O

Amirthi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR81149CD3F348 PAVITHRA J-
UR(97.8)

2020 Vellore Vellore H.O Kaniyambadi
S.O

Kovilandur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5CA56CBA61F
A

VENKATESAN K-
SC(96)

2021 Vellore Vellore H.O Kaniyambadi
S.O

Melkuppachin
nanur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR414411A4FCCA VIDYA RANI D-
SC(96.2)

2022 Vellore Vellore H.O Kaniyambadi
S.O

Palaparambat
tu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4E8A86AEEC12 YUVANESH S-
OBC(98)

2023 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Katpadi
Agricultural
Farm B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR439B82547953 SATHYA K-UR(98.8)

2024 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Katpadi North
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A8A6F6CEEC
A

RAMYA G-UR(98.8)
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2025 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Katpadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D8A3BE7E243 VIGNESH S A-
OBC(98.4)

2026 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Katpadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR337B15987DEB KANTHALAKSHMI
S-SC(97.4)

2027 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Katpadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR484A547E622B JAYASHREE-
OBC(98)

2028 Vellore Vellore H.O Katpadi S.O Pallikuppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84F844D8A7C9 RUBASRI M-
UR(97.8)

2029 Vellore Vellore H.O Latteri S.O Annangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR899E736C4D3E VIGNESH T-
ST(96.6)

2030 Vellore Vellore H.O Latteri S.O Karasamanga
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR541CE2653413 PARANDHAMAN D-
OBC(98.4)

2031 Vellore Vellore H.O Latteri S.O Latteri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B5CD863BC6
C

SINDHU D-
OBC(98.8)

2032 Vellore Vellore H.O Munjurpattu
S.O

Munjurpattu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR34F541CB3513 RAMYA K M-
SC(97.2)

2033 Vellore Vellore H.O Odugathur
S.O

Peenjamanda
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8614AE862432 PRIYANKA S-
UR(97.4)

2034 Vellore Vellore H.O Odugathur
S.O

Pinnathurai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR68D168659A5E NIVETHA N-
SC(96.4)

2035 Vellore Vellore H.O Odugathur
S.O

Serpadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR06FE29E14E51 KAVIYA S-UR(98.4)

2036 Vellore Vellore H.O Odugathur
S.O

Thongumalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2364351B342F VIGNESH U-
SC(96.4)

2037 Vellore Vellore H.O Slr
Sanatorium
S.O

Karigiri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8627CE93A7D8 VIGNESH R-
OBC(98.2)

2038 Vellore Vellore H.O Slr
Sanatorium
S.O

Karigiri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR774461BDCCF7 SENTHILVADIVOO-
OBC(98.8)

2039 Vellore Vellore H.O Slr
Sanatorium
S.O

Mutharasikup
pam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR039BC3B58C6B ANJANA V S-
UR(97.8)

2040 Vellore Vellore H.O TB
Sanatorium
S.O

A Kattupadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06458BC1CAE4 UDHAYAKUMAR B-
OBC(98.4)

2041 Vellore Vellore H.O TB
Sanatorium
S.O

A Kattupadi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR844F344478DB BALAJI A-UR-
EWS(93.8)

2042 Vellore Vellore H.O TB
Sanatorium
S.O

TB
Sanatorium
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3A4442E45B6D SAKTHIVEL T-UR-
EWS(93.2)

2043 Vellore Vellore H.O TB
Sanatorium
S.O

Thuthipattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6E6CFB3E5F3D SRIMATHI V-
UR(98.2)

2044 Vellore Vellore H.O TEL S.O Christianpet
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR72DF4E634D94 NIVETHA G-
SC(97.4)

2045 Vellore Vellore H.O TEL S.O Periapudur
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR3781B13CD42D KUMARESAN S R-
OBC(92.2)

2046 Vellore Vellore H.O Thorapadi
S.O

Chitteri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7FEB82FCF948 KAYALVIZHI A-
OBC(98.2)

2047 Vellore Vellore H.O Thorapadi
S.O

Edayansathu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5626C7EAD342 UMA MAGESWARI
R-OBC(98.4)

2048 Vellore Vellore H.O Thorapadi
S.O

Sembedu B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7229878C2E7A NIVETHA T-
OBC(98.2)

2049 Vellore Vellore H.O Ussoor S.O Elavambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR18944DC88B55 PACHAIYPPAN K
D-OBC(79)

2050 Vellore Vellore H.O Ussoor S.O Pulimedu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7654A6D7A452 DEVI B-UR-
EWS(67.4)

2051 Vellore Vellore H.O Ussoor S.O Sivanathapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84B56D18D74A NIRMALA DEVI S-
UR(97.4)

2052 Vellore Vellore H.O Vaduganthan
gal S.O

Mudinambatt
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR454142517B4B KALAIVANI D-UR-
EWS(73.2)

2053 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore H.O Krishnanagar
S.O (Vellore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2635F83534BE PREETHI M-UR(98)

2054 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore H.O R N Palayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4EE4D644A834 ABISHEK P-
UR(97.4)

2055 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore H.O Velapadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR015FAE243F42 HARINI S-OBC(99.6)

2056 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore H.O Vellore H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5CE43B3CF8EE SANDHIYA S-
OBC(98.4)
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2057 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore H.O Vellore H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR878F4F6CD8DE KRISHNAVENI S-
UR(98.2)

2058 Vellore Vellore H.O Vellore
Institute of
Technology
S.O

Vellore
Institute of
Technology
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6443268BACEF SANDHIYA PRIYA
R-OBC(98.8)

2059 Vellore Vellore H.O Virnjipuram
S.O

Kothamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR22B76D82A43D SWATHI P-
OBC(97.4)

2060 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1943E18951FD R PRIYA-UR-
EWS(92.2)

2061 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 5 CR4A29773AD431 NIVEYTHA-
OBC(98.8)

2062 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 5 CR54976915D1BE KEERTHIVASAN S-
OBC(98.6)

2063 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 5 CR3A51DB44EF5C AJAY GANESH R-
OBC(98.6)

2064 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 5 CR837FCECEBF51 D LOKESH-
OBC(98.2)

2065 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 5 CR63121F937581 VIGNESH K-
OBC(98.2)

2066 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR1FB7D8E5415F DHINESH-
OBC(87.4)

2067 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR2E59FA48147E VIJAY M-SC(97.6)

2068 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR7664697DEAF1 KARTHIKEYAN S-
SC(97)

2069 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR5373CFBFD54B BHARATHY M-
SC(97)

2070 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR3AD44845167F VINCENT
RONALDO
JACKSON-UR(98.6)

2071 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR1A4FD4D57384 KOKILA M-
OBC(98.2)

2072 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR27F1522C467B NIVETHITHA M L-
UR(97.8)

2073 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR325F65452717 ANUKEERTHANA
S-UR(97.8)

2074 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR0B42D19BFBF
C

KEERTHIKA S-
OBC(97.8)

2075 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR2A27771AD433 KAMALI K-
OBC(97.6)

2076 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR1C2A316E1AC4 MONISH S-
OBC(97.4)
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2077 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR18FEE63CD372 MONISHA R-
UR(97.4)

2078 Airmail
Sorting
Division,
Chennai

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

HRO Airmail
Sorting Dn

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 9 CR0A3E33E1EB96 SAIPRIYA-UR(97.2)

2079 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

BPC Anna
Road

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR6C8741E524AE MATHUMATHI B-
UR(99.6)

2080 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

BPC Anna
Road

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5CED3E14A774 BALAVIGNESH S-
UR(99)

2081 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

BPC
ParkTown

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F4BA3B797BC REVATHY B-
UR(98.6)

2082 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

Chennai
PSO/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR732C1D61FD51 AISHWARYA
SNOWJI R-UR(98.2)

2083 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

Chennai
PSO/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR2756A4C332BA CHRISTY SOFIYA
S-OBC(98.2)

2084 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

Chennai
PSO/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR38AD8F4CE52B GOMATHY G R-
UR(98.2)

2085 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

Chennai
PSO/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR215C3AC61A21 SHOBANA S-
OBC(98)

2086 Chennai
Sorting
Division

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

HRO, Chennai
Sorting

Egmore
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37A682454EFA ANUSHIYA R C-
OBC(98.6)

2087 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Central
Railway
Station TMO

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6286D4FC67A4 PANNEER SELVAM
S-OBC(98.4)

2088 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Central
Railway
Station TMO

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7549F874CA64 JEBASELVI W-
UR(97.6)

2089 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5C3A78FEB3C
C

VIJAYABASKAR P-
UR-EWS(89.5714)

2090 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7A2BEA74BF19 PRABHAGAR
PANDIAN D-
OBC(97.5714)

2091 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR61B6BEE56895 JERALD A-UR(97.6)

2092 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR5B89FC149475 NANDHINI S-
OBC(98)

2093 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR64F134B991E8 MOHAMMED ASHIF
T-OBC(97.6)

2094 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1E44E4B55D7D HARSHITAASRI S-
SC(96.8)

2095 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

Park Town
Sorting
Chennai/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34D2C642D54A MANI KANDA
PRABHU-UR(97.4)

2096 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

O/o IP M1st
Sub Division

M1ST SUB
DIVISION

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR58A5D94EA764 VAISHNAVI S-
SC(96.2)

2097 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

O/o IP M1st
Sub Division

M1ST SUB
DIVISION

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR315762778145 RAVIVARMA J-
OBC(96)

2098 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR23C254A28ABF PRIYANKA K-
OBC(96.4)

2099 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6E129B64BC42 LAKSHMI N-
OBC(96.2)

2100 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1C3AA7ECCD6
B

DIVYA M-SC(96)

2101 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0E716E532314 KEERTHANA K-
UR(97)

2102 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/1

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR343FF6279257 SARANYADEVI R-
UR(96)
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2103 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR6F68B75897F6 DHANASEKAR K-
UR-EWS(80.2857)

2104 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR4CDC18CA4989 MAGESHWARAN A-
UR-EWS(70)

2105 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR3435F326F3DD ARUN KUMAR T-
OBC(97.6)

2106 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR8AA589A13559 NAVEEN BALAJI R-
OBC(97)

2107 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR262C65238C7A BARNABASSBAKY
AMARSALO-
OBC(96.6)

2108 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR312AD154DAC7 KARTHIGA B-
SC(96)

2109 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR1F83B4F64CD1 BHARATHI M V-
UR(96.8)

2110 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR67A1C955BBFF AGILAN V-UR(96.6)

2111 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR76647FAA5FD2 ABIRAMI K-
UR(96.4)

2112 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR6F5BE8C966EC BABU M-UR(96)

2113 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

Katpadi
RMS/2

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR342964E462AF NIKILA K-UR(95.8)

2114 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO
Gandhinagar

SRO
Gandhinagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR26EAC4AB785F VIGNESH T-
SC(90.2)

2115 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Arakkonam

Arakkonam
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR73F4F8C5AA45 HEMAVATHY S-
OBC(97.6)

2116 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Arakkonam

Arakkonam
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR2FC688BCD927 MAGESHWARI N-
SC(95.4)

2117 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Arakkonam

Arakkonam
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR7F6839113B4A PRIYATHARSINI S-
SC(95.2)

2118 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Arakkonam

Arakkonam
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR13DA48E46F24 SANGEETHA A-
UR(97.2)

2119 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Arakkonam

SRO,
Arakkonam

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5E143D4C9E44 DHANUSHYA N-
OBC(97)

2120 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR34325443A43A ARUNTHATHI R-
UR-EWS(91)

2121 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR854F9D45B514 PREETHA G-
OBC(96)

2122 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR8984DDECE514 AJISHA J K-
OBC(96)

2123 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR77DE273E3A44 VETRIVEL M-
SC(95.4)

2124 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR23E1FB4BB138 KARTHIKEYAN A-
SC(95.2)

2125 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR8A8C47613497 KEERTHIKA C-
UR(96.8)

2126 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR016F28B58CBB SEVVANTHI K-
UR(96.6)

2127 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR03EB5B9ED2F9 VANITHA K-
OBC(96.6)

2128 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR87843B44496A EVANJALIN VINSA
A-OBC(96.2)

2129 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

Jolarpettai
RMS - MIX

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR31BC5DD6B1C
9

LALITHA G-
OBC(96)

2130 RMS M
Division

HRO, RMS M
Division

SRO,
Jolarpettai

SRO,
Jolarpettai

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C7D95418FCC VENKATESH E-
UR(96.4)

2131 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Ayyalur S.O Ayyalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8CD4AFF7EA22 ASHLIN J SHEEJA-
OBC(98.8)

2132 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Ayyalur S.O Kollapatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74D924DA4484 PRABAVATHI C-
UR(98)

2133 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Ayyalur S.O Kollapatti B.O GDS BPM ST 1 CR4F22AB84E715 HEMADEVI T-
ST(94.8)

2134 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Ayyalur S.O Komberipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4C65E849965E SRIVAISHNAVI S-
UR(97.8)

2135 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Ayyalur S.O Komberipatti
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR74E3A43748A7 YOGACHITRA G-
OBC(95.2)

2136 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR45449E67F194 RADHA GOPIKA A-
OBC(99.4)
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2137 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

Jambuliapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5C6326D4AC93 GOMATHI A-
OBC(98.4)

2138 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

Mullipadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR73648FD1ADA9 MANOJ STEPAN J-
OBC(99.2)

2139 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

Padiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR329767FF3644 BRINDHA M-
OBC(97.8)

2140 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Balakrishnap
urampudur
S.O

Silaipadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR13B42CC6FEA8 RAHUL S M-
SC(97.6)

2141 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6316641787F9 MALIKA NISHA J-
UR(98.8)

2142 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Hanumanthar
ayankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR84547197B2B6 RENUGA V-
OBC(98.2)

2143 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Hanumanthar
ayankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4696F6F81C16 JAYAPRIYA P-
SC(96.6)

2144 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Mettupatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR16E4AB5E4C7F VENI ARCHANA I-
SC(97.8)

2145 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Ponnimandur
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2E4E8DF62AD6 DIVYA M-OBC(98)

2146 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Sindalagundu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76AB9D42DEA
5

SOUMIYA T-
OBC(98.2)

2147 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Begampur
S.O (Dindigul)

Sindalagundu
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR774B794593E9 PRADEEP M-SC(97)

2148 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Dindigul
Collectorate
S.O

Dindigul
Collectorate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR12F97D4C37F2 ARULMURUGAN S-
SC(98.2)

2149 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Dindigul H.O Attur (MA)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR62CF48A386ED V PRADEEPA-UR-
EWS(82.6)

2150 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Dindigul H.O Dindigul H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BF47BAA657B PAVITHRA S-
OBC(98.6)

2151 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Eriyodu S.O Achanampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR425E94258D7F VIGNESHWARI V-
OBC(98.4)

2152 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Eriyodu S.O Achanampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR874444A41836 SURUTHIEESWARY
S V-OBC(99.6)

2153 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Eriyodu S.O Eriyodu S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2994BF8CE49A GOKULNATH C-
UR(98.8)

2154 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Eriyodu S.O Sriramapura
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8747363C75C4 AMARNATH G-
SC(97)

2155 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Gandhigram
S.O (Dindigul)

Perumalkoilp
atti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8D94FAA5F36B POORNIMA DEVI M-
OBC(98)

2156 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Gandhigram
S.O (Dindigul)

Samiyarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR04A58E376A79 HELAN SANTHIYA
S S-UR(98.6)

2157 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Guziliamparai
S.O

Karikali B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0DB811DCB446 SIVASANKARAN S-
UR-EWS(93.4)

2158 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Guziliamparai
S.O

Mallapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR57B6591EA2F2 KAVIN P-OBC(97.6)

2159 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Guziliamparai
S.O

Thozhipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr1fcf9ab37e84 KEERTHI S-UR(98)

2160 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kannivadi
S.O

Dharmathupa
tti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR3A8D9C38844D AMRUL FATHIMA
S-UR-EWS(94.2)

2161 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kannivadi
S.O

Kasavanamp
atti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6912837D7ECA RUSSIA A-OBC(99)

2162 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kannivadi
S.O

Tettupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1B2A34CF132A SUCHITRA M-
OBC(98.2)

2163 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kasipalayam
S.O (Dindigul)

Devinaickenp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2E91E1128CD4 PRABHA R-
OBC(98.4)

2164 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kasipalayam
S.O (Dindigul)

Kuttam B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR7CE57757AA3F SASIKUMAR S-
SC(97.2)

2165 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kasipalayam
S.O (Dindigul)

Viruthalaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3ADA3144FE67 JEEVASHREE T M-
OBC(98.2)

2166 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kovilur S.O Kulathupatti
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR47F6FA9F9F72 RAMYA N-UR-
EWS(94)

2167 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kovilur S.O Nagayakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16B3EB488D1B VIJAYAN R-
OBC(98)

2168 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kovilur S.O Nagayakottai
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR2679C27664FD KARTHIK RAJA G-
OBC(91.2)
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2169 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Kovilur S.O Pillamanaicke
npatti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2D6D749DDD39 DHARSHINI S-
OBC(98.6)

2170 Dindigul Dindigul H.O N.Panjampatti
S.O

Kalikkampatti
B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR1AD4DEC4F846 PAVITHRA S-
ST(95.8)

2171 Dindigul Dindigul H.O N.Panjampatti
S.O

Munnilakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR857DDAECBD4
2

AJAY VARMAN R
K-SC(96.4)

2172 Dindigul Dindigul H.O N.Panjampatti
S.O

Vakkampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR52A3C92E2F9C KERSI M-OBC(98.2)

2173 Dindigul Dindigul H.O N.Panjampatti
S.O

Veerakkal
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4641C6944175 ABIRAMI B-
OBC(98.6)

2174 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Nagalnagar
S.O

Koovanuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8616177C4FBF VINOTHA T-UR-
EWS(91.2)

2175 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Nagalnagar
S.O

Nagalnagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3944136B7FD2 THAKIRA THASLIM
K-OBC(98.6)

2176 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Nagalnagar
S.O

Reddiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34194749FD79 NISSI MONICA V-
UR(98.4)

2177 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Nagalnagar
S.O

Sirumalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR0B4F98954C52 KARTHIK R-ST(92)

2178 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Avichipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR294CF4521C16 GOPAL M-UR-
EWS(91.2)

2179 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Mulaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31B5498F8442 JANANI JONISHA
S-UR(98)

2180 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Nadumandala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR237118872856 KARUNAKARAN M-
SC(96.6)

2181 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Nadumandala
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7A299F8EF838 SENTHAMIZHPPAV
AI G-OBC(98)

2182 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Natham S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR346A5BD81591 ELAKKIYA M-
OBC(98.4)

2183 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Natham S.O Settur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C3777771D3E KARTHIKEYAN E-
UR(98.4)

2184 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O Alambadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3AAB5F2445E2 SASIREKHA S-
SC(96)

2185 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O Anaipatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR57D84C3423C1 CHITRA DEVI S U-
OBC(98.6)

2186 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O Chathirapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR55561481F239 BRINDHA K-
UR(96.4)

2187 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O D.Gudalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR67E44434477A ARCHANA M-
OBC(97.8)

2188 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O Palayam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR47724B223A3C GAYATHRI S-
OBC(98)

2189 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O R.Vellodu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR74DA83492C4A VIGNESH M R-
SC(96.6)

2190 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Palayam S.O Thirukurnam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr589ecca41fff KEERTHANA T-
OBC(98)

2191 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Reddiarchatra
m S.O

Ammapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR689517632BC4 VIJAYASANGAVI-
UR(98.6)

2192 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Reddiarchatra
m S.O

K.Pudukottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr71eb4bfe2b24 HEMALATHA S-
OBC(98.8)

2193 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Samudrapatti
S.O

Boothagudi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR21CCB6DC45C
9

SABAREESWARI-
OBC(98.4)

2194 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Sanarpatti
S.O

Avilipatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR792CF28F2EED NISHANTHINI S-
UR(99.2)

2195 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Sanarpatti
S.O

Kosavapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR85DA4D55211C KELSY M-
OBC(98.6)

2196 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Sanarpatti
S.O

Vadakattupatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR17858346D539 NAGAJOTHI V-
UR(97.6)

2197 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Sendurai S.O
(Dindigul)

Kodagipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR25449443CD4F SHALINI M-SC(89.6)

2198 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Siluvathur
S.O

Siluvathur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR14211812Bc1F PRADEEPA M-
OBC(98.2)

2199 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Siluvathur
S.O

Siluvathur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR5F474E3CEE15 PREETHI R-
OBC(97.8)

2200 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Tadicombu
S.O

Kallipatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1FC1A8ED51C9 ROHINI V-
OBC(98.8)

2201 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Tadicombu
S.O

Tadicombu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24261197AC5B PREETHIKA A-
UR(98.8)

2202 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Tadicombu
S.O

Undarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR23AE65D2F1B4 NANDHINI P-
OBC(97.8)

2203 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Tadicombu
S.O

Viralipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0729BB318F73 KALA DEVI N-
OBC(89.2)
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2204 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vadamadurai
S.O

Kusavapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR744DC4B43D38 LAKSHMI PRABHA
Y-SC(96.8)

2205 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vadamadurai
S.O

Thennampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B25D8524E15 YUVASREEDARAN
M-UR(99)

2206 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vadamadurai
S.O

Thummalagu
ndu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2D44455E75CC GOMATHI P-
SC(98.8)

2207 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vedasandur
S.O

Kalanampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2549CD9FC9B4 VAISHALI N-
OBC(98.2)

2208 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vedasandur
S.O

Nathapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1574C462CF7D VINOTH PANDI T-
UR-EWS(78.4)

2209 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vedasandur
S.O

Vedasandur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07CCA38282EA MAHALAKSHMI S-
UR(98.4)

2210 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vellodu S.O Sirunaickenp
atti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR65F92C1E6824 KAVI PRIYA R-
OBC(99.4)

2211 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vembarpatti
S.O

Jothampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR61F6BDAA471A GOPIKA K-
OBC(98.2)

2212 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vembarpatti
S.O

Kanavoipatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5ECBB834F673 VENNILA V-
SC(97.2)

2213 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Batlagundu
S.O

Kulipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR49D6141664D4 VIJAY B-UR(87.8)

2214 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Batlagundu
S.O

Old
Batlagundu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4C34A5C654DD MUHAMATHABEGA
M S-UR-EWS(91.2)

2215 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Batlagundu
S.O

Viralipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86575AFE64B7 DEVADHARSHINI
P-OBC(98.2)

2216 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Iyyampalaya
m S.O

Devarappanp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR799AC4A9E432 IYSWARYA V N-
UR(99.2)

2217 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Iyyampalaya
m S.O

Maruthanathi
Project B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR1379FB3811BA M RAHULDRAVID-
ST(92)

2218 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Iyyampalaya
m S.O

Nellur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR6A39C5AC2645 UDAIYALI RAJA A-
OBC(87)

2219 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
Observatory
S.O

Mannavanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR68E866E7462C R KANIMOZHI-
OBC(97.4)

2220 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
Observatory
S.O

Mannavanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18C499D49948 NANDHINI A-UR(97)

2221 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Attuvampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1C84AAB33DE
6

PRIYADHARSINI S-
OBC(98)

2222 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Kodaikanal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR44171CAA91CB JEGADEESHWARI
M-SC(96.8)

2223 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Kodaikanal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR62EA844ADED2 YAMINI P S-
OBC(98.2)

2224 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Melpallam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24E49A645E34 SHANTHAMALINI J-
UR(96.6)

2225 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Palamalai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR81272DD2C4F4 JANANI G-UR(98.4)

2226 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Vilpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR1F44BF753AEF VIJAYA MEENA M-
OBC(97.6)

2227 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodaikanal
S.O

Vilpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR67A154A4D937 RAJAPRIYADHARS
HINI-UR(97.2)

2228 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodairoad
R.S. S.O

Jambudarikot
tai B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR59EE84495FBF VINODHINI A-
SC(97.8)

2229 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodairoad
R.S. S.O

K.Rajathaniko
ttai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8BAC46FFEF62 NIVETHA J-
OBC(98.4)

2230 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodairoad
R.S. S.O

Metturgate
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR76E6ED6B53CB DEVA DHARSHINI
L-OBC(98.2)

2231 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Kodairoad
R.S. S.O

Oruthattu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR22AF7853454D MONISHA MYTHILY
K-UR(97.4)

2232 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Pannaikadu
S.O

Pannaikadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4FA25F944171 MANIDHURGADEVI
P-SC(95.8)

2233 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Pannaikadu
S.O

Pannaikadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR098D9285762C SELVAKUMAR S-
UR(96.6)

2234 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Pattiveeranpa
tti S.O

Pattiveeranpa
tti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AC79F2FE2D7 DIVYA A-OBC(98.2)

2235 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Manjalpirapp
u B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR527A44C652BE SUGUNA R-
OBC(98.2)

2236 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Nadupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5E4154B41288 AISHWARYA G-UR-
EWS(82.6)
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2237 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Nallurkadu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR738B56D5CA91 KAVIYA N-
OBC(97.6)

2238 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Pachalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR272B3A5F8759 JANSI M-OBC(98)

2239 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Pachalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR67534A82D14C PONMATHI S-
UR(98)

2240 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Pallathukalvai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0F5A34426B42 FELCIA A-
OBC(97.8)

2241 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Periyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR6544F4212875 ILAIYARAJA S-
ST(91.8)

2242 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Solaikadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR26C78FF95EBC SARATHKUMAR P-
OBC(96.4)

2243 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Perumbarai
S.O

Solaikadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR61E9F927C5FC RAMYA M-UR(97)

2244 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Sembatti S.O Pachamalaya
nkottai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66E2EFA488D6 SUNDHARI P-
UR(97.6)

2245 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Sembatti S.O Paraipatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4493E4F4FFF5 NIVEDITA J-
UR(98.6)

2246 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Sembatti S.O Vannampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34CDF57B13DA HEMA C-OBC(98.2)

2247 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Sembatti S.O Vannampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr0aa4a8fc4f9e SURYA MOORTHY
R-UR(98.2)

2248 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Silukkuvarpat
ti S.O

Kattakoothan
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR685F28A8C566 ALAGU
KARTHIKEYAN-
UR(97.4)

2249 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Silukkuvarpat
ti S.O

Sankarapura
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR174C1D7DEF4F JEEVITHA P-
OBC(98)

2250 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Silukkuvarpat
ti S.O

Silukkuvarpat
ti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR69FB3D794C84 VINODHINI K-
SC(97)

2251 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Tandigudi
S.O

Kamanur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5FE53A141339 NANTHINI-UR(98.4)

2252 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Tandigudi
S.O

Kodalangadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7717EA98D91B JESHINTHA P-
SC(96.2)

2253 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Tandigudi
S.O

Tandigudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8113CC93BAD
E

SHEELA ROSELINE
P-OBC(96.6)

2254 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Vilampatti
S.O

Ramarajapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2F1D1A252684 VINNARASI C-
OBC(96.8)

2255 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Vilampatti
S.O

Vilampatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76C74A6CFFCE AMBIKA M-
OBC(97.2)

2256 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Viruveedu
S.O

Kunnuvarank
ottai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR277977F48999 SOUNDARYA T-
OBC(97.4)

2257 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Viruveedu
S.O

Rajathanikott
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR191CDBC39A99 NITHYA M-
OBC(98.2)

2258 Dindigul Nilakottai H.O Viruveedu
S.O

Sandaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3BB866DFCB6
D

VINOTHINI C-
OBC(98)

2259 Dindigul Palani H.O Ayakudi S.O Amarapundi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR6124142EFD34 MUKILA M-OBC(98)

2260 Dindigul Palani H.O Ayakudi S.O Amarapundi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR7E988A351CC2 GOPINATH G-
OBC(98)

2261 Dindigul Palani H.O Ayakudi S.O Ayakudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR13B6EE833B7E RAJAN M-SC(98.8)

2262 Dindigul Palani H.O Ayakudi S.O Ayakudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2DCC28F6DB24 ISWARYA
GNANAKSHI P-
UR(98.6)

2263 Dindigul Palani H.O Ayakudi S.O Marichilambu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR82B73D26831C ARUN L-OBC(97.8)

2264 Dindigul Palani H.O Balasamudra
m S.O
(Dindigul)

Balasamudra
m S.O
(Dindigul)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74B9C33C31EB THARUN G M-
UR(98.8)

2265 Dindigul Palani H.O Balasamudra
m S.O
(Dindigul)

Palarporundal
ar Dam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C53197D456C SRI VATHSAN V-
UR(97.8)

2266 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3D475887EE2C SOWMIYA B-
OBC(98)

2267 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Kothayam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5491A84AEC54 SANTHANALAKSH
MI N-UR-EWS(92)

2268 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Manjanaicken
patti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR24F6DAAD4A21 AR SETHUPATHI-
UR(98.8)

2269 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Perumalnaick
envalasu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR355149848AE3 ESWARI E-
OBC(96.6)
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2270 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Veeralapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR594DA49C2A46 HARENI N-UR(98.8)

2271 Dindigul Palani H.O Chatrapatti
S.O (Dindigul)

Virupatchi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR64668E98DDE4 RENUGADEVI K-
UR(99.4)

2272 Dindigul Palani H.O Idayakottai
S.O

Javadhupatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1AFE231EED4F PRIYADHARSHINI-
UR(98.6)

2273 Dindigul Palani H.O Idayakottai
S.O

Valayapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4EA18A2B4E3C SWETHA V-
UR(98.2)

2274 Dindigul Palani H.O Kalayamputh
ur S.O

Chinnakalaya
mputhur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR65614A6E6D4D MOHAMED IDRISH
K-UR-EWS(87.2)

2275 Dindigul Palani H.O Kalayamputh
ur S.O

Kalayamputh
ur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5E4D9B952C51 MEENAKSHI K-
OBC(98)

2276 Dindigul Palani H.O Kalayamputh
ur S.O

Neikkarapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8DBBE48C4C2
A

V ISHWARYA
MAHALAKSHMI-
OBC(98.4)

2277 Dindigul Palani H.O Kalayamputh
ur S.O

Periyakalaya
mputhur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3B55F89517D6 SARANYA E P-
UR(98.2)

2278 Dindigul Palani H.O Kalayamputh
ur S.O

Thamaraikula
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7EE52DF8919F BAGIYALAKSHMI
K-UR-EWS(95.8)

2279 Dindigul Palani H.O Kallimandaya
m S.O

Kallimandaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86546A2CFE9B NATHIYA K-
OBC(98.6)

2280 Dindigul Palani H.O Kallimandaya
m S.O

Porulur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR694778FC9113 MYVIZHI P-
OBC(98.2)

2281 Dindigul Palani H.O Kallimandaya
m S.O

Theethagoun
denvalasu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6F3F3C643C48 DURGADEVI C-
OBC(97.8)

2282 Dindigul Palani H.O Kallimandaya
m S.O

Tirumalaigou
ndenvalasu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR096B943DE83A DIVYA D-UR(98)

2283 Dindigul Palani H.O Keeranur(MA)
S.O

Appanuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR44AFA242F3AB RAMYA R-ST(95.4)

2284 Dindigul Palani H.O Keeranur(MA)
S.O

Keeranur(MA)
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5463EBF2D759 MALARVIZHI N-
OBC(98.2)

2285 Dindigul Palani H.O Keeranur(MA)
S.O

Perichipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR43A4427D78B5 SANGEETHA P-
OBC(98.4)

2286 Dindigul Palani H.O Narikalpatti
S.O

Kodaimangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46F4A9B66569 SURYA DEVI K-
UR(98)

2287 Dindigul Palani H.O Narikalpatti
S.O

Kodaimangal
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR111CF69F14C7 SHANTHINI-
OBC(98.4)

2288 Dindigul Palani H.O Narikalpatti
S.O

Kovilammapa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR5463C49751BA RAJANANTHINI-
OBC(88.6)

2289 Dindigul Palani H.O Narikalpatti
S.O

Periyamottan
uthu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR06D7B546FE9A DHIVYA S-
OBC(98.2)

2290 Dindigul Palani H.O Narikalpatti
S.O

Thalaiyuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1BE148276EC6 REVATHI R-
OBC(97.6)

2291 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatra
m S.O

Arasappapilla
ipatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR17EFEA35B181 JOTHIKA P-
OBC(98)

2292 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatra
m S.O

Kethaiyarumb
u B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR79A79286C388 VENKATAPATHI D-
ST(94)

2293 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatra
m S.O

Nalupulikottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR237831874C68 VIDHYABHARATHI-
UR(97.6)

2294 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatra
m S.O

Oddanchatra
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6389D18321AC SHANJAY B-
UR(98.6)

2295 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatra
m S.O

Old
Oddanchatra
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR39C988C72A83 PRIYA DHARSHINI
P-UR(99)

2296 Dindigul Palani H.O Palani H.O Palani
Devastanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0CD8AF21338F DHANANANDHIDH
A A-OBC(98.8)

2297 Dindigul Palani H.O Palani H.O Palani H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR87E2A113BB1D NALINA-OBC(99)

2298 Dindigul Palani H.O Palani H.O Palani R.S
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR42AA7884C257 VAISHALI M-
OBC(98.8)

2299 Dindigul Palani H.O Pappampatti
S.O

Andipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6A4FE4B73E11 SIVAHARINI N-
OBC(98.6)

2300 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Agasteeswar
am S.O

Agasteeswar
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR28144BD2AA7A ADLIN JINO S-
OBC(99)

2301 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Aloor S.O Aloor S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR07D7AB4D85BF PAVITHRA M T-UR-
EWS(96.6)
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2302 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Ammandivilai
S.O

Ammandivilai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2F4F9CF4CFE1 AATHIRA SURESH
T S-UR(99)

2303 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Ammandivilai
S.O

Kalpadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2AB7B6255CE
D

JEYA SREE S-
UR(98.6)

2304 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Aralvaymoli
S.O

Aralvaymoli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR445C5BEAF9F9 ABISHA S-
OBC(98.8)

2305 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Asaripallam
S.O

Anandanadar
kudy B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR29158F2FA4D4 INDHU EZHIL D P-
OBC(99)

2306 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Azhakappapu
ram S.O

Anjugramam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7A294414CB72 RAJESHWARI A-
OBC(98.8)

2307 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Azhakappapu
ram S.O

James Town
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR45CF372DDB5B EUNICE BELINDA
V-UR(98.8)

2308 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Azhakappapu
ram S.O

Variyoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR452DE92BCE2A AMIRTHAVARSHINI
N-OBC(99)

2309 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Azhakiapandi
puram S.O

Maramalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR538E143E3BD9 THIYAGARAJAN V-
OBC(76.8)

2310 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Bhoothapand
y S.O

Isanthimangal
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR56C68A464A86 SANGEETHA S-
SC(98)

2311 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Colachel S.O Colachel S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5DA6B2FB8868 ARYA A R-SC(97)

2312 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Colachel S.O Colachel S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR145D74FF8424 DHARSHINI N-
OBC(98.8)

2313 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Colachel S.O Kurumbanai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr8b12729c3f42 SUVITHRA S-
UR(98.6)

2314 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Kesavanputh
enthurai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR263A1C73458C JASLIN S-
OBC(98.4)

2315 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Mangavilai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR255A98471B87 K NARMATHA-UR-
EWS(86.6)

2316 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Monikettipott
al B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4B45B2A2847E PREMIAH S-UR-
EWS(94.4)

2317 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Monikettipott
al B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8477A4F7C412 SUBIN R-OBC(98.8)

2318 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Pozhikkarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR75876786DB58 SHINISHA T S-
OBC(98.4)

2319 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Eathamozhi
S.O

Puthenthurai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2F4D423C381B SIJU R V-SC(97.4)

2320 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kandanvilai
S.O

Kandanvilai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR27855CB64C11 VADHANA T-SC(97)

2321 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kanniyakuma
ri S.O

Kovalam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR572326DE843D L ESAKKIAMMAL
ALIAS RADHA-
OBC(67.8)

2322 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kanniyakuma
ri S.O

Vivekananda
puram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0E764E514CC3 FARZANA R-
OBC(99.2)

2323 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Karankad S.O Peyankuzhi
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR5F2544E4F3D5 LAVANYA P-
OBC(94.8)

2324 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kottar S.O Kottar S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR717C2ABF1744 SUJITHA R-
OBC(99)

2325 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kottar S.O Maravankudiy
iruppu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR89A37F2B2E4A SEETHA PRATTY
P-SC(98.6)

2326 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kottaram S.O Kottaram S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34B1D12CAEF2 MIRACLINE A-
UR(98.6)

2327 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Kottaram S.O Potraiyadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR791CF22484C8 SUBRA D R-
OBC(98.2)

2328 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Mayiladi S.O Kulasekharap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR83FE14DAFCC2 RAMALAKSHMI S
K-UR(98.6)

2329 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Mayiladi S.O Kulasekharap
uram B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR133F8C44974A SANTHOSH S-UR-
EWS(97.4)

2330 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Mayiladi S.O Mayiladi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02D4C2D6D42A SIVA LAKSHMI B-
UR(99)

2331 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Muttom S.O Azhikkal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16438D57A21D TEENU R-OBC(98.6)

2332 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Nagercoil H.O Palapallam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR385EA6942AEE GIGI D-OBC(98.6)

2333 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Nagercoil
Industrial
Estate S.O

Erumbukadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D8BEE9A452B MARY SAMEERA C
R-OBC(98.8)

2334 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Nagercoil
Industrial
Estate S.O

Nagercoil
Industrial
Estate S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4CF8F589C8F5 HEAMA S-
OBC(98.8)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

2335 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Nagercoil
West S.O

Nesamony
Nagar B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0EC25EA2D257 SIVAKAMI P-UR-
EWS(96.6)

2336 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Neyyoor S.O Kallukoottam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR191473DA374E SEGI S-OBC(99)

2337 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Neyyoor S.O Neyyoor S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4D143CF9EA53 J ALFINA-
OBC(99.4)

2338 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Palapallam
S.O

Alanchi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR16BEA929D85A SHARMINI R M-
OBC(99)

2339 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Puthalam S.O Puthalam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18DB6AD5E3F3 BARZI JEBA S-
OBC(98.6)

2340 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Suchindrum
S.O

Terur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR477844FA4814 GIRIJA B-OBC(98.8)

2341 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Thazhakudy
S.O

Thazhakudy
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0FFE5AA65426 ROSHNI V S-
OBC(98.6)

2342 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Thickanamco
de S.O

Thickanamco
de S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38175748EA2F ISWERYA J-
OBC(98.6)

2343 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Thovalai S.O Ramapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4F423AF2E2B9 DEVIKA N-
OBC(98.6)

2344 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Thovalai S.O Thovalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR082462894594 SUBASHINI A-
SC(97.4)

2345 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Vetturnimada
m S.O

Chunkankada
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR745CEA4CD4C
2

SIVASAKTHI S S-
UR(98.8)

2346 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Vetturnimada
m S.O

Chunkankada
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR513DEE4A3268 SUJIN I M-
OBC(99.2)

2347 Kanniyaku
mari

Nagercoil H.O Villukuri S.O Madathattuvil
ai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR08397C333F1E THANGA ANUSHYA
T-UR(98.6)

2348 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Arumanai S.O Karod B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr26e241cf878f ATHIRA P L-
UR(99.2)

2349 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Idaikkode S.O Cheruvallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7544A4523AF1 SHALINI M-SC(96.8)

2350 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Idaikkode S.O Idaikkode S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2D941D87C474 JENIFA V S-UR-
EWS(95.6)

2351 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Idaikkode S.O Malamary B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4828C2613EB2 NITHEESH K B-
SC(96)

2352 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kaliakkavilai
S.O

Adaikkakuzhi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR6D4DFEE5A419 ASWATHI G S-UR-
EWS(98)

2353 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kaliakkavilai
S.O

Sooriacode
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4537F22AAD8A ANJANI KRISHNA B
S-UR(99.2)

2354 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kaliyal S.O Arukani B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR8A41E442BD29 SIVARAMAN A-
OBC(93.6)

2355 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kaliyal S.O Maruthempar
ai B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR6B649E4E28EC ANANDHAN D-
ST(94.6)

2356 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kaliyal S.O Pathukani
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 cr3bb4f1e51aa4 JEFFY C P-
OBC(98.8)

2357 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kanjampuram
S.O

Nithiravilai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1BACEE285296 SERIN VARSHA S
S-UR(98.8)

2358 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kappukadu
S.O

Kappukadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0697B37C242F CHINJU J ARUL-
OBC(98.8)

2359 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Karinkal S.O Karinkal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8B3B6A273CC
D

ANU D-OBC(98.8)

2360 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Karinkal S.O Theruvukadai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR597481B23747 DHARANYA T-
OBC(98.4)

2361 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kattathurai
S.O

Kannanore
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1F5B1B5BD2E4 DELMIYA JUDE B
S-OBC(99.2)

2362 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kattathurai
S.O

Maruthurkuric
hi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR33BC52A67A2C PAVITHRA S-
OBC(98.6)

2363 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Keezhkulam
S.O

Enayam B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR72EEA26458C4 BRIJI P S-
OBC(98.8)

2364 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Keezhkulam
S.O

Enayamputhe
nthurai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR341BC5D9F83B RESHMA S D-
OBC(98.4)

2365 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Keezhkulam
S.O

Keezhkulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR25C17DC74B58 DIVYA S-UR-
EWS(88.2)

2366 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kodayarkiltha
ngal S.O

Kodayarkiltha
ngal S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR789894D47895 SAHAYA PRINCY
JOY D-UR(98)

2367 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Fathima
Nagar B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06A35DED63A5 SMITHA M KUMAR-
UR(98.8)

2368 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Fathima
Nagar B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5F2B8CDFB471 THANGA KISHORE
M-SC(97.6)

2369 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Kollangodu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR517A14F44B72 SANTHINI PRIYA E
L-OBC(99)
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2370 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Marthandamt
hurai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7F4887BDA292 ANU STEFFY S-
OBC(99)

2371 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Palavilai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR764EB135F8FB AHALYA R-
OBC(98.6)

2372 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kollangodu
S.O

Urambu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR09C518156749 MANJU N S-
UR(98.4)

2373 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kulasekhara
m S.O

Kulasekhara
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84CF7E1C7C4A AKSHYA L S-
UR(99.2)

2374 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kulasekhara
m S.O

Manalodai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR6FBBE5A4D72
C

SREE BADRHA I-
UR-EWS(95.6)

2375 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kulasekhara
m S.O

Maniankuzhi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR78575ACFB57C BABISH S-SC(96.4)

2376 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kuzhithurai
S.O

Kuzhithurai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR33CA78853A74 BIBISHA ANLET T-
OBC(99.2)

2377 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Kuzhithurai
S.O

Madichel B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR395DEAE43D74 JESIKA MOL B S-
UR(98.8)

2378 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Manalikarai
S.O

Velimalai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2964C7829A2E ARSHAYA N-
OBC(99)

2379 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Marthandam
S.O

Marthandam
Bridge S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B4441FF9245 DHANASREE K S-
OBC(98.8)

2380 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Marthandam
S.O

Nattalam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR19F31B4D4752 VAIGAI S-OBC(98.6)

2381 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Marthandam
S.O

Viricode B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0D97E313BD6E SHARLIN JOE S A-
OBC(98.8)

2382 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mekkamanda
pam S.O

Chemparuthiv
ilai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR024F495BE35C SHERIBA S-
OBC(99)

2383 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mettukadai
S.O

Moolachel
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3D538DE83AC9 ANU BABISHA B-
UR(98.6)

2384 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mulagumood
u S.O

Alagiamanda
pam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0C6E44FAC181 ASLIN JENI J-
OBC(99.4)

2385 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mulagumood
u S.O

Kuzhicode
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR12642D8634AD SHANIYA C-
OBC(99)

2386 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mulagumood
u S.O

Kuzhicode
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR427D1A62A63B MARISELVAM L-
SC(96.6)

2387 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Mulagumood
u S.O

Mulagumood
u S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0B7D73B6A69B BENEENA B C-
UR(98.6)

2388 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Pacode S.O Anducode
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6BB143344F74 RASME ALLAT V-
OBC(99.4)

2389 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Pacode S.O Pacode S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR84163DE84E78 LEKSHMI A S-UR-
EWS(95)

2390 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Pacode S.O Thickkurichi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR74461E4339DB BEAULIN LENOW
MONIS M R-
OBC(99.2)

2391 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Palliyadi S.O Palliyadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR28436BD9D2C5 VELAM P-UR-
EWS(96.4)

2392 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Palukal S.O Palukal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR58CF58D6E6BF ABIJITH V R-
UR(98.6)

2393 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Pudukadai
S.O

Killiyoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1771B62F48B1 RAVEENA R-
OBC(98.6)

2394 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

S.T.Mankad
S.O

Methukummal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0FF35C5E2559 DHANYA R-
OBC(99)

2395 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Thengapattan
am S.O

Painkulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1B14196EA538 JENISHA J M-
OBC(99)

2396 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Thuckalay
H.O

Mettukadai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5E1AE28C7F2B JAYALEKSHMI V S-
SC(95.8)

2397 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Thuthur S.O Poothurai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR671448BFE2C9 ANUSHA MARTHINI
R-OBC(98.8)

2398 Kanniyaku
mari

Thuckalay
H.O

Thuthur S.O Thuthur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0D96435322D4 LEKSHMI P K-
UR(98.4)

2399 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Ariyakudi S.O Unjanai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7D264D69F644 KATHIRESAN K R-
UR-EWS(65.8)

2400 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Attangudi S.O Chockalinga
mpudur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR885B4BBE48A1 DHANALAKSHMI P-
UR(97.8)

2401 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Devakottai
Extension
S.O

Devakottai
Extension
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3EB4153CE4C1 HARIHARAN-
UR(98.8)

2402 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Devakottai
Extension
S.O

Eluvankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR652D57F2F796 DHARANI-SC(97.4)
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2403 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Devakottai
Extension
S.O

Hanumanthag
udi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1811464CCFAC PRABHA T-SC(96.4)

2404 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Devakottai
Extension
S.O

Teralapur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2B1813463678 PRIYANKA C-
SC(95.8)

2405 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Devakottai
Road S.O

Devakottai
Road S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6B75B7BC1F17 DHANVARSHINI S-
OBC(98.8)

2406 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Kallupatti S.O
(Sivaganga)

Kallupatti S.O
(Sivaganga)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR353124C76ACE JAYASHREE S-
UR(98.2)

2407 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Kothamangal
am S.O
(Sivaganga)

Kothamangal
am S.O
(Sivaganga)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5CFAFD423AB
4

SNEHA M-
OBC(97.8)

2408 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Periyakarai
S.O

Pavanakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4344B4C594F8 RAJESWARI S-
OBC(98.2)

2409 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Puliyal S.O Neivayal B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR651529DC74CA RAMPRIYA P-
SC(96.4)

2410 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Puliyal S.O Puliyal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2E9711FD997C KAVERIDHEVI-
OBC(98.2)

2411 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Shanmuganat
hapuram S.O

Kandadevi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR77B94ECAA341 SOWMIYA S-
OBC(98)

2412 Karaikudi Devakottai
H.O

Shanmuganat
hapuram S.O

Kandadevi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5A38469BC1F4 UMAIYALAKSHMI
U-OBC(98.6)

2413 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O A.Thekkur
S.O

A.Thekkur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8AF4322A93E2 KAYALVIZHI M-
OBC(98)

2414 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O A.Thekkur
S.O

Vanjinipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3F4FB65C85E4 VITHYASHRI T-
SC(98.6)

2415 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Alagappapura
m S.O

Cecri Campus
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1B9D9663BA74 ILLAKIYA-OBC(99)

2416 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O CVmangalam
S.O

CVmangalam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4C6314999289 SURENDHAR P-
SC(97.2)

2417 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O CVmangalam
S.O

Vaiyapuripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7C467A51F262 RAKSHANA DEVI
V-OBC(98.2)

2418 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Karaikudi H.O Karaikudi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5259598B7644 SRIDEVI R-UR(98.6)

2419 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Karaikudi H.O Karaikudi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR482BCABB723
E

SUJITHA S-
OBC(98.4)

2420 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Kilasevalpatti
S.O

Kilasevalpatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3175EA4ADF4F GAYATHRI G-
OBC(98.4)

2421 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Kunnakudi
S.O

Koratti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR684B235D854D GOVINDARAJ T-
UR-EWS(58.2)

2422 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Managiri S.O Managiri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18CA17364341 USHA G-UR(97.8)

2423 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Nachiapuram
S.O

Pillayarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0CB49E1C325B MARIAM BEE A-
OBC(98.4)

2424 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Nachiapuram
S.O

Pillayarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5D58543C92A6 AKILA M-UR(98.6)

2425 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Nerkuppai
S.O

Konnathanpat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3FB5A87B5A49 JEEVITHA V-UR(97)

2426 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Nerkuppai
S.O

Sevvur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1CA54EB14523 KAVERI S-UR(98.4)

2427 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Nerkuppai
S.O

Tuvar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR11E28C816EDE ESHAPARVEEN R-
UR(97.8)

2428 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O O.Siruvayal
S.O

O.Siruvayal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BE3E7286146 HEMAMALINI N-
UR(97.4)

2429 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Puduvayal
S.O

Mitravayal
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2F2ECF3F3438 VANITHA-SC(96.6)

2430 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Puduvayal
S.O

Peerkalaikad
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR72E2324A2744 MARISELVI B-
OBC(97.6)

2431 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Puduvayal
S.O

Peerkalaikad
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8AD86A945D97 SILAMBARASAN C-
UR(97.8)

2432 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Pulidipatti
S.O

Musundapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5EB5AE4744D2 ESAKKIAMMAL
MANJU V-
OBC(97.6)

2433 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Pulidipatti
S.O

Piranpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6B79E39E81CE KOUSALYA P-
SC(97.2)

2434 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Sekkalai S.O Sekkalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR69B344EEA222 MUTHUMANI S-
OBC(92)

2435 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Sekkalai S.O Sekkalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR59D899655FDA RUBINI R-
OBC(98.2)
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2436 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Sekkalai S.O Sekkalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR448C44FE4146 JOTHI PRIYA-
UR(98.2)

2437 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Sekkalai S.O Sekkalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR5D81C52FD47D SINDHIYA S-
UR(97.8)

2438 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Sekkalai S.O Sekkalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR6C743B4FD786 TAMILARASAN D-
UR(97.8)

2439 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Singampunari
S.O

Vengaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR84699995A575 KANIMOZHI M-
OBC(98.4)

2440 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Ulagampatti
S.O

Kattukudipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C44D9A65441 SOWMIYA R-
UR(97.2)

2441 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Ulagampatti
S.O

Kilavayal B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2F246A6FF3B6 SENTHILNATHAN
CT-UR-EWS(92.2)

2442 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Ulagampatti
S.O

Mandakudipat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR526D181AA1EB MANJULA S-SC(96)

2443 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Ulagampatti
S.O

Tiruvalandur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR148FC6B2A59D DHARSHINI K-
UR(97.4)

2444 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Ulagampatti
S.O

V.Pudur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR19F175E1C8F6 PAVITHRA E-
UR(97.6)

2445 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Viramathi S.O Sirukudalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR71BEED155FDE HARIHARAN N-
OBC(97.8)

2446 Karaikudi Karaikudi H.O Viramathi S.O Viramathi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR79519DFA83CE AL SUBRAMANIAN-
UR-EWS(76.6)

2447 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Alanganallur
S.O

Alanganallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2F4DD53B2F4A SUBASH
CHANDRABOSE P-
UR-EWS(95.8)

2448 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Alanganallur
S.O

Errampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR676E491D4F62 KAVIPRIYA S-
OBC(99.2)

2449 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Alanganallur
S.O

Mettupatti
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 cr8946ed8e4e76 GAYATHRI K-UR-
EWS(93.6)

2450 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Arasaradi H.O Arasaradi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR744154AD81A8 ANITA SAROJINI J-
UR(99.4)

2451 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Arasaradi H.O Gnanaolivupu
ram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cR1657D829C82C SIMRA D-UR(99)

2452 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Arasaradi H.O Kochadai B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7E7687785BE9 ANUJAA P-
OBC(99.2)

2453 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Checkanurani
S.O

Karumathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr31e2792c64f7 SIVASAKTHI-
UR(98.8)

2454 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Mullipallam
S.O

Kadupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR082CE3A86449 YAZHINI G-
OBC(98.4)

2455 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Mullipallam
S.O

Mannadimang
alam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7789476644D5 KARTHICK N-
UR(98.8)

2456 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Nagamalai
S.O

Erkudi
Achampathu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1DF45B8AF533 ABIRAMI M-
UR(98.8)

2457 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Nagamalai
S.O

Kilakuyilkudi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5C395214AA7C SUWATHIKA S-
SC(97.8)

2458 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Nagamalai
S.O

Nagamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR27A712FD42A7 VENKATESH S-
OBC(83.8)

2459 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Nagamalai
S.O

Nagamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR64C85474A674 NIVEDHA M-
SC(97.4)

2460 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Nagamalai
S.O

Thuvariman
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR84E5F49CCBF7 JOHN SOUNDARA
PANDIAN R-
UR(98.8)

2461 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Palamedu
S.O

Kodangipatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR427F153F434D VIJI M-SC(98)

2462 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Palamedu
S.O

Tettur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR728F44A978D3 SAKTHIVEL D-
SC(96.4)

2463 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Palamedu
S.O

Vellayampatti
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR41117DDB49A6 MUTHUVEL S-UR-
EWS(93.6)

2464 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Palkalai
Nagar S.O

Palkalai
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4AAE3DBD6D8
9

HARISHPANDI P-
OBC(99)

2465 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Palkalai
Nagar S.O

Vadapalanji
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F37382D7FE9 MEENATCHI M-
OBC(99)

2466 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Samayanallur
S.O

Samayanallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR79BB84B42737 ISWARYA B-
UR(98.6)

2467 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Samayanallur
S.O

Thenur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0FA5C7344C4D MURUGAN K-
OBC(98.8)

2468 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Samayanallur
S.O

Thodaneri
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OTR

1 CR5AF29ADCC823 T RAJESH-UR(85)
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2469 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Sholavandan
S.O

Sholavandan
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR346E2244427C RUPA R-UR-
EWS(92.2857)

2470 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Sholavandan
S.O

Sholavandan
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR749D94A447E7 SOWMIYA M-
UR(98.6)

2471 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Thanichiyam
S.O

Kalvelipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3F97B3EC7B35 SARAVANAN M-
OBC(98.2)

2472 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Thanichiyam
S.O

Thanichiyam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR074DCFF73427 SURIYA K-OBC(98)

2473 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Thathaneri
S.O

Podumbu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR424C82C31EB4 PREETHIKA R T-
OBC(98.8)

2474 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Thathaneri
S.O

Thathaneri
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5FE26EBBDCE
4

SARANYA-
OBC(98.4)

2475 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Thathaneri
S.O

Visalakshi
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6A4DC7458E7C PRIYAVANITHA A-
UR(98.4)

2476 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Tiruvedagam
S.O

Tiruvedagam
West B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR51E144B4C254 VINAYAGAMOORT
HY B-UR(98.2)

2477 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Vadipatti S.O Andipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR57B262D82C9D JEYASHIVANI M-
OBC(98.4)

2478 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Vadipatti S.O Pandiarajapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR54F42C4A8B97 DILEEPAN I-
OBC(98.4)

2479 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Vadipatti S.O Vadipatti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8CC7A743FC89 SUJITHA
BHUVANESHWARI
S-OBC(98.2)

2480 Madurai Madurai H.O Avanivapura
m S.O

Avanivapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8474AD4A2C41 AUGUSTINA
CHRISTY P-
OBC(99)

2481 Madurai Madurai H.O Kalligudi S.O Kuraiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR88E39D9933E7 FATHU MUTHU S-
OBC(98.4)

2482 Madurai Madurai H.O Kappalur
Indl.Estate
S.O

Kappalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR054398DCFBD4 P DEVIKA-OBC(99)

2483 Madurai Madurai H.O Kappalur
Indl.Estate
S.O

Koothiyargun
du B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1FB9F4DFA944 AARTHANA M-
SC(97.4)

2484 Madurai Madurai H.O Madurai H.O Madurai H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74AA869C358A ARULMOZHI A-
UR(99.2)

2485 Madurai Madurai H.O Madurai H.O Madurai West
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR041343549F62 SAKTHI K-
OBC(98.8)

2486 Madurai Madurai H.O Madurai H.O Petchiamman
Paditurai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1EB38F1A1DFB SARUMATHI N-
OBC(98.8)

2487 Madurai Madurai H.O Palanganatha
m S.O

Alagappa
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4243C76E964F MUTHUKAMALI S-
OBC(99.2)

2488 Madurai Madurai H.O Pasumalai
S.O

Pasumalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0ED44FEB6734 SAKTHI M-SC(97.4)

2489 Madurai Madurai H.O Peraiyur S.O
(Madurai)

P.Thottiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR787E4A34678E KOWSALYA DEVI
V-UR(98.8)

2490 Madurai Madurai H.O Peraiyur S.O
(Madurai)

Peraiyur S.O
(Madurai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8E83116D9496 ARUN S-UR-
EWS(94)

2491 Madurai Madurai H.O Peraiyur S.O
(Madurai)

Sandaiyur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0D11194E44B5 PAVADHARINI P-
SC(97)

2492 Madurai Madurai H.O Postal
Training
Centre S.O

Postal
Training
Centre S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7F5398937468 SANTHANA MARI C
P-OBC(98.6)

2493 Madurai Madurai H.O Postal
Training
Centre S.O

T.Kokkulam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR132EBCBD54B
4

ISHWARYA R-
OBC(98.8)

2494 Madurai Madurai H.O Postal
Training
Centre S.O

Valayapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2D74471599E7 SARATH KUMAR S-
UR-EWS(93.7143)

2495 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Kallupatti
S.O

Jari
Usilampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR544F79D2D4AA JAVITHNAZEEM A-
UR(98.8)

2496 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Kallupatti
S.O

M.Pudupatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR116C894FD4AF HARI ABINASH R-
SC(98.6)

2497 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Kallupatti
S.O

M.Subbulapur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR74DE783FCC77 GAYATHRI T-
UR(99.4)

2498 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Kallupatti
S.O

T.Kallupatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR274557D3539F VINOTHKUMAR B-
UR-EWS(91)

2499 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Kunnathur
S.O

Solaipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR01B9D5812CAE YAMUNA C-
OBC(98)
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2500 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Pudupatti
S.O

Kilavaneri
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8C68254B3B79 SABATINA-UR(98.8)

2501 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Pudupatti
S.O

Madipanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3347E15A8221 VASURAJAN K-
UR(98.2)

2502 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Pudupatti
S.O

Sowdarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F34235FBB66 ANUSHA A B-
SC(98.2)

2503 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Pudupatti
S.O

Sowdarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR59325EB8D79C MAHARAJAMUTHU
C-OBC(98.8)

2504 Madurai Madurai H.O T.Pudupatti
S.O

T.Pudupatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR64FB4E642FC7 NIVETHA S-
OBC(85.4)

2505 Madurai Madurai H.O Thiruparanku
ndram S.O

Nilaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR52F319B6AF5F SANGARESWARI
M-UR(98.4)

2506 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

A.Ammapatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR55CD4F6B4ED7 KARTHIKEYAN R-
OBC(99)

2507 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Ponnamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2C744127E4DE VASANTHA RANI
M-OBC(97.6)

2508 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Sathangudi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8AB236E458FC NAMBURAMAN S-
OBC(98.4)

2509 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Sithalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A61FDAFBDC
4

MEENAKSHI-
UR(98.6)

2510 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Tirali B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR236398C221A1 VAISHAALI A-
OBC(98.8)

2511 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Tirumangala
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR249617B7315D SATHYAPRIYA S-
OBC(98.8)

2512 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirumangala
m S.O

Veeraperumal
puram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6FC9B54EDE78 MOHANKUMAR R-
UR(98.6)

2513 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirunagar S.O Tirunagar S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2BC2C8F7418B MADHUMITHA R-
SC(97.4)

2514 Madurai Madurai H.O Tirunagar S.O Tirunagar S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1F678F728F23 SUSHMITHA VS-
UR(98.8)

2515 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Alagarkoil
S.O

Mathur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR59FAE3BA6CF
E

PRIYADHARSHINI-
SC(98.8)

2516 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Gandhi Nagar
(MA) S.O

Andarkottara
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6CB71225619D A C ARIKARAN-UR-
EWS(92)

2517 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Gandhi Nagar
(MA) S.O

Gandhi Nagar
(MA) S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR77C85C315FD4 PAVITHRA N-
OBC(99.2)

2518 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Gandhi Nagar
(MA) S.O

Kalimangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR05F44A1811B1 SOBHIYA P-SC(98)

2519 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Karungalakud
i S.O

Kunnarampat
ti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR288CF6A74699 ARTHY D-UR(98.8)

2520 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kilavalavu
S.O

Kongampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76E7FE2E2B18 YASIKADEVI A-
OBC(98)

2521 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kilavalavu
S.O

Muthusamypa
tti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4D85D81F14C5 RS HARITHA-
OBC(98.8)

2522 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kottampatti
S.O

Ayyapatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR88A1548785EC MEENA KUMARI S-
UR(98.8)

2523 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kottampatti
S.O

Ayyapatti B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5D1E3C142C49 KARTHIK M-
SC(98.2)

2524 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kottampatti
S.O

Chockalingap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24D284B6974C KANNIGA DEVI B-
UR(98.4)

2525 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Kottampatti
S.O

Thonthilingap
uram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR282B4D8D1969 ABISEHA A-
OBC(98.6)

2526 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma
Munichalai
Road S.O

Anuppanady
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR76298E4F27A4 KAVYA S-
OBC(99.2)

2527 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Chatrapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR358A415CE4E1 RAJESWARI G-
UR(98.8)

2528 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Kancharampe
ttai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66D339D9BBD
D

NASRIN FATHIMA S
J-OBC(98.8)

2529 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR598AC14ACFE8 NANDHINI B-
OBC(99.2)

2530 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2D3DCBBCB42
4

MAHALAKSHMI A-
UR(88.4)

2531 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1F3B8F42EA23 A ANU BAVITHRA-
SC(98.8)

2532 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37F96A48D4F7 SEETHALAKSHMI
S-UR(99.2)

2533 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Madurai
North S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B4265FA6FF4 RAGAVI MEERA A-
UR(99.2)
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2534 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Tirumalpuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR18B8DFA2377E TAMIL MADHU S-
OBC(99)

2535 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Ma Reserve
Lines S.O

Velichanatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR292C1622FFBA DHARANI M K-
UR(98.4)

2536 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Madurai
Agricultural
College S.O

Kodikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR08DBCF2FFCA
F

ANJALI M-
OBC(98.8)

2537 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Melavlavu
S.O

Kesampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR62835342DCAB VARSNI G-UR(99.2)

2538 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Melur S.O
(Madurai)

Melur S.O
(Madurai)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54E37B7111CF SANDHIYA A-
UR(99)

2539 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

NA Madurai
Palace S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34D644E4442F VAISHNAVI S-
UR(99.2)

2540 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Othakadai
S.O

Othakadai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6286448B7B62 SHALINI R-UR-
EWS(89)

2541 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Othakadai
S.O

Othakadai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8418B762376B ABHI ADITYA A-
SC(98.8)

2542 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Othakadai
S.O

Puduthamarai
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7473E2146F4D RAJ KUMAR R-
OBC(98.4)

2543 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Silaiman S.O Sakkimangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7BFF98EAABA
8

KIRUTHIGA DEVI S-
SC(97.6)

2544 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Therkutheru
S.O

Chittampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3C177276ABE3 ANITHA P-
OBC(98.6)

2545 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Therkutheru
S.O

Poosaripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0CCAF3529A4E SABARIEESWARA
N V-UR(98.6)

2546 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Therkutheru
S.O

T.Vellalapatti
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2CDD6EDCD94
E

SARATHKUAMR A-
UR-EWS(88.6)

2547 Madurai Tallakulam
H.O

Tiruvadur S.O Poonjuthi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4EF2124C44C6 SAMIRA KATHUN
S-OBC(98.4)

2548 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Achangulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR64B7D3E78A77 NUMAIRA
BARVEEN I-
OBC(99.2)

2549 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Melakanniseri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR23D96278BC4E VIGNESHWARAN A
D-OBC(97.8)

2550 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Melakanniseri
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR774D7FA61F45 SUBHA LAKSHMI
M-OBC(98.2)

2551 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Melakodumal
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR37241D6DCEC3 ANGU SUNDAR V-
OBC(97.2)

2552 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Nagaratharku
richi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E2C34A61F61 DIVYAPRIYA-
OBC(97)

2553 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Nallukurichi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3112AED3CFD
D

MAYANDI M-UR(98)

2554 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Sadayanenda
l B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4A91E7BCAF51 KEERTHANA M-
OBC(97.6)

2555 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Abiramam
S.O

Seyyamangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR687A382AB12A MANIKKAVALLI A-
OBC(96.4)

2556 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Anandur S.O Radhanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR213EB23F6134 YOGALAKSHMI V-
OBC(96.8)

2557 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Chathirakudi
S.O

Kamankottai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR679EA85DB428 DHIVYA K-UR-
EWS(91.4)

2558 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Chathirakudi
S.O

Muthuvayal
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0637C6F6B25F RANJITH T-
UR(97.6)

2559 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Chathirakudi
S.O

Valasai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR05D2FB9FED65 SANOFER A-
OBC(97.8)

2560 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Emaneswara
m S.O

Ariyanendal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR14C14889E797 PALANIAMMAL M-
OBC(98.6)

2561 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Emaneswara
m S.O

Regunathama
dai B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5C14295744C4 SHALINI M-OBC(98)

2562 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Emaneswara
m S.O

T.Pudukottai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR644D836412DD DHEENA
THAYALAN S-
OBC(98)

2563 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Emaneswara
m S.O

Thelichathana
llur B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OTR

1 CR6C7896D82244 NAJIMA BANU-
UR(84.2)

2564 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Appanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4B7FF5CEBD92 LAVANYA-UR(97.6)

2565 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR168474B38427 MANJULA T-
ST(91.8)
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2566 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Marandai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 cr7c65b17fda9a DHANYASRI N-
OBC(97.6)

2567 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Oppilan B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR788DFA28A4CC N DIVYA
BHARATHI-
OBC(98.2)

2568 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Saveriyarpatti
nam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4D1EE96A4C17 BHUVANESWARI
A-OBC(98.2)

2569 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kadaladi S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

T.Mariyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4C648FF1A5AB T BALA VINAYAGA
SELVI-OBC(97.6)

2570 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kamudi S.O Kilamudiman
narkottai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR2BBDC4CC72A
C

PUNITHA D-
ST(91.4)

2571 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kamudi S.O Kilamudiman
narkottai B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2F9FB56E2CB5 AASHA M-
OBC(98.2)

2572 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kamudi S.O Kovilangulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR352FD136F84D VANITHA D-
OBC(97.2)

2573 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kamudi S.O Mustakurichi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86E1FD47A434 JEYA PRATHIKSHA
R-UR(98)

2574 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kamudi S.O Ramasamypa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84E34E71BF35 ABINESH S-
UR(97.2)

2575 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kottaimedu
S.O

Pakkuvetti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0A3B9A5D6995 DHIVYA THARSHINI
C-OBC(99.2)

2576 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Kottaimedu
S.O

Pasumpon
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR57EA4FACC83
A

JEAYSUDHA S-
UR(98.6)

2577 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mandalamani
ckam S.O

Eluvanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5F47C3F86715 AARTHI-UR(98)

2578 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mudukulathur
S.O

Chithrankudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR083C6DE4CB8
D

THIGALYA S-
OBC(98)

2579 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mudukulathur
S.O

Sadayaneri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5E365F5283D5 BRUNDHA C-SC(97)

2580 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mudukulathur
S.O

Sadayaneri
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F55BDB4DA9
F

SARAN KUMAR S-
UR(97.6)

2581 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mudukulathur
S.O

Veerambal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR785FF644F6A7 JESUVADIAN J-
OBC(97.2)

2582 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Mudukulathur
S.O

Vennirvaikkal
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR37945E424C5B VINITHA-OBC(97.8)

2583 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Nainarkoil
S.O

Akkiramesi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84DF6D4ADA54 SAHAYA REENA A-
UR(98.4)

2584 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Nainarkoil
S.O

Uthayakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR58CC4BAAA6D
4

UMAMAHESWARI
K-UR-EWS(77.6)

2585 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Pambur S.O M M Pattinam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7B99AA3A4256 THULASI NATHAN
N-OBC(97.8)

2586 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Pambur S.O M M Pattinam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR58E9B896559D KINGSLIN PREETHI
M-OBC(98)

2587 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Pambur S.O S.Kavanur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR6A4E23C54B24 NITHISH A-UR-
EWS(93.2)

2588 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Pambur S.O Sambakulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR046DF48FE44B MUTHUPANDIAN A-
ST(92)

2589 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Pambur S.O Vilathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1BB9D4ADB98
8

MAHA
PRIYADHARSHINI
R-OBC(97)

2590 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Paramakudi
H.O

Paramakudi
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6C57BF759743 KOWSALYADEVI R-
UR-EWS(78.8)

2591 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Paramakudi
H.O

Paramakudi
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR043FA3EA5E74 MADHUMATHI P-
OBC(99.2)

2592 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Kamudakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR53DA44748C24 MAHESWARI B-UR-
EWS(77)

2593 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Melaperungar
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR3CB4DC7164E1 NITHYA S-ST(91)

2594 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Nelmadur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1767AA58CD34 DEEPAREGHA V-
UR-EWS(83.6)

2595 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Pidariseri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR39845F4D6E8E PUNITHA E-
ST(90.8)

2596 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Pidariseri B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR63A6ABF6D15D MAALINI S-OBC(98)

2597 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Thaduthalank
ottai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR143CE1B47E95 NANDHINI R-
OBC(97)
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2598 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Thaduthalank
ottai B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR76F4F4E947DD NAGABHARATHI-
OBC(97)

2599 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Parthibanur
S.O

Vengalur B.O GDS BPM ST 1 CR0414EFF6BE54 PRAKASAM T-
ST(93.8)

2600 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Peraiyur S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Peraiyur S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR58F5E9C29496 AZHAGUMOORTHI
S-UR-EWS(87.6)

2601 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Perunali S.O Perunali S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR464D87F26B5D SURESH KUMAR D-
SC(93.4)

2602 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Perunali S.O Thuthinatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5AB2AA44DD6
3

SAKITHYA
MATHIDEVI A-
OBC(96.6)

2603 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Teriruveli S.O Kakkur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR08CC9973CE33 GOKULNATH R-
OBC(98.2)

2604 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Teriruveli S.O Karumal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR413CD484ABEE S PADMA SRI
NIRANCHANA-
UR(97.4)

2605 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Tiruvarangam
S.O

Tiruvarangam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR44BE6EA336DA SIVARANJANI M-
OBC(88.6)

2606 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Tiruvarangam
S.O

Tiruvarangam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR21EC1A5C8F52 DINESH KUMAR S-
ST(89.6)

2607 Ramanatha
puram

Paramakudi
H.O

Tiruvarangam
S.O

Venkittankuri
chi B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8354A449A25A JAYAMURUGAN B
A-SC(97.4)

2608 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5F97F7E484F3 SOWMYA R-UR(99)

2609 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

Mudalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3D644947EB16 PRIYA DHARSHINI
J-SC(97)

2610 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

Mudalur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR8CAC652614FB SOBANA P-
SC(97.6)

2611 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

Puthenthal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR57557317E754 SWETHA R-
OBC(98)

2612 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Achunthanva
yal S.O

Puthenthal
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR12EEFC921612 SUBALAKSHMI K-
SC(97.6)

2613 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Alagankulam
S.O

Athankarai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0A62EAF66D6F MUBEEN RIZWANA
S-UR(98.8)

2614 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Chinnakeera
mangalam
S.O

Sevvaipettai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR26444BA3683E RAGUL BALAN V-
UR(97.4)

2615 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Chitharkottai
S.O

Pullangudi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR731E46915BD8 BHAVYA G-
SC(97.8)

2616 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Devipattinam
S.O

Devipattinam
South B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OTR

1 CR059C4D9F86DE VIJAYASANKAR A-
OBC(84.4)

2617 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Devipattinam
S.O

Madavanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8A713594598F KASIVISALI G-
OBC(97.8)

2618 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ervadi S.O Idambadal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR37543B8A4AF3 THARIKA-ST(92)

2619 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ervadi S.O Mayakulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44AFD27A1795 ARCHANA-OBC(98)

2620 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Irumeni S.O Irumeni S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1AE18B6456BF MAHALEKSHMI K-
UR(97.4)

2621 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Irumeni S.O Kadukkavalas
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4119A4ADB715 DHANISHKA-
UR(97.4)

2622 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Kilakarai S.O Kumbidumad
urai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR543B8444E23F PRIYADHARSHINI
D-OBC(97.8)

2623 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Kilakarai S.O Nathamkulap
atham B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2636E48FD2B4 FATHIMA A-
UR(98.2)

2624 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mandapam
Camp S.O

Mandapam
Camp S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR318B13D381C8 AISHWARYA K-
OBC(98.8)

2625 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mandapam
S.O

Thonithurai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR024482C1C4EB SARASWATHY M P-
UR-EWS(83.6)

2626 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Andavoorani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR889DD931A5B6 MERLIN SOFIYA J-
OBC(96.8)

2627 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Andavoorani
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2C17A4CE9F7E VAISHNAVI R-
OBC(97.4)

2628 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR45D4C4E2681B M SEKAR-UR-
EWS(73.6)

2629 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2EDFFC3899CC SUVETHA
SINEGAVALLI S-
OBC(97)
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2630 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Ooranikottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR596E88C8574F KALIDASS K-
SC(96.6)

2631 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Peruvakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR73ADDC77D45
B

ANURAGAVI S-
SC(96.8)

2632 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Mangalakudi
S.O

Peruvakottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR79FA114192E7 AROCKIARABINNIC
HCHANDAN A-
UR(97.6)

2633 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Marine
Fisheries S.O

Marine
Fisheries S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6DE5E8E4D61B G
VADIVUKKARASI-
UR-EWS(82.6)

2634 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Nambuthalai
S.O

Karankadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR34352E9C42BF ISWARYALAKSHMI
K-UR(98.8)

2635 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Nambuthalai
S.O

Muhilthagam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7D8A33AE46E1 GNANADEVI-
UR(97.2)

2636 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Periyapattina
m S.O

Muthupettai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR73584A79221B NIVETHITHA-
OBC(98.2)

2637 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Periyapattina
m S.O

Periyapattina
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8AFA3782A558 BARVEEN BANU-
OBC(97.2)

2638 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Periyapattina
m S.O

Regunathapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR823E5EB6FBE7 SUBHATHRA M-
UR(98.8)

2639 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Perungulam
S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Kalugoorani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2DCE9C4526C
C

PARTHIBAN VIVEK
M-UR(97.2)

2640 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Ariyankottai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34F926FF24FB ANUPRIYA M-
OBC(98)

2641 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Irudhayapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR21194D7ED5CE SATHYA
SUBHASINI P-
UR(97.2)

2642 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR04F7ABA431DE AATHEESWARI A-
OBC(98.4)

2643 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Sengudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR751F4EBBC25F MAHA CECIL M-
OBC(98.6)

2644 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Sengudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4E26C14CCCE2 SUBRAMANIAN S-
UR(97.4)

2645 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rajasingama
ngalam S.O

Vettukulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR43DF85387745 PRAKATHEESHWA
RAN S-UR(96.8)

2646 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram
Collectorate
S.O

Pattanamkath
an B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR834ABCD3E5F
D

FAZILA ARFIN S-
OBC(98.8)

2647 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram
Collectorate
S.O

Pattanamkath
an B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR41B8B4D62A71 RRSHMA S-
OBC(99.2)

2648 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR51C988C4DE53 RAGAPPRIYA S-
OBC(99)

2649 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR6376615C22B3 VINNARASAN T-
SC(85.8)

2650 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR62DD1214F9D9 SEVENTHI S-
OBC(98.6)

2651 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR8288B9B2EEB3 SWATHI-OBC(98.4)

2652 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR8DEFCA8BC8C
8

KANAGA
RATHINAM S-
UR(98.4)

2653 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR665B57FA6DE7 SIVARANJANI B-
OBC(98.2)

2654 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rameswaram
S.O

Rameswaram
East B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2968378C4544 BASIDHA BANU S-
OBC(98)

2655 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rameswaram
S.O

Rameswaram
East B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR0422A4114419 KUMARESAN-
ST(93.6)

2656 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Rameswaram
S.O

Rameswaram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3797FFC94F49 AJITHA R-UR(97.8)

2657 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sanaveli S.O Gudalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR548682E2933D YAGAVI T-UR(98.8)

2658 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sathaksalai
S.O

Sathaksalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8FBFF4D23E46 VENNILA R-
OBC(97.4)

2659 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Melakidaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2BFCF7C1EBD
2

AJITHKUMAR S-
OBC(97.2)
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2660 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Pannandai
B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR32148BBF821F AYSWARIA R M-
ST(94)

2661 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4D73842F6977 KALIDOSS M-UR-
EWS(55.4)

2662 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR8537A5D5C6C7 SIVESH S-ST(91)

2663 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sikkal S.O
(Ramanathap
uram)

Valinokkam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR3A444A6179E4 AMUTHA K-ST(89.6)

2664 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Sundarapandi
apattinam S.O

Oriyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4D5FE73B3619 VIJAYALAKSHMI-
UR(98.2)

2665 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Thangachima
dam S.O

Thangachima
dam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR416242345857 DEEPIKA SHREE-
OBC(97.4)

2666 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Thiruppullani
S.O

Kuthakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0BE4A6B91D42 SATHIYAPRIYA V-
UR-EWS(84.4)

2667 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Thiruppullani
S.O

Methalodai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4A576F96756D SUJITHA ARASI B-
UR(99)

2668 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Thiruppullani
S.O

Thinaikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4495C64D4218 SASI KUMAR-
SC(97.2)

2669 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Tirupalaikudi
S.O

Kothiyarkottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34A4DB84CA56 HEMAMALINI M-
UR(97.6)

2670 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Tiruvadanai
S.O

Anjukottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1BE13F29F3F3 SELVAKUMARI S-
UR(97.8)

2671 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Toruvalur S.O Kavanur
(TOR) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR4EAE84CD9FC
C

DHARANI S-ST(92)

2672 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Toruvalur S.O Kiliyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7516187C4516 SENBAGA DEVI-
UR(98.4)

2673 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Toruvalur S.O Siruvayal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR84814F9434DA SENBAGA PRIYA
A-SC(97.8)

2674 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Toruvalur S.O Toruvalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1A754238E2B4 MUNITHA G-SC(97)

2675 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Uchipuli S.O Mangundu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR311422D73E46 ANITHA K-OBC(97)

2676 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Uchipuli S.O Uchipuli S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR89549EBF6AFF SARMILI M-
OBC(97.4)

2677 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Uthirakosama
ngai S.O

Kalari B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR12FDF54188A5 NERAIMATHI A R-
OBC(98.6)

2678 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Uthirakosama
ngai S.O

Mallal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C4CD45E88A4 SOWNTHARYA K-
UR(97.4)

2679 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Melakottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR04317D31FE43 GAYATHRI M-
OBC(98)

2680 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Peravoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR4354C16C3838 REKA M-ST(91.4)

2681 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Sakkarakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86449BACB582 UMAMAHESWARI
T-OBC(97.6)

2682 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Surankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1817EE9AD893 JEEVADHARANI-
OBC(98.2)

2683 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Velipattanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR228D2BE93FB1 UMAMAHESH K-
OBC(90)

2684 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Velipattanam
S.O

Velipattanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0BAD4E45EB41 KALEESWARI S-
OBC(97.6)

2685 Ramanatha
puram

Ramanathapu
ram H.O

Vellayapuram
S.O

Vellayapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR1D994D348514 SABARESWARAN
T-ST(91.2857)

2686 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR4F2BA4129F72 MAHALAKSHMI M-
UR-EWS(88)

2687 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 2 CR5B234554BE4C SATHYAN N-UR-
EWS(76.8)

2688 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR3338C66186D1 SANKARAGOMATH
I M-OBC(97.4)

2689 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR788DFADEB324 PADMAMEENAA B-
OBC(97.2)

2690 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR277CD518FC53 SIVA KEERTHANA
P-OBC(96.8)

2691 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR3CA721A5FBD4 RAJENDRAN M-
OBC(96.8)

2692 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR49BF293668E2 BALAMURUGAN A
R-OBC(96.8)
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2693 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR2B4BE8674443 SURESH BABU S
R-OBC(96.8)

2694 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 7 CR144DC2C3D667 PRAVEENA G-
OBC(96.6)

2695 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0CD9E495F21E DELHIBABU P-
UR(87.2)

2696 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 4 CR57845545C827 PREM KUMAR V-
SC(96.4)

2697 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 4 CR78DF7B27DB2E KARTHICK RAJA K-
SC(95.7143)

2698 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 4 CR6E24EAD8734E GOKUL M-SC(95.6)

2699 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 4 CR4D5C7DCCC3D
5

MALATHI M-
SC(95.4)

2700 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR2FB2B4ECAC5
8

ABINAYA
SUNDHARI V-
UR(97.6)

2701 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR786375461FAE SURESH S-UR(97.4)

2702 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR3CCBBD366215 KAMATCHI N-
UR(97.4)

2703 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR4E167BF3869D MARIA SAHANA J-
OBC(97.2)

2704 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR4C4517B48444 NITHEESH S S-
UR(97)

2705 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR48ABA3D7E14
C

ANNAPOORANAM
B-UR(97)

2706 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR8319DA5496D7 SWEATHA
EVANGELIN-
UR(96.8)

2707 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai HRO Madurai HRO Madurai GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 8 CR86CEF9A5B43D ARAVIND KUMAR
S-OBC(96.6)

2708 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR33343FCC41BE PAVITHRA S-
OBC(97.6)

2709 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR496AD95F4454 NISHI J-OBC(96.4)

2710 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR5E4D69D124D4 MUTHUSELVAKUM
AR N-OBC(96.2)

2711 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR02EF4D5B949F KAVIN RAJA J-
SC(97.2)

2712 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR01443923C845 SARANYA DEVI S-
OBC(97)

2713 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR3B54396241BA VARUNRAJA N-
UR(96.2)

2714 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR448C54C53E42 MEENAKSHI
SUNDARESWARI S-
UR(95.8)

2715 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR4A497FC5E4FF ANUSHA K-
OBC(95.8)

2716 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 5 CR126645E8F5CC JEEVAN J-UR(95.6)

2717 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Karaikudi

SRO,
Karaikudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AEA38AB13E6 VINOTHA M-
OBC(96.4)

2718 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Karaikudi

SRO,
Karaikudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR441A7471484E JAYASEENI
VASANTHAN R-
SC(95)

2719 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Karaikudi

SRO,
Karaikudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR393C8198B1B5 TAMILMANI T-
UR(96.6)

2720 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Karaikudi

SRO,
Karaikudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR68449452FCBF GAYATHRI-OBC(96)

2721 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4C5CE3A444F5 HARI SANKAR-UR-
EWS(85.2857)

2722 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR3F5852F96251 VENKADESH
SUBBIAH T-
OBC(98.2)

2723 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR25CB481FF231 CHRIS TAEREA D-
OBC(97.6)

2724 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR1F3DEB7A7F96 CHITHRA M-
OBC(96.8)
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2725 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR144BB136492A ESAKKI ALIAS
MUTHUGANESH P-
UR(91.4)

2726 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR521DA8986695 SIVASARAVANAN
L-SC(96.4)

2727 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR8256995D4A41 SURESH M-
SC(95.4)

2728 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5F8443143371 MOHAMAD
BAZEETH P-
UR(97.4)

2729 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR3836856391B3 SANKAR S-
UR(96.8)

2730 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Nagercoil

SRO,
Nagercoil

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR87526211E766 ARUL SOORIA R-
OBC(96.8)

2731 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Paramakudi

SRO,
Paramakudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR6564F6F544E4 MUTHU JOTHIGA
A-OBC(97.4)

2732 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Paramakudi

SRO,
Paramakudi

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR63E19E8DEAF1 SUGANYA C-UR(96)

2733 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Tenkasi SRO, Tenkasi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR379C7D16934F PURANIAMMAL P-
UR-EWS(76.4)

2734 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Tenkasi SRO, Tenkasi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4E67442A14AD GOWRI M-SC(95.6)

2735 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Tenkasi SRO, Tenkasi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR547C988636CB ANISA SHIFANA D
R-OBC(97.2)

2736 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Tenkasi SRO, Tenkasi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR64853F8E3855 KIRUTHIKA P V-
UR(97.2)

2737 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Tenkasi SRO, Tenkasi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR81B5F42DAD5C SYED ALI FATHIMA
A-OBC(96.8)

2738 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR73652E89FA17 SHAHUL HAMEED
M-UR-EWS(60.6)

2739 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR7B19FE1D23CE SYED NOORUL
JASMINE A-
OBC(98)

2740 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR89D9354AC3E7 MAHALAKSHMI S-
OBC(98)

2741 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR4B323BC44DF3 RAGUL S J-
OBC(97.8)

2742 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 cr7ac64c1f1f25 V N DINESH
KUMAR-OBC(81.2)

2743 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR71E473AEE766 MATHI SHEELAA
M-SC(97.6)

2744 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR0C1B94C86BA3 PRAKASH KUMAR
T-SC(96.6)

2745 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR8264D154F357 REGILLA MARY D-
UR(98.4)

2746 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR4A95117EA354 ANU B-SC(98)

2747 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR8B515462A61D JEYAANNIE
JOSEPHINE K-
UR(97.8)

2748 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tirunelveli

SRO,
Tirunelveli

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR45E2F724ACEA MAHESWARI S-
UR(97.6)

2749 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tuticorin

SRO,
Tuticorin

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0BB79D44AEB
A

SHUNMUGA
GEETHA S-UR-
EWS(85.4)

2750 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tuticorin

SRO,
Tuticorin

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1781B235B56E SANTHIYA M-
OBC(97.4)

2751 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tuticorin

SRO,
Tuticorin

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4D286BC44B45 PRIYADHARSHINI
K-SC(96.8)

2752 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tuticorin

SRO,
Tuticorin

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5A59D2451191 RATHNADEVI M-
UR(97.2)

2753 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Tuticorin

SRO,
Tuticorin

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR68C2C696FFFA SANKARGANESH
S-UR(96.6)

2754 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Virudhunagar

SRO,
Virudhunagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1E8294D94894 SHYAM PRAKASH
J-UR-EWS(89.8)

2755 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Virudhunagar

SRO,
Virudhunagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR863B16184229 GOKULAPRIYA T-
SC(96)

2756 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Virudhunagar

SRO,
Virudhunagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5FFAA3E54283 YOGALAKSHMI A-
UR(97.8)
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2757 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Virudhunagar

SRO,
Virudhunagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR288F14F27C89 NANDHINI PRABHA
C-OBC(97.2)

2758 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO,
Virudhunagar

SRO,
Virudhunagar

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR864EE848A965 GOKUL C-UR(97)

2759 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Idaikattur S.O Idaikattur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR16F599C4AE91 BALAGANAPATHI
S-OBC(98.6)

2760 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Idaikattur S.O Muthanendha
l B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR13BA4D918FB8 DHANISH ASFAR
M-OBC(98.6)

2761 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Idaikattur S.O Muthanendha
l B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR418D798EA586 SOBERNIKA K-
OBC(99)

2762 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Ilayangudi
S.O

Ariyandipura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR631AE578A633 POOVITHA RM-
OBC(97.8)

2763 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Ilayangudi
S.O

Kottaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR35D451E73B21 VICTOR SAMUEL I-
UR(98.2)

2764 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Ilayangudi
S.O

Uthamanoor
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR05754843E43C DIVYA M-UR(98)

2765 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Kalayarkoil
S.O

Kalayarkoil
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR03E441643BF4 SUSHMA PREETHI
J-OBC(98.6)

2766 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Kalayarkoil
S.O

Paruthikanmo
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0557881BC338 DALINI T-OBC(98.2)

2767 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Manamadurai
H.O

Kannar Street
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR545C9E6DAE88 KEERTHIKA R-UR-
EWS(91.2)

2768 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Manamadurai
H.O

Manamadurai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B32E733714C PRAKASH AMALAN
M-UR(98.8)

2769 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Manamadurai
H.O

Manamadurai
Town S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8E7A6B8F6B88 AKANYA PANDI S-
SC(98)

2770 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Sivaganga)

Usilangulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR335ADB73D698 PANDI PRASATH
M-UR-EWS(79.8)

2771 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Mangalam
S.O
(Sivaganga)

Velarendal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5E1B4A945164 VANMATHI M-
OBC(98.4)

2772 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Periakottai
S.O

Kallurani B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR04DCDC279419 ARTHIKA G-UR(99)

2773 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Periakottai
S.O

Periakottai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR79987C79AE24 ARCHANA R-
OBC(98.6)

2774 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Periakottai
S.O

Vembattur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR094F2912EC47 BARANIDHARAN-
UR(98.4)

2775 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Periakottai
S.O

Vembattur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D76A8ECEA15 SIVA SANGARI N-
OBC(98.6)

2776 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Pottapalayam
S.O

Ambalathadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D53D4DB2FA1 THARANI R-
OBC(98.4)

2777 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Pottapalayam
S.O

Pottapalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR81D2C65C3E44 NAGAPREETHI M-
UR-EWS(89.8)

2778 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Pottapalayam
S.O

Pottapalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR73F4AFC444C4 BHARATHY
ISWARYA R-
SC(98.4)

2779 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Pudur
Ilayangudi
S.O

Nagamugutha
ngudi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR523EFAADF17E LINCY ROFINA J-
OBC(98.2)

2780 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Pudur
Ilayangudi
S.O

Sathani B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR02D544548D99 PRIYA B-SC(97.2)

2781 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Kattikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D41339743B3 SHOBANA M-
OBC(98)

2782 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Kilamelgudi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3F7213B88EC3 ATCHAYA S-
UR(98.4)

2783 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Milaganoor
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B4F28487D22 AMRITHA S-
OBC(99)

2784 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Milaganoor
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR78B1CC9E8A55 GEETHA V-SC(98)

2785 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

S.Karaikudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2728542B2A47 AANANTHI K-
SC(96.8)

2786 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Saveriarpattin
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR0693D4C1D29F MARIA PRASAD U
S-UR(87.2)

2787 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Rajagambira
m S.O

Saveriarpattin
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR29CB284C14A4 OVIYA-OBC(98)

2788 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Salaigramam
S.O

Samudram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0F52CF931644 S SARABANU-
OBC(97.6)
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2789 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Salaigramam
S.O

Samudram
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0C8846A3579F PETCHIAMMAL S-
UR-EWS(84.6)

2790 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Salaigramam
S.O

Thogavur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3276E1CED447 SRIMALA G-UR(98)

2791 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Sarakeni S.O Kumaravelur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4B4C47452133 SELVAKUMARI S-
SC(97.6)

2792 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Sarakeni S.O Puliyaditham
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0754DAF11BB8 JESIYA W-OBC(99)

2793 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Sarakeni S.O Thirani B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR48BEC9BAE74
C

PANDI DURAI N-
SC(97.6)

2794 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppachetti
S.O

Tiruppachetti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR618F843B6B51 PAVITHPANDIYAN
P-SC(97.2)

2795 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppachetti
S.O

Uluthimadai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR88827C2524CB RENUKA C-
OBC(98.6)

2796 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppuvana
m S.O

A.Mukkulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8F47A6A3DB6B BHAVADHARINI R-
OBC(98.6)

2797 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppuvana
m S.O

Allinagaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E4641238441 VIJAY E-OBC(98.6)

2798 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppuvana
m S.O

Manalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0442C6FCE675 VIGNESHWARI S-
OBC(98.6)

2799 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruppuvana
m S.O

Melarangiam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4545492AFF3A VANITHA P-
OBC(98.6)

2800 Sivaganga Manamadurai
H.O

Tiruvegampet
S.O

Tiruvegampet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR443F89EE4835 GOWSALYA DEVI
P-OBC(98.4)

2801 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Eriyur S.O Mallakottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR65A7849F2EAD BAGYALAKSHMI K-
SC(96.8)

2802 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kallal S.O Kilapungudi
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR36E7E864E1AB RUKESH T-UR-
EWS(96.4)

2803 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kallal S.O Pilar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR629B1EB7F1CD JAMUNA D-
OBC(98.2)

2804 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kallal S.O Sevarakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8979ABC458DE ALENSO PRINCY K-
UR(98)

2805 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kallal S.O Sevarakottai
B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR0338F7C2C76F STELLA R-ST(94)

2806 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kandramanic
kam S.O

Pattamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0A28C7FA48DC ABINAYAMEENAL
R-UR(99)

2807 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Kilapungudi
S.O

Tirumalaikon
eripatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR678633D74937 JIBIE M-UR(98.2)

2808 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Madagupatti
S.O

Alavakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0148FD685482 KEERTHIKANNA K-
OBC(98.4)

2809 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Natarajapura
m S.O
(Sivaganga)

Panangudi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR735CBBAAEDF
D

MAHALAKSHMI S-
OBC(98)

2810 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Okkur S.O Okkur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR613318295913 SARATHKUMAR R-
UR(98.4)

2811 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sembanur
S.O

Sembanur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR564574BC1191 MEYYAMMAI M-UR-
EWS(90.2)

2812 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
Collectorate
S.O

Kandani B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2B36B7354F71 KOHILA V-UR(98.4)

2813 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
Collectorate
S.O

Periyakannan
ur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR6B2A7956266B RAJENDRAN-
SC(96.6)

2814 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR136D1611F48F RAJESWARI-
OBC(98.8)

2815 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR21AF6DE21766 KANMANI S-UR(99)

2816 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

Sivaganga
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR04367314F1F6 NOOR HASLEENA
J-OBC(98.6)

2817 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Tirukoshtiyur
S.O

M.Pudur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR54ED71E8A496 SMITH ANGELIN
ROSI J-UR(98.2)

2818 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Tirupattur S.O S.S.Kottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1945A2A828BC CHARUMATHY B-
UR(97.8)

2819 Sivaganga Sivaganga
H.O

Tirupattur S.O Tirupattur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR32ECBDE7C3F
C

DEVI C-UR(98.4)

2820 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

C.Pudupatti
S.O

C.Pudupatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR725D346DFF14 RADHAKRISHNAN
M-SC(96.4)

2821 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Appipatti B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR69A55BF651DB KARTHIKEYAN G-
UR-EWS(97.4)
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2822 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR399846D6352B DEEPIKA R-
SC(97.6)

2823 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Erasakkanaya
kanur B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OTR

1 CR69F1C84B6533 SATHIKACHALAM
S-OBC(78.4)

2824 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Koolayanur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR776F818A4B53 FANTASY GOLD
FLORA-OBC(98.6)

2825 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Kujjanur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2187668A5448 SARANYA-
OBC(98.2)

2826 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Chinnamanur
S.O

Markeyankott
ai B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR12A2A745DAC
E

NIVETHITHA S-UR-
EWS(94.8)

2827 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Cumbum S.O
(Theni)

Cumbum
Gandhinagar
S.O (Theni)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR59144E784F89 MAHALAKSHMI N-
SC(96.4)

2828 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Cumbum S.O
(Theni)

Cumbum S.O
(Theni)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0CC9F383FE44 PAVITHRA S-
UR(98.4)

2829 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Gudalur S.O Gudalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0DC9397A4D8A DESIKA DEVI S-
OBC(99)

2830 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Gudalur S.O Keelagudalur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR47C455451746 SHANMUGAPRIYA-
UR-EWS(87)

2831 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Highwavys
S.O

Venniar
Estate B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR59B8938C18EA ELAMATHI-SC(97)

2832 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Kamayakoun
danpatti S.O

Kamayakoun
danpatti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR14494129EB39 PRAVEENA-UR-
EWS(83.4)

2833 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Kamayakoun
danpatti S.O

Narayanathev
anpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6D445EE962F9 LAVANYA T-
OBC(98)

2834 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Kombai S.O Kombai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR18F76C8BA46D SWEEITHA
KAMACHI S-
OBC(98.2)

2835 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Odaipatti S.O Sukkangalpat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR05ABEE4E3538 ABINAYA PAPPU P-
OBC(98.6)

2836 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Pannaipuram
S.O

Pallavarayan
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E8B546875D6 BREGIT LINCY G-
UR(98.8)

2837 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Royappanpatt
i S.O

Royappanpatt
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR56253D899D34 DHIVYA BARATHI
G-OBC(98)

2838 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Sillamarathup
atti S.O

Pottipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C9464761DCE MUSITHAMUNAFA
R M-OBC(98.4)

2839 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Sillamarathup
atti S.O

Silamalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR85397A29BD7B GOPERUNDEVAN
T-SC(96.6)

2840 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

B.Meenakship
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1999A37498C8 YAMUNA M-UR(99)

2841 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

Bodimettu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5FBD74A1684E DAYANA C-
OBC(98.2)

2842 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

Central
Station B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2DAA423F3DC2 VENNILA P-SC(97)

2843 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

Melachokkan
athapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4FBC1D6D4CF
1

S MEHALA-
OBC(98.8)

2844 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

Subburajnaga
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3CDEC3B1AB8
7

JOTHIKA S P-
UR(98.2)

2845 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Thevaram
S.O

T.Meenatchip
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR26A6AD3BFC56 SAMSTICAA R-
OBC(97.8)

2846 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Uthamapalay
am S.O

Hanumanthan
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5FBB4FB4DDB
F

KEERTHANA R-
UR(98.4)

2847 Theni Bodinayakan
ur H.O

Uthamapalay
am S.O

Uthamapalay
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR2A66A7438141 MADHUPRIYAN S-
SC(91)

2848 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Aundipatti
S.O

Ammapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0ACF4846474F DEEPSHIKA A-
OBC(98.4)

2849 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Aundipatti
S.O

Aundipatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR84F41AB2A18F PRAVEEN KUMAR
S-OBC(99)

2850 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Aundipatti
S.O

Aundipatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR3BF58E3BDCD
2

ANANTHA
KAVITHA M-
OBC(98.8)

2851 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Aundipatti
S.O

Kanniappapill
aipatti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6CFB44E2B7B4 SWATHI T-
OBC(97.8)

2852 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Aundipatti
S.O

Kothapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR133C78D3EA4D SAITHOON NOORI
A-UR(98.4)

2853 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Devadanapatt
i S.O

A.Vadipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR75C74FFAF44D INDHUMATHI S-
OBC(98.2)

2854 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Devadanapatt
i S.O

Devadanapatt
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR574A6BB5C817 DHARANI N-
SC(97.8)
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2855 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Devadanapatt
i S.O

Erumalainaya
kanpatti B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR5515CBB7FAF
A

SUBASREE V-
OBC(94.4)

2856 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Devadanapatt
i S.O

Sathakoilpatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR62B18CA8A6FC AARTHY P-SC(96.4)

2857 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Gandamanay
akanur S.O

G.Usilampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54BA8492D6A2 GOWTHAM S-
UR(97.6)

2858 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Gandamanay
akanur S.O

Marikundu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5FF92A522ACC SWEATHA P-UR(98)

2859 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Genguvarpatt
i S.O

Genguvarpatt
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR629A47C84816 NIVETHA R-
SC(96.2)

2860 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4BC1D852E1CE ARUN MOZHI A-
OBC(97.8)

2861 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

Kovilparai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR17F5D4B7DE65 MONIKA M-
OBC(97.8)

2862 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

Kumizhanthol
u B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR464F3D342182 DIVYA V-OBC(97.8)

2863 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

Siraparai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A3DA464BF66 KALAISELVAN V-
OBC(97.4)

2864 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Kadamalaiku
ndu S.O

Thummagund
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR242197BA985E REKHA S J-
UR(97.6)

2865 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Lakshmipura
m S.O (Theni)

Alagapuri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR681CF9BB144B RUPASRI V M-
UR(97.8)

2866 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Periyakulam
East S.O

Endapuli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3C7942A432C6 NANDHINI S-
OBC(97.8)

2867 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Periyakulam
H.O

Periyakulam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4C5FFA1CF42B GOGILAPRIYA Y-
OBC(98.2)

2868 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O Kudiseri B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR199CB9E91868 PRASANTH P-
SC(96.4)

2869 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O Palaiyur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR39CFAEE8D19E S MAREESWARI-
UR-EWS(80)

2870 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O T.Krishnapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02A4236496C7 MAHESHKUMAR R-
OBC(98.2)

2871 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O T.Krishnapur
am B.O

GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR048438D14283 PARANEESWARI P-
OBC(96.2)

2872 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O Vandapuli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR27F97A4ACD85 LOGENDRAN S-
OBC(98.2)

2873 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O Vandapuli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3CDB1DF5BD9
8

VASANTHA KUMAR
S I-UR(97.8)

2874 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Saptur S.O Vandari B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR78B9B33CA245 PAVITHRAGANAPA
THI M-UR(98.2)

2875 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O Allikundam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07B48ACD422B DIVYA P-UR(97.2)

2876 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O Erumarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR647412F6B3BC FANTASY MERLIN
GLORINA-OBC(98)

2877 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O Kuppalnatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4DE8A9DF6B41 KANMANI R-
SC(95.8)

2878 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O Manuthu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR473E444E6F62 DHINA M-SC(95.8)

2879 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O Poosalapura
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1E9B466A3145 AJITHA M-
OBC(97.8)

2880 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sedapatti S.O S.Kottaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR214862C5F1DF VISHALI S-
OBC(98.6)

2881 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Sindhupatti
S.O

Veppanuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8931643C6EF4 JENIFER D-
OBC(97.2)

2882 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

P.Dharmathu
patti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR647A871E683B VASANTHA
PAVITHRA M-
UR(98.4)

2883 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

Rajagopalanp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2DBFB57759EF BALAMANI M-
SC(95.8)

2884 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0A1FA8C9D584 MUKESH M-SC(96)

2885 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4518F9DDEBE
B

SOWMIYA S-
UR(98.4)

2886 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

T.V.Renganat
hapuram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7526D24F44ED JANANI R-OBC(98)

2887 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

T.Subbulapur
am S.O

Thimmarasan
ayakanur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR43DDA84661DA KEERTHANA C-
UR(98)

2888 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Tamarakulam
S.O

Agamalai B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR1643F97668BD VIGNESH B-
SC(96.8)
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2889 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Tamarakulam
S.O

Murugamalai
nagar B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR51CC9ADE3491 RAMANIPRIYADHA
RSHINI B-OBC(99)

2890 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Bangalamedu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8975B885D2DF AMREENA ALFIN
R-UR(98.8)

2891 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Budhipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR68295974DA32 ESWARI R-UR-
EWS(86.4)

2892 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Kunnur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7FEB4B875B45 MUTHUMEENA M-
SC(96.2)

2893 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Theni S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 cr32868dc863ee GOMATHI
SHANKAR M-UR-
EWS(86.2)

2894 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Theni S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR44F46C39734B RUTHRA S-SC(98.2)

2895 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Theni S.O Theni S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1CED65ABC42
7

DIVASH V P-
OBC(99)

2896 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Usilampatti
S.O

Meikilarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR73E49C71F54D JEEVAREKHA J-
OBC(98.6)

2897 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Usilampatti
S.O

Nattamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8B67F895B516 DHANALAKSHMI A-
OBC(98.2)

2898 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Usilampatti
S.O

Usilampatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR21A81EEF83B3 SUBA CHITRA M-
UR(98)

2899 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Usilampatti
S.O

Vagurani B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR25A4CE84BCE7 JANANI M-
OBC(98.4)

2900 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Uthappanaya
kanur S.O

Eravarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR69BC4DFC47B
A

REGAN B-
OBC(98.6)

2901 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Uthappanaya
kanur S.O

Eravarpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR344B45243ADC RAMADHARANI R-
UR(98.8)

2902 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Uthappanaya
kanur S.O

Thimmanatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A15127FA364 PRIYANGA M K-
OBC(98.2)

2903 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Vadugapatti
S.O

Jeyamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EF367D9545A A P AGALYA-
UR(98.6)

2904 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

kovilpatti bo GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR045F8863AF7A SARANYA M-
OBC(97.6)

2905 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

kovilpatti bo GDS BPM OBC 1 CR64AD47B7F66F SUDARVIZHI M S-
OBC(98.2)

2906 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

Vaigaidamsit
e B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2A7D274DA173 SUBATHIRA S-
OBC(97.8)

2907 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

Vaigaiproject
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR336284E96945 HARINITHA K-
UR(98)

2908 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

Varadharajna
gar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6B6729953459 VEERAPRASATH
M-OBC(97.4)

2909 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Veerapandi
S.O (Theni)

Kottur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR346742F44D97 MOUNIKADEVI R-
SC(97.2)

2910 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Veerapandi
S.O (Theni)

Tadichery
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7FDEDE58A45F SAHIRABANU J-
UR(97.6)

2911 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Veerapandi
S.O (Theni)

Upparpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5B438CFCFE3B ANUSUYA M-
UR(98.2)

2912 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Veerapandi
S.O (Theni)

Uppukottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR56E5245ACD57 JYOTHIKA R-
OBC(98)

2913 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Yelumalai S.O Mallapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4943C8BC8157 NISHABHARATHI
M-OBC(97.2)

2914 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Yelumalai S.O Seelnayakanp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2A1E9CFB7428 VIVEKANANADAN-
UR-EWS(68.6)

2915 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Yelumalai S.O Tirumanicka
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR19A1512134DD BHUVANA V-UR(98)

2916 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Yelumalai S.O Yelumalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR016F8457B1B5 MAHALAKSHMI P-
UR-EWS(73.8)

2917 Theni Periyakulam
H.O

Yelumalai S.O Yelumalai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A3875889665 SULFIYA
MYMOONA S-
OBC(99.4)

2918 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Ambalavanap
uram S.O

Uchankulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR08B385524134 SHERLINPONJEBA-
OBC(99.4)

2919 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Tirunelveli)

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Tirunelveli)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR45FD2A4A94B9 LAKSHMINARASU
V-UR(99)

2920 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Brahmadesa
m S.O
(Tirunelveli)

Rengasamudr
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5ED171E46DF6 THILAGA M-
OBC(98.6)

2921 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Cheranmahad
evi S.O

Cheranmahad
evi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR644A719A919E ESAIKAVIYA S-
SC(99.2)
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2922 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Kadayam S.O Mathapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR02167B197ABA ANANTHI A-
OBC(98.6)

2923 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Kadayam S.O Mathapuram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7DD24C7A28C4 VINCY G-UR(99)

2924 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Kadayam S.O Vengadampat
ti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR4D134752CB13 VALLI A-UR-
EWS(93)

2925 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Kallidaikurich
i S.O

Kodarankula
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2E3DCC144E4B JOY VINCY K-
UR(98.6)

2926 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Kallidaikurich
i S.O

Singampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR74F8A68126BA SUJI M-OBC(98.6)

2927 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Karaikurichi
S.O
(Tirunelveli)

Kuniyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR584712D56E3F PAVITRA GANESH
G-OBC(99)

2928 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pappagudi
S.O

Odaimarichan
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6813B1DAB3F4 JANSI RANI T-
UR(98.4)

2929 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pattamadai
S.O

Karisulthama
ngalam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44B3BB698962 KAMALASRI P-
UR(98.6)

2930 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pattamadai
S.O

Pattamadai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0AAA41D85C4
C

VASANTHAKUMAR
S-SC(97.4)

2931 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Anaintha
Perumal
Nadanur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR629CD2A2A474 ANUSHIYA P-
OBC(98.8)

2932 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Pappankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR59CB4D865BF7 AZHAGU
KARTHIGA L-
OBC(98.4)

2933 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR61C449FE9C15 ABISHA MARY M-
OBC(99)

2934 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Theertharapp
apuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR82B944484526 RAMALAKSHMI M-
SC(97.2)

2935 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Therku
Madathur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR185478D5CF7A EZHILARASI P-
OBC(98.4)

2936 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Pottalpudur
S.O

Thuppakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR814BB16ABC89 PRATHEEP K-
OBC(98.4)

2937 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Ravanasamu
dram S.O

Govindaperi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR422A238CEE25 VINPRED SELVIN
P-UR(88.6)

2938 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Ravanasamu
dram S.O

Ravanasamu
dram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 cr41367a4fcef8 AISHWARYA-UR-
EWS(95.4)

2939 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Vickramasing
apuram S.O

Tana B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 cr8c33fde6495e VIDHYALAKSHMI
A-OBC(99)

2940 Tirunelveli Ambasamudr
am H.O

Viravanallur
S.O

Vellankuli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR56D4BEDA4F26 BHARATHI K M-
OBC(99.2)

2941 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Anuvijay
Township S.O

Anuvijay
Township S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64C224AD1786 RISANA S-
OBC(98.8)

2942 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Burkitmanaga
ram S.O

Naduvakrichi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2BA4BE8667A
C

SUVATHIKA A-
SC(98.6)

2943 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Burkitmanaga
ram S.O

Sivalaperi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5CCB4F713E28 SURESH RAJA M-
OBC(99)

2944 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Dalapathisam
udram S.O

Thulukkarpatt
i B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR6CDE96E47E57 TANUSIA K U-
SC(98)

2945 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Dohnavur S.O Dohnavur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3FA45CE84411 RAMABHARATHI
M-OBC(98.8)

2946 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Dohnavur S.O Vadukatchim
adil B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR62888694A757 THIRIPURASUNDA
RI S-UR(98.4)

2947 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Idayangudi
S.O

Idayangudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1EFE3B4C1AFF MATHUBALA S-
OBC(98.4)

2948 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Idayangudi
S.O

Kila Uvari B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR35BD468FB342 DEEPIKA P-
OBC(99)

2949 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Idayangudi
S.O

Kuttam B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR54AE44C4AAA
F

SUBALAKSHMI J-
OBC(98.6)

2950 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Idindakarai
S.O

Idindakarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR878F2684C464 KURAISHA
BATHARUNNISHA-
OBC(98.2)

2951 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Ittamozhi S.O Suviseshapur
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR26546FC5FD96 SUBBULAKSHMI S-
OBC(99.6)

2952 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Ittamozhi S.O Vijaya
Achampadu
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR659679E46D6B GOWSALYA P-
SC(97.8)

2953 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kalakad S.O Chidamabara
puram B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR4D7693394D94 SUBHA S-UR-
EWS(96.8)
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2954 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kalakad S.O Kalakad S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EA85463ADD3 BAVITHRALAKSHM
I D-OBC(98.8)

2955 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kalakad S.O Padalaiyarkul
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 cR065B8C49D148 SARANYA M-
OBC(98.2)

2956 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kalakad S.O Singampathu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5F3FF8E3267C PUSHKALA G-
UR(98.4)

2957 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kizhanatham
S.O

Kizhanatham
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21449A354D53 SURYA B-
OBC(98.6)

2958 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kudankulam
S.O

Kudankulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24F35242461B INDHU R-OBC(98.4)

2959 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kudankulam
S.O

Perumanal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR464491536FE9 ROSHAN
SHABEEKA-
OBC(98.6)

2960 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Kuttapuli S.O Kuttapuli S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2CDF2C5156D1 AARTHIPRIYA B-
SC(97.2)

2961 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Mahendragiri
S.O

Avaraikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4F9ED897A3CD KRISHNAVENI M-
SC(98.6)

2962 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Maruthakula
m S.O

A.
Sathankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6F42AFE32CCB RAMALAKSHMI G-
UR-EWS(95.6)

2963 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Maruthakula
m S.O

Karuppukatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR283A3B84C114 NIVETHA-SC(97.8)

2964 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Maruthakula
m S.O

Maruthakula
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR87B3474C23FB PARVATHAVARTHI
NI E-OBC(98.6)

2965 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Mavadi S.O Naduchalaipu
thur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4EC3B8FA6CB
E

DHILIPAN RAJ C-
OBC(98.2)

2966 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Mulaikaraipatt
i S.O

Ambalam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR87E56E4528B4 INDHUMATHI P-
SC(98.4)

2967 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Munanjipatti
S.O

Kundakulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR64872224CA41 BANUSARASWATH
Y M-UR-EWS(96.8)

2968 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Munanjipatti
S.O

Munanjipatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR444A58A4ACF5 G AZHAGU AVUDAI
NAYAKI-UR(98.4)

2969 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Mundradaipp
u S.O

Singikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2378B4F8F437 ABIRAMI S-
UR(98.6)

2970 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Mundradaipp
u S.O

Thidiyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR55252D586A24 JEYA LAKSHMI A-
OBC(98.4)

2971 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Munnirpallam
S.O

Karungulam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR794FE4F479B2 NANDHINI E M-
OBC(99.2)

2972 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Nanguneri
S.O

Kadamboduv
alvu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2A3D1B6AA13
E

UMA MUTHU
SANKARI S-
OBC(98.6)

2973 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Nanguneri
S.O

Kadamboduv
alvu B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR64D582ECE9AA VANI M-OBC(98.8)

2974 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Nanguneri
S.O

Kannanallur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR33614174A7F6 ROSY I-OBC(98.6)

2975 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Nanguneri
S.O

Unnankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR091D9149D6FD TAMIL SELVI T-
UR(98.4)

2976 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Padmaneri
S.O

Devanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6D85EFEAFD34 SANKARI A-UR-
EWS(97.2)

2977 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Padmaneri
S.O

Padmaneri
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48439C216D3F INDIRA M-
OBC(98.6)

2978 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Palayankottai
H.O

Palayankottai
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0E2CFEC23453 MAHALAKSHMI P-
UR(99.2)

2979 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Panagudi S.O Vadakkuvepp
ilankulam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR545455974F6C LAKSHMANAN M-
OBC(98.6)

2980 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Parappadi
S.O

Pappankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR233AA384BED1 ESAKKIAMMAL
MARI R-OBC(99)

2981 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Pettaikulam
S.O

Anaikarai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR733CA248F835 MARIA NAVISHA S-
OBC(98.8)

2982 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Radhapuram
S.O

Thiruvembala
puram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR37C469ECDCD
C

JOTHI K-OBC(98)

2983 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Radhapuram
S.O

Uthayathur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0B41DBD73454 VENKATAPARVAT
HI G-UR-EWS(90.6)

2984 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Samugarenga
puram S.O

Kasthurireng
apuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR82443CDA15C8 SHUNMUGAPRIYA
N-UR(98.2)

2985 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Terkukallikula
m S.O

Moolaikadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR065BF4EAE242 ANCHU G M-
UR(98.4)

2986 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Terkukarungu
lam S.O

Levinjipuram GDS BPM UR 1 CR53E64E2E843E VELAM G M-
UR(98.6)
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2987 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Terkukarungu
lam S.O

Palavoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR53B534EF612A A
SATHIYAVELAMMA
L-UR-EWS(97.6)

2988 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Terkukarungu
lam S.O

Rajakrishnap
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR648EB2684A45 SHUNMUGA LEELA
A-UR(98.6)

2989 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Tisayanvillai
S.O

Kumarapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR81A495CC6924 JEYAPRITHA C-
OBC(98.2)

2990 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Vadakangula
m S.O

Danakkarkula
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0425A1549F8C SNEKA S-SC(98.2)

2991 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Vadakangula
m S.O

Uralvaimozhi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR49C5C762F724 ISHWARYA M-
SC(97.2)

2992 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Vallioor S.O Anaikulam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7A93E1A27C54 ESAKKI RAJESH P-
OBC(99.2)

2993 Tirunelveli Palayankottai
H.O

Vijayanaraya
nam Naval
Base S.O

Vijayanaraya
nam Naval
Base S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2DBD4D82998C VENCY RANI-
OBC(98.2)

2994 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Gangaikonda
n S.O

Rajaputhukud
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6AD3B9C8F442 SEETHA LAKSHMI
S-OBC(98.6)

2995 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Industrial
Colony Pettai
S.O

Kiramangala
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR22133D2225A1 PANDIDURAI E-
SC(97.6)

2996 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Industrial
Colony Pettai
S.O

Tiruppanikari
salkulam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR015412541148 MUTHUMARI C-
SC(98)

2997 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Industrial
Colony Pettai
S.O

Tiruppanikari
salkulam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR273674475B63 LAKSHMI
NARAYANAN M-
OBC(99)

2998 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Industrial
Colony Pettai
S.O

Vaduganpatti
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR227AEC847297 SHANMUGA PRIYA
K-OBC(95.1429)

2999 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Maharajangar
S.O

Maharajangar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR894ED953F42E VENU GOPAL B-
UR(91.8)

3000 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Maharajangar
S.O

Maharajangar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A5417C7B557 GOWRI SANKARI
R-UR(99)

3001 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Manur S.O Ettankulam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR6C3421D9A9A7 MAHESHWARAN S-
SC(97.6)

3002 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Manur S.O Madavakurich
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1332E69F4C4D PRADEEP KUMAR
M-SC(98)

3003 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Manur S.O Mavadi B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR3885F849113B JOHNSON J-UR-
EWS(95.8571)

3004 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Manur S.O Therkupatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2E936347F888 SAKTHI ISWARYA
S-OBC(98.6)

3005 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Melapalayam
S.O
(Tirunelveli)

Melapalayam
Bazaar(Tirune
lveli S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR14AA15A42FB2 MURUGAMMAL S-
SC(98.4)

3006 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Melapalayam
S.O
(Tirunelveli)

Melapalayam
S.O
(Tirunelveli)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1744B75EF2A5 MUBAZIRA
FATHIMA K K-
OBC(99)

3007 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

NA Palayankottai
Courts S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR83317E4FB8EA AKILA HAMEETHA
NASRIN S-
OBC(99.2)

3008 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Perumalpura
m S.O

Perumalpura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2DF5E8FB3449 SUSMITHA K-
UR(98.8)

3009 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Perumalpura
m S.O

Perumalpura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR369DA97E2558 ABBILASHA R-
OBC(98.8)

3010 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Sankarnagar
S.O

Pallikottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR61D445C788FE CHAIRMANRAJA
M-SC(98.2)

3011 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Sankarnagar
S.O

Tenkulam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3F5A874A35C3 PRATHIBA K-
SC(97.4)

3012 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Suttamally
S.O

Narasinganall
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3CE1E88A864F NATHIKA N T-
OBC(98.8)

3013 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Suttamally
S.O

Suttamally
Vilakku B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR76DD56745BFF ARUL JUSTINA S-
OBC(99)

3014 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tachanallur
S.O

Tachanallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR55D738142F55 AMUTHAVALLI P-
UR(99.2)

3015 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tachanallur
S.O

Tachanallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR01C2A4D6FC7D UDHAYAPAVITHRA
S-UR(98.8)

3016 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C4D89562A95 S SWETHA-
OBC(99.2)

3017 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
H.O

Viraraghavap
uram S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR62F2C4163C4E SRI RAJESWARY
S-UR(98.2)
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3018 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
Merku S.O

Palayapettai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4596EDD7CA11 PRADEEP KUMAR
L U-UR(99.4)

3019 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
Pettai S.O

Tirunelveli
Pettai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR63F12F728A48 KALEEL JAILANI H-
UR(98.8)

3020 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Tirunelveli
Town S.O

Melathiru
Vengadanath
apuram B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR6B41F98C697C SABINA BEGUM K-
OBC(96.4)

3021 Tirunelveli Tirunelveli
H.O

Vannarpettai
S.O

Vannarpettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0983BF848F4C VELVIZHI S-
OBC(98.8)

3022 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Anandapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

Chettikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR52377DAFBAC
B

YUVALINGA PRIYA
S-OBC(98.6)

3023 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Anandapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

Theripanai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR89FD4E3C898D ABITHAKUTTY A-
SC(97.8)

3024 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3727821C224F R PREETHI-UR-
EWS(85.6)

3025 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

Mirankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR36B87347F2B2 JENIS FRANCY C-
UR(98.2)

3026 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

Palaniappapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2E4E22181B99 CHRYSOLITE K-
OBC(98.4)

3027 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

Puliankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4EFB848CF6C2 M
AATHANGARAIYAN
VISHWA-SC(98)

3028 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Asirvathapura
m S.O

Therkankula
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR6884CD7EBFA
B

MEKALA M-
SC(97.8)

3029 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Campbellaba
d S.O

Kadayanodai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2C492B3431D4 SIVA S-UR-
EWS(93.2)

3030 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Campbellaba
d S.O

Kadayanodai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR15B64F46E926 ATHISTALAKSHMI
M-OBC(98.4)

3031 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Eral S.O Korkai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0C1E17579285 NIRMALA DEVI B-
UR(99)

3032 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Eral S.O Vallavallan
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6D3F35C3946A MUTHU GOMATHI
LALITHA S-UR-
EWS(93)

3033 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Eral S.O Vallavallan
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR23E518253C6F HARINI M-UR(98.4)

3034 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Karungulam
S.O

Karungulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0DEE1A49AB49 KATTHANAN C-
OBC(89.2)

3035 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Kommadikott
ai S.O

Kommadikott
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR46413D81A124 THANGAVALLI S-
OBC(98.4)

3036 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Kommadikott
ai S.O

Naduvakurich
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR03EB7BADAFF
5

JEEVA SURYA A-
OBC(98.2)

3037 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Kommadikott
ai S.O

Puchikadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1367B5AA9594 THISIYA P-OBC(98)

3038 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Kommadikott
ai S.O

Sokkankudiyi
ruppu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F3E5D445ECD JENITTA JOYCE S-
UR(97.6)

3039 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Mudalur S.O Subramaniap
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR281716E426E4 VALLITHAI ALIAS
VANITHA-
OBC(98.8)

3040 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Mukuperi S.O Mukuperi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR73791CBCA4D4 BOOPATHI VIJAY
M-ST(94.2)

3041 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Mukuperi S.O Mukuperi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0A7244C2D8BC DEVI NATTAR R-
UR(98.2)

3042 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Mukuperi S.O Nazareth R S
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR82DA126E4CD
A

CHITRA R-
OBC(98.8)

3043 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Mukuperi S.O Oyyangudi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR74E6B67FACB7 PAULINE SARAH J-
OBC(99)

3044 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Nazareth S.O Kurippankula
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR497B426FFD62 S ESAKKIAMMAL
DEVI-UR(98.6)

3045 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Nazareth S.O Thailapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR372432A47B57 SHANMATHI M-
OBC(97.6)

3046 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padmanabam
angalam S.O

Alwarkarkula
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR416BCDBFB5A
6

R BALAMURUGAN-
SC(98.2)

3047 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padmanabam
angalam S.O

Kongarayank
urichi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR214E1EF9A235 AFRIDH JAMES M-
ST(93.8)

3048 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padmanabam
angalam S.O

Manakarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR155DFFAAED19 SHERLY J-
OBC(97.8)

3049 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padukkapath
u S.O

Periyathalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR363F8D3EB4FA PRIYANKA M-
SC(97.8)
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3050 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padukkapath
u S.O

Sundankottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR84F134FC31FC SHUNMUGAPRIYA
M-UR-EWS(95.2)

3051 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Padukkapath
u S.O

Uyarathukudi
yiruppu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0124E5B95499 ANITA JAFLINE J
D-OBC(98)

3052 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Pannaivilai
S.O

Nattathi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8F2FE54E4663 YAMUNA
KARTHIKA R-
OBC(98.6)

3053 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Patemanagar
am S.O

Patemanagar
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 cr35a441187913 MEENA R-UR(98.6)

3054 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Patemanagar
am S.O

Patemanagar
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR19F42DF69F39 REVATHI M-
UR(98.4)

3055 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Puthantharuv
ai S.O

Puthantharuv
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR87B17CB21B14 KARTHEESWARAN
P-OBC(97.6)

3056 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Puthukudi
S.O

Athalikulam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4EF74B7137D5 MAHALAKSHMI M-
SC(98)

3057 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Satankulam
S.O

Alankinar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F4C1E41AFD5 DINONCY E-
OBC(98.8)

3058 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Satankulam
S.O

Kalinguvilai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR01F9523ED8DF KALAIVANI B-
OBC(98.4)

3059 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Satankulam
S.O

Pudukulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR09185A7951C9 PETCHIAMMAL M-
OBC(98.4)

3060 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Satankulam
S.O

Sankarankudi
yiruppu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0AE634975626 ASWINI S-
OBC(98.4)

3061 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Satankulam
S.O

Vijayaramapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR11EB9FD58EE4 AJITHA R-
OBC(98.4)

3062 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Siruthondanal
lur S.O

Arumugaman
galam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR84876D9ED88A HARI HARAN M-
OBC(98.8)

3063 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Siruthondanal
lur S.O

Kottarakurich
i B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR2DEB74FABD1
8

SHUNMUGALAKSH
MI-UR-EWS(93.4)

3064 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Thathankula
m S.O

Thathankula
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0A6216FEEC1A SUJITHA RANI M S-
SC(97.2)

3065 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Thenthirupera
i S.O

Kurangani
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1DCD432D8BE
F

KANAGAVALLI K-
UR-EWS(96.2)

3066 Tuticorin Srivaikuntam
H.O

Thenthirupera
i S.O

Kurukattur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C8BFFB8416E VIDHYALAKSHMI
R-UR(97.8)

3067 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Ammanpuram
S.O

Melaputhuku
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7DFA21AB489F KRISHNAVENI J-
OBC(98)

3068 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Arumuganeri
S.O

Arumuganeri
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR471AF18B4C4E SARANYA S-
OBC(99)

3069 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Arumuganeri
S.O

Lakshmimana
garam B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR7A3C2E3CC23
C

SUDHA D-ST(93.8)

3070 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Arumuganeri
S.O

Rajamaniapur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0BD6334BECD
B

GOMATHI
AMMACHAR A-
UR(99)

3071 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Autoor S.O Mela Autoor
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR77911DE5DBB6 S MUPPIDATHI-UR-
EWS(93.4)

3072 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Kayamozhi
S.O

Kayamozhi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B56D6D66B6F ESAKKIAMMAL
DEVI S-UR(98.6)

3073 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Kulasekarapa
tnam S.O

Kulasekarapa
tnam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5591DDB598C6 MAHESHWARI S-
OBC(99.2)

3074 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Kulasekarapa
tnam S.O

Madavankuric
hi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24EF85C921C4 AUGUSTA A-
OBC(98.2)

3075 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Kulasekarapa
tnam S.O

Thandavanka
du B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR06489D42283E SUBASHNI R-
OBC(98.6)

3076 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Kurumbur
S.O

Sethukuvaith
an B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR81F427717177 RISHIGHA J A-
OBC(97.8)

3077 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Manapad S.O Manapad S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2FF18DC44DAE MANDIRA
MOORTHY D-
OBC(98.6)

3078 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Mannanvilai
S.O

Mannanvilai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR798B7441A1C2 GUNASEKARAN N-
ST(92)

3079 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Megnanapura
m S.O

Anaiyur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR06A7CCA99C33 NANDINI N-
OBC(98.4)

3080 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Megnanapura
m S.O

Lakshmipura
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR689444F8844F RAJESHKANNA R-
UR-EWS(96.4)

3081 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Megnanapura
m S.O

Megnanapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR851C1315148A MUTHURASU-
OBC(79.6)

3082 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Paramankuric
hi S.O

Kuthiraimozhi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR5ABBBA45AF4
A

AKSHAYA A-
SC(98.2)
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3083 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Paramankuric
hi S.O

Paramankuric
hi S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR88F2E9CE4C8A VIJAYALAKSHMI
M-OBC(98.4)

3084 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Paramankuric
hi S.O

Seerudaiyarp
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR36F88A82D44B VIJAYA VIGNESH
K-OBC(99.2)

3085 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Pazhayakayal
S.O

Kovankadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7CB426E6B84E VINITHA P-
OBC(98.4)

3086 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Tiruchendur
H.O

Pazhayakayal
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR6A1F75C487E3 INDIRA KUMARI S-
ST(91.8)

3087 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Udangudi
Christianagar
am S.O

Kottangadu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR15964A6442A3 JASCINTH
PRAISELIN J-
OBC(99.4)

3088 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Udangudi
Christianagar
am S.O

Settiapathu
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8321F4228CFF THANGA
RAJESHWARI S-
OBC(98.4)

3089 Tuticorin Tiruchendur
H.O

Udangudi
Christianagar
am S.O

Uthiramadank
udiyiruppu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3E8645D5B243 JEBASLIN
ROSHIYA J-
OBC(98.6)

3090 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Chidambaran
agar S.O

Madathur B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR4D6AAD6115E
D

NAMASIVAYAM G-
OBC(95.2)

3091 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Ellanaickenpa
tti S.O

Pottalurani
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B744152822A GOMATHY R-
UR(98.2)

3092 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Ellanaickenpa
tti S.O

Pudupatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR21513AD6F1C9 MUTHU LAKSHMI
M-OBC(99)

3093 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Kailasapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

Dalavaipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0A5F489EC413 PONSUBHA-
OBC(98.8)

3094 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Kailasapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

Kailasapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR757279F28534 PRIYA DHARSHINI
R-OBC(98.2)

3095 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Kailasapuram
S.O
(Tuticorin)

Savarimangal
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4B64946846BC BALA MURALI P-
OBC(98.2)

3096 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Mappillaiyura
ni B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49CA23426ED4 SARATHA DEVI M-
UR(98.8)

3097 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Melaarasadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR175C4F4176E1 VELAMMAL P-
OBC(98.6)

3098 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Sankaraperi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7BFC126AA9D9 KARTHIKEYAN M-
UR-EWS(95.8)

3099 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Siluvaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5D3A8342B9D3 SAM RANJIT SINGH
J-OBC(98.8)

3100 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Therkuvirapa
ndiapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B9C113214B1 MOHANA PRIYA B-
OBC(98.6)

3101 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Melur
Tuticorin S.O

Victoria
Extension
Road S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR144713674A88 PAVITHRA HARINI
R-UR(99.2)

3102 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Mudittanenda
l S.O

Varthagareddi
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR18F6422C354F SHILPA VAISHNAVI
S-SC(97.8)

3103 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Naraikinar
S.O

Marudanvalvo
o B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7859DA3D1FB3 SUMITHRA M-
SC(97.6)

3104 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Otapidaram
S.O

Kilamudiman
B.O

GDS BPM ST 1 CR21B8544485CA KAVITHA E-
ST(94.1429)

3105 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Otapidaram
S.O

Kulasekarana
llur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8BC4CAA13835 RAJKUMAR A S-
SC(98)

3106 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Otapidaram
S.O

Kulasekarana
llur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0EFE4AE84213 KAVITHASRI M-
UR(98.4)

3107 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Pudiyamputh
ur S.O

Jambulingap
uram B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR12B61B71589F THANGAPONNU M-
SC(97.8)

3108 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Pudiyamputh
ur S.O

Pudupatcheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6BFE2E2DD851 VANTHANA V-
UR(97.8)

3109 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Pudukottai
S.O

Mangalagiri
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR887C8299B548 GANESH MEENA-
UR-EWS(92.4)

3110 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Pudukottai
S.O

Melakootudan
kadu B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR126AF765EE1D ISWARYA P-
OBC(99)

3111 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Sawyerpuram
S.O

Kothalarivilai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8A19F5A4211A NAVEEN KUMAR C-
SC(97)

3112 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Sawyerpuram
S.O

Subramaniap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6472FE76CF7A RAMA SUPRIYA R-
UR(98.6)
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3113 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Sekkarakudi
S.O

Kollampiramb
u-
dalavaipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5B1E41589B67 SOUNDARYA-
OBC(98)

3114 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Sekkarakudi
S.O

Sekkarakudi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR712DD4E1E3F4 SANGEETHA A-
UR(98)

3115 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Taruvaikulam
S.O

Taruvaikulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR15D882784BAF PRABHA R-
OBC(99)

3116 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Tuticorin H.O Tuticorin H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7727A3436598 BANUPRIYA K-
OBC(99.2)

3117 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Vallanad S.O Kaliyavoor
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR642ED18F2768 MANICKAMADHUMI
THA P-UR(98.4)

3118 Tuticorin Tuticorin H.O Vallanad S.O Murappanad
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4A4A7D98FDE
D

M SOORIYA-
OBC(98.4)

3119 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Aruppukottai
H.O

Aruppukottai
East S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR691BBFEC99DF MANIMEGALAI M-
SC(97.8)

3120 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Chettikurichi
S.O

Chettikurichi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6E9DA44D863F MEENAKSHI S-
OBC(98.8)

3121 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Chettikurichi
S.O

Pappakudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8416562FD447 JANANI-UR(98.4)

3122 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kallurani S.O Kalayar
Karisalkulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR343B56C71FA7 ARULSELVAM P-
UR(97.6)

3123 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kallurani S.O Sembatti B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR3EE4DD4F1F61 DIVYA BHARATHI
M-SC(98)

3124 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kariapatti S.O Chatrapuliyan
kulam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR855453EBEC84 SHAILAJA N-
OBC(99.4)

3125 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kariapatti S.O Mudukkankul
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR72939974646B MARAKATHAVALLI
K-UR(98)

3126 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kovilangulam
S.O

Kattangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR77981F264367 MADHUMITHA S-
OBC(98.6)

3127 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Kovilangulam
S.O

Kovilangulam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5C71F494ED4A SHEELA S-SC(99.2)

3128 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

M.Reddiapatti
S.O

M.Reddiapatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR2AE3CAAD5ED
1

PITCHAI KANNAN
S-OBC(91.4)

3129 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

M.Reddiapatti
S.O

Pungamarath
upatti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1D6249B7BCF7 SINDHU K-UR(98.4)

3130 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Narikudi S.O Maraikulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7C9172E6A9F4 HARINI A-UR(98.6)

3131 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Narikudi S.O Narikudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR58C54774E25B DHARANI P-UR-
EWS(95)

3132 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Narikudi S.O Narikudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR49812EAD8329 DEEPA RANI S K-
UR(98.8)

3133 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Palavantham
S.O

Kullursandai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6224811B46EB HARINI
DHANASEKAR-
OBC(99)

3134 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Palavantham
S.O

Palavantham
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR15D453B67AE9 PAVITHRA P-
OBC(98.4)

3135 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Palayampatti
S.O

Kurundamada
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR098FDA2E6149 KARTHIKEYAN R-
UR-EWS(93)

3136 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Palayampatti
S.O

Sukkilanatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR71D229D43F87 MUTHU KUMARAN
M-UR(98.6)

3137 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Paralachi S.O K.Chettikulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EBAA9BE18E
B

RAAGHUL GANESH
P-UR(98.2)

3138 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Paralachi S.O Kilgudi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0792BAF46DDC JEEVITHA A-
SC(97.2)

3139 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Paralachi S.O Poolangal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR216F85B1CE1D MADHUMATHI S-
OBC(98)

3140 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Paralachi S.O Vadakkunath
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85984CB754C6 RAMYA K-UR(98)

3141 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Tiruchuli S.O Aladipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR58D1A54C58E9 NITHISH D-UR-
EWS(95.8)

3142 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Tiruchuli S.O Karendal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR21AC2E7EB8D
F

KALA K-OBC(98.6)

3143 Virudhunag
ar

Aruppukottai
H.O

Viracholan
S.O

Dharmam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR394ADFE249A8 ABITHA A-
OBC(97.8)

3144 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Chatrapatti
S.O
(Virudhunaga
r)

Nallamanaick
enpatti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2D2E6149EABD DEEPA M-
OBC(98.6)
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3145 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Cholapuram
South S.O

Solapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR87D8E9BFF1B5 VIGNESH E A-
SC(97.2)

3146 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Kilarajakulara
man S.O

Kilarajakulara
man S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7BD3A836862B ATHIRA-UR-
EWS(83.6)

3147 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Kilarajakulara
man S.O

Kilarajakulara
man S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0E62C4437DB1 PANDIDURAI K-
SC(97.4)

3148 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Kilarajakulara
man S.O

R.Reddiapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14E4A356A672 GOWRI G-
OBC(98.6)

3149 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Kummapatti
S.O

Kummapatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR278299D9154F VAITHEESWARI V-
UR(98)

3150 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Mohamed
Sahibpuram
S.O

Mohamed
Sahibpuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3B8AE4269163 GOKUL G-SC(97)

3151 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Mohamed
Sahibpuram
S.O

Mohamed
Sahibpuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54DD9FD43838 RAJAGOUSHIKA K-
UR(98.2)

3152 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Muhavur S.O Muhavur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr523dfaec678c ESAKKIRAJ S-
UR(99)

3153 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Muhavur S.O Pottalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4446785DF134 KARUPPASAMY S-
SC(97)

3154 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Muhavur S.O Pottalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04A5B6645758 SOUNDARYA M-
OBC(98.4)

3155 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44AE6A6BF55F ANANDHA GURU
GAYATHRI S-
OBC(99)

3156 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR535BB6C69BF7 MAHALAKSHMI-
SC(97.4)

3157 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR14DFA1599C4D SIVASAKTHI B-
OBC(98.8)

3158 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

Rajapalayam
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR7A74A274BD14 YUVASREE-
OBC(98.8)

3159 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Seithur S.O Chockanatha
nputtur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR884DA7A57495 RENUKA S-
OBC(98.8)

3160 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Settiyarpatti
S.O

Settiyarpatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR27C81C551257 ALAGU
MANIKANDAN R-
UR-EWS(84.8)

3161 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Sundaranachi
arpuram S.O

Ayankollango
ndan B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR89FD56C6C9FD SHILPA P-
OBC(98.4)

3162 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Tamilnadu
Cements
Alangulam
S.O

Lakshmipura
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR77DE281CB291 ADLIN P-OBC(99.2)

3163 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

Tamilnadu
Cements
Alangulam
S.O

Valayapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR672274397949 MADHAVARAJSING
H-SC(97)

3164 Virudhunag
ar

Rajapalayam
H.O

W Pudupatti
S.O

W Pudupatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7647DA42E48F ABIRAMI R-
OBC(98.6)

3165 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Kunnur S.O Kunnur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1EC42331FCC1 PONMEENA P-
SC(97.8)

3166 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Kunnur S.O Nedungulam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR71BDC2B4DFE
6

SHANMUGAPRIYA
M-SC(97)

3167 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Kunnur S.O Villupanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8375FD849663 SENBAGADEVI M-
SC(98.6)

3168 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Malli S.O Saminatham
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0458DEDE5CF1 NITHYA M-UR-
EWS(97.6)

3169 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Pillayarkulam
S.O

P.Ramachand
rapuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR459476BE9238 MEENA R-UR(98.6)

3170 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sankaralinga
puram S.O

V.Muthulinga
puram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1A9D69DBC8A
1

RAJKUMAR-
OBC(98.6)

3171 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi East
S.O

Mudalipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR714216CEE457 JEYASHRI S-
OBC(98.4)

3172 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi East
S.O

Mudalipatti
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR127C4B32A344 ABINAYA S-
OBC(93)

3173 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi
Bazzar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR39D49A436F27 DHARAN SREE G-
UR(99)

3174 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3324F3D983B4 KARPAGALAKSHM
I K-SC(97.8)

3175 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi West
S.O

Injar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR29C88B4CEE42 SIVARANI V-
UR(98.6)
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3176 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi West
S.O

Sivakasi West
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR65A67D76214A PRAGATHEESWAR
I-OBC(98.8)

3177 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sivakasi West
S.O

Vilampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR793B7DDA47A
B

MAHESWARAN T-
UR(99.4)

3178 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Srivilliputhur
S.O

Inamkarisalku
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR64D43C314B1C BHAVA DHARANI
S-SC(97)

3179 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Srivilliputhur
S.O

Inamkarisalku
lam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR34ED39173F76 SIVA PRIYA S-UR-
EWS(95)

3180 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Srivilliputhur
S.O

Madavar
Vilagam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR8A1AB8EE3CE
4

PANDISELVAM-
OBC(89.8)

3181 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Srivilliputhur
S.O

Meenakshipur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR57EDC8B3F288 RAJESHWARI M-
OBC(98.6)

3182 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Srivilliputhur
S.O

Srivilliputhur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7FC47AAD7D13 MEENAKSHI A-
OBC(98.8)

3183 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sundarapandi
am S.O

Kunnur South
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR347941DD73B3 KAVIYA K-UR(98)

3184 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Sundarapandi
am S.O

Sundarapandi
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR41548BC139CE PORKODI K-
OBC(98.4)

3185 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Thayilpatti
S.O

Salvarpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7AE6AB87C67
B

YOGESHWARI J-
OBC(98.4)

3186 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Thayilpatti
S.O

Thayilpatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR44955B4382BF MANIPANDI S-UR-
EWS(89.4)

3187 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Thayilpatti
S.O

Thayilpatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR29ED42EC77CB NIVEDHA S-
UR(98.2)

3188 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Thayilpatti
S.O

Vetrilaiyurani
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR321184A4AF4D JEYANTHI R-
UR(98.2)

3189 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Tiruthangal
S.O

Anaikuttam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34B2FD21ADD6 KARTHIKEYAN K-
OBC(98.2)

3190 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Tiruthangal
S.O

M.Pudupatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR26C4149E7F6A IRULKUMAR E-
OBC(98.8)

3191 Virudhunag
ar

Sivakasi H.O Vembakottai
S.O

Kangarseval
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34FE453F8377 MADHUMITHA M-
OBC(98.8)

3192 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Amathur S.O Valliyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR074CFBED8C71 RAJA GOPAL T-
OBC(98.2)

3193 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Amathur S.O Valliyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR2D141A29C787 ATHI LAKSHMI G-
OBC(98.4)

3194 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Amathur S.O Vellur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8A361CBC4FB3 JENIFER JOHNSI J-
UR(98.2)

3195 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Elayirampann
ai S.O

Panayadipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR665198454494 REBAKGAL G-
OBC(98.2)

3196 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Erichanatham
S.O

Erichanatham
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR651F5B2CE51E MUNEESWARI-UR-
EWS(92.2)

3197 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Erichanatham
S.O

Pudukottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR424BA4F37189 PUSHBA RANI S-
SC(97.4)

3198 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Maharajapura
m S.O

Kadaneri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR86A44D4B2443 MAHAVISHNU P-
OBC(98.8)

3199 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Maharajapura
m S.O

Kottaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0C8CDF463633 RAJKUMAR D-UR-
EWS(93.4)

3200 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Mallanginar
S.O

Melathulukka
nkulam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2517E4DA1687 VIDYA D-UR(98)

3201 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Mallanginar
S.O

Periaperali
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2CDF82B86C97 BRINDHADEVI G-
SC(98.2)

3202 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Mallanginar
S.O

Villipathiri
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2D2EAE83528C BHAVANI K-UR(99)

3203 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Nenmeni S.O Chockalingap
uram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2BCFDA1A35A
4

YOGALAKSHMI RR-
UR(98.8)

3204 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Nenmeni S.O Mavilpatti B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR7878FBE52B8D NILA PRIYA M-
SC(98.6)

3205 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Nenmeni S.O Nathathupatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8B674BDF172F A MALATHI-
OBC(98.2)

3206 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Nenmeni S.O Nathathupatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR132AEB28B426 KARTHIGA B-
OBC(98.6)

3207 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Ramasamy
Raja Nagar
S.O

Kottur
Gurusamy
Koil BO

GDS BPM UR 1 CR652C498E571E RENUGAMBAL B-
OBC(99.2)

3208 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Ramasamy
Raja Nagar
S.O

Ramasamy
Raja Nagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8DE427864753 RAGAPRIYA K-
OBC(99)
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3209 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Ramasamy
Raja Nagar
S.O

Ramasamy
Raja Nagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14DBE11CECE
C

RAKESH R-
UR(98.4)

3210 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Sattur S.O A.Ramalingap
uram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2745DE834B1F SOWMIGA R-
OBC(98.8)

3211 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Sattur S.O Settudayanpa
tti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR7499DF629539 KALIKUMAR T-
SC(97.4)

3212 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Sattur S.O Surangudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1F61EB4156BB MAHALAKSHMI B-
OBC(98.4)

3213 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Uppathur S.O N.Subbiahpur
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8BF4D4E263BF SUBASHINI R-
OBC(98.4)

3214 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Uppathur S.O Odaipatti B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR794ED71CC769 KOWSALYA K-
SC(98)

3215 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Virudhunagar
Collectorate
S.O

Vadamalaikur
ichi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR39461E23985B KEERTHANA M-
UR(98.2)

3216 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Virudhunagar
H.O

Kooraikundu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR0D21474769F6 PAULRAJ S-
OBC(94.4)

3217 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Virudhunagar
H.O

Virudhunagar
Town S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C522935C2EA PACKIYA LAKSHMI
R-OBC(99)

3218 Virudhunag
ar

Virudhunagar
H.O

Virudhunagar
Industrial
Estate S.O

Virudhunagar
Industrial
Estate S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR131291FE41F9 ISHWARYA-
OBC(99)

3219 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Amritanagar
S.O

Amritanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR43AED1CF21C
D

ANDAL T-UR-
EWS(91.2)

3220 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Amritanagar
S.O

Amritanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR4DC9EBAD7B9
F

AJILSHA S-
OBC(98.4)

3221 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Amritanagar
S.O

Amritanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR64D7CF445A4A ANISHA F-OBC(98)

3222 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Amritanagar
S.O

Ettimadai B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR1F68685FF45D SHAILESH L-
SC(97.2)

3223 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Chettipalaya
m S.O

Chettipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR485BAA1696A4 PAVITHRA S-
OBC(99)

3224 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Chettipalaya
m S.O

Periyakuyilai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3FEF32E81DCE NITHYA A-UR(98.8)

3225 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Chinnavedam
patti S.O

Chinnavedam
patti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR81BC8DC5E9F
A

PAVITHRA-SC(97.6)

3226 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Chinnavedam
patti S.O

Chinnavedam
patti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3F982CEB66A2 NANDAKUMAR S-
OBC(98.8)

3227 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Coimbatore
Aerodrome
S.O

Coimbatore
Aerodrome
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3A14823DFE47 NAVEEN KUMAR-
SC(98)

3228 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Coimbatore
Central S.O

CBE
Mpl.Central
Busstand S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR89C3BB45FB6C MANOJ T-OBC(95)

3229 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Coimbatore
H.O

Coimbatore
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55C41CABC483 RATHI LEELA S-
OBC(99.2)

3230 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Coimbatore
H.O

Sukrawarpett
ai S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR6664843C2F6D MANIKANDAN K V-
UR(86.8)

3231 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Ganapathy
S.O

Krishnarayap
uram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR53C654A1FE74 SUDHARSAN V-
OBC(98)

3232 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Kuniamuthur
S.O

Kuniamuthur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0A77E974D928 DIVYA S-SC(99)

3233 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Bodipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0776793F755A JUNOFIYABEGUM
M-OBC(98.6)

3234 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Kandegounde
n Salai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR425DC85AA541 ESAKIYA
KASTHURI RAJA V-
UR(98.2)

3235 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Kandegounde
n Salai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR11F12E14E949 SRINITHI-UR(98.4)

3236 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Madukkarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5499A5844EDD M AFSAANA-
OBC(98.4)

3237 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Palathurai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6D32B27617EF SIVAKUMAR M-
UR(98.2)

3238 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Pichanur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR5ECF29F78984 LOGESH KANNAN
G R-SC(97.2)

3239 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Madukkarai
S.O

Sinnanavakka
rai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR01FEBCA3C889 JOSHNA VINCY I-
UR(98.2)

3240 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Nanjundapura
m S.O

Nanjundapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4CC91E1DDDC
5

THENMOZHI M-
SC(97)
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3241 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Nanjundapura
m S.O

Nanjundapura
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR75CD48F5AF3A AFRIN FATHIMA R-
OBC(98.4)

3242 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Ondipudur
S.O

Pappampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR143DE4B59EAB FATHIMA FARVEEN
A-OBC(98.6)

3243 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Kumittipathi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07BCC3675C32 NITHYA K-UR(98)

3244 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Masthigound
enpathi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6F243F6B8659 GOWRI SANKARI
P-UR(98.2)

3245 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Meenakshipur
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR276B7EC6D69D SHOBANA S-
OBC(98.8)

3246 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Myleripalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR27844396643E POORNIMA SM-
OBC(98.4)

3247 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Myleripalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR09A44D51A7CA NANDHINI A-
SC(96.2)

3248 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

Othakkalman
dapam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A9A4577D274 PRAVEENKUMAR-
UR(98.4)

3249 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Peelamedu
S.O

Peelamedu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7BA33824E69E KARTHIK R-UR-
EWS(95.8)

3250 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Podanur S.O Konavaikalpa
layam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6569B3FBB46F PRASAD S-
OBC(98.2)

3251 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Ramanathapu
ram
Coimbatore
S.O

Ramanathapu
ram
Coimbatore
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6842536D16B8 APARNAA-UR(98.8)

3252 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Saravanampa
tti S.O

Keeranatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5783C4A8DE54 SUBHIKSHA E-
SC(96.8)

3253 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Saravanampa
tti S.O

Keeranatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C7BAE27B695 GAYATHRI K-
UR(99)

3254 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Saravanampa
tti S.O

Saravanampa
tti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6FFF77ECCAD
4

KOWSALYA C-
OBC(98.8)

3255 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Sarkarsamak
ulam S.O

Kallipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR085CB27CD9F4 TAMIZHARASI S-
UR(98.6)

3256 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Sarkarsamak
ulam S.O

Kunnathurpu
dur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR727BBB341435 KOUSHALYA M-
OBC(98)

3257 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Sarkarsamak
ulam S.O

Masagounden
chettipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR73F1F492FFC3 ARUNA RAJ
LAKSHMI G-
UR(98.4)

3258 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Sarkarsamak
ulam S.O

Sarkarsamak
ulam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1611CC59364E BHUVANESHWARI
N-OBC(98)

3259 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Singanallur
S.O

Singanallur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR28E398411AB4 JANANI S-UR(99.2)

3260 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Uppilipalaya
m S.O

Uppilipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1CF1CC64EE22 SHRIMEENA-
OBC(99.2)

3261 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Vaiyampalaya
m S.O

Athipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2B5C5AA334A
C

THARANI-UR(98.8)

3262 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Vaiyampalaya
m S.O

Kondayampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR66D28B1C82AD SRIDEVI LAKSHMI
K-OBC(98.4)

3263 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Vaiyampalaya
m S.O

Kottaipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6294DC819F47 MOHAN
AKHILESHWAR-
UR(98.4)

3264 Coimbatore Coimbatore
H.O

Vellalore S.O Vellalapalaya
m Podanur
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR79EA478D3FF4 MAHENDRAN V-
OBC(94.8)

3265 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Alandurai S.O Nathegounde
npudur B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR33E2BC74F43B MARY BRINTHA-
UR-EWS(90.2)

3266 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Alandurai S.O Puluvapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1E69EDA8185A VIJITHA ANU
CINDRELLA R-
UR(97.4)

3267 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Alandurai S.O Puluvapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4564FBFE167A KEERTHANA S-
UR(98.8)

3268 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Alandurai S.O Tenkarai B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1E4F3BC5A51A TANUSHREE K S-
UR(98.4)

3269 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR7CE746E745A1 NITHYA N-SC(97.8)

3270 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 2 CR07A7A4AD14D
B

RAMYA M-SC(97.6)
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3271 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

Bharathiyar
University
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR144B8EB23791 DHANUSHRI G-
UR(99.6)

3272 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

Bilichi B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR0EADC6E7B847 NIVETHA M-
SC(97.4)

3273 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4D3F484F24B4 SARANYA V-SC(98)

3274 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5769BE4FBA74 ALAGHU
SOWDESHWARI N-
OBC(99.4)

3275 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Coimbatore
Press Colony
S.O

Veerapandi
Periyanaicke
npalaya B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR65C4995A2945 BHUVANESWARI
G-OBC(98.4)

3276 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Gnanambika
Mills S.O

Gnanambika
Mills S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR42EB562DB8C5 ANITHA M-
OBC(98.4)

3277 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Jothipuram
S.O

Gudalur-
coimbatore
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31BD114AE9AE KEERTHANA M-
UR(98.8)

3278 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Jothipuram
S.O

Gudalur-
coimbatore
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR092C64425494 KEERTHANA S-
OBC(98.8)

3279 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Jothipuram
S.O

Samichettipal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR568922C8F86B DEEPIKA V-
OBC(97.4)

3280 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Karunyanagar
S.O

Ishana Vihar
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR77C8E57EC7D5 BHUVANENDIRAN
R-UR-EWS(84.6)

3281 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Karunyanagar
S.O

Karunyanagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR08B65C36BF23 PRABAVATHY V-
SC(96.6)

3282 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Karunyanagar
S.O

Semmedu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2F41F42F7624 ALAGU LAKSHMI
A-OBC(97.6)

3283 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Kavundampal
ayam Colony
S.O

Kavundampal
ayam Colony
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR077E8F34C564 KANI MOZHI J-UR-
EWS(91)

3284 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Komarapalay
am
Coimbatore
S.O

Komarapalay
am
Coimbatore
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8147879B61D6 SHARUMATHI M-
OBC(98.2)

3285 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Narasimhanai
ckenpalayam
S.O

Narasimhanai
ckenpalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR12EAF448BA7A KAVYA S-OBC(99)

3286 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Perur S.O
(Coimbatore)

Kuppanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7488CE1B393D SHIVANI A K-
UR(98.4)

3287 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

R.S.Puram
East S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR19F2B9CAC1B
D

MOHAMMED
RIYASUDEEN-UR-
EWS(93.4)

3288 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

S.B.Institute
S.O

S.B.Institute
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR73A94D3ACCA
7

ABIJITH MESIA A-
OBC(97.6)

3289 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

S.B.Institute
S.O

Sundapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86D1C44D9B4C GOWTHAMI R-
OBC(97.2)

3290 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

S.B.Institute
S.O

Vedapatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR47463258F89C ELAKIYA R-
UR(98.2)

3291 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

S.B.Institute
S.O

Vedapatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR66FCF4C2EBE
E

SUBHASHNI K-
UR(98)

3292 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Sri
Ramakrishna
Vidyalaya S.O

Sri
Ramakrishna
Vidyalaya S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR5518B515119B YAMUNA-UR-
EWS(85.4)

3293 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Sri
Ramakrishna
Vidyalaya S.O

Sri
Ramakrishna
Vidyalaya S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR23C624D6EBC2 KOWSALYADEVI R-
OBC(98.2)

3294 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Tadagam S.O Anaikatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR76994BE7A85D POOJA R-SC(97.2)
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3295 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Tadagam S.O Anaikatti B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4C5365D992D5 AJITHA E-SC(98.2)

3296 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Tadagam S.O Tadagam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR47CBECA35794 HARINI A-UR(98.2)

3297 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Tadagam S.O Tadagam S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR647693A4D61B BHARGAVI R-
UR(98)

3298 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Telungupalay
am S.O

Telungupalay
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR15181CE46BAF MAHALAKSHMI K-
OBC(98)

3299 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Thondamuthu
r S.O

Jakkirnaicken
palayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8BC182C143DE JOHNSON J-
OBC(98.2)

3300 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Thondamuthu
r S.O

Thennamanall
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48FBF217E9FB ANUSUYA DEVI T-
OBC(97.6)

3301 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Thondamuthu
r S.O

Thondamuthu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A93D4446324 SURYA R-UR(98.8)

3302 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Vadamadurai
Kurudampala
yam S.O

Thoppampatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR18B3241556FA DIVYA C-SC(97.4)

3303 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR11EF4AB2874B RUBA M-OBC(98)

3304 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR6494E7683CE9 NIRAIMATHI P-
UR(98)

3305 Coimbatore Rathinasabap
athy Puram
H.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

Velandipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5612AF6C81CB DHANYA D-UR(98)

3306 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Annasagaram
S.O

Settikarai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A1689B96239 UDHAYAKUMAR D
R-OBC(98.4)

3307 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Barur S.O Bendrahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7DAC7F4DA4C
8

KAVIYA S-UR(98.4)

3308 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Barur S.O Irumathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR116A9A86FB69 JANANI G-
OBC(98.4)

3309 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Barur S.O Thathampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6A2946B53A9E KAVIPRIYA T-
OBC(98.4)

3310 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Barur S.O Thathampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR478548173AAC RAMYAASHREE K-
OBC(98.6)

3311 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Biliyanur
Agraharam
S.O

Biliyanur
Agraharam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1CB5A8F97C89 MANISHA M-
OBC(99)

3312 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Biliyanur
Agraharam
S.O

Erupalli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR076D2B1989A4 SWETHA M-
OBC(98.4)

3313 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Biliyanur
Agraharam
S.O

Manchinayak
anahalli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR744DF2684BCE NOOREELAHI M-
OBC(97.6)

3314 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Bommidi S.O Bommidi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR79E4B2C44389 HANU RITHIHAA K-
UR(98.6)

3315 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Bommidi S.O Regadahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1561D4B8AF78 S SATHYA-
OBC(98.6)

3316 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Bommidi S.O Thippireddiha
lli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5CF4778576E2 ROSIKA R-OBC(98)

3317 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Bommidi S.O Veppilai
muthampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1BE9C499F8BD POOJA M-UR(97.8)

3318 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Buddireddipa
tti S.O

Kurubarahalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR64F434C76F41 PRIYADHARSHINI
M-UR(98.6)

3319 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Buddireddipa
tti S.O

Ramenahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR894DC14B2849 BARANI PRASATH
A-UR(98.6)

3320 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
Collectorate
S.O

Venkatanahal
li B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74423FAE64D1 LOGAPRIYA L-
UR(97.6)

3321 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR024F4935951A SRIRANJANI M-
OBC(99.2)

3322 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FB8B78AB8B7 PREMKUMAR S-
OBC(99)
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3323 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
South S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR81E9FF643FC9 GOKUL V-
OBC(92.8)

3324 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Dharmapuri
H.O

Komarasamip
atti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6BDEAA38531E AMSAVENI M-UR-
EWS(95)

3325 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Eachambadi
S.O

K.Vetrapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR724C3C799F48 SANDHIYA A-
OBC(98.4)

3326 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Eachambadi
S.O

Katteri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6BA2BF38DF65 PRABAKARAN-
OBC(98.6)

3327 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Eachambadi
S.O

Kongavembu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR874CB85C93DB NITHIYA SREE R-
OBC(98.2)

3328 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Eachambadi
S.O

Mampatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR8E896C4CDDB
A

MOUNIYA R-
UR(98.6)

3329 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Eachambadi
S.O

Mobiripatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr5722811b64a4 JAYASURYA S-
UR(98.8)

3330 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Agraharam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR66BC58627EA6 DEVIPRIYA K-
UR(99)

3331 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Batchapet
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR752E17CCFE63 GOKULAPRIYA R-
OBC(98.6)

3332 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Doddampatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR41E41C3FD41D ELAVARASAN P-
SC(98)

3333 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Ellapudayam
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR497B34BEADC
8

PAVITHRA M-
OBC(98.8)

3334 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Ittiampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2345458C2EE6 SUBBULAKSHMI M-
UR(98.2)

3335 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Kalasapadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR36CC4ED824C
A

ABINAYA S-UR(98)

3336 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Kolagampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1325AF1883F2 SOUNDARYA G-
OBC(99.4)

3337 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Parayapattipu
dur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR56BEE3AE4488 SOWMIYA A-
OBC(98.4)

3338 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Harur S.O Sitteri B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4A9E22BD6159 NIVETHA K-
OBC(98.2)

3339 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Indur S.O Indur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR06919543AC64 MANIMEGALAI M-
OBC(98.4)

3340 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Indur S.O Nettadahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3AA4ADE8C37
2

MOHANAVALLI-
OBC(97)

3341 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Kambainallor
e S.O

Mukkanahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54FCCA466AB5 SURYAPRAKASH
M-UR(98.4)

3342 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Kambainallor
e S.O

Pulidikarai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR594A5613F87B PRIYANKA K-
UR(99.4)

3343 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Komarasamip
atti S.O

Mathikonpala
yam B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR761AF2DAD47A VIGNESH S-UR(95)

3344 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Laligam S.O Boodanahalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1BA196AC68B9 KAVIPRIYA V-
OBC(99.4)

3345 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Laligam S.O Vathalmalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR529C29B595EE DEEPIKA-SC(98)

3346 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Mallupatti S.O Attoornahalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3728D879AF17 SATHIESH V-
OBC(97.8)

3347 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Mallupatti S.O Jittandahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR71AC4B36B191 KEERTHANA U-
UR(99.4)

3348 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Mallupatti S.O Mallupatti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR89DE43C37119 JAYASHRI J-
OBC(88.4)

3349 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Mallupatti S.O Mallupatti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EDF59C83389 KARTHICK K-
UR(98)

3350 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Marandahalli
S.O

Bettamugulal
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1E4DE73518ED ANUSHA-UR(98.8)

3351 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Marandahalli
S.O

Gujjarahalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR656842EFDC9D UDHAYA-UR(97.8)

3352 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Menisi S.O Menisi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR12E4FCF35EEA DHANALAKSHMI S-
UR-EWS(76.2)

3353 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Menisi S.O Molayanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 cr5cd83f84a9d2 SAVITHA S-
OBC(98.2)

3354 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Menisi S.O Tenkaraikotta
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3771DDEEC2B5 RAJARAM S-UR-
EWS(84.6)

3355 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Dasarahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2B979395E2A4 KARTHIKAA R-
OBC(97.8)

3356 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Dasarahalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR06C1E42BC385 JANANI J-
OBC(98.4)

3357 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Parayapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR48CE9E1FA477 HARINI G-UR(98.6)
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3358 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Polayampalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR167144552E43 SOWMIYA K-
UR(98.6)

3359 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Sandapatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3325FB2569E2 VARSHA T-SC(98)

3360 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Morappur S.O Sitrapatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6F7964634786 KIRUTHIKAPRIYA-
UR(98.8)

3361 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Nallampalli
S.O

A.Jettihalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6E8F6EB45437 AISHWARYA M-
SC(98.8)

3362 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Nallampalli
S.O

Elagiri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3D4951D4519A HARSHAVARTHAN
N-SC(97.6)

3363 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Nallampalli
S.O

Ichampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1F429BBA7261 PREETHI S-
OBC(99)

3364 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Nallampalli
S.O

Nallampalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1FC877C4911A BHUVANESHVARI
M-UR(98.6)

3365 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Begarahalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2ADA265A4E21 LALITHAP PRIYA
R-OBC(99.2)

3366 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Jertalav B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0352B2441C5B LAVANYA S-
OBC(97.6)

3367 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Kattampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7221991E2285 SIVAN C-UR-
EWS(84.4)

3368 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Pulikarai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E7C24E1D5C1 ANUSURYA-
OBC(98.6)

3369 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Sunnampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR64D34B48FA29 KEERTHANA S-
OBC(99)

3370 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Palacode S.O Yelangalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A6D283D86E9 VIJAYASREE N-
UR(97.6)

3371 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

A.Pallipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2FD793CCF8A7 MALAIMUGIL R-
UR(99)

3372 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Adikaripatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3C611C6EC1C9 RAMYA K-
OBC(98.8)

3373 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Alamelupura
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR37DFB72A6E98 LOGAPRIYA A-
OBC(99)

3374 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR448DE5D77DB4 MOHANAPRIYA S-
OBC(98.2)

3375 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR33F776CFC5E3 VINOTHA S-
OBC(98)

3376 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Pattukonamp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR134A744A7E3A MOHANANAVEENA
G-OBC(98.4)

3377 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Pattukonamp
atti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR5E66ECC1A34A RATHIMEENA M-
UR-EWS(92.4)

3378 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pappireddipat
ti S.O

Venkatasamu
dram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR284514ED3A8E SARANYA-UR-
EWS(86.6)

3379 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Kadagathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1B9AED1CD4B
7

SURIYA S-UR(98.6)

3380 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Onnappagou
ndanahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR75DE74324FB2 SRIDHAR G-
OBC(97.8)

3381 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Onnappagou
ndanahalli
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR264736AF5338 MEENALOCHINI Y-
UR-EWS(94)

3382 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Palavadi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0B88A224BF14 KIRUTHIKAPRIYA
S-OBC(98.8)

3383 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Pauparapatti
Agraharam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B74E2BA8AB
6

DIVYA S-OBC(99.2)

3384 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR88FFAC457A38 DEVADHARSHINI K
P-UR(99)

3385 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Selliampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR88AA7F63769C VIGNESWARI-
OBC(98.2)

3386 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Paupparapatti
S.O

Sogathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54BDB54D4234 ROSHINI S S-
UR(98.8)

3387 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pennagaram
S.O

Badrahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8BF24A62EA69 MEENA S-
OBC(98.6)

3388 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pennagaram
S.O

Pennagaram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR0466743F81C9 MARIYA SHIPORA
J-OBC(98.4)

3389 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Pennagaram
S.O

Pennagaram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR531CBA4429F7 RAMANAN M V-
UR(98)

3390 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Periyanahalli
S.O

Kottumarana
halli B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR784364859EE5 MANOCHITRA M-
UR(99)
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3391 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Periyanahalli
S.O

Periyanahalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR85B3924623C4 ABIRAJ A-SC(97.6)

3392 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Perumbalai
S.O

Arakasanahal
li B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C78CF2F4485 KOWSALYA M-
OBC(99)

3393 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Perumbalai
S.O

Arakasanahal
li B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR07425153877C OVIYA P-UR(98.4)

3394 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Perumbalai
S.O

Chinnampalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR24F2B2243D4E SIVARANJANI P-
UR(98.4)

3395 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Perumbalai
S.O

Gendenahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR0233FAC88EA3 LAVANYA R-ST(96)

3396 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Perumbalai
S.O

Kalappambad
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR344D67DA44FF MONIKA J-
OBC(97.8)

3397 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Thoppur S.O Kammampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR328DB611994A ARULGANESH T-
OBC(98.4)

3398 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Thoppur S.O Moolakadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR272347A1D274 INIYASHREE R-
SC(97.6)

3399 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Thoppur S.O T.Ganigarahal
li B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4448AEA8E591 PAVITHRA V-
OBC(97.5714)

3400 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Thoppur S.O Thoppur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2782FFD6B5DA DIVYABHARATHI R
S-OBC(98.2)

3401 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Andiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2AEFB76F1FD4 MYTHILI V P-
OBC(98.8)

3402 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Andiyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR07C4CC712A13 DEVIPRIYA S-
UR(99)

3403 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Gudalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6FBD3C584921 SRILAKSHMISUDH
A S-UR(98.4)

3404 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Karungalpadi
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR71491C549C57 GEETHALAKSHMI
R-SC(97.8)

3405 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Veerappanaic
kenpatti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1ECDC1F7EB2
4

NITHYA D-UR-
EWS(88.2)

3406 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri
H.O

Tirtamalai
S.O

Velanur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7B87E6E3B4CB AISVARYALAXMI A
R-OBC(98.8)

3407 Erode Bhavani H.O Ammapettai
S.O

Kadappanalur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3E4CE2F74426 SONALI-OBC(99)

3408 Erode Bhavani H.O Ammapettai
S.O

Kesarimangal
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR573816BA29BD MOUNIGA S-
SC(97.4)

3409 Erode Bhavani H.O Ammapettai
S.O

Nerinjipettai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR642421441B47 SNEHA S-
OBC(98.6)

3410 Erode Bhavani H.O Ammapettai
S.O

Sanyasipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR69414E244DCF JANNET KAVIYA S-
OBC(98.4)

3411 Erode Bhavani H.O Ammapettai
S.O

Varadhanallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8454C3E2DE8C KEERTHIKA S-
OBC(98.2)

3412 Erode Bhavani H.O Anthiyur S.O Bargur-
Anthiyur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8B9DC9B14545 VIPARNA S G-
OBC(98.2)

3413 Erode Bhavani H.O Chittode S.O Gangapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR11415354A66F ARUNADEVI D-
SC(98.2)

3414 Erode Bhavani H.O Chittode S.O Gangapuram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR17B467D75967 BRINDHA N-
SC(98.4)

3415 Erode Bhavani H.O Guruvareddiy
ur S.O

Guruvareddiy
ur S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR83F3B9253544 MANIVANNAN K-
OBC(99)

3416 Erode Bhavani H.O Guruvareddiy
ur S.O

Murali B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3DE417E9EA49 ABARNA T-
UR(98.4)

3417 Erode Bhavani H.O Guruvareddiy
ur S.O

Reddipalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54C76F4F978F VISALI R-SC(98.4)

3418 Erode Bhavani H.O Jambai S.O Punnam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR28B8FC7EB4F4 SOWBARNIKA P-
UR(99)

3419 Erode Bhavani H.O Jambai S.O Vairamangala
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2CE7534F151D DHANU PRAKASH
T-OBC(98.4)

3420 Erode Bhavani H.O Kanjikovil
S.O

Pallapalayam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR44B2974599AC D VIDHYASHRI-UR-
EWS(96.4)

3421 Erode Bhavani H.O Nasiyanur
S.O

Kadirampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2BFF4ADC29A
C

DHEENATHAYALA
N K-SC(96.4)

3422 Erode Bhavani H.O Nasiyanur
S.O

Mullampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0668AC46FEB4 SANDHIYA S-
OBC(98.6)

3423 Erode Bhavani H.O Nasiyanur
S.O

Mullampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7841B7C8B8A4 DINESH KUMAR M-
OBC(99.2)

3424 Erode Bhavani H.O Nasiyanur
S.O

Vilarasampatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14A429B462F6 POORNIMA-
OBC(99.2)

3425 Erode Bhavani H.O Olagadam
S.O

Mylambadi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8F4EC733FB17 DHARANI M-
OBC(99)
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3426 Erode Bhavani H.O Olagadam
S.O

Sembadapala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR373B9ACFEB24 VALARMATHI G-
SC(96.6)

3427 Erode Bhavani H.O Sakthinagar
S.O

Sakthinagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR6BD1A14C1BB
D

YUVAMALAVEKA-
OBC(98.8)

3428 Erode Bhavani H.O Sakthinagar
S.O

Sakthinagar
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR34947935CF39 PRASANNA M-
OBC(98.6)

3429 Erode Bhavani H.O Sakthinagar
S.O

Vellalapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6144A4EAB4E4 NISHANTHINI B-
OBC(99)

3430 Erode Bhavani H.O Tudupathi
S.O

Tudupathi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7CB4B2539E57 KOWSALYA P-
SC(96.8)

3431 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Dalavoipalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR25BB1731B449 VIGNESH M-
OBC(98.2)

3432 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Kasthuripalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6EF8A9878DF4 SANGEETHA
VELUSAMY-
OBC(98.2)

3433 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Punjaipalatho
luvu B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44ACFF64DEF2 VIJAY BALAJI M-
UR(98.4)

3434 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Sirukalanji
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR6837579C5465 DHIVYADHARSHINI
S-UR(98.8)

3435 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Thippampalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR4FF82637534F MAHALAKSHMI K-
UR(93.6)

3436 Erode Bhavani H.O Uttukuli S.O Thippampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7A4B8FDD4E17 VISHNU DEVI M-
UR(98.6)

3437 Erode Bhavani H.O Vijayamangal
am S.O

Kaikolapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8B2953447268 MYTHILI R-UR-
EWS(80)

3438 Erode Bhavani H.O Vijayamangal
am S.O

Kambiliyamp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BC7755EFC6D USHA NANDHINI N-
UR(98.6)

3439 Erode Bhavani H.O Vijayamangal
am S.O

Nadupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4FFD1B414424 KOUSALYA J-
OBC(98.8)

3440 Erode Erode H.O Arachalur S.O Kasthurbagar
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C94131C4229 ABIRAMI P-
UR(98.4)

3441 Erode Erode H.O Avalpundurai
S.O

Kandikattuval
asu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR214BB1643B11 PREETHI M-
OBC(98)

3442 Erode Erode H.O Avalpundurai
S.O

Nathagounde
npalayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR814B57445F43 KEERTHANA J-
OBC(98.8)

3443 Erode Erode H.O Avalpundurai
S.O

Pundurai
Semur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2A66454FC7B7 SRINATH V-
UR(98.8)

3444 Erode Erode H.O Chennimalai
S.O

Basuvapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04596F1B673C SARANYA K-
OBC(99.2)

3445 Erode Erode H.O Chennimalai
S.O

Kandappagou
ndenvalasu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8437B21D8EB7 PRIYANKA V-
OBC(98.6)

3446 Erode Erode H.O Chennimalai
S.O

Maravapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR889125AB8C64 K M
SAKTHIRATHINAM-
UR(98.8)

3447 Erode Erode H.O Chennimalai
S.O

Ramalingapur
am B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3414E49528FA ABIRAMI V-
OBC(98.6)

3448 Erode Erode H.O Erode
Collectorate
S.O

Erode
Collectorate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR235175B2EEE4 KEERTHANA P-
SC(98.2)

3449 Erode Erode H.O Erode H.O Erode Fort
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR53C61F58AA4C KARTHIKEYAN N-
SC(97.6)

3450 Erode Erode H.O Erode H.O Erode Market
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR076BDC691323 MUTHUBHARATHI
T-SC(97.4)

3451 Erode Erode H.O Erode H.O Erode North
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D6D4AB6BA5
4

JAYABHARATHI-
OBC(99)

3452 Erode Erode H.O Erode
Railway
Colony S.O

Pudur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2A3114CAC5D
E

DHARMARAJ T-
SC(96)

3453 Erode Erode H.O Kodumudi
S.O

Avudayarpara
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR73AD64FE4194 SABARI ISHWARYA
T-UR(98.8)

3454 Erode Erode H.O Kodumudi
S.O

Ichipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR63B74D424136 VIJAYA BHARATHI
N-UR-EWS(86.2)

3455 Erode Erode H.O Kodumudi
S.O

Karvazhi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1DF4D5E392B7 ABIRAMI C-
UR(98.6)

3456 Erode Erode H.O Kodumudi
S.O

Rasampalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3454CAA1D53F YOGESHWARAN M-
UR(98.8)

3457 Erode Erode H.O Kodumudi
S.O

Salaipudur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1671CA65E2FF KAVIYA S-SC(97.6)
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3458 Erode Erode H.O Modakurichi
S.O

Injampalli B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR48BA4A1EE96B DEEPAKKAVIN J-
SC(98)

3459 Erode Erode H.O Modakurichi
S.O

Komarayeeva
lasu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5D44EC12C94A SREESABITHA-
OBC(99)

3460 Erode Erode H.O Modakurichi
S.O

Purappalikatt
uvalasu B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR546921182F23 SANDHIYA V-
OBC(98.2)

3461 Erode Erode H.O Pasur S.O Pasur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR3BC7291D4355 SURESH BAALAJI
AR-UR-EWS(83.2)

3462 Erode Erode H.O Pasur S.O Pasur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D1D5562422C DIVIDHARSHANA
K-OBC(99.2)

3463 Erode Erode H.O Pasur S.O Vellottampara
ppu B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5A8A36B45845 RUBESHKUMAR A-
OBC(98.8)

3464 Erode Erode H.O Sivagiri S.O
(Erode)

Ammankoil
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR023CB34C584A SABNA A-UR-
EWS(83.4545)

3465 Erode Erode H.O Sivagiri S.O
(Erode)

Kandasamipa
layam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR69C17B8DFED2 HARIPRIYA S-
UR(98.6)

3466 Erode Erode H.O Sivagiri S.O
(Erode)

Sivagiri S.O
(Erode)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR073EB46C5542 KEERTHIVASAN S-
SC(96.8)

3467 Erode Erode H.O Sivagiri S.O
(Erode)

Thandampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8DFE8E8BAA1
9

PRIYANKA S-
OBC(98.8)

3468 Erode Erode H.O Surampatti
S.O

Edayankattuv
alsu S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3BC892C26C6A VINUMITHA T-
UR(99)

3469 Erode Erode H.O Surampatti
S.O

Surampatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8E8619EAAF5F SHOBANA S-
OBC(99)

3470 Erode Erode H.O Thindal S.O Thindal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24BFB9E43BB
C

R SURIYARANJINI-
OBC(99)

3471 Erode Erode H.O Unjalur S.O Unjalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR8294D5D59576 MOHANKUMAR V-
OBC(95.8571)

3472 Erode Erode H.O Unjalur S.O Vengampur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0FB2D3A6A449 SHRRUTHY B S-
UR(99)

3473 Erode Erode H.O Vadamugam
Vellodu S.O

Vallipurathan
palayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR76491FAE9C4F DEVADHARSHINI T-
UR-EWS(90.4)

3474 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Athani S.O
(Erode)

Kilwani B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4646AA6B1E7C BRINDHA N-UR(99)

3475 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Basuvanapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2B432EEF555E DIVYA S-SC(96.4)

3476 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Gundry GDS BPM SC 1 CR88AEFA4BD943 JAYASWARNA T-
SC(97.4)

3477 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Kalkadambur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR32C9E7D314FC SUNMATHI N-
UR(98)

3478 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Kalkadambur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2173CF482AEE DHARANI S-
OBC(98.6)

3479 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Kodiveri B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5734D4C4A649 BHAVANI SANKARI
S-OBC(98.6)

3480 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Dasappagoun
danpudur S.O

Kondapanaic
kenpalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5AD255935E9A VARSA VIKASINI K
U-OBC(99)

3481 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Getticheyur
S.O

Kurichi-
kunnathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR31C56DA5A526 MALARVIZHI E-
OBC(98.8)

3482 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR488C322AE793 AKILA R-OBC(99.2)

3483 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR858599735C9B GAYATHIRI M-
SC(98.2)

3484 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3447B17A6A4D RAMYA S-UR(99.2)

3485 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Gobichettipal
ayam South
S.O

Nanjagounde
npalayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8318CAD677E2 DIVYA V K-
OBC(98.4)

3486 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kallipatti S.O Kondayampal
ayam(Bhavan
i) B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR59EA1F2BCAD
F

ARAVIND K S-
OBC(98.6)

3487 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kallipatti S.O Perumugaipu
dur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR732B31D1773F VISHNU PRIYA S-
OBC(98.6)

3488 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Karattadipala
yam S.O

Karattadipala
yam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55D45EF9D4C5 MOHANA VADIVU
S-OBC(99)

3489 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kasipalayam
S.O (Erode)

Akkaraikodiv
eri B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7E3BA37EEBF
F

KARTHIK B-UR-
EWS(93.8)

3490 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kasipalayam
S.O (Erode)

Kadathur
(Gobi) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6B14B1533B4F ANUVIDHYA M-UR-
EWS(98.4)
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3491 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kavindapadi
S.O

Kalichettipala
yam.
Mettupalayam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR64832922B549 SHANMUGAVALLI
R-SC(96.8)

3492 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kavindapadi
S.O

Kavindapadi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0AEDCD4E2AB
F

DEEPIKA P-
OBC(99.4)

3493 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kavindapadi
S.O

Salangapalay
am B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR08BBD296F14D POOMANIKANDAN
V-OBC(95)

3494 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kolappalur
S.O (Erode)

Theethampala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR444F1FEEC12B PARKAVI M S-
OBC(98.2)

3495 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kunnathur
S.O (Erode)

Sokkanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3DE6A858AAB
2

GOWRI L-OBC(98)

3496 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kunnathur
S.O (Erode)

Sundakkamp
alayam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR66A478AA268E MOUNIKA S-
SC(96.6)

3497 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kurumandur
S.O

Alingiam(Gob
i) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR02D5FA9334EB NIRANJANA S B-
OBC(99)

3498 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Kurumandur
S.O

Kurumandur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR043B8E494B1F NHANTHINI J-
OBC(98.4)

3499 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Nambiyur S.O Nambiyur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7118C4E4A4E9 SOWNDHARYA S-
OBC(99)

3500 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Nambiyur S.O Suriappampal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5E964C8D4F53 GOWSIKA R-
UR(98.4)

3501 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Siruvalur S.O Vellankoil
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5984F7274DC8 JENIFER D-OBC(99)

3502 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Thuckanaicke
npalayam S.O

Arakkankottai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1696F4F8D994 SWATHI U G-UR(99)

3503 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Thuckanaicke
npalayam S.O

Nanjai
Puliampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84D72ADF336A POORANI T-
UR(98.8)

3504 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Thuckanaicke
npalayam S.O

Punjaithuraiy
ampalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1418153D8EA1 MALATHI S-
UR(98.6)

3505 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Thuckanaicke
npalayam S.O

Thuckanaicke
npalayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0E8925CA4F3A SURESH K-UR-
EWS(86.6)

3506 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Vemandampa
layam S.O

Anjanur(Vem
andampalaya
m) B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR088E9A1CF4C4 INDRAKUMARI S-
UR(98.8)

3507 Erode Gobichettipal
ayam H.O

Vemandampa
layam S.O

Vemandampa
layam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR389334F4FA55 PRADEEPA V-
UR(98.6)

3508 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Alapatti S.O Doddapoovat
hi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR665B7F381E91 KEERTHANA T-
OBC(98.4)

3509 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Anchetty S.O Anchetty S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR81F5B4528463 SWATHI M-
OBC(98.4)

3510 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Anchetty S.O Kottaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2F649911DC14 KEERTHANA R-
SC(96.6)

3511 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Anchetty S.O Mariyalam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0C449536721E VARSHA C-SC(97.6)

3512 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Anchetty S.O Urigam B.O GDS BPM SC 1 cr76342151f34e SNEGA K-SC(96.2)

3513 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Bagalur S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Sevaganapalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6D6957CE9616 RAJIV G-UR-
EWS(82.2)

3514 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Barugur S.O Chintagampal
li B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR78FC24F319A1 DHATCHAYANI R-
OBC(98.2)

3515 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Barugur S.O Oppadavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR739A456E4112 PRINCY FEBRONIA
A-OBC(98.4)

3516 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Belathur S.O Belathur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07F23B75539A KRITHIKA S-
UR(98.4)

3517 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Berigai S.O Athimugam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR83984FD13DD7 HARINI D M-
OBC(98.8)

3518 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Chaparthi S.O Chaparthi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3249E2B41A48 ABINAYA G M-
OBC(97.4)

3519 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Chaparthi S.O Thimmarayan
ahalli B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR37B326DDB542 RAGULNESAN R-
SC(97)

3520 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Denkanikotta
S.O

Erudukotta
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2F1AC5564CDC INDIRA
PRIYADHARSHINI
V-OBC(98.6)

3521 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Denkanikotta
S.O

Maradanapalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5FB814D9C9D4 ASHWINI R-UR(98)

3522 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Denkanikotta
S.O

Padiganalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR118F796772F2 POORNIMA R-UR-
EWS(80)
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3523 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur Cattle
Farm S.O

Hosur Cattle
Farm S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR15B82CABC22F SATHYA G-
OBC(98.6)

3524 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur Cattle
Farm S.O

Nagondapalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR644FF7A3255C THIRUPURASUNDA
RI K-UR(98)

3525 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur Indl.
Complex S.O

Hosur Indl.
Complex S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54442D55D97C ARAVINDHAN P-
SC(98.4)

3526 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Hosur East
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR14E647545B3B HARIPRIYA S-
UR(98.6)

3527 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Kothagondap
alli B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2A217E6CE426 PREMA G-
OBC(97.6)

3528 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Onnalvadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR36E34D7C43C7 MUTHAMIZHSELVI
R-OBC(98)

3529 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Hosur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Venkatesapur
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D4138D24666 SANTHIYA K-
UR(97.4)

3530 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kallavi S.O Doddampatti
R.S B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0BD87BB475D
B

RAGHUL S-SC(97.8)

3531 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kallavi S.O Periyakottaku
lam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR82A647CFEC7B PUNITHAVATHI J-
SC(97.4)

3532 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kallavi S.O Salamarathup
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR141D2C152A73 MADHUMITHA M-
SC(97.8)

3533 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kaveripattina
m S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Mittahalli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2184B6443484 BHALAJI K S-
UR(97.6)

3534 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kaveripattina
m S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Penneswara
madam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5D52848938D4 MOHANAPRIYA P-
UR(98)

3535 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kelamangala
m S.O

Doddabelur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 cr3a38cce58e97 MANJUNATHAN S-
OBC(97.4)

3536 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kelamangala
m S.O

Ullukurukki
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64B6F2A4F68E IRISH D BRINTHA-
OBC(97.8)

3537 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Kelamangala
m S.O

Ullukurukki
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2884E4AF911D SUPRIYA H K-
OBC(98.2)

3538 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
H.O

Kumudepalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76988E3498BB DHARANI V T-
OBC(97)

3539 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Indl. Estate
S.O

Kallukurukki
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR128D347442C5 ABITHA B-OBC(98)

3540 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Indl. Estate
S.O

Karadiguri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR2D6BB9ABFDE
5

CHIDHAMBARAM
M-SC(97.2)

3541 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Indl. Estate
S.O

Krishnagiri
Indl. Estate
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2FE474BFF1C4 SUGANESH T-
UR(98.6)

3542 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Indl. Estate
S.O

Peddathalapa
lli B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2BD342D1442B PRIYA R-OBC(98.2)

3543 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Project S.O

Gundalapatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0D24E2C6F947 BRINDA S-
OBC(98.2)

3544 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Project S.O

Kalvehalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F17B9385A94 MARIYA ROSELIN
MARY I-UR(98.2)

3545 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Krishnagiri
Project S.O

Krishnagiri
Project S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1C6544576393 PREETHA K-
OBC(98.2)

3546 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathagondap
alli S.O

Chinnappared
dipalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4DD93732D13B PRIYANGAA DEVI
R-UR(97.6)

3547 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathagondap
alli S.O

Peddabelago
ndapalli B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR55B247E84746 SOWMIYA K-
OBC(97.6)

3548 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Anchoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR095BC8E28443 SNEKA K-
OBC(97.8)

3549 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Kalarpathi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8F46449B14B7 SRIDHAR C-
OBC(98)

3550 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Kavandanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0882FF221932 ANITHA K-UR-
EWS(97.2)

3551 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Kavandanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44E4DB5A4367 SEMBARUTHI S-
UR(98.4)

3552 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Madrahalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7A3BA658BB3
B

SONY V-OBC(98.8)

3553 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Nakkalpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR78A44531A97A MEERA S-
OBC(98.2)

3554 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Mathur S.O
(Dharmapuri)

Thogarapalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR444D5DE3C66B GOMATHI R-
UR(87.2)
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3555 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Nagarasampa
tti S.O

Avathavadi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5F834E388F4C DIANA A-UR(98)

3556 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Nagarasampa
tti S.O

Marichettihalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5B8D9A8E4AC
7

INDIAN G-
OBC(98.6)

3557 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Nagarasampa
tti S.O

Maruderi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7FE7343B2A17 DINESHBABU C-
UR(98.8)

3558 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pannandur
S.O

Vadamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR4EEE31C2419F NITHYA A-UR-
EWS(95.2)

3559 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Anakode B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3A5453B4B434 SURYAPRAKASH
J-SC(98.2)

3560 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Balethottam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR49D554B8E2A8 SANTHAKUMAR S-
OBC(98.2)

3561 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Balethottam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR164B56C7DC8D HARITHA R-
OBC(98.8)

3562 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BD4C852FFB3 KIRUBANANDAN V-
UR(98.6)

3563 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Pochampalli
S.O
(Krishnagiri)

Puliyampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR27F7959D8171 VINO K-OBC(97.8)

3564 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Royakottah
S.O

Gummanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR214F46F6DD9F AJITH KUMAR V-
UR(98)

3565 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Royakottah
S.O

Royakottah
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR3C8CE29B41D7 DEVI SREE-
OBC(98.6)

3566 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Samalpatti
R.S S.O

Ettipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0E7EA4F8EC21 NITHESHVAR KS-
SC(97)

3567 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Samalpatti
R.S S.O

Ettipatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3C55F56BF14D HARIMUGUNTHAN-
UR(98.8)

3568 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Samalpatti
R.S S.O

Kodamandap
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR7AA1CE464B42 PRABATH-
OBC(88.4)

3569 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Samalpatti
R.S S.O

Kunnathur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR421C5914BC79 AKKSHAYA R-
UR(99.4)

3570 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Samalpatti
R.S S.O

Valipatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR366D661C8739 DIVYAA G-UR(99.2)

3571 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Shoolagiri
S.O

Chappadi B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR4141E4DCB54B ASHOKKUMAR V-
OBC(93)

3572 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Shoolagiri
S.O

Enusonai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR15DD9A33AB58 SANGEETHA N-
OBC(97.2)

3573 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Shoolagiri
S.O

Koneripalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1C47E4474478 ANANDHI K-
OBC(98.6)

3574 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Shoolagiri
S.O

Samanapalli
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR326C8CA7FC11 DHIVYA-UR-
EWS(96)

3575 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Singarapettai
S.O

Mittapalli B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0E2E55AD743F GAYATHRI-SC(97)

3576 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Singarapettai
S.O

Singarapettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR455723BB9B6C THUNIVUMANI G-
SC(96.8)

3577 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Achubala B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR743E74E2498E PRIYADHARSHINI
K-SC(97.6)

3578 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Achubala B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR43DFCA656C9C NITHYANANTHAM
R-SC(98)

3579 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Agalakotta
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR81BC424572E3 NARANI K-SC(97.4)

3580 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Javalagiri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR35BE2DE426BD GOKULNATH S-UR-
EWS(85.4)

3581 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Shoolingunta
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34BAAB7DC72
8

SANDHIYA M-
UR(97.6)

3582 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Thally S.O Thally
Kothanur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0FC2A88249CB PREETHA S-UR(98)

3583 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Uddanapalli
S.O

Agaram B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR487B8D914B42 SHAJILI S-
OBC(98.2)

3584 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Uttangarai
S.O

Mottur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR319673A47838 GOWSALYA V-
SC(97.4)

3585 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Uttangarai
S.O

Uttangarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4AA964C77321 RAGUL R-SC(98.4)

3586 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Uttangarai
S.O

Venkatadamp
atti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR7E1C74347865 KAMALI K-SC(97.4)
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3587 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Varattanapalli
S.O

Chinnamattar
apalli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2658524AA854 ROCH AGCEL A-
OBC(97.4)

3588 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Varattanapalli
S.O

Guruvinayana
palli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR844CB6AAC4B
7

C MANIKANDAN-
OBC(97.2)

3589 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Varattanapalli
S.O

Mekalachinna
mpalli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5445C7A1D4E3 YUVARANI R-
OBC(97.8)

3590 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Balanapalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0EDA4C84482D KANAGA-UR-
EWS(91.8)

3591 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Chigaramaga
napalli B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR85727E46B9DA SARAVANA
KUMAR T-OBC(98)

3592 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Gangojikothu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D49F3D45EDA SHANMUGAPRIYA
R-OBC(97.4)

3593 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Kuriyanapalli
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR87934EB434F4 DHILIPKUMAR S-
UR-EWS(83.4)

3594 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Madepalli B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5254FE24F4B4 LOGANATHAN R-
OBC(98.4)

3595 Krishnagiri Krishnagiri
H.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

Veppanapalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5C394EA46B88 SUMITHA V-UR(98)

3596 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Erampatti S.O Alanganatha
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8FE86FD58835 SRIVIDHYA N-
OBC(99.4)

3597 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Erampatti S.O Ponneri B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR629317538347 MUGILAA M-
OBC(98.2)

3598 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Erampatti S.O Pottireddipatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR78984FA4199D RITHU M R-SC(97.4)

3599 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Erampatti S.O Varadarajapu
ram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR548D1523C2A9 PAVITHRA D-
UR(97.8)

3600 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

Bommasamu
dram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4542F6ECE42D SOWMIYAA-
UR(98.6)

3601 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1F52BEDD44E5 BHARATHA P S-
SC(97.6)

3602 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

Laddivadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E14C962DABF NIGITHA K-UR(98.4)

3603 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

Periapatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR23172EFC5EE7 INDUMATHI R-
OBC(98.4)

3604 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Ganesapuram
S.O

Vasanthapura
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR01A4A2EF2F91 SUBASHINI J S-
SC(97.2)

3605 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76799A5D597F PAVITHRA T-
OBC(99)

3606 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6351CCCF6763 DHARANIYA R-
OBC(98.6)

3607 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

Pattathaiyank
uttai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR13E1EB2A19AC SHOBIKA U-
OBC(98.4)

3608 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

Pattathaiyank
uttai B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR25B7AFC112BE RAMACHANDRAN
K-SC(97.2)

3609 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Kalappanaick
enpatti S.O

Thuthikulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR061F4C313BDC THEANKAMALLI M
R-OBC(99.2)

3610 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Karaikurichi
S.O
(Namakkal)

Kalangani
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR58B5AA23747E KAVINA S-UR(99)

3611 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Karaikurichi
S.O
(Namakkal)

Karaikurichi
S.O
(Namakkal)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1D2BC84E39F1 NISHA AP-
OBC(98.2)

3612 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Mohanur S.O Ariyur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR4537354E26DB THILAGAVATHI G-
UR(98.4)

3613 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Mohanur S.O Kumaripalya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5C34A21458D4 AARTHI J-
OBC(97.8)

3614 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Mohanur S.O Kumaripalya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR811B82B9682F NAVEENKUMAR-
UR(98.6)

3615 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Mohanur S.O Mohanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4326843C6BB1 KIRUTHIGA N-
OBC(98.8)

3616 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Mohanur S.O Sevitturanga
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AF8828116F9 PADMAVATHI M-
OBC(97.4)

3617 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Muthugapati
S.O

Bodinaickenp
atti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR45EF2185B4A8 SRI S YOGITHA
SALINEE-SC(97.2)

3618 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Muthugapati
S.O

Vettamvbadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR0DA3578C5F83 MEENA S-SC(89.2)

3619 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Bodupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR0D2286A9B9B9 MEENA N-
OBC(95.6)

3620 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Eranapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7F95917A44F1 RENUKADEVI-
OBC(98.2)
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3621 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Mudalaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7536A9C17671 GOWSALYA R-
OBC(99.4)

3622 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5E7648F14B76 DIVYA SELVARAJ-
OBC(99)

3623 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR64A9F39ACBD
B

PRIYADHARSHINI
S-UR(98.6)

3624 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR817962BFFD98 SOWMIYA E-
UR(98.6)

3625 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Namakkal
District Court
Buildings S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR02C544EDF4E6 MONISHA E-
SC(97.6)

3626 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Siluvampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR77248E54A92C SUVETHA T-
UR(98.4)

3627 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Nallipalayam
S.O

Vallipuram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8CE247423AB9 RENUKADEVI S-
OBC(99.2)

3628 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Palapatti S.O Aniyapuram
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR07514F77B9C7 PRAGADEESHWAR
I S-OBC(98.8)

3629 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Palapatti S.O Manappalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5745C336AFB8 GOKULADHARANI
S-OBC(98.4)

3630 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Palapatti S.O S.Valavanthi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2286A4C4D4C3 GAYATHRI DEVI V-
UR(98.6)

3631 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Palapatti S.O Tholur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR88AE1E52B64B SOWNDARYA-
UR(98)

3632 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Palapatti S.O Tholur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4498EE3DB254 HARINI P-OBC(98.4)

3633 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Puduchatram
S.O

Dadhadripura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR726C29DAEA6F POOVARASAN R-
SC(96)

3634 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Puduchatram
S.O

Navanipallipa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6496D2A52AEF NAVEENA-SC(96.6)

3635 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Puduchatram
S.O

Navanipallipa
tti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR336A587151E9 JOTHIKA R-
OBC(98.6)

3636 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

Kadappalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR0D9D7E1F2F1F RANJITH G-
SC(96.6)

3637 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

Karadipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7DB3945D5978 ABINAYAASRI M-
UR(98.6)

3638 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

Marurpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0A6535ED7E88 DHARANI P-
UR(98.8)

3639 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

S.Uduppam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4A82499B75D4 BALASUBRAMANI
S-UR-EWS(63.6)

3640 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR79DFCD223E93 SRIDHAR S-
OBC(98.6)

3641 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

Sellappampat
ti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR48388C94254E GOWSALYA P-
OBC(98.6)

3642 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Semmedu
S.O

Adukkam B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4DC615CDD193 GOWSALYA B-
SC(98.2)

3643 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Semmedu
S.O

Devanurnadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85F47D12398D YOHISHA M-
OBC(98.2)

3644 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Sendamangal
am S.O

Gandhipuram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR7644D44A23F3 RAJALAKSHMI S-
SC(98.2)

3645 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Ariyurcusba
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C7664E7E5C9 DEEPALAKSHMI R-
UR(98)

3646 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Bailnadu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR095A1C85CD54 BALAJI R-UR-
EWS(81.6)

3647 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Edappulinadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR046444B4FF67 PRIYAVARSHINI R
R-UR(98)

3648 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Solakkadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1C1C91E4A72F INDUMATHI M M-
OBC(97.2)

3649 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Sundakattupa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5CF49BCF3821 SHANTHINI S-
UR(97)

3650 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Solakkadu
S.O

Thiruppulinad
u B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR27DFF42AD224 ELANGOVAN R-
UR(97.4)

3651 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Valayapatti
S.O
(Namakkal)

Andapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR02DDE3F2ABE
E

JEGAN K-
OBC(98.4)

3652 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Valayapatti
S.O
(Namakkal)

Arasanatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6B911F884B2F HEMALATHA T-
OBC(98)

3653 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Valayapatti
S.O
(Namakkal)

Arur B.O GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR76B2FFA781A3 NAVEENA V-
OBC(98.8)
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3654 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Valayapatti
S.O
(Namakkal)

Valayapatti
S.O
(Namakkal)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR53312841F74A SATHISH T A-UR-
EWS(89.4)

3655 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Varagur S.O Pavthirampud
ur B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR7926C7126BA8 CHAMUNDEESWAR
I R-SC(98)

3656 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Varagur S.O Varagur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR89F52848E4CE KALAIYARASI K-
OBC(98.6)

3657 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Varagur S.O Varagur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7633E61A5B54 DIVYA
SOUNDARYA C-
ST(98.4)

3658 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

Elanagar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3FB7F5488B26 KOWSHIKA S-
OBC(97.8)

3659 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

Kodurmitta
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR14655AA924F3 LALITHA R-UR-
EWS(71.4)

3660 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

Mavureddipat
ti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR715B3285ED44 ABITHA R-
OBC(98.4)

3661 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

Pirandagam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR192373D7C4C4 HINDUSRI A S-
UR(98.2)

3662 Namakkal Namakkal
H.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

Velagoundam
patti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR57C84D1A3595 SRINITHI S-
OBC(98.4)

3663 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Chittalandur
S.O

Chittalandur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR7E9C1B6BBA6
5

SASIKUMAR S-UR-
EWS(93.6)

3664 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Chittalandur
S.O

Kosavampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5929FF3313E1 SNAKHA V-
OBC(99.2)

3665 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR51D293C125B2 NAVEEN P-
OBC(98.4)

3666 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Iluppili B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR75BA454156B4 SATHANA G-
UR(98.2)

3667 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Iluppili B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5986FAC11244 BHAVADHARANI-
OBC(98.2)

3668 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Kilapalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR22142E353B4B KARTHIKEYAN A-
UR(84)

3669 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Kilapalayam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6D59E7AB3524 LIVYA BERTILLA S-
OBC(98.2)

3670 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Elachipalaya
m S.O

Koothampoo
ndi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR336F19BD7378 NADHIYADEVI S-
OBC(98.2)

3671 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Idappadi S.O Kullampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7F242E616A59 SANKAR MAHHA
RAJH M S-
OBC(99.4)

3672 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Idappadi S.O Vellarinaicke
npalayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR2B8D6E6C88E2 RAMESH-UR(89)

3673 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Jedarpalayam
S.O

Jedarpalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR32E5988FABAC KARTHICK P-
SC(96.6)

3674 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Jedarpalayam
S.O

Jedarpalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C5A4729CEBF NIVETHA R-
OBC(99)

3675 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Jedarpalayam
S.O

K.Ayyampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2A868CA1A6F8 MOHANASRI R-
OBC(99.2)

3676 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kandampalay
am S.O

Kandampalay
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR29A84CEB1B8F MAHINDHA-SC(97)

3677 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kandampalay
am S.O

Kunnamalai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2EDC7634AA25 SUBHA K S-
UR(98.2)

3678 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kandampalay
am S.O

Sithampoondi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR19D8E34B7549 SONIYA N-
OBC(97.2857)

3679 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kapilamalai
S.O

Kapilamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1D4937552DEF DHIVYA K-SC(96.2)

3680 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kapilamalai
S.O

Periyasolipal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR72744C411E1F SUJITHA T-UR-
EWS(84.2)

3681 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kapilamalai
S.O

Thidumal B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR09AF724A7F2D NANDHINI A-
SC(96.4)

3682 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Komarapalay
am S.O

Kallankattuva
lasu B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1FAF3528A57D NANDINI K-
OBC(98.2)

3683 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Komarapalay
am S.O

Samiyampala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR145459AE49AC S KALAIYARASAN-
SC(95.8)

3684 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Komarapalay
am S.O

Valayakaranu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44BDFDAC8344 SANTHOSH S-
UR(98.6)

3685 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Kachuppalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR084982F46A96 KOWSHIKHA E N-
UR(97.6)

3686 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Kachuppalli
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR54844F157129 NITHEESHKUMAR
A-SC(96.8)
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3687 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Konasamudra
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0EAF492223E5 NAVEEN RAJ M-
UR(97.4)

3688 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Konasamudra
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7D5EA2D31E46 KAVYA S-
OBC(98.6)

3689 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Reddipatti
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR5FD68E9CD19B KARTHIK S-SC(95)

3690 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Konganapura
m S.O

Sundamettup
udur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR544424E43FE2 AMIRTHAVALLI M-
OBC(96.8)

3691 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Koottapalli
S.O

Emapalli B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR7447CCF469C8 YASODHA S-
UR(99.4)

3692 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Koottapalli
S.O

Koottapalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR25CC917D1AA5 KAVIYA P-UR-
EWS(82.2)

3693 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Koottapalli
S.O

Koottapalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0E76F635B3FD HEMALATHA S-
OBC(98.4)

3694 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kuchi
Palayam S.O

Kuchi
Palayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR17BC113B8639 SUBHASHINI K-
OBC(98.2)

3695 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kumaramang
alam S.O

Elayampalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR38D9DAFCBA1
E

SHANMUGAPRIYA
T-OBC(98.4)

3696 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kumaramang
alam S.O

Kuppandapal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR674EFF14AB2C KALAIYARASI M-
SC(97.8)

3697 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kumaramang
alam S.O

Sathinaicken
palayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0B3E15DC4813 RAMYA S-
OBC(99.2)

3698 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kumaramang
alam S.O

Unjanaigound
ampalayam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34D55C2679FE T SOUNDARYA-
OBC(98.4)

3699 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mac Donalds
Choultry S.O

A.Thalaiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR56F642B1E8C5 VIDHYA G-OBC(98)

3700 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mac Donalds
Choultry S.O

Chinandipala
yam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR246A92344C4E K INDUMATHI-UR-
EWS(83.6)

3701 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mac Donalds
Choultry S.O

Mac Donalds
Choultry S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24842C47F5BE SHOBITHA M A-
OBC(98.8)

3702 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mac Donalds
Choultry S.O

Vellaiyampala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6F8B42ACAEB
F

DEEPA P-UR(97.6)

3703 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Akkaraipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7F1624476F7E SREEHARINI S-
OBC(98.2)

3704 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Akkaraipatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR53A689E2F7DC DEVIPREETHA T-
UR(98.6)

3705 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Karumanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR46348D757282 SWETHA E-
OBC(98.2)

3706 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Kolankondai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR644AB4E994EC VIGNESHWARAN
C-OBC(98)

3707 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Kolankondai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44E61793851B NARMADHA C-
OBC(98.2)

3708 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR66412D7FD4F7 ABINISHA S-
SC(97.4)

3709 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Mamundi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR014426246C48 KIRUTHIKA S-
OBC(98)

3710 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Mallasamudra
m S.O

Vadugapalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F636BDEB3C4 SUMITHRA D-
OBC(98)

3711 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Nadandai S.O Nadandai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR68BE39D59CB3 UMAVATHI S-
UR(98.2)

3712 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Pallipalayama
graharam S.O

Elandakuttai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8AA484A8CCA
8

THANIGAISELVI D-
OBC(98.4)

3713 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Pallipalayama
graharam S.O

Kaliyanur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR17BB6448B4DA PRADEEBA M-
OBC(99.2)

3714 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Pallipalayama
graharam S.O

Seerampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3CF8A3B635F9 DHEENADHAYALA
N R-SC(96.6)

3715 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paramathi
S.O

Keerambur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0BA23CAE5B2
7

CIBIYARASI N-
OBC(98.8)

3716 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paramathi
S.O

Konur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6933BE55E1A4 ANUPRIYA V-
OBC(98.2)

3717 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paramathi
S.O

Paramathi
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48957C8DA49A SRINIDHI N-
OBC(98.8)

3718 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Kondalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR71474329C13F KANIMOZHI D-
SC(95.2)

3719 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Kondalam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0FB5121AA9B6 AMUTHA D-
OBC(98.4)

3720 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR56FCED1D4C1
E

SURUTHI V-
OBC(98.2)
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3721 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR3564C1F2FC29 SYED IMTHIYAASS-
UR(98)

3722 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Vengarai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8F33C4218187 AISHWARYA S-
OBC(98)

3723 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Paundamang
alam S.O

Vengarai B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 cr6877d6f5f24f DHARANI R-UR-
EWS(94.8)

3724 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Poolampatti
S.O

Nedunkulam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2CD9681497A4 ANVEKA P-
OBC(98.4)

3725 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankari West
S.O

Alathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6F5747A46784 PRIYANKA K-
OBC(97.6)

3726 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankari West
S.O

Sanyasipatti
Agraharam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0D412ACD9274 A KOKILAVANI-UR-
EWS(84.6)

3727 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
RS S.O

Kasthuripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR147253D84E2A IRFANA BEGUM N-
OBC(97.8)

3728 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
RS S.O

Kozhikalnath
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5D4F7845F454 VITHYA S-SC(96)

3729 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
RS S.O

Nagichettipatt
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2AB346589F11 SUVETHA P-
OBC(99)

3730 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

Kuppanur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR42E97DFA5ACF PRADHEEPA R-
SC(96.6)

3731 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1D7743285981 DINESHKANNA B
R-OBC(99.4)

3732 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR684FD6CAE43B HARINI M-SC(95.8)

3733 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5D4A9594D437 AARTHI A-UR(97.8)

3734 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

Sankaridrug
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2443639452F7 HAJIRA PARVEEN-
UR(97.6)

3735 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Seetharamap
alayam S.O

Kailasampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4444511844E5 SAVITHA S-
OBC(99)

3736 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Seetharamap
alayam S.O

Seetharamap
alayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR516FA3B2734A RANJITHVEL M-
OBC(98.6)

3737 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Solasiramani
S.O

Solasiramani
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3F8FED517544 KIRUBA P-SC(96.8)

3738 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thanneerpan
dalpalayam
S.O

Karuveppamp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR664528633EB6 GOWRI P-SC(96.8)

3739 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thanneerpan
dalpalayam
S.O

Modamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7FF54855245F SHIYAMALA G-UR-
EWS(78.4)

3740 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thanneerpan
dalpalayam
S.O

Morur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR413648A4996D GAAYATIRI P-
UR(98.4)

3741 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thanneerpan
dalpalayam
S.O

Vengipalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR85448119194D PRIYANKA P-
UR(97.6)

3742 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thanneerpan
dalpalayam
S.O

Vengipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR05A5D8E55484 RUBISHALINI P-
SC(96.8)

3743 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Thevur S.O
(Namakkal)

Kaveripatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR74471BB34FDE UMA REVATHY M-
UR(97.8)

3744 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Vaiappamalai
S.O

Thottiaptti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR23537277964F SRI VARDHINI V-
UR(98.4)

3745 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Vaiappamalai
S.O

Vaiappamalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2BD72CB6A11
D

SARANYA K-
UR(98.2)

3746 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Vellandivalas
ai S.O

Vembaneri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5D113135CD6C SARAVANA PRIYA
R-OBC(97.6)

3747 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Vellandivalas
ai S.O

Vembaneri
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5C1F7F38D811 SUBHULAKSHMI M-
UR(98)

3748 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Velur
(Namakkal)
S.O

Kuppuchipala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84BE8425AEA6 MAMTHA R-
OBC(98.4)

3749 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Velur
(Namakkal)
S.O

Sultanpet B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR31879917B4A6 RAMMOHAN M-
OBC(98.4)

3750 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Aruvankadu
S.O

Aruvankadu
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR257464ECE665 MANOJ PRAVEEN
N-UR(79.4)

3751 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Aruvankadu
S.O

Hubbathalai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR024D9A2B174C SATHEESH M-
UR(98)
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3752 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Aruvankadu
S.O

Jegathala B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR48F525F2BA4C R DIKSHANA-
OBC(98.2)

3753 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Chamraj
Estate S.O

Chamraj
Estate S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR289877F24B19 B LISHA-UR-
EWS(67.8)

3754 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

Adderly B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR845146973A4B POORNI R-SC(97.2)

3755 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

Burliar B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR6F95136CEE6D PRIYA DHARSINI J
V-SC(97.8)

3756 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

Coonoor
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6578E968E971 SANTHOSH P C-
OBC(98.2)

3757 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

Gurrency B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1491A224E2B3 RANJITHA R-
SC(95.2857)

3758 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

Hillgrove B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3B845FBA8D24 AKHIL CHANDRAN
J S-UR(98.2)

3759 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Coonoor RS
S.O

St Josephs
College B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR224129789CFA RESHMA V-
UR(98.2)

3760 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kattabettu
S.O

Billicombai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR67AC16CCA721 PAVITHRA-
OBC(98.4)

3761 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kattabettu
S.O

Kagguchi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6DBC84DD1749 PRANESH KUMAR
S-OBC(97.6)

3762 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kil Kotagiri
S.O

Kadinamalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR143D9AD52289 DIVYA R-SC(96.6)

3763 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kil Kotagiri
S.O

Kadinamalai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR72C8227F48C5 VISHNU K-UR-
EWS(84)

3764 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kil Kotagiri
S.O

Kil Kotagiri
Bazaar B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR71EECA81447C GANESHAN K-
UR(96.6)

3765 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kil Kotagiri
S.O

Kil Kotagiri
Bazaar B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR12B9B623419C DIVYA R-UR(97.2)

3766 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Donnington
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48148F83B781 BALASUBRAMANI
AN P-OBC(97.4)

3767 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Farm Tea
Estate B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B182CF65D4B PRADHAP A-
OBC(98.4)

3768 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Kaikatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR34D89D61DF7F SWATHI B R-
UR(97.8)

3769 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Kotagiri S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR39746DECB761 MUTHU RAJ
KUMAR M-
OBC(97.6)

3770 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Nedugula B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0B8138C3EA96 NITHYA SHRI M-
UR(97.2)

3771 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kotagiri S.O Nihung B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR644F9E825FAF PRADEEP P-
SC(96.4)

3772 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kundah
Bridge S.O

Doddacombai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1737EBDAB41
B

AFSAL AHAMED A-
OBC(98.6)

3773 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Kundah
Bridge S.O

Pegumbahall
a Camp B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4DFB33AEC63
B

MEENA M-UR(97.2)

3774 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Melur Nilgiris
S.O

Araihatty B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR653F83DDD8D2 ROHITH-OBC(97.8)

3775 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Pasteur
Institute S.O

Pasteur
Institute S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR8C59C1F3E44D MONICA K-UR(97.4)

3776 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Pasteur
Institute S.O

Pasteur
Institute S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR2445AE8C5842 JAYASHRI-
OBC(96.6)

3777 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Tuttapallam
S.O

Kunjapanai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR2795E4467A64 LOGANATHAN N-
ST(96.4)

3778 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Tuttapallam
S.O

Tuttapallam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR141743B8A84B GAYATHRI R-UR-
EWS(82.4)

3779 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Wellington
S.O

Berhatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR434A42F26931 PAVITHRA RAJ R-
SC(97.2)

3780 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Wellington
S.O

Defence
Service Staff
College S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4EFD2B895F63 NIVETHA K-
SC(98.2)

3781 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Wellington
S.O

Wellington
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR07146DCE55F1 GOMATHI D-
UR(97.8)

3782 Nilgiris Coonoor H.O Wellington
S.O

Wellington
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6615A365A4A8 AKSHAYA M-
SC(97.8)

3783 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Balacola S.O Balacola S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84FD5F918A33 AKILESH M-
UR(97.2)

3784 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Denaducomb
ai S.O

Ebbanad B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4FB4F1D7747A ATCHAYA R-UR(98)

3785 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Denaducomb
ai S.O

Ebbanad B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6AAF4FDE2535 SORNAMUKI K-
UR(98.2)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

3786 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Denaducomb
ai S.O

Thoraihatty
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR499442D68E6E ANUSHYA D-
UR(97.8)

3787 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Dr. Basuviah
Nagar S.O

Dhavani B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1545DCFFA1A
A

SUBHASHINI R-
OBC(97)

3788 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Dr. Basuviah
Nagar S.O

Dr. Basuviah
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48F647658F83 VAISHNAVI R-
OBC(97.2)

3789 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Dr. Basuviah
Nagar S.O

Hullathi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR33247C2A9C98 KEERTHINIRANJAN
A K B-UR(97.8)

3790 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Emerald S.O Bickatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR77816D62749B SAIPREETHA R N-
OBC(97.6)

3791 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Emerald S.O Emerald S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR8B43C674D2B3 JOE BESCHI A-
UR(92.6)

3792 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Emerald S.O Mulligoor B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR55EAA9F45334 YOGESHWAR S-
OBC(97.8)

3793 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Fernhill S.O Ithalar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR7A9D3C464866 JANANI K S-
OBC(97.8)

3794 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Fernhill S.O Ithalar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR26BA14211444 NATHIYA H-
UR(97.4)

3795 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Bazaar S.O

Gudalur
Bazaar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44577FB59912 GERALDIN MARIA
SWEDHA I-
OBC(98.2)

3796 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Cherumulli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2C434D8BF9A5 ASHIKA L-
OBC(97.4)

3797 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Lauriston B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D35F4AF15B6 KEERTHANA S-
OBC(96.6)

3798 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Machikolli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR52819D464F64 SHAMILI V-UR(98.8)

3799 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Marthoma
Nagar B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5C44AC9A3648 PRIYADHARSINI J-
OBC(97.4)

3800 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Mudumalai
Sanctuary
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0B754B5D8DB3 YAMUNAPRIYA G-
SC(98.2)

3801 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Nadugani B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR4ADE4C825258 MANO RANJITHA
G-SC(97.8)

3802 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Padanthorai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR644CF238C549 ATHIRA R-UR(97.4)

3803 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Gudalur
Nilgiris S.O

Padanthorai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR89F5AE381A2A ANUSHA H-
UR(98.4)

3804 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Indunagar
S.O

Kalhatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1F25872CB9BD PRIYA B-OBC(98.8)

3805 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Indunagar
S.O

Kalhatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6747E3674717 SYED MUHAMED
NIHALL A-OBC(97)

3806 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Indunagar
S.O

Kokkal B.O GDS BPM ST 1 CR7CB8CF3C242A KARTHICK R-
ST(94)

3807 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Indunagar
S.O

Sholur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR778744F6B848 PRABHA S-
UR(97.2)

3808 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Indunagar
S.O

Thalakundah
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7D84DBE49A1
B

GAYATHRI S-
UR(97.2)

3809 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Ketti S.O Ketti Palada
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR6E45B9919ABA CATHERINE
CAROLINE S-
OBC(97.8)

3810 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Ketti S.O Ketti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55FBE516FD8D PREETHI K-
UR(97.2)

3811 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Ketti S.O Kollimalai
Oranalli B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR48399D2E6A5A THIRUNAVUKARAS
U S-UR(97.8)

3812 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Kolapalli S.O Kolapalli S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR672D46413A38 KALAIVANI R-
SC(97.8)

3813 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Lovedale S.O Manihatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR211A82E73CB9 AB INESH M-
OBC(96.8)

3814 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Lovedale S.O Manihatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5996C684844F DHANALAKSHMI K-
OBC(97.4)

3815 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Lovedale S.O Nunthala B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR87E4AEADBAB
F

MONISHA R-
OBC(98.2)

3816 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Lovedale S.O Thangadu
Oranali B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR54C77C33BC9F RASHIKA K R-
UR(96.6)

3817 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Lovedale S.O Welbeck
Estate B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR77F1D63EDFC7 ANUSUYA-UR(97.6)

3818 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Mangorange
S.O

Cherangode
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1EE9D46D3F42 VIBIN SHANKAR-
UR-EWS(85.6)
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3819 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Mangorange
S.O

Mangorange
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5E24E9D9BDB7 SARANYA I-
SC(98.2)

3820 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Naduvattam
S.O

Prospect B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6777C1164DDE PREETHIANGELIN
D-OBC(96)

3821 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Nellakotta
S.O

Kariashola
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7313B5D2DC7A UDHAYAKUMARI
A-SC(97.8)

3822 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Nellakotta
S.O

Nellakotta
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3281D9493F9E HEPZIBA
JOHNSON-UR(97.6)

3823 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Newhope S.O Glenvans B.O GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR15344FEFE4B7 PRAVEENPRASAT
H R-OBC(88)

3824 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Sandynallah
S.O

Sandynallah
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR6CE2D6B7D39
B

SAKTHI LAKSHMI
G-UR(96.4)

3825 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Sandynallah
S.O

Sandynallah
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR555F39262FBA SNEHA V-UR(95.2)

3826 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Seaforth S.O Periashola
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1C6D1A7418FB VENKATESAN A-
SC(96.6)

3827 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Seaforth S.O Yellamalai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR315DD39C6137 LOGESHWAR K-
UR(98.2)

3828 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Stone House
Hill S.O

Iduhatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR72AC6EBF4A95 INDHU K-UR(98.2)

3829 Nilgiris Udagamandal
am H.O

Uppatti S.O Athikunna
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR639A153EF5B3 PANJAVARNAM P-
UR-EWS(88.8)

3830 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Aliyar Nagar
S.O

Navamalai
Camp B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR73E32714271B DHIVYA-UR(98.2)

3831 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Ambarampala
yam S.O

Marappagoun
denpudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR44549461485E THARANI K-
OBC(98)

3832 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Ambarampala
yam S.O

Periapodu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8E6B4B234E4D ABINAYA-
OBC(98.4)

3833 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Ambarampala
yam S.O

Subbegounde
npudur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR02299FFE45AB SUSHMITHA G-
OBC(97.8)

3834 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Anaimalai
S.O

Anaimalai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4E4B75572D2E VIBHITHRA S-
OBC(99.2)

3835 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Anaimalai
S.O

Thathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5DE4F2F75894 PATTATHARASI R
A-UR(98.8)

3836 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Cinchona S.O Chinnakallar
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7C13374467C2 PRIYANGA S-
OBC(97.6)

3837 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Cinchona S.O Periyakallar
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8F42B423EEBD KARTHIKEYAN G-
SC(97.2)

3838 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Iyerpadi S.O Iyerpadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR726446215ADE SHAMA FARHANA
J-UR(98)

3839 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Jakkarpalaya
m S.O

Mohavanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR36713B61D4F8 SANGAVI E M-
OBC(97)

3840 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Jakkarpalaya
m S.O

Mohavanur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR44F1CE9A3A48 S SWETHA-
OBC(97.8)

3841 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Jakkarpalaya
m S.O

Vagatholuvu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2BE6C7CE4E81 GAYATHRIDEVI G-
UR(97.4)

3842 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Kinathukadav
oo S.O

Kinathukadav
oo S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2FD68E76ECC
D

AGNES JEBA
BEULAH A-UR(99.2)

3843 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Kinathukadav
oo S.O

Palarpathy
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8D6BE2E6FB9
A

MANASA P A-
UR(98.6)

3844 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Kinathukadav
oo S.O

Sokkanur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7974E5241CA1 ABINAYAVISHALINI
MOUNALINGAM-
UR-EWS(89.6)

3845 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Kovilpalayam
S.O

Kaliapuram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR139E6F4F6121 KALAIVANI V-
SC(98.8)

3846 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Mahalinga
Puram S.O

Achipatti B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5C2129479515 SANDHYA B-
OBC(98.8)

3847 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Mahalinga
Puram S.O

Palanigounde
npudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR011F2D7D46A9 AISWARYA DEVI M-
OBC(98.6)

3848 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Makkinaicken
Patti S.O

Kanjampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR69E4569A1631 ISWARIYA G-
OBC(97.8)

3849 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Makkinaicken
Patti S.O

Makkinaicken
Patti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5261B74DA3DD SANGEETHA-
OBC(98)

3850 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Mudis S.O Mudis S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR58C456C4EEE3 JENITA MARY I-
OBC(97.6)

3851 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Kakkadavu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR67AB4264ADE9 PRABHAKARAN S-
OBC(97.8)

3852 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Negamam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR64ADE54EFC54 RUBITHA-
OBC(98.8)
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3853 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Ramachandra
puram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2FEFBAFF2789 NIVETHITHA S-
OBC(97.4)

3854 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Senguttaipala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR73D6BB574279 RIFAANA RAHMAN
M-UR(98.8)

3855 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Settiakkapala
yam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR54A61AF7856E VARSHINI S-
OBC(98.4)

3856 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Negamam
S.O

Virugalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR384B85A67B87 PAVITHRA S-
OBC(97.2)

3857 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Pollachi H.O N.G.M
College S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4B64CEA54D53 KALPANA B-
OBC(99)

3858 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Pollachi H.O Pollachi H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR2D957547F4B7 JAGADEESH S-
OBC(86)

3859 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Samathur S.O Zamin
Kottampatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4E3E45454441 ROHINI K-SC(96.8)

3860 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Sethumadai
S.O

Topslip B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR311B83EBDD38 DIVYA P-UR(97.6)

3861 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Somandurai
S.O

Ramanamuda
lipudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8ADDF34A4CD
4

GRANAPU SELVIA
J-UR(98.6)

3862 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Somandurai
S.O

Somandurai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR6B1B12B5C8B
A

ZEENATH-UR-
EWS(68)

3863 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Uthukuli
Zamin S.O

Karuppampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5AD26B51DE49 SWETHA V-
OBC(97.8)

3864 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Uthukuli
Zamin S.O

Uthukuli
Zamin S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR343235813DAF NARMATHAA V K-
UR(99.2)

3865 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Vadasithur
S.O

Mettubavi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3538B74C7ACF SANTHIYA-UR(98.6)

3866 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Vadasithur
S.O

Mettubavi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR04ABB4993ED4 KIRUBALINI S-
OBC(98.6)

3867 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Valparai S.O Sholayar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1B326439281A KASTHURI-
OBC(96.8)

3868 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Valparai S.O Sholayar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR85CD1E4F5374 PAVITHRA S-
UR(98)

3869 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Valparai S.O Urulikkal B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR02B546AC2EFA PIRAI MATHI
KADHIR C-SC(97.6)

3870 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Valparai S.O Valparai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR57F7884876C2 NITHEESH KUMAR
N-OBC(98.6)

3871 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Water Falls
Estate S.O

Thalanar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR32D467DB774C DHANUSMATHY S-
UR(98)

3872 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Zamin Muthur
S.O

Mappillaigoun
denpudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5FCA1F2B41D
B

ABARNA R-
UR(98.4)

3873 Pollachi Pollachi H.O Zamin Muthur
S.O

Ramapattina
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7B2F45C6B336 VIVEK V-UR-
EWS(84)

3874 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Amaravathi
Nagar S.O

Amaravathi
Nagar S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3B84E84597B5 HARIHARAN S-
SC(97.2)

3875 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Amaravathi
Nagar S.O

Kallapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR263C994DEF52 HEMAPRIYA R-
ST(93.4)

3876 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Angalakurichi
S.O

Vedasanthur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1FA757637624 KALINGARJ P-
OBC(97.6)

3877 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Gandhinagar
S.O (Pollachi)

Bodipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4BEE4CBD7F7
7

SARANYA C-
UR(98.2)

3878 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Gandhinagar
S.O (Pollachi)

Thumbalapatt
i B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5BC34D214F15 NANDHINI T-
UR(98.2)

3879 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Gudimangala
m S.O

Kondampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4D5FA485E584 SOWMYA K V-
UR(98.8)

3880 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Gudimangala
m S.O

Periakomarap
alayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8A7844489C85 VIKNESH KUMAR
S-OBC(97)

3881 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Kaniyur S.O Karatholuvu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR22FB81A5E711 NIVETHA N-
UR(98.2)

3882 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Kaniyur S.O Vedapatti B.O GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR6EABD115251C BUBATHI R-
UR(94.6)

3883 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Komaralinga
m S.O

Kolumam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6114834194BD NANDHINI M-
OBC(99.2)

3884 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Komaralinga
m S.O

Nallannagoun
danpudur B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR094B59444D16 ASHOKKUMAR B-
OBC(97.8)

3885 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Komaralinga
m S.O

Pappankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D53E4E9F482 SHAKILA BANU A
S-OBC(97.4)

3886 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Komaralinga
m S.O

Uralpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2DF59A74E386 PRIYADHARSINI M-
UR(97.8)
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3887 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Kurichikottai
S.O

Thirumurthin
agar B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4E193498823B ISWARYAA K-
UR(99)

3888 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Pedappampat
ti S.O

Kongalnagara
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR41BD2EA43354 KALPANA G-
SC(96.6)

3889 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Pulankinar
S.O

Ganapathipal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7B9F8A72CF75 KALAISELVI M-
SC(98.4)

3890 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Pulankinar
S.O

Senjellappag
oundenpudur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR28B2F78D8D4D SENTHURAPANDI
T-SC(96.4)

3891 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Pulavadi S.O Pulavadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR65197A54F43C KAVIPRIYA S-
OBC(97.4)

3892 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Pungamuthur
S.O

Devanurpudu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR41FA25A8DAD
C

GAYATHRI R-
OBC(97.8)

3893 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Udamalpet
H.O

Eripalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR47DEC6E78412 GAYATHRI M-
SC(97.6)

3894 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Udamalpet
H.O

Udamalpet
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR8F7E54247285 ARUNPANDY K-
OBC(87)

3895 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Valavadi S.O Sundakkamp
alayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7778D6B32569 ALAGU VARSHINI
S-UR(97.2)

3896 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Valavadi S.O Valavadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR6D4ADF467C4E KALAIVANI S-
UR(97.8)

3897 Pollachi Udamalpet
H.O

Valavadi S.O Valavadi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR31169F9924B4 HARSHINI N-
OBC(97.6)

3898 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8161A7BE26CC SARBAMATHY-UR-
EWS(72.0909)

3899 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR1547C4C444F4 KARUPPUSAMY P-
OBC(83.4)

3900 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR29249E4344B3 SNEGA PRIYA B-
UR(98)

3901 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR8FE1A94E7875 SRIHARIPRIYA N-
UR(97.6)

3902 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR1B32EC4ECCB
6

MEENA K-UR(97.4)

3903 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR814C73E34456 DINESH MANI B-
UR(97.4)

3904 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR44AAE22D8692 RAMALEKSHMI I-
UR(97.4)

3905 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR24BE9E8ED73E BOOMATHI M-
UR(97.2)

3906 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR439A6893D192 KIRUTHIKA R-
OBC(96.8)

3907 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR2F7A4494C8AA ANAND S-UR(96.8)

3908 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR066126478282 UMA MAHESWARI
M-OBC(96.8)

3909 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR54492542C867 JAYASHREE N-
OBC(96.6)

3910 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR43667A64DB73 NIROSHA P-
UR(96.6)

3911 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR6FFFCE5DE1E
B

PREM KUMAR R-
UR(96.6)

3912 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR09B67E82EAA4 MOHANKUMAR S-
OBC(96.4)

3913 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 14 CR23F9181EFFFF ARUMUGA JOTHI
N-OBC(96.4)
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3914 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Dharmapuri

SRO
Dharmapuri

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR4B2F83DF4494 ARUNA V-UR(95.8)

3915 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Dharmapuri

SRO
Dharmapuri

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR54BFEF64B3F8 POONGODI-
UR(95.6)

3916 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Dharmapuri

SRO
Dharmapuri

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR53A4EEA26412 QUEENSLIN R C-
UR(95.4)

3917 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Dharmapuri

SRO
Dharmapuri

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 4 CR2996A2E94CDC KAVERI LAKSHMI
R-UR(95.4)

3918 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR741D6245457E MIDHUN KUMAR S-
UR-EWS(72.8)

3919 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR54EEC6C7C87F MONIKA M-
OBC(97.8)

3920 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR566146E5AF48 CHITRAKANT M-
OBC(96.8)

3921 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 3 CR5F61FE198378 RATHI DEVI R-
OBC(96.6)

3922 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR434AB49664D1 SANKARAKANAGA
SUNDARAM K-
UR(88.8)

3923 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR228D48755F72 NAVEENA R-UR(98)

3924 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR4B5324CACA74 SINDHUJAYASHRI
R-UR(97)

3925 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR5832C9D51429 ELAMPIRAI M-
OBC(96.6)

3926 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR089D4489C6E9 VENKAT RAMANAN
C-UR(96.4)

3927 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR09A295B227FC VIDHYA KP-
UR(96.4)

3928 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR3A9AB8AED4E
2

KALA T-OBC(96.4)

3929 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR342599D67481 BRINDHA K-
UR(96.4)

3930 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR81CF4EC9F464 SATHIYA K-
UR(96.2857)

3931 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR8DB1E264A1F4 SOWMYA S-
UR(96.2)

3932 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Erode SRO Erode GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR6842F2F9B263 SRISHTY M-
UR(96.2)

3933 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Pollachi SRO Pollachi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR61F35FF4AE27 RUPITHA S-
OBC(97.6)

3934 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Pollachi SRO Pollachi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR1ED39DFB5469 SHEEBA S-UR(97.4)

3935 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Pollachi SRO Pollachi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR15912339C9FD PRIYA DHARSHINI
R-UR(96.6)

3936 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Pollachi SRO Pollachi GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR5D48AAC9F84E DHIVYA PRIYA K-
UR(95.8)

3937 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR249F98F4AF67 KAUSI V-OBC(98.2)
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3938 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR27AFBCB497C
E

GOWRISANKAR T-
OBC(98)

3939 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR38777779EEE6 D MEENAKSHI-
OBC(97.4)

3940 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 4 CR4EC73F73741A V NANDHINI-
OBC(97.2)

3941 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR61B94E854AB7 ANUPRIYA N-
OBC(92.4)

3942 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR1AF28AD414E3 BHARATH S-
SC(96.2)

3943 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR624BE35A1EAC KUMARAN B-
SC(95.4)

3944 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 3 CR78199F6733EE JEEVITHA S-SC(95)

3945 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR84B3ED65CEA8 HEMALATHA P S-
UR(97.6)

3946 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR65CA6F48629B LALITHA M-
UR(97.6)

3947 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR12B2EDA2C48
A

INDUMATHI E-
UR(97.4)

3948 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR1767748F4214 BOOPATHI V-
UR(97.2)

3949 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR2C1434F64F3F NALINISREE K L-
UR(97.2)

3950 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR5A4428CF6EF1 SANGEETH VIJAY
R-UR(97.2)

3951 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR672356DE5CFD NITHYASHRI S-
OBC(97)

3952 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR4883282E6532 VINOTHINI K-
OBC(97)

3953 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR7FA54F8234C1 DANIEL K-UR(96.8)

3954 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 10 CR4B47E1BAAF78 PRAKASH R-
OBC(96.6)

3955 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Tirupur SRO Tirupur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR677D3C5B8CA
E

KARTHI N-
OBC(96.2)

3956 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Tirupur SRO Tirupur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR57738384A494 ISWARYA G-
OBC(96.4)

3957 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Tirupur SRO Tirupur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR2436535F6241 JEFFY PRAVITHA
J-UR(96.2857)

3958 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO Tirupur SRO Tirupur GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR233DB4DDEDD
6

REVATHI S-
OBC(96.2)

3959 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Udagamandal
am

SRO
Udagamandal
am

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR22CD6D824875 POOJA S-
OBC(96.2)

3960 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Udagamandal
am

SRO
Udagamandal
am

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR89F8874D65F8 SETHUPATHI P-
SC(96.2)

3961 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATOR
E

SRO
Udagamandal
am

SRO
Udagamandal
am

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 3 CR147623871436 SANJEEV C-
OBC(96.2)

3962 Salem East Atur H.O Aragalur S.O Periyeri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1455D644D148 BHARATHI-
OBC(98.2)
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3963 Salem East Atur H.O Atur H.O Atur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR2F6E9C3E3DF3 MANIKANDAN S-
UR(96.2)

3964 Salem East Atur H.O Atur H.O Atur H.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1346233D6E98 SRIDEVI R-UR(98.6)

3965 Salem East Atur H.O Belur S.O
(Salem)

C.N.Palayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR48CB49161341 ELAKKIYA S-
OBC(98.2)

3966 Salem East Atur H.O Belur S.O
(Salem)

Kurichi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR247CCFA442BE RENUGADEVI M-
OBC(98.6)

3967 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Anaiyampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR06CB5EFF34E8 AMAL ATHIYAA S
M-OBC(98.2)

3968 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Edappadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR5AA52894284B SHANMATHI K-
OBC(99.2)

3969 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Gangavalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR85F5D785F114 KOWSALYA T-
OBC(98.6)

3970 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Krishnapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74BEB51CA152 KAUSHLYA R-
OBC(98.2)

3971 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Naduvalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7B8D382DA4C4 GOWSALYA D-
UR(98.4)

3972 Salem East Atur H.O Gangavalli
S.O

Odiyathur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR612C16841B5E HEERA H-UR-
EWS(93.4)

3973 Salem East Atur H.O Karumanthur
ai S.O

Kunnur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR7574D249BB4D KUMARESAN S-
ST(95)

3974 Salem East Atur H.O Malliakarai
S.O

Malliakarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1A81B8442EE6 VAANMATHI S-UR-
EWS(93.4)

3975 Salem East Atur H.O Malliakarai
S.O

Malliakarai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR687A6E83DC31 PADMA S-
OBC(98.6)

3976 Salem East Atur H.O Mullukurichi
S.O

Moolakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR098BE59B8FAF SASI L-UR(98.4)

3977 Salem East Atur H.O Narasingapur
am S.O
(Salem)

Appamasamu
dram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7DCAB4E63995 PREETHA R-
UR(98.6)

3978 Salem East Atur H.O Narasingapur
am S.O
(Salem)

Narasingapur
am S.O
(Salem)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8462A4A8B4FC DURGADEVI A-
OBC(99.4)

3979 Salem East Atur H.O Pethanaicken
palayam S.O

Kalpaganur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR739472C144CE PAVITHRA G-
UR(98)

3980 Salem East Atur H.O Pethanaicken
palayam S.O

Kalpaganur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0A8715C2D785 NAVEEN KUMAR
M-OBC(99)

3981 Salem East Atur H.O Pudupet S.O
(Salem)

Paithur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3E22A8CA5958 PRASANNA A-
UR(98.6)

3982 Salem East Atur H.O Puthiragound
ampalayam
S.O

Puthiragound
ampalayam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1CE64341A7A5 MANOJKUMAR-
SC(98.4)

3983 Salem East Atur H.O Sendarapatti
S.O

Manmalai B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR3AD2D46DEF4
D

DHIVYA S-SC(97.4)

3984 Salem East Atur H.O Sendarapatti
S.O

Tagarapudur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR86C8453FB5CD JAYAKRISHNAN P-
SC(97.2)

3985 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Deviyakurichi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3485961ACC4C KABILA K-SC(99.2)

3986 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Kamakkapala
yam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR2441ECB39B1D LOGESHWARI P-
SC(98)

3987 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Manivilundan
Colony B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR47989DEF7E9D HARIKRISHNAN G
V-OBC(98.4)

3988 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Pattuthurai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4CFD5749D4E1 PAVITHRA M-
OBC(99.2)

3989 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Puthur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR659364671185 MAHESWARI V-
UR(99)

3990 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Sheepfarm
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR86A1B1358657 ARUNPRASANTH
D-OBC(99)

3991 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Siruvachur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR847FB82CA76F NANDHINI G-
UR(98.4)

3992 Salem East Atur H.O Talaivasal
S.O

Varagur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5DC3D4EAA51
4

HARIHARAN P-
SC(97.4)

3993 Salem East Atur H.O Thammampat
ti S.O

Perappanchol
ai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8B1CBB92E1E
E

AKILA T P-UR(98.6)

3994 Salem East Atur H.O Thammampat
ti S.O

Perappanchol
ai B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0559D51364D1 GNANAPRAKASH
R-OBC(98.4)

3995 Salem East Atur H.O Thumbal S.O Ammapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 cr7c4c549123b1 SOWNDARYA S-
OBC(99)
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3996 Salem East Atur H.O Thumbal S.O Pappanaicke
npatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR81BD33B3CCC
5

APSARA K R-
SC(97.2)

3997 Salem East Atur H.O Thumbal S.O Vellalapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR193AB8FAD294 KAVIYARASAN J-
SC(97.8)

3998 Salem East Atur H.O Vadachennim
alai S.O

Manivilundan
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4C8AEF6CA865 JANANI J-UR(99.2)

3999 Salem East Atur H.O Vadachennim
alai S.O

Sadasivapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR23D5163BB54D SUVEATHA S-
OBC(98.6)

4000 Salem East Atur H.O Vadachennim
alai S.O

Sathapadi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR24C41BA4E125 NIVEDHA-
OBC(99.2)

4001 Salem East Atur H.O Vadachennim
alai S.O

Thenkumarai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR25624218F767 SARITHIRAA
SUBASREE P-UR-
EWS(91.4286)

4002 Salem East Atur H.O Valapady S.O Thamaiyanur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR8D9DB9D82B43 POOJA P-SC(98.4)

4003 Salem East Atur H.O Valapady S.O Thukkiampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4CD47FAA7EA
5

KOWSALYA N-
UR(99)

4004 Salem East Atur H.O Valapady S.O Vaidhyagoun
dampudur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR015E2A45A2D4 DIVYA P-OBC(98)

4005 Salem East Atur H.O Viraganur S.O Navalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR73B121C8131E THARANI K-
OBC(98)

4006 Salem East Atur H.O Viraganur S.O Navalur B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR8F2AFF2FAE8C SRIRANJANA R-
SC(97.8)

4007 Salem East Atur H.O Viraganur S.O Viraganur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR848E138EF372 KAVITHA S-
OBC(98.4)

4008 Salem East Atur H.O Yethapur S.O Kalleripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0BAC4548696D G KOKILA-UR(98)

4009 Salem East Atur H.O Yethapur S.O Kalleripatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR136367F3C15F ANUSHIYA R C-
UR(98.4)

4010 Salem East Atur H.O Yethapur S.O Thandanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR53C8417DD744 KAVINISSHA
SRINIVAS-UR(98.2)

4011 Salem East Salem H.O Alagapuram
S.O

Narasothipatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR343182CED68D NARENDRAN K-
SC(97)

4012 Salem East Salem H.O Attayampatti
S.O

Mangalam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR561961544CE2 DHARUNKARTHI V
R-OBC(98.8)

4013 Salem East Salem H.O Attayampatti
S.O

Rajapalayam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR65A3C4CEB532 SRIDEVI M-UR-
EWS(90.2)

4014 Salem East Salem H.O Ayodhiyapatti
nam S.O

Ayodhiyapatti
nam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR165678BE93AF SARADHA V-UR-
EWS(91.4)

4015 Salem East Salem H.O Dasanaicken
patti S.O

Dasanaicken
patti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR82A28169C233 KALAIVANI A-UR-
EWS(94.2)

4016 Salem East Salem H.O Hasthampatti
S.O

Hasthampatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR262F23814BC5 HASINA K-
OBC(94.6)

4017 Salem East Salem H.O Hasthampatti
S.O

Salem Dt.
Court
Buildings S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR715342FF249D DIVYA B-OBC(98.6)

4018 Salem East Salem H.O Kannankurich
i S.O

Chinnatirupat
hy B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR54E4AA29539D JAYASRI K-
UR(84.8)

4019 Salem East Salem H.O Kannankurich
i S.O

Kondappanai
ckenpatti B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR37E345744D5E BALABHAGYALAK
SHMI J-UR-
EWS(91.4)

4020 Salem East Salem H.O Kannankurich
i S.O

Parapatti
Mannarpalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR353A582F58ED KRITHIKA P-UR-
EWS(90.6)

4021 Salem East Salem H.O Karipatti S.O A.N.Mangala
m B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR82D6E36279A7 MOHANAPRIYA R
R-OBC(98.4)

4022 Salem East Salem H.O Karipatti S.O Karipatti S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR42818A81F4AF SIVARAMAN M-UR-
EWS(87)

4023 Salem East Salem H.O Karipatti S.O Karumapura
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4CCD569AA36F SREEAGILA S-
SC(98.2)

4024 Salem East Salem H.O Karipatti S.O Minnampalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR43687A222334 ROSHINI V-SC(98.6)

4025 Salem East Salem H.O Kondalampatt
i S.O

Maniyanur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR49A7DB9D4DA
2

NISHANTHI G-
OBC(98.2)

4026 Salem East Salem H.O Kondalampatt
i S.O

Sandaipettai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8C743BEBAB2
F

DEEPIKA M-
UR(98.2)

4027 Salem East Salem H.O Kootathupatti
S.O

Nirmullikuttai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR87C44CC54635 KAVIYA B-
OBC(98.2)
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4028 Salem East Salem H.O Kootathupatti
S.O

Velampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR883144EEBCB6 SUWEDHAA A-
OBC(98)

4029 Salem East Salem H.O Mullur S.O E.Pethampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2C61A583341A DEEPIKA T-
OBC(98)

4030 Salem East Salem H.O Mullur S.O Mullur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR58DD1F64E68B DEEPIKA T-
OBC(99)

4031 Salem East Salem H.O Mullur S.O P.Mettur B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1C62442BB2C5 BANUKRISHNA N-
OBC(98.4)

4032 Salem East Salem H.O Mullur S.O R.Komarapala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3DD95C74B139 KARISHMA R-
UR(98.2)

4033 Salem East Salem H.O Mullur S.O S.Attayampatt
i B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR773EEC584837 SARAVANAN E-
OBC(98.4)

4034 Salem East Salem H.O Odayapatti
S.O

Kandashrama
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR46734981AB4C NEYA S-OBC(97.8)

4035 Salem East Salem H.O Odayapatti
S.O

Odayapatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR83A1E2DEF715 MEGASREE B-
UR(98.4)

4036 Salem East Salem H.O Ondikadai
S.O

Nagalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR7C96499F1FD9 VIGNESH S-
SC(96.8)

4037 Salem East Salem H.O Ondikadai
S.O

Vellakadai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8D6EC42276E4 ISWARYA M-SC(97)

4038 Salem East Salem H.O Panamarathu
patti S.O

Kuralnatham
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6D146F9BED2A NARMADHA R-
SC(96.6)

4039 Salem East Salem H.O Panamarathu
patti S.O

Kuralnatham
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4B4EC4A5CF59 GOKUL A-
SC(97.2857)

4040 Salem East Salem H.O Salem H.O Salem East
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6D2785A1AFF8 YOGHARAJ K-
OBC(98.6)

4041 Salem East Salem H.O Seshanchava
di S.O

Seshanchava
di S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2C2A8E55274F MYTHILY S-
UR(98.4)

4042 Salem East Salem H.O Sukkampatti
S.O

Achankuttapa
tti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0892D645A89B MANO S-OBC(98.6)

4043 Salem East Salem H.O Sukkampatti
S.O

Chinnanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR42A4D75E4489 PAVITHRA
GANESHAN-
OBC(98)

4044 Salem East Salem H.O Sukkampatti
S.O

Kuppanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3BE4D46B2327 MAITHILI E-
OBC(98.2)

4045 Salem East Salem H.O Sukkampatti
S.O

Sukkampatti
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5BD144473ADF KALYANI A-
OBC(98.2)

4046 Salem East Salem H.O Veerapandi
Salem S.O

Ariyanur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2DDD63812F52 DEVIKA A S-
OBC(98.2)

4047 Salem East Salem H.O Veerapandi
Salem S.O

Bairoji
Agraharam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7649EF4FFA78 ARUN R-OBC(98)

4048 Salem East Salem H.O Veerapandi
Salem S.O

Chinnaseerag
apadi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7EAB449ED6F4 RESHMA C-
OBC(98.8)

4049 Salem East Salem H.O Veerapandi
Salem S.O

Periaseeraga
padi B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR62F2BE54D3E8 KOGIPRIYA P-
UR(98.4)

4050 Salem East Salem H.O Veerapandi
Salem S.O

Veerapandi
Salem S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR259F1F7A3564 JANANI G M-
OBC(98.4)

4051 Salem East Salem H.O Yercaud S.O Keeraikadu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR841814648D5B KAVIYA M-UR(98.4)

4052 Salem East Salem H.O Yercaud S.O Pattipadi B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR54A84482F42B PREM KUMAR S-
UR(98)

4053 Salem East Salem H.O Yercaud S.O Vazhavandhi
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR03D3BEEF4339 MALATHI C-
OBC(98)

4054 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Andagalur
S.O

Anaipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR264CC2EC8F32 VIJAYPRASAD MD-
SC(98.4)

4055 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Attanur S.O Attanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR545D71BC48C6 INDUMATHI-
OBC(98.2)

4056 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Chamrajpet
S.O (Salem)

Bukkampatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8F6A88B2E7BD ASWINI R-
OBC(98.2)

4057 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Chamrajpet
S.O (Salem)

Erakondapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR754A6A59FCD3 KEERTHIGA M-
SC(97.2)

4058 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Chamrajpet
S.O (Salem)

Erakondapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7E474E8773A7 HARISH M-UR(98)

4059 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Chamrajpet
S.O (Salem)

Marakottai
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR851BE5B86542 KAVIYA R-SC(97.2)

4060 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Chamrajpet
S.O (Salem)

Vellar B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1F39CE1968FD ELAMATHI V-
UR(98.4)

4061 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Danishpet
S.O

K.Morur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D4AB14D1CF
C

DEVADHARSHINI
R-UR(99.2)
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4062 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Danishpet
S.O

Kanavaipudur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR19D3CF742548 SIBI
CHAKRAVARTHY
S-OBC(97.8)

4063 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Elampillai S.O Egapuram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR544CB76D1C73 SANGEETHA S-
SC(97)

4064 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Elampillai S.O Koneripatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6C4B72AA8125 KAUSALYA S-
OBC(98.4)

4065 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gonur S.O Andikarai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4D4F36F442E4 JAYAPRIYA V-
OBC(98.2)

4066 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

85
R.Komarapala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7D134964BB43 INIYA SAKTHI K-
OBC(98.6)

4067 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

85
R.Komarapala
yam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR65845615734D DEEPIKA P-SC(98)

4068 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR884D91E66174 SHAKITHYA V-
OBC(98.2)

4069 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

Melkallupalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR784192C7A9BF MONIKA S-UR(98.6)

4070 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Gurusamipala
yam S.O

Sarkar
Nattamangala
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR4EBBA65FA77
E

KRISHNA C-
SC(98.8)

4071 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Jagir
Ammapalaya
m S.O

Ayyemperum
alpatti B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR1313A5646A11 NITHISHKUMAR K-
OBC(99)

4072 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Jagir
Ammapalaya
m S.O

Kachakaranur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR02CC25254C52 SASI KALA K-UR-
EWS(66.8)

4073 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Jagir
Ammapalaya
m S.O

Magnesite
Mines B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR8D2855AA914D SATHISH KUMAR
S-UR(93.6)

4074 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Jalakantapur
am S.O

Ilavampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7C24CC9A9AD
6

THAMARAI SELVI
R-OBC(98.4)

4075 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Jalakantapur
am S.O

Ramireddipatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR8F847374CCF2 VALARMATHI K-
UR-EWS(72.4)

4076 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kadayampatti
S.O

Konreddiyur
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR71C8BA5C174C ATHEESWARAN S-
UR-EWS(83.8)

4077 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kadayampatti
S.O

Mukkanur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR0395AC7D24CC LOSHIKA S-
SC(98.2)

4078 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kadayampatti
S.O

Nadupatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR03BCDEB62CF
6

VISHNUPRIYA-
UR(98)

4079 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kadayampatti
S.O

Umbilickamp
atti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0635B47FBE45 SURESH KUMAR V-
OBC(97.6)

4080 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kamalapuram
S.O (Salem)

Periapatti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3976F122CF45 PRAGATHI S M-
UR(98.6)

4081 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kamalapuram
S.O (Salem)

Pottipuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5E564A1B41E1 AARTHY K-UR(98.6)

4082 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kamalapuram
S.O (Salem)

Semmandapa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR744DAB6432D8 JANARTHANI V-
UR(98.4)

4083 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Karuppur S.O Vattakadu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR449F9BCF2A86 INDHUMATHI A-
OBC(99)

4084 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kolathur
(Salem)S.O

Kannamoochi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR04C13C58F461 RESHMA M-
OBC(98.2)

4085 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kolathur
(Salem)S.O

Palamalai
Hills B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR04751EE179FD INDUJA P-UR(98)

4086 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Kolathur
(Salem)S.O

Pannavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3455F795CF31 ARUNTHALIR B-
UR(98.4)

4087 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mangalapura
m S.O

Mathuruttu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1B9A24A931F8 KALAIVAANI S-
OBC(97.6)

4088 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mangalapura
m S.O

Singiliankom
bai B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6B2B6FEEB6A
A

ANANDAROOPAN
M-SC(96.8)

4089 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mangalapura
m S.O

Singiliankom
bai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F7DDF2174DC RENUKA R-
OBC(97.4)

4090 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mangalapura
m S.O

Veppilaipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR16DA3A19E6A3 POORANI Y-
OBC(98)

4091 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mecheri S.O Pottaneri B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR327CB2B438D5 PIRIYADHARSINI N-
OBC(99.4)

4092 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Mecheri S.O Virudasampat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR132E86534477 KEERTHANA G-
SC(97.2)

4093 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Metturdam
S.O

Metturdam
South S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR69F2B945142E ANANDHAN N-
OBC(99)
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4094 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Boominaicke
npatti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1B2A4841413A LAVANYA T K-
OBC(98.2)

4095 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Chellapillaiku
ttai B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR073419AD823E AJITH KUMAR N-
UR(98.2)

4096 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Nallagounda
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5BC6A7368BB7 SHANMUGI N-
SC(97.8)

4097 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Pakalpatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR44C36E834124 JEEVITHA S-
UR(97.8)

4098 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Semmankuda
l B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR036BBAD992EE JEEVAANANTH K-
OBC(98.2)

4099 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Muthunaicken
patti S.O

Semmankuda
l B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8829293C4D29 SURESH KUMAR S-
UR(98.2)

4100 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Namagiripetta
i S.O

Ariyagounda
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR45E727945A9D PASUPATHI M-
OBC(98.6)

4101 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Namagiripetta
i S.O

Ariyagounda
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4D74F73C5A65 RATHINA PRIYA P-
UR(98)

4102 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Namagiripetta
i S.O

Moolapallipatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR7E3548F39B95 KANISKA B-
OBC(97.8)

4103 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Namagiripetta
i S.O

T.Jedarpalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0617D3774299 MOTHISHKUMAR
K-UR-EWS(83.8)

4104 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Namagiripetta
i S.O

Vellakkalpatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR86594DC26254 NIVETHA-UR(98.4)

4105 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Nangavalli
S.O

Veerakkal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR222E2F5315E2 RAMYADEVI S-
SC(97)

4106 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Omalur S.O Chettipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6411A6B838AF DHIVYAPRIYA R-
UR(98.4)

4107 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Pannapatti
S.O

Kongupatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR69AAEFC61F4F MUTHAMIZSELVAN
RV-SC(97.2)

4108 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Pannapatti
S.O

Kongupatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4E316B9F8957 NIRANCHANA SHRI
U-OBC(98.6)

4109 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Pannapatti
S.O

Sarkkapillaiy
ur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR379BFBCD5F47 HARINI-SC(98)

4110 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Pannapatti
S.O

Thinnapatti
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR099DF592F8DB JAMUNA S-SC(98.4)

4111 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Pudupatti S.O
(Salem)

Melur B.O GDS BPM ST 1 CR43E45A3E8E88 SOUNDARIYA R-
ST(96.8)

4112 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Raman Nagar
S.O

Pudusampalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5328EE154381 SARANYA R-
OBC(98.4)

4113 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Rasipuram
S.O

Kavundampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR162BE24F37C4 KEERTHANA-UR-
EWS(82.6)

4114 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Rasipuram
S.O

Pudupalayam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4419C62B4A46 RUPASRI V-
UR(98.2)

4115 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Singalandapu
ram S.O

Kadiranallur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR38E32BE3E344 HEMA R P-
OBC(98.2)

4116 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Singalandapu
ram S.O

Palaniappanu
r B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4B9A2CD37B94 ABBARNA E-
OBC(98)

4117 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Sinnappampa
tti S.O

Duddampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E27A25158D6 PREETHA S-
OBC(98.2)

4118 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Sinnappampa
tti S.O

Pudupalayam
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR85B37686CCE3 COUSALYA B-
SC(97.8)

4119 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Sinnappampa
tti S.O

Samudram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR5F43F139A4E8 KEERTHIGA P-
SC(97.6)

4120 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Sivadapuram
S.O

Thirumalagiri
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7AE42164D41B SAUMIYAA K S-
OBC(98.6)

4121 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Suramangala
m H.O

Suramangala
m H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
VH

1 CR5E9D58F93A8C BASKARAN T-
UR(89.2)

4122 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Tharamangal
am S.O

Chinnasoraga
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR887593F1829B NITHYA G-
OBC(98.2)

4123 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Tharamangal
am S.O

Periakadamp
atti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR43D7CAE6C48
D

SOUNDHARYADEVI
G-OBC(98.6)

4124 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Tholasampatt
i S.O

Amaragundhi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR28676477F9D6 SUBHAPRIYA S-
OBC(98.8)

4125 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Tholasampatt
i S.O

Manathal
Nallagounda
mpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8CF7CC14B863 DHIVYADHARSHINI
N-OBC(98.2)

4126 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Tholasampatt
i S.O

Tholasampatt
i S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR578725279292 VENKATESHPRAS
ATH M-OBC(98.2)

4127 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vanavasi S.O Vanavasi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8C927E71C6B4 KOWSALYA P-
UR(98.6)



w
w
w
.p

ot
oo

ls
.b

lo
gs

po
t.c

om

4128 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vembadithala
m S.O

Naduvaneri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR799179232654 YAGESH J-
OBC(97.8)

4129 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vennandur
S.O

Kalkattanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR559D14E85435 YUVARAJ-UR(98.2)

4130 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vennandur
S.O

Minnakkal
Agraharam
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR685244F7B2C4 ILAYABHARATHI K-
OBC(98.4)

4131 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vennandur
S.O

Nachipatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR0A3F7DABA7F
D

MANIMEKALAI M-
UR-EWS(55.4)

4132 Salem West Suramangala
m H.O

Vennandur
S.O

Nachipatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR5415B345D4F8 ISHWARYA-
OBC(98.2)

4133 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Ambur S.O Kumaramang
alam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR015E7F69A496 HEMAVATHY H-
UR(97.4)

4134 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Dharanampet
S.O

Dharanampet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR462EF71154AE ABIRAMI A-
OBC(97.8)

4135 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Dharanampet
S.O

Pakkamvenka
tapuram B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR775A31356CAF NIVEDHA M-
UR(95.6)

4136 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Dharanampet
S.O

Thattimanapa
lli B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR72CA1F367E4A RAMKUMAR N-
OBC(91.4)

4137 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Dharanampet
S.O

Thattimanapa
lli B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7B2B52373B5E THANIGACHALAM
R-UR-EWS(86.8)

4138 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Erthangal S.O Agraharam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3A691BDEA536 SUJATHA J-
UR(97.8)

4139 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Erthangal S.O Erthangal S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR4E438572F199 NAYARA TABASUM
E-OBC(97.2)

4140 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Erthangal S.O Sempalli B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR456FFE37C47D GAYATHRI M-
OBC(97.4)

4141 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Gudiyattam
RS S.O

Kilalathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2CA55411E7DD MEGALA G-
OBC(96.2)

4142 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Gudiyattam
RS S.O

Veppur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR566472F39EA7 SUDHA-UR(97.2)

4143 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Madanur S.O Agaramcherr
y B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR7ADBEA6A424
5

PONNARASAN-
ST(94.2)

4144 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Madanur S.O Karungali B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6EE9443E1C74 MADHUMATHI T-
UR(97)

4145 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Madanur S.O Madanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2954BAC8CDE
3

DEEPIKA G K-
SC(97.4)

4146 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Madanur S.O Thollapalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5C81DF464293 MEENAKSHI U-
OBC(96.2)

4147 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Madanur S.O Vadakkathipa
tti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR4889A12C6E72 OOVIYA M-UR-
EWS(78.8)

4148 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Mailpatti S.O Kilpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR67F429744F44 AJITH KUMAR K-
SC(96.8)

4149 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Mailpatti S.O Pallalakuppa
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR75562DFA875D NANDHINI R-
SC(97.6)

4150 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Melalathur
S.O

Chettikuppam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR264C32E732D6 ABIRAMI S-
UR(98.6)

4151 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Melalathur
S.O

Melalathur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR67BBB22E51D2 PRIYADARSHINI P-
OBC(96.6)

4152 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Melalathur
S.O

Melalathur
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR76DBA95FE89E KALAIVANI K-
OBC(97.4)

4153 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Melmayil S.O Melmayil S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR5FFD4B45A14A ANNAPPAN-
ST(93.6)

4154 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Oomerabad
S.O

Kottur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR14B658C64B98 PRIYADHARSHINI
R-OBC(97.4)

4155 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pallikonda
S.O

Kandaneri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR59D1B269A773 SASINDAR G-
ST(95)

4156 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pallikonda
S.O

Pallikonda
Bazaar B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F14EBAFE96C LAVANYA M-
OBC(97.8)

4157 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pallikonda
S.O

Pallikonda
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2A34B7D7AED
4

MONISHA S-UR-
EWS(91.4)

4158 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pallikonda
S.O

Pallikonda
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5E765C39CF81 YOGESWARAN A-
OBC(96.4)

4159 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Aravatla B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3DCC26CDB8A
8

HARITHA J-
UR(96.8)

4160 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Erikutti B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR297A3593FE3C LOGESWARI M-
UR(97)

4161 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Erukkambattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55AA7445243B SURIYA-UR(97)
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4162 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Kamalapuram
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR624142A2C22C DEEXITHA D-
OBC(98.2)

4163 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Kokkalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR4494DA4B8D8C YOGASRI N-
UR(97.4)

4164 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Masigam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR6593F993C478 DHARUMAN M-
ST(94.4)

4165 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Pernambut
S.O

Masigam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR143D1A5E4B5E KANIMOZHI M-
SC(97)

4166 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Ruhsa
Campus S.O

Kanguppam
B.O

GDS BPM PH-
VH

1 CR493E44BFA356 VENKATESAN-
UR(88)

4167 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Ruhsa
Campus S.O

Ruhsa
Campus S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5A4324342744 AKILA C-UR(97)

4168 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Thuthipattu
S.O

Arangaldurga
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5E97572D6817 BUELA T S-
OBC(97.8)

4169 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Thuthipattu
S.O

Chinnakarum
bur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR29E774FB2A56 GNANAMALAR A-
OBC(96.8)

4170 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Thuthipattu
S.O

Chinnakarum
bur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F25F1D92F4D IMRAN BASHA A-
UR(98.2)

4171 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Thuthipattu
S.O

Mittalam B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR37BB115B342B SHALINI C-UR-
EWS(62.2)

4172 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Vadapudupet
S.O

Vadapudupet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR71C81264f971 RAGGUPATHY R-
UR-EWS(53.4)

4173 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Vadapudupet
S.O

Vengili B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR0D1A48B4844E PRASANTH V-
UR(97)

4174 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Valathoor S.O Pogalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

ST 1 CR1BE61E4E93E5 SABARISH V-
ST(92.8)

4175 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Valathoor S.O Pogalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR41D4D49358EA PAVITHRA V-
UR(96.8)

4176 Tirupattur Gudiyattam
H.O

Valathoor S.O Sembedu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6D43B3AE7FC5 SWARNAMEENA V-
OBC(97.8)

4177 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Alangayam
S.O

Beemakulam GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5D65CF621CF9 SANDHIYA R-
OBC(96.6)

4178 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Ambalur S.O Eachangal
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5D6212CD464C SATHISHKUMAR K-
UR(97.6)

4179 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Ambalur S.O Vadakkupattu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR26B57F722ABD PRIYA N-OBC(97.2)

4180 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Andiappanur
S.O

Irunapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR74863648F919 LALITHAMBIGAI S-
OBC(96.2)

4181 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Andiappanur
S.O

Kurusilapattu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR82D5342E1747 YUVARANI J-UR-
EWS(83.2)

4182 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jaffarabad
S.O

Vadacheri
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8B8BFC882761 SANTHANALAKSH
MI S-OBC(97)

4183 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Attiyanur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR8D81CAB4A3C
7

NAGMA F-UR(97.6)

4184 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Kuttakarai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR36AC8A93D2B4 LAVANYA S-
OBC(96)

4185 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Kuttathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR7129228CFA22 VELMURUGAN R-
UR(64.2)

4186 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Melpattu (T)
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR744D6A4F8F2E NANDHINI S-UR(97)

4187 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Nachamalai
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3C35224EE451 SINDHUJA S-
UR(97)

4188 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Palamarathur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR72DB4A93EC9
D

RAJASEKAR-
OBC(95.6)

4189 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jamanamarat
hur S.O

Puliyur (T)
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR2E7DD4D48A57 DHIVYA P-OBC(99)

4190 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jolarpettai
S.O

Jolarpettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5495D447EA53 PREETHI K-
OBC(98.4)

4191 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jolarpettai
S.O

Mandalavadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A859892FA4C REVATHI C-
OBC(97.2)

4192 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jolarpettai
S.O

Ponneri B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR5716148812E9 SANTHIYA G-
UR(98.4)

4193 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Jolarpettai
S.O

Tiriyalam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0EBA217B538E ASWINI S-
OBC(97.4)

4194 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Kandili S.O Kandili S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR4288FB59F52D ATHISIYA R-
OBC(98.6)

4195 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Kandili S.O Kandili S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR0138F2B35BBE AISHWARAY R-
OBC(98.2)

4196 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Kandili S.O Periyakasinai
ckenpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7A234E1AD37D SARATHY V-
UR(98.4)
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4197 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Kambugudi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR274C8489DE5A LOKESH G-
UR(96.6)

4198 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Kambugudi
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8636F14E9465 SUBASHRI S A-
UR(97.6)

4199 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Kilur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0F1956278841 MENISHA T-
OBC(96.6)

4200 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Matrapalli S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR3417BEC42C24 PRASANNA J S-
UR(77)

4201 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Palayapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR3FE5E5CAE85F AARTHI S-
OBC(98.6)

4202 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Perumpalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR28CACD64F4A5 BRINDHA-
OBC(96.2)

4203 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Matrapalli S.O Puliyur Tpt
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR417A91934A44 MONISHA P-
OBC(96.6)

4204 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Mittur S.O Poongulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR34324391E4DA KALADEVI S-
OBC(96.4)

4205 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Mittur S.O Poongulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8AA8FCCA359
A

VIMAL RAJ R-
UR(98)

4206 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Natrampalli
S.O

Natrampalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR86C9F5AB42AE SIVARANJANI N-
OBC(98.2)

4207 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Natrampalli
S.O

Natrampalli
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7E93B44237E8 AKILA R-UR(98.6)

4208 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Newtown
Vaniyambadi
S.O

Nimmiyambat
tu B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0543935A3EF6 VIMAL RAJ R-
OBC(98)

4209 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Newtown
Vaniyambadi
S.O

Vallipattu B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR542F53C3EC3F ISHWARYALAKSH
MI S-UR(98)

4210 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pachur S.O Bandarapalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR393971E2FC94 SWATHI D-
OBC(97.6)

4211 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pachur S.O Velakalnatha
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR38FB9DDE66D
A

NAVINKUMAR K-
OBC(98)

4212 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

Mangalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR38EAEFCA1E9
B

MONICA R J-
UR(96.4)

4213 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

Mangalam
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR16A5C143717E MUTHULAKSHMI K-
UR-EWS(75.2)

4214 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

Nilavur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR641F3D13ED45 RANJITH KUMAR
B-UR(97.4)

4215 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR251A446DA394 SAMSUDHA T K-
OBC(97.8)

4216 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pakkirithakka
S.O

Yelagiri Hills
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR442C1A4F6741 SWEETHA S-
OBC(97.4)

4217 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pudupettai
S.O

Jayapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3956695269D9 SWETHA S-
OBC(98.8)

4218 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pudupettai
S.O

Pudupettai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR244F63CD6D6B SHALINI C-
OBC(98.4)

4219 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Pudupettai
S.O

Puthagaram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR781D822D4DE5 THIRUPATHI-
OBC(97.4)

4220 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Sundarampall
i S.O

Periyakannal
apatti B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR65D1CE8B6BE
A

ARCHANA R-
OBC(97.8)

4221 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Vaniyambadi
S.O

Devasthanam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR2CB94BCCBDC
7

SANDHYA S-
OBC(98.6)

4222 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Vaniyambadi
S.O

Perumalpet
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR24B149B92459 DIVYA D-OBC(97.4)

4223 Tirupattur Tirupattur
H.O

Vishamangal
am S.O

Udayamuthur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR2EEC4C7AF88
C

C SARASWATHI-
UR-EWS(83)

4224 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Dalavoipattin
am S.O

Dalavoipattin
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR1668E878D651 DHARANYA S-
OBC(98.6)

4225 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Dalavoipattin
am S.O

Dalavoipattin
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 2 CR6D5C4862542C SOUNDARYA
VARSHINI T-
OBC(98.4)

4226 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Dalavoipattin
am S.O

Selampalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR68444E44D9D1 SOWNDARYA M-
SC(97.2)

4227 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Dharapuram
H.O

Dharapuram
H.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR334CC5B11444 SANGEETHA-
OBC(99.2)

4228 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Ellisnagar
S.O

Chinnaputhur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4B3CD9BA4A3
C

DHIVYA G-UR(99.4)

4229 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Ellisnagar
S.O

Gethalrev B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR41E1344826B7 DHEETCHITHAA-
UR(98.4)
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4230 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Ellisnagar
S.O

Kullaipalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0BC5C9A19567 SELVANAYAKI S-
UR(98.8)

4231 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Ellisnagar
S.O

Nanjiampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR794141813E89 ARUNA V-UR(98.8)

4232 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Avanashipala
yampudur
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR376C5F2D3844 M AASHMI
BANISHA-
OBC(98.2)

4233 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Kadayur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR323848774E54 GUNANANDHINI-
UR(98.4)

4234 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Kosavampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR647B9DA1573C BHUVANESHWARI
A-UR(98.6)

4235 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Olapalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR45AA4A99E2B4 MADHANKUMAR-
UR(91.4)

4236 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Padiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR548F1464175F GAYATHRI M-
SC(97.2)

4237 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kangayam
S.O

Thammareddi
palayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR417878EB599A PAVITHRA J-
OBC(97.8)

4238 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Koduvoi S.O Koduvoi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR1AB4468B1132 ABINAYA S-
OBC(97.8)

4239 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Koduvoi S.O Koduvoi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR28B27834B145 DHARAGA DEVI R-
UR(98.4)

4240 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolathupalay
am S.O

Kalipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1B84F26443B1 PAVITHRA K-UR-
EWS(83.8)

4241 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolathupalay
am S.O

Nallampalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR64148E4CDEC5 SHREEMATHI-
UR(97.8)

4242 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolathupalay
am S.O

Peramium
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0EDAF6838B8B JENIFER P-UR(98.4)

4243 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolathupalay
am S.O

Rettalavalasu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR84B2CB5AD5B
4

BHARATH
PRATHAP K-
OBC(99)

4244 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolathupalay
am S.O

Thottiapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR08BEFDBF4894 JENITHA G-SC(98)

4245 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolinjivadi
S.O

Achur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR75A9D32DB6F7 GAYATHRI S R-
UR(97.8)

4246 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolinjivadi
S.O

Achur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR6DE224392142 OVIYA K-OBC(98.4)

4247 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolinjivadi
S.O

Bommanallur
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR15F6B4D7B427 VENKATESH A-
SC(96.8)

4248 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kolinjivadi
S.O

Therpatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR73CD3311FF3D SOWMYA M-SC(98)

4249 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kundadam
S.O

Nandavanam
palayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8A84D56395A3 VISHNU PRIYA G-
OBC(97.6)

4250 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Kundadam
S.O

Sadayapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR788F15BDF2BC KAVICHAKRAVART
HY M-SC(99.2)

4251 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Kilankundal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
HH

1 CR58EB5F94FDA4 MANOJ Y-
OBC(82.8)

4252 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Kottaimulanu
r B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR31B98FAE3B5A NAGESWARI N-
SC(96.4)

4253 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Kottaimulanu
r B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4F2DDC655A1E THARANI K-
UR(98.6)

4254 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Mambadi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR148147D4D11C DHIVYA S-SC(95)

4255 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Nathachennig
oundenvalasu
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR07AE6F826A21 VIJAY C-SC(95.6)

4256 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Mulanur S.O Thurambadi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR84334CBFBFC4 REVATHI R-
UR(98.2)

4257 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Muthur S.O Alampalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OH

1 CR7F3546B49FB4 VIJAYAKANTH K S-
UR(91.6)

4258 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Muthur S.O Muthur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR125C4D87F992 KANIMOZHI V-
UR(98.4)

4259 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Nathakadaiyu
r S.O

Mullipuram
B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR34FB29FEEC4C LOGANATHAN S-
SC(96.8)

4260 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Nathakadaiyu
r S.O

Nathakadaiyu
r S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6268653BB7B3 ANITHA R-
OBC(98.2)

4261 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

Alagumalai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR785B92682B42 PANDIDEVI V-
UR(98.8)

4262 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR591F9DAD9E24 SARAVANA PRIYA
P M-OBC(97.4)
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4263 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

Peruntholuvu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1A5D45FB3E2E GOWSALYA S-
UR(97.6)

4264 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

Peruntholuvu
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR08D9245434FB IYAMMAL R-UR-
EWS(88.8)

4265 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Pallikalipalay
am S.O

Thonguttipala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0F63424938D7 PREETHA P-
OBC(97.8)

4266 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Sankarandam
palayam S.O

Kambiliampat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR0B14F543D8A8 KAVIPRIYA S-
OBC(97.8)

4267 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Sankarandam
palayam S.O

Kambiliampat
ti B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR1BD97BD55E1F SURYA A-SC(96.6)

4268 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Sankarandam
palayam S.O

Sankarandam
palayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6AC38DA62244 SUTHA J-SC(95.4)

4269 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Sankarandam
palayam S.O

Sirukinar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR04592E7ED232 C JANANI-UR(98.8)

4270 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Udhiyur S.O Vengipalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6EE293FB6A72 JEEVITHA D-SC(97)

4271 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Vellakoil
Bazaar S.O

Theethampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR8C8311482D14 RAGUNA M-
OBC(98.8)

4272 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Vellakoil S.O Lakkamanaic
kenpatti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR756D2BC2F9A7 RAMYA S-
OBC(98.6)

4273 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Vellakoil S.O Mulayampoon
di B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7D6AE2B3C2C
B

KAMALI S-UR(98.6)

4274 Tirupur Dharapuram
H.O

Vellakoil S.O Velappanaick
envalasu B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR8CEE5FE4AA65 SANGEETHA G-
UR(98.8)

4275 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Annur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

PH-
OTR

1 CR84D294B6531D S
RAGHUNANDHAN-
UR(82.6)

4276 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Annur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR75DFEE323A61 DHARANI SARAN
S-SC(95.8)

4277 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Annur-
mettupalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR3CB964845FB9 YOGESHVARI V A-
SC(95.8)

4278 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Kanjapalli
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5AF448C27DFD SATHYA M-
UR(98.2)

4279 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Komarapalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR36D7F8EF9783 KARTHIKA M-
OBC(98.4)

4280 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Kuppanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR723E34AE9A86 INDHUMATHI K-
OBC(97.6)

4281 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Pasur-
avanashi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR21924A6C45E2 SOUNDARYA C-
UR(97.8)

4282 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Pilliappampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR54C493379E67 THARANI M-
UR(98.4)

4283 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Sokkampalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR653EECC884AD HARSINI K S-
OBC(98)

4284 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Sokkampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR8AB54F213464 KUPPUSAMY P-UR-
EWS(77.2)

4285 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Annur S.O Vadakkalur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR05A83157F7AF VINOTHINI D-
UR(97.6)

4286 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Irugur S.O Athappagoun
denpudur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR26141BD2CF7B RANJANI R-UR(98)

4287 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Irugur S.O Irugur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8C3FDFF1D643 SANGEETHA P S-
OBC(97.8)

4288 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Kangayampal
ayam S.O

Golenpet B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR8D5A4D893B2F DHANUSIA S-
OBC(95)

4289 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Kangayampal
ayam S.O

Golenpet B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 Cr5c315dcb6c18 DHIVATHINI-
OBC(98.6)

4290 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Kangayampal
ayam S.O

Kangayampal
ayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR8D497A16DF99 DINESH KUMAR M-
UR(98.2)

4291 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karamadai
S.O

Mangalakarai
pudur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1CC91D82913F RANGARAJ K-
SC(94.8)

4292 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karavalur S.O Ramanathapu
ram B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0644A2142A6E VINITHA K-OBC(98)

4293 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karavalur S.O Vettuvapalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR86A8C215E124 PONDAYANA S-
SC(97.4)

4294 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

Kaduvettipala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 Cr4de8f677a977 SRI NANDHINI S-
UR(99)

4295 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

Kaniyur-
palladam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7CB15247E4F7 DEEPIKA J-
UR(98.2)

4296 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR5964619D54C4 PREETHI S-
OBC(98.6)
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4297 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR334F7D9D1C23 VINITHA C M-
UR(98.8)

4298 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathamp
atti S.O

Vaharayampa
layam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR3BD4BA44AE6
4

SWETHA S V-
OBC(98.8)

4299 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Pogalur S.O Karegounden
palayam B.O

GDS BPM PH-
HH

1 CR8D4F8872E5B6 KALYANI C-
UR(92.4)

4300 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Pogalur S.O Pogalur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR6A2A462BDC81 SARANYA P-
SC(95.8)

4301 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Pogalur S.O Vadavalli-
karamadai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR1647F6ADA49A VIGNESHAN N-UR-
EWS(75.8)

4302 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Pogalur S.O Vadavalli-
karamadai
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR584F4C1F38A7 ALAGUMANIMALA
A-UR-EWS(85.4)

4303 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Desipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR6D4546949294 KAVIPRIYA R-
OBC(97.4)

4304 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Kanuvakarai
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2192926E28EE SUMATHI V-
OBC(98)

4305 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Karapadi B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR1484612E4D1A ANANDHAN M-UR-
EWS(86.2)

4306 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Nallur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2436A13F878C SUNITHA V-UR(98)

4307 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Pongalur-
avanashi B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR02E16466BF2F GOWTHAM R-
OBC(98.4)

4308 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Punjai
Puliampatti
S.O

Sellappampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR7CA5A7E22EA4 VIDHYA SAGAR T-
OBC(98)

4309 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Ariyappampal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR8744CDEC24F1 KARTHIKAYANI M-
SC(96.8)

4310 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Ariyappampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3D546CC4F8A4 RAJASEKAR S-
SC(98)

4311 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR27D4FF6255E2 DEEPA M-SC(94.8)

4312 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2538D95CA476 AYESHA S-UR(98.8)

4313 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Sundakkamp
alayam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3DC49D36BDC
8

VINITH B-SC(95.8)

4314 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Rangasamudr
am S.O

Uthandiyur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR34E5567E4664 VISHALATCHI S M-
OBC(97.8)

4315 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sathyamanga
lam S.O

Dhimbam B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR636CFF746326 HEMANTH L-
OBC(98.2)

4316 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Savakattupal
ayam S.O

Pothampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR3D86E2AD4CF
D

GOMATHI A-
SC(96.4)

4317 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Savakattupal
ayam S.O

Pulipar B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR3AC22F5B6751 DHANAM PRIYA M-
OBC(98.2)

4318 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Savakattupal
ayam S.O

Savakattupal
ayam S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR073538816FCB MONIKA-UR(98)

4319 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Seeliyur S.O Thekkampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR1DD4E7685891 NITHINA E-SC(95.8)

4320 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Seeliyur S.O Tholampalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR6A2FF3134243 REENA B-UR(96.8)

4321 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Seeliyur S.O Vivekananda
puram B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR17EB54EC4727 SHMITHA A-UR(98)

4322 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sirumugai
S.O

Alancombu
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR036E63C8A694 KOWSALYA-
OBC(98.6)

4323 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sirumugai
S.O

Jadayampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR412671BC634C BENISHA ANGEL
G-OBC(99.2)

4324 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sirumugai
S.O

Sirumugai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5274248FB41F YASHWANDHENI R
N-UR(97.6)

4325 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sirumugai
S.O

Sirumugai
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5435D15D2B35 KOKILAPRIYA M-
OBC(97.4)

4326 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Somanur S.O Semmandam
palayam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5B24849FEC4B PAVITHRA K G-
UR(99)

4327 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sulur S.O Appanaicken
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2E36165C2B6E KARTHIC B-
UR(97.6)
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4328 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Sulur S.O Muthugounde
npudur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR79D6FF189C57 MADHU PRIYA C-
UR(98.6)

4329 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Talavadi S.O Aralavadi B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 CR0774A8E34158 LATHA N-UR-
EWS(88.4)

4330 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Talavadi S.O Chikkahalli
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR75438CAE7BC
B

SANGEETHA S-UR-
EWS(71)

4331 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Talavadi S.O Chikkahalli
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR0F3E8CD5BEF
B

BHUVANESHWARI
C-OBC(98)

4332 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Talavadi S.O Gettavadi B.O GDS BPM SC 1 CR813D372391C2 CHINJUMOL K-
SC(98)

4333 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Talavadi S.O Neithalapura
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 CR4A4151317941 KEERTHANA N-
SC(95.4)

4334 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Karukkampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4731D57DC437 MEGALA V-
OBC(98.2)

4335 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Rakkiapalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR3B794914E79F SANGEETHA S V-
UR(98.2)

4336 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Rakkiapalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR026BFFA71478 KAVIYA-SC(97.8)

4337 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Sembianallur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7FEF94354D73 RAMYA G-UR(98)

4338 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Thulukkamut
hur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR4922B16B7298 JAYAPRIYA R-
OBC(99)

4339 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Avanash S.O Velayuthamp
alayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR31C41FEC4F9D MOUNIKA M-
OBC(99.2)

4340 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Cheyur S.O
(Coimbatore)

Muriandampa
layam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34A3C841F19B KAVIPRIYA S-
UR(98.6)

4341 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Cheyur S.O
(Coimbatore)

Pappankulam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR55BAD4B145E6 VANMATHI S-
UR(98)

4342 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Cheyur S.O
(Coimbatore)

Pappankulam
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR72C346884D9F LOGESWARI R-
OBC(98.6)

4343 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Ayyankalipala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR48141F8E99E1 VINOTHINI R-
SC(97.4)

4344 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Ayyankalipala
yam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR5D6ED56E454C JASMINE SILVIA J-
OBC(98.8)

4345 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR05E813CB49C8 KANIMOZHI M S-
OBC(97.8)

4346 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR594F2462FBAB ABINAYA DEVI T-
SC(98.6)

4347 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5ADFE7E46289 DEEPIKA T-
UR(98.6)

4348 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Gandhinagar
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Pichampalaya
mpudur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR438A3E313ED4 SUGANYA G-
OBC(98.6)

4349 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Iduvampalaya
m S.O

Iduvampalaya
m S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR88FB7BD96F68 MEENA S-
OBC(97.6)

4350 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Karadibavi
S.O

Bogampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2B6442D75824 NANDHINI P-
UR(97.6)

4351 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Karadibavi
S.O

Bogampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR4C266437BC14 HARI KRISHNAN S-
OBC(98)

4352 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Karadibavi
S.O

Jalakarichal
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR571471352522 BARGAVIN B-
OBC(97)

4353 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Karadibavi
S.O

Puliampatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR1D231FE3C424 NIVETHITHA K G-
UR(99.2)

4354 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Karadibavi
S.O

Puliampatti
B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR34C4336A1736 RAMYADEVI G-
OBC(98.2)

4355 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Kettanur S.O Jallipatti B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR0C9454CAC332 PRABHAVATHI K
A-UR(97.8)

4356 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Kettanur S.O Kammalapatti
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR44E28164771E SHOBA K-OBC(97)

4357 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Kettanur S.O Senjeriputhur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7D7EB9CBD1B
5

SOWMIYA S-
OBC(98.6)

4358 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Kettanur S.O Vavipalayamk
ettanur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR582471C92E3D VIGNESH-UR-
EWS(70.8)

4359 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Agraharapud
ur B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR0CC1FBADE1C
C

MEGAWARSHINEE-
SC(98.6)
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4360 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR74F661984D1B SABEENA S-
UR(97.6)

4361 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Pallapalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2C94FBF7D58A HARIPRIYA K-
UR(97.6)

4362 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Poomalur B.O GDS BPM UR 1 CR1FC8BEEBE812 SIVASANKAR S-
UR(98.6)

4363 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Vadugankalli
palayam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR4224E4944974 SARANYA M S-UR-
EWS(90.8)

4364 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Mangalam
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Vanjipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR33BCBC172D44 MADHUBALA B-
OBC(98.6)

4365 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O Annupapatti
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR35B959EAD45B ABHINANDANA R-
OBC(98.2)

4366 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O Elavanthi B.O GDS BPM OBC 1 CR2743CA62C64F RAMYA V-
OBC(98.2)

4367 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O P.Vadugapala
yam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR2D94BBAE7D2
3

PRIYA DHARSHNI-
UR(98)

4368 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O Panickampatt
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR75C8A7B656B2 JEGADEESWARI B-
OBC(97.2)

4369 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O V.Kallipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR7645F14EED47 HARITHA-UR(98)

4370 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Palladam S.O Vengitapuram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR34B82D775A18 ANBUKARASI P-
UR(97)

4371 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Perumanallur
S.O

Kannakkamp
alayam B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR46316FA726BF SANDHIYA M-
SC(97.8)

4372 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Perumanallur
S.O

Pongupalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 CR18853B7FFD43 KALAIVANI V-UR-
EWS(90.2)

4373 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Perumanallur
S.O

Pongupalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR154CD61B117E SHOBIGA P-
UR(98.8)

4374 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Pongalur S.O Devanampala
yam B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 CR7395F4A49B46 NITHYA KALYANI
R-UR-EWS(88.2)

4375 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Sultanpet S.O Chandrapura
m B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR452E43F8BF9A KOWSHIKA G-
UR(98.2)

4376 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Sultanpet S.O Purandampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR07355951C7CA MATHIVATHANI M-
OBC(98.4)

4377 Tirupur Tirupur H.O T.C.Market
S.O

Arasampalay
am B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR1D2FA5533946 SANGAVI M-
OBC(98.2)

4378 Tirupur Tirupur H.O T.C.Market
S.O

T.C.Market
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR644873CCFABE PRIYANKA G-
OBC(97.7143)

4379 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Tirupur East
S.O

Tirupur East
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR27344ACEE6AD SHANMUGAPRIYA-
UR(99.4)

4380 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Tirupur East
S.O

Tirupur East
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR48E7BE8BCE59 INDUJA V-
OBC(98.8)

4381 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Tirupur North
S.O

Pn Road S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR7144347F3B7E GOMATHY M-
UR(98.6)

4382 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Tirupur North
S.O

Tirupur North
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR5313AFC3FDEE MANJU LG-OBC(99)

4383 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Tirupur North
S.O

Tirupur North
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 2 CR3FEBD6972DB
E

SARANYA A-
UR(98.8)

4384 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Veerapandi
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Ganapathipal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM OBC 1 CR09F67C3483D7 RAMYA S-
OBC(98.2)

4385 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Veerapandi
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Karaipudur
B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR394C48D81C3E PRIYADHARSHINI
S-UR(98.8)

4386 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Mudalipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM SC 1 CR424B4FB85D8F KEERTHIKKAA-
SC(98.2)

4387 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Muthanampal
ayam B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR76726CBA647B MAMTHA V-
OBC(97.6)

4388 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Muthanampal
ayam B.O

GDS BPM UR 1 CR264714D3D281 KAVIYAYAMUNA S-
UR(98.2)

4389 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Nachipalaya
m B.O

GDS BPM PH-
OH

1 CR84D74D4DD6B8 KARTHIKA S-
OBC(93.2)
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Post details for which results withheld

4390 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Nallur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR863BC4A6EEB8 DIVYA A-OBC(98)

4391 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Tea Nagar
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR87D21E56D5EB RAGUVARAN K-
OBC(97)

4392 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

OBC 1 CR42143F436B47 VISHNUPRABHA K-
OBC(98.2)

4393 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

Vijayapuram
S.O
(Coimbatore)

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 CR475B341F9B87 SUMITHRA S-
UR(97.8)

S.No Division HO Name SO Name BO Name Post Name Categ
ory

No of
Posts

Remarks

1 Cuddalore Chidambaram
H.O

Vallampadugai
S.O

Karuppur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

2 Karur Karur H.O Aravakurichi
S.O

Velampundi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

3 Karur Kulittalai H.O Kovilpatti S.O Tadakkavundan
patti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

4 Karur Kulittalai H.O Palakurichi S.O Thenur
(Manaparai) B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

5 Karur Kulittalai H.O Thuvarankurichi
S.O

Kanjanaickenpat
ti B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

6 Kumbakonam Melakaveri H.O Komal S.O Kozhaiyur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

7 Nagapattinam Tiruvarur H.O Kangalanchery
S.O

Palayavalam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

8 Nagapattinam Tiruvarur H.O Ponnirai S.O Sithaimur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

9 Nagapattinam Tiruvarur H.O Tiruvarur
Collectorate S.O

Thandalai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

10 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Ghandarvakottai
S.O

Vellalaviduthi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

11 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Perungalur S.O Manaviduthi B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

12 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Perungalur S.O Vathanakottai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

13 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Tirugokarnam
S.O

Palayanerinjikud
i B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

14 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Vadakadu S.O Pullanviduthi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

15 Pudukkottai Pudukkottai H.O Viralimalai S.O Kodumbalur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

16 Thanjavur Mannargudi H.O Paravakottai S.O Paravakottai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

17 Thanjavur Mannargudi H.O Podakudi S.O Podakudi S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

18 Thanjavur Mannargudi H.O Tirumakottai S.O Tirumakottai S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

19 Thanjavur Papanasam H.O Pullabudangudi
S.O

Tyagasamudram
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

20 Thanjavur Thanjavur H.O Thillaisthanam
S.O

Thillaisthanam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

21 Tiruchirapalli Lalgudi H.O Ambapur S.O Periyattirukona
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

22 Tiruchirapalli Lalgudi H.O Mathur S.O
(Ariyalur)

Ayantattanur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

23 Tiruchirapalli Lalgudi H.O Valady S.O Melaperungavur
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

24 Vriddhachala
m

Kallakurichi H.O Vadakkanandal
S.O

Mathur B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 Result withheld as per
competent authority
orders

25 Vriddhachala
m

Tirukkoyilur H.O Perangiyur S.O Arumpattu B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 Result withheld as per
competent authority
orders
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26 Vriddhachala
m

Vriddhachalam
H.O

Toludur S.O Kilakalpoondi
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

27 Pondicherry Tindivanam H.O Brahmadesam
S.O (Villupuram)

Kolathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

28 Tambaram Avadi Camp H.O Thirumushi S.O Nemam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

29 Tambaram Tambaram H.O Melakkottaiyur
S.O

Kolapakkam B.O GDS BPM EWS 1 Selection heldup due to
court case

30 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Reddiarchatram
S.O

Gurunathanaick
anur B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

31 Dindigul Dindigul H.O Vembarpatti S.O Sakkiliankodai
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

32 Dindigul Palani H.O Keeranur(MA)
S.O

Perichipalayam
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

33 Dindigul Palani H.O Oddanchatram
S.O

Palakkanuthu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

34 Madurai Arasaradi H.O Arasaradi H.O Mudakkuchalai
S.O

GDS BPM UR 1 Result withheld as per
competent authority
orders

35 Madurai Madurai H.O Palanganatham
S.O

Palanganatham
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

UR 1 Result withheld as per
competent authority
orders

36 Ramanathapu
ram

Ramanathapura
m H.O

Vellayapuram
S.O

Pananchayal
B.O

GDS BPM EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

37 RMS MA
Division

HRO Madurai SRO, Dindigul SRO, Dindigul GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

38 Dharmapuri Dharmapuri H.O Nallampalli S.O Palayam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

39 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Kandampalayam
S.O

Ramadevam B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

40 Namakkal Tiruchengodu
H.O

Sankaridrug RS
S.O

Sankaridrug RS
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

41 Pollachi Udamalpet H.O Kaniyur S.O Kadathur B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

42 Pollachi Udamalpet H.O Pedappampatti
S.O

A.Nagore B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

43 RMS CB
Division

HRO
COIMBATORE

SRO Salem SRO Salem GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

44 Salem West Suramangalam
H.O

Vembadithalam
S.O

Vembadithalam
S.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

SC 1 Result withheld as per
competent authority
orders

45 Tirupur Dharapuram H.O Kolinjivadi S.O Manakadavu
B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

46 Tirupur Dharapuram H.O Mulanur S.O Mulanur S.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

47 Tirupur Dharapuram H.O Nathakadaiyur
S.O

Marudurai B.O GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

48 Tirupur Mettupalayam
H.O

Karumathampatt
i S.O

Vaharayampalay
am B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons

49 Tirupur Tirupur H.O Perumanallur
S.O

Ittiveerampalaya
m B.O

GDS ABPM/
Dak Sevak

EWS 1 Results withheld due to
administrative reasons




